
S.No Premises Name Premises Address District
1 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. GF, 18/27-E, EAST PATEL NAGAR, ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

2 STANDARD DHABA X-69 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

3 KALA DA TEA & SNACKS 26/140, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

4 SHARON DI HATTI SHOP NO- 29, MALA MKT. WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

5 MAA BHAGWATI RESTAURANT 3504, DARIBA PAN, DBG ROAD, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

6 MITRA DA DHABA X-57, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

7 CHICKEN HUT 3181, SANGTRASHAN STREET PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

8 DIMPLE RESTAURANT 2105,D.B.GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

9 MIGLANI DHABA (40 SEATS) 4240 GALI KRISHNA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

10 DURGA SNACKS 813,G.F. KAMRA BANGASH DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI-10002 CENTRAL DISTRICT

11 M/S SHRI SHYAM CATERERS

GF, SHOP NO 74-76A, MARUTI JAGGANATH NEAR KOTWALI, NEAR POLICE 

STATION, OPPOSITE TRAFFIC SIGNAL, DAR CENTRAL DISTRICT

12 AROMA SPICE 15A/61, WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

13 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN 25/6, SHOP NO-4, GF, EAST PATEL NAGAR,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

14 REHMATULLA DHABA 105/106/107/110 BAZAR MATIYA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

15 M/S LOCHIS CHIC BITES GF, SHOP NO 7724, PLOT NO 1, NEW MARKET KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

16 NEW MADHUR RESTAURANT 26/25-26 OLD RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

17 A B ENTERPRISES( 40 SEATS) 57/13,GF,OLD RAJINDER,NAGAR,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

18 GRAND MADRAS CAFE GF,8301,GALI NO-4,MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ,DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

19 STANDARD SWEETS 3510,CHAWRI BAZAR,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

20 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 3631, GROUND FLOOR, NETAJI SUBASH MARG, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

21 CHANGEGI EATING HOUSE 3A EAST PARK RD KAROL BAGH ND DELHI 110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

22 AL-RAHIM CHICKEN POINT KAMRA BANGASH-KUCHA DARYA GANJ CHELAN DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

23 CHOPRA DHABA 7A/5 WEA CHANNA MKT. DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

24 KAKE DA DHABA (23 SEATS) SHOP NO.47,OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,MARKET,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

25 M/S KRISHNA BHOJNALYA GROUND FLOOR, 3709, CHARKEWALAN CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI 110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

26 R 1 (TAKE AWAY) 14-A/1,WEA,CHAINA MARKET,KAROL BAGH,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

27 R-1 LOUNGE GF,14-A/1,WEA,KAROL BAGH,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

28 M/S AMRITSARI CHAAP CORNER ( SNACKS FOOD ITEMS)

GROUND FLOOR 5060/1 D B GUPTA SANT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 

110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

29 M/S PINDI SOYA WAH BHAI WAH GROUND FLOOR 1/1, SHOP NO 7, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

30 FLAVOUR OF PUNJAB ( EATING ESTABLISHMENT)SHOP NO 2 12A/6 SARASWATI MARG WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

31 RED BAR RESTAURANT 5211 MAIN ROAD SHARDANAND MARG NEAR AJMERI GATE DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

32 HELLO EATING POINT 8188 GF ARAKASHAN ROAD BEHIND SHEELA CINEMA PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

33 COPPER RESTAURANT G F,8494 ARYA NAGAR,ARAKASHAN ROAD,PAHAR GANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

34 JAHANGEER FOOD ( 48 SEATS) PROPERTY NO.5034,NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYAGANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

35 A S G FOODS 17 PUSA ROAD GROUND FLOOR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

36 DHABA AGGARWAL HOTEL

15 AMRIT KAUR MKT GROUND FLOOR OPPOISTE N D RLY STATION PAHAR 

GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

37 M/S DELHI KA TADKA GROUND FLOOR 3738, D.B.GUPTA ROAD, PAHARGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

38 ZAIKA RESTURANT ( 18 SEATS) 3615 FF NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

39 GARG SWEET CORNER 4201,TEL MANDI,PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

40 GUPTA RESTAURANT 3850,TELMANDI,PAHAR GAJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

41 TEA AND SNACKS STALL 4227,TEL MANDI PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

42 AAHAR VIHAR HOTELS PVT LIMITED

782 (PART) GROUND FLOOR DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD KAROL BAGH 

DELHI110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

43 RAMJI DHABA GF,SHOP NO-2,AMRIT KAUR MARKET,PAHAR GANJ,DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

44 DHABA 1/19-A,NEHRU BAZAR PAHAR GANJ,DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

45 M/S ROSHAN DI KULFI HALWAI SHOP(48 SEATS) 2816,AJMAL KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-05. CENTRAL DISTRICT

46 AL REHMANI FOODS (8 SEAT) GF,3837 CHURI WALAN,NEAR SARAK PEM NARAIN,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

47 SODA LEMON IMPERIAL CINEMA,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

48 AAHAR VIHAR ( 48 SEATS) AAHAR VIHAR HOTELS PVT LTDGROUND FLOOR R 29 GF VIKAS MARG SHAKARPUR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

49 CHICKEN HUTS 3183,SANGTRASHAN,PAHAR GANJ,DELHI- CENTRAL DISTRICT

50 STANDARD BURFEE GF,2750/21,AJMAL KHAN ROAD,KAROL BAGH,NEW DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

51 FIRE & ICE 4776 77 FF MAI BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

52 NIRVANA CAFE 4744 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

53 RED WOK RESTAURENT GF 23/1 EAST PATEL NAGAR CENTRAL DISTRICT

54 MYSTIK SPOON 10-A,RAJINDER PLACE,ASNANI MARKET NEW DELHI-110008. CENTRAL DISTRICT

55 HANS FOOD CORNER STALL NO 26 GAFFAR MARKET KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

56 M/S PUNJABI CHICKEN CORNER 4-A/9, GF, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

57 SATYAM COMPLEX LTD CANTEEN AT FIRST FLOORSATYAM CINEMA BUILDING PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

58 METRO MIRCHI (A UNIT OF SANCHIT HOSPITALITIES)GF, 22-B, BAZAR MARG, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

59 M/S JUBLICANT FOODS WORKS LTD.(DOMINO PIZZA)

GROND FLOOR S NO.1 GF PLOT NO.22-B,PUSHA ROAD BAZAR RAJINDER NAGER 

NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

60 GULNAR RESTAURENT GROUND FLOOR 7A CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-11005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

61 EATING HOUSE K NO. B-4 V D MARG KOTLA ROAD NEW DEL;HI CENTRAL DISTRICT

62 EATING HOUSE K NO. B-13 V D MARG KOTLA ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



63 EATING HOUSE KIOSK OPP BAL BHAWAN NEAR SHAKTI  SADAN KOTLA ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

64 M/S ROCKIT BAR(45 SEATS) (UNIT OF KOS FOODS)1`4A/22, GF, WEA CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

65 MC DONALDS CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANT PVT LTD

NO.4964-64/1 PLOT NO. E-25 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ, NEW 

DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

66 LE FAIR WAY RESTAURANT & BAR 2206 FIRST FLOOR RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

67 TEA AND SNACKS STALL( SALE OF FOOD ITEMS) 113,GURUNANAK MARKET WEA KAROL BAGH  DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

68 FAST TRAX FOOD PVT. LTD.

BANSAL SERVICE STATION, NEAR LIBERTY CINEMA NEW ROHTAK ROAD, KAROL 

BAGH, NEW DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

69 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD(DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA)E-23,GF NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

70 PAANKHURU (A UNIT OF MAYUR RESORTS PVT. LTD.)51, AARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

71 DELHI KNIGHTERS RESTAURANT & CATERS

PLOT NO.4, R.G.COMPLEX AG-1,2,5,7,9,10,1,12,16,17,18,19,20 MOTIA KHAN 

NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

72 OM SARAVANA BHAWAN

GROUND FLOOR 15A/17 WEA GF SARASWATI MARG KAROLBAGH NEW DELHI-

110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

73 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD.(DUNKIN DOUNTS) GF,18/31,EAST PATEL NAGER MARKET NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

74 AMICI @ RAILWAY (A UNIT OF IMPERATIV HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)

8591, QUTUB ROAD, ARAKASHAN ROAD, RAM NAGAR, PAHARGANJ, NEW 

DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

75 OM JI OM CATERERS

SHOP NO.157 NETAJI SUBHASH MARKET TIBBIA COLLEGE KAROLBAGH NEW 

DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

76 OM JI OM CATERERS

SHOP NO.158,NETAJI SUBHASH MARKET TIBBIA COLLEGE KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

77 OM JI OM CATERERS

SHOP NO.158-A,NETAJI SUBHASH MARKET TIBBIA COLLEGE KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

78 SUBWAY GROUND FLOOR, 5134/4, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI-110055. CENTRAL DISTRICT

79 M/S TASTE OF LIFE SHOP NO.81 SHASTRI MKT GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

80 DHABBA (16 SEATS) A-73, SP MUKKERJI  MARKET J-WALAN DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

81 REGENT GRAND (48 SEATS) 2/6, GF, OPP. METRO PILLER NO-167,  EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

82 DELLY BELLY RESTAURENT ( A UNIT OF DELHI KNIGHTERS

GROUND FLOOR BP-2 PVT. NO.G-10,GF WEST PATEL NAGER NEW DELHI-

110008. CENTRAL DISTRICT

83 MAHABIR DHABA STAL NO.1, GF, DDA OPP. M-BLK VIKAS BHAWAN I.P. ESTATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

84 J.P.CHICKEN CORNER

6A/72, GROUND FLOOR CHANNA MARKET W.E.A KAROL BAGH NEW DLHI -

11005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

85 SHEEREN BHAWAN 1468,BAZAR CHITLI QABAR DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

86 TADKA EATING HOUSE 4986, RAMDWARA ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

87 CHARGRILL( A UNIT OF CHAR GRILL HOSPITALITY PVT.LTFF 4/66 PADAM SINGH ROAD WEA KAROL BAGH DELHI-11005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

88 SHREE JEE RASOI

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.S-1,GF 5 PRAATAP BHAWAN BAHADUR SHAHZAFAR 

MARG NEW DELHI-11002. CENTRAL DISTRICT

89 BOHEME CAFE BAR GF, 16A/1 WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

90 BARICHI RESTAURANT GF 3/1, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

91 SAFFRON RESTAURENT PVT. LTD. 7875, GF, ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI-06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

92 MOHAN LAL MALI RAM SWEETS SHOP NO.1862-A, GF MAIN CH CH BAZAR DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

93 MAJLIS CAFE (45 SEATS) SF, 3611, SHYAM BHAWAN, N. S. MARG, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI-02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

94 OBEROI BIRYANI (24 SEATS) 1/123, SHANKAR ROAD, OLD RAJIDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110060 CENTRAL DISTRICT

95 CAFE BROWNIE (25 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, 8502/41, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

96 THE INDIAN GRILL (25 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, 8501/15, GF, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

97 CHEERS RESTOBAR (48 SEATS)

PLOT NO.1, BLOCK-80A, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, KRISHAN MKT, PAHAR GANJ, 

DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

98 ASHIYANA DHABA SHOP NO-2911-14, BEADON PURA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

99 JUBLIANT FOOD WORK LTD( DOMINOS PIZZA)

SHOP NO.8/8,2159, GF,FF,DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW 

DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

100 M/S SAINI REFRESHMENT SHOP NO.1446, GF, BAZAR GULIYAN DARIBA DALAN, CHOWK, DELHI-06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

101 PIZZA HUT ( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD)

FIRST FLOOR GF PLOT NO-12K, BLOCK FAIZ BAZAR NETAJI SUBHASH MARG 

DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI-110002 CENTRAL DISTRICT

102 AN TRADERS PVT LTD GF SHOP NO-10208/12 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

103 M/S TOMATOES (A UNIT OF ASHA HOSPITALITY) (44 SEATS)SHOP NO.77, GF & FF OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

104 KAMAL RESTAURANT 3967 KASERUWALAN HARI MANDIR PAHARGANJ DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

105 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA)

PLOT NO.1/1 SHOP NO 2A,2B,2C,2D,2E, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEAR METRO 

STATION. CENTRAL DISTRICT

106 BAJAJ FRUIT JUICE (SALE OF PAKORA, DAHI BHALLA, COLD DRINKS & FRUIT JUICE)121, NETAJI SUBHASH MARKET, TIBBIA COLLEGE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

107 KEBAB OBSESSION 1/124 GROUND FLOOR OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

108 FLAVOURS RESTAURANT (34 SEATS) 7972, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

109 B.T.W. INDIA PVT. LIMITED (20 SEATS)

10194, GF, SHOP NO-118, GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH MALL, KAROL 

BAGH, NEW DELHI-05 CENTRAL DISTRICT

110 DEEP VAISHNO DHABA SHOP NO.3185, GALI SANGARTASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

111 MC DONALD'S

XV/8729-29 KHASRA NO-863/11 GF & FF PLOT NO-5, D. B. GUPTA, ROAD 

PAHARGANJ DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT



112 MIS VIBHA RESTAURANT 9837, GALI NO -6  MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANG NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

113 M/S THE FOOD FACTORY HOG MARKET RAJENDRA PLACE , NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

114 M/S JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA)

SHOP NO.1, BUILDING NO. 34, PLOT NO. 61, NEW ROHTAK ROAD, KAROL 

BAGH, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

115 SINDHI CORNER GF, 53/27 RAM JAS ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

116 M/S SHREE GUJRAT NAMKEEN BHANDAR GF 3775, CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI-06. CENTRAL DISTRICT

117 M/S CAFE FESTA (40 SEATS) 1831-1832, GF, CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

118 RED BRICK CAFE (A UNIT OF DEVINE GRACE)(UPTO 20 SEATS)

SHOP NO-1 & 2, PADAM CHAMBER, GALI NO-28, REGAR PURA, KAROL BAGH, 

NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

119 M/S HAZI ILIYAS MAST CHICKEN (08 SEATS) GF, SHO/KIOSK NO.1, MAIN BAZAR, TURKMAN GATE, DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

120 DHABA 235-236, JANTA MARKET, M M ROAD, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

121 M/S FRY CENTER

SHOP NO.5035 MASJID BELOWN WALI, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, DARYA GANJ, 

NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

122 M/S SAI GURU DHABA (40 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, C-79, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

123 SAEED DHABA GF 385, BAZAR MARIA, JAMA MASJID, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

124 M/S CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANT PVT LTD (48 SEATS)

GF, FLAT NO. GF 3A TO GF 4D, GROUND FLOOR, 8-A, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR 

MARG, NEW DELHI-110001 CENTRAL DISTRICT

125 ANWER FOOD COUNTER (36 SEATS) SHOP NO-911, GF, CHATTA SHEIKH MANGLU JAMA MASJID, NEW DELHI-06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

126 MGM CLUB SOCIETY

4634/1, 3RD FLOOR, BUILDING NO.19, ANSARI ROAD, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI-

110002 CENTRAL DISTRICT

127 M/S NEW PREM DHABA (40 SEATS) 11142 EST PARK ROAD KAROL BAGH, DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

128 M/S CHARCOL CAFE (25 SEATS) 12/20 GF, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

129 M/S OPEROI BIRYANI (35 SEATS) 6/2 GF, WEA KAROL BAGH, DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

130 M/S OBEROI BIRYANI

STALL NO.49 SHASTRI MARKET GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-

110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

131 M/S ZAHID CHICKEN CORNER (16 SEATS) 1109 BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

132 CABOOSE X (45 SEAT) SHOP NO. 18/31, FF EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

133 CAFE FINO (24 SEATS) 12/20 GF, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-15 CENTRAL DISTRICT

134 M/S DELLY BELLY RESTAURANT (UNIT OF DELHI KNIGHTERSHOP NO. 39,46,47,48 RAJENDRA BHAWAN RAJENDER PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

135 M/S DELLY BELLY RESTAURANT (UNIT OF DELHI KNIGHTER2120/58, BANK STREET GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

136 M/S MY LOVE RESTAURANT & BAR (48 SEATS) 23-B, PANCHKUIAN ROAD, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

137 GRILLZ & GRAVY SHOP NO. 16, NWA MARKET, CLUB ROAD, PUBJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

138 KFC YUM RESTAURENT PVT LTD (48 SEAT) W-2/14, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

139 M/S PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI YAN  LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR ,SHOP NO. 26/6 AND 23/7, EAST PATEL NAGAR MARKET, 

DELHI-8 CENTRAL DISTRICT

140 NU KHANA KHAZANA (DHABA) 4A/60, MAIN SHANKER ROAD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

141 BRIDGES BAR-BE-QUE 7/50,SHANKAR ROAD RAJINDER NAGAR N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

142 Mc DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (35 SEAT) RACNA CINEMA BLDG.,2 RAJENDERA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

143 ARJUN DHABA 31/2 INDUSTRIAL AREA ANAND PARBAT NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

144 KUNDAN RESTAURANT 17/54 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

145 CHAUDHRY SWEET CORNER 52/36 E-1,GALI NO. 17 NAI BASTI ANAND PARBAT NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

146 UMESH SWEET HOUSE 661/1-A ANAND PARBAT MILITARY ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

147 KAMAL CHAT BHANDAR SHOP NO. 79, SUBZI MKT ANAND PARBAT NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

148 D.S. TEA STALL & DHABA 17/73 THAN SINGH NAGAR ANAND PARBAT NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

149 SETHI RESTAURANT 3077, D.B.GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

150 BARISTA COFFEE CO. LTD. 18/36,EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI-08 CENTRAL DISTRICT

151 GURU DEV PUNJABI RESTAURANT 8563, ARA KOSHER ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

152 FAUJI DHABA (10 SEAT) 95, RAM NAGAR MARKET NAVI KARIM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

153 HOTEL AIR HIND ( EH ) 8591, RAM NAGAR OPP. RLY STATION PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

154 SHAMIM DHABA GF A-401/3 AMAR PURI, NABI KARIM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

155 IRSHAD HUSSAIN BB-94 RASTA QADAM SARF NABI KARIM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

156 MADHUBAN FAST FOOD CORNER SHOP NO. S-254 & S-239 HOG MARKET DDA COMPLEX RAJINDER NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

157 KUNDAN DHABA SHOP NO. 2/6097 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH PADAM SINGH ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

158 MEHRA DHABA

BLOCK NO.2 GALI NO.1 H. NO. 6098 PADAM SINGH ROAD DEV NAGAR KAROL 

BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

159 KHUB RAM DHABA 16/593-I, BAPA NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

160 MAKHAN BHOG 7075 RAMESHWARI NEHRU NAGAR, KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

161 AGGARWAL SWEETS 5759 D.B. ROAD, BLOCK NO.5, DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

162 LALIT DHABA 5600/1/76, RAIGAR PURA, KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

163 BAJAJ RESTAURANT 5/5760 DEV NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

164 LALIT TEA STALL & DHABA 561/1/76 RAIGAR PURA KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

165 LANTERNS RESTAURANT 163,164 RAJENDRA BHAWAN RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

166 SWEET SHOP SHOP NO.228 GALI SHATARA, AJMERI GATE DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

167 SUPER RESTAURANT DHABA 3972, AJMERI GATE DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

168 M/S GULSHAN TEA STALL 3909 FASIL ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

169 HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO. 131 NEW RAJENDER NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



170 UDIPI HOTEL 4 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR MARKET NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

171 GURU NANAK STORE 1/68 OLD RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

172 SWEET SHOP 114 SHANKAR ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

173 SWAD BAR BE QUE 4A/61, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

174 CROSS ROADS RESTAURANT 17A/1, GURUDWARA ROAD WEA KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

175 ARORAS FAST FOOD RENDEZDUS 99 GRAND PLAZA BUILDING OLD RAJENDER NAGAR DELHHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

176 PRAKASH DHABA ( 20 SEATS) 73 OLD RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

177 RAJ SWEETS SHOP 8586 EAST PARK ROAD MODEL BASTI KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

178 MOHAN SWEETS 56/42 DESH BANDHU GUPTA MARKET KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

179 SHREE RAMA RESTAURANT 21/B NEW ROHTAK ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

180 RAJDHANI SWEET 8622 GAUSHALA MARG KISHAN GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

181 VIJAI SHRI (P) LTD,LIBERTY CINEMA LIBERTY CINEMA, 19-B NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

182 LIBERTY CINEMA CANTEEN ICE CREAM & POPE CORNGF 19B, NEW ROHTAK ROAD LIBERTY CINEMA DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

183 HALWAI SHOP 11185 MANDIR ROAD DORI WALAN DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

184 NAYAR RESTAURANT 10182 EAST PARK ROAD MODEL BASTI NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

185 TEA STALL 10183 EAST PARK MODEL BASTI NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

186 GOPAL SWEETS 9279 KISHAN GANJ GAU SHALA ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

187 NEW PREM RESTAURANT (E.H.) 11139 EAST PARK ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

188 DEVENDER SINGH 11304 GAU SHALA MARG KISHAN GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

189 APNA DHABA RESTAURANT B4 PRAHLAD MARKET DBG ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

190 DHABA SHOP NO.8 MUNICIPAL MARKET NEAR LIBERTY CINEMA NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

191 DHABA 16 MUNICIPAL MARKET LIBERTY CINEMA NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

192 JUNCTION-36 (40 SEAT) XVI JOSHI ROAD KAROL BAGH DELH CENTRAL DISTRICT

193 GOPAL DE KULFI STALL NO. 1, LIBERTY MARKET ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

194 KRISHAN DHABA T-1703 2613/2 D.B.G. ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

195 RATHORE TEA STALL GF, 10175 EAST PARK ROAD KARTA CHHAJJU DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

196 EATING PLAZA (48 SEATS) 53/6, GF, DBG ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

197 HALWAI SHOP (NO SEATS) 2729 GALI ARYA SAMAJ BAZAR  SITA RAM DELHI-6  CENTRAL DISTRICT

198 SHUDH (A UNIT OF SCOPE PRMOTERS PVT.LTD) 17A/32WEA KAROL BAGH OPP JASSARAM HOSPITAL NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

199 SURUCHI RESTAURANT 15A/56WEA KAROL BAGHNEAR JAINSONS NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

200 SAT GURU VAISHNO DHABA 18/52, GF, EAST PATEL NAGAR N DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

201 RAJDHANI EATING HOUSE 11/3638 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

202 M/S NAND LAL EATING HOUSE 4701, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

203 TEA STALL 4665/21, ANSARI ROAD, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

204 VIJAY LAKSHMI KHATTAR W/O RAMESH KHATTAR4/15, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

205 MEHTA RESTAURANT 3627/1, NEW GOLCHA CINEMA, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

206 RAJDHANI STORE XI/3635, NETA SUBHASH MARG, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

207 CHAUDHARY CAFE 4795/23, DARYA GANJ, BHARAT RAM PARK, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

208 GENERAL STORE XI/3639, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

209 SHARMA DAIRY 3994, BAZAR DELHI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

210 DELITE RESTAURANT ( 35 SEATS) DELITE THEATRES BUILDING,ASAF ALI ROAD CENTRAL DISTRICT

211 KUMOUN RESTAURANT 18, DARYA GANJ, ANSARI ROAD, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

212 JAIPUR NAMKIN BHANDAR 253, DELHI GATE CENTRAL DISTRICT

213 BHAJA GOVINDAM (PROP.VENKATESHVARAM) IIIRD FLOOR DELITE THEATER BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD CENTRAL DISTRICT

214 RESHORI RESTAURANT 3707, SUBHASH MARG, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

215 HALWAI SHOP 8, MIRDAND ROAD, GANDHI MARKET, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

216 NEGI RESTAURANT 3450, DELHI GATE, DELLHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

217 SUVIDHA VEGETARIAN (36 SEATS) 3058, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

218 SADA BAHAR TEA STALL SHOP NO.15,ANSARI MARKET,DARYA GANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

219 AMBER RESTAURANT 3630, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG,DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

220 M/S AKASHDEEP RESTAURANT Ist  FLOOR, 3627, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, D.GANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

221 M/S PUNJABIDHABA PREM NO. 30,NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

222 CHANGEZI CHICKEN (49 SEATS) 3614, SUBHASH MARG, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

223 SUGANDH RESTAURANT 4702/21, ANSARI ROAD, DARYA GANJ & 328,DELHI GATE,D.GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

224 M/S KRISHNA MOHAN PVT LTD ( RESTAURANT SNACKS BAR)DELITE CINEMA BUILDING, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

225 M/S PARKASH BANQUET(P) LTD. 22, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

226 M/S PRAKASH RESTAURANT 22/4735,ANSARI ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

227 SHRI SAI BHOJNALAYA 159/160,AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

228 DHABA 105, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

229 SWEET HOUSE 9006, CHOWK MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

230 VAISHNO RAJ DHABHA 4243, TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

231 U-LIKE RESTAURANT 3083, RAJ GURU ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

232 CAPITAL HOTEL (15 SEATS) 127, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

233 MOTI HOTEL SHOP NO. 10, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

234 A. HALWAI 1022, GALI HALWAIYAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

235 TEA STALL SHOP NO.1024,GALI HALWAYAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

236 NATHU RAM MILK & MILK FOOD 1631, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

237 NEEL KAMAL RESTAURANT 17, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, PHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

238 BILLA DA DHABA (4 SEATS) 7318, ARAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

239 NANDA VAISHNO DHABA SHOP NO.174,AMRIT KAUR MKT. RAILWAY STATION, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



240 MILAP DHABA SHOP NO. 17, AMRIT KAUR MKT. PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

241 SWEETS & NAMKEEN (NO SEATS) 9972, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

242 HOTEL TOURIST 7361, RAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

243 LAXMI TEA STALL SHOP NO. 143, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

244 SNACK BAR COUNTER SHEELA THEATRE,70, BUILDING D.B.G. ROAD,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

245 SNACK BAR COUNTER SHIELA CINEMA PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

246 METROPOLISH RESTAURANT (45 SEAT) 1634-35, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

247 SITA RAM DIWAN CHAND (NO SEAT) 2246, RAJ GURU ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

248 DHABA 1379, PHATAK HABISH KHAN, TILAK BAZAR,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

249 OM PARKASH 1030, GALI HALWAI WALI, PAJHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

250 SALE OF SWEETS XV/2772/2, SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

251 MANOHAR RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 3078, D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

252 DHABA (HARISH CHAND NAGPAL) SHOP NO. 9, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

253 DHABA SHOP NO. 117, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

254 BAKERY SHOP (NEW AMAR RESTAURANT) 2289, RAJ GURU ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

255 GUPTA BAKERY 5216/A, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

256 MEHFIL RESTAURANT SHOP NO.101, AMRIT KAUR MKT. PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

257 SWAGAT SHAKAHARI SHOP NO. 5137, MAIN BAZAR,PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

258 EATING HOUSE(25 SEATS) 2&3, RAM NAGAR MKT.,NAVI KARIM, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

259 JANTA DHABA SHOP NO. 11369/2,CHOWK SINGHARA,NAVI KARIM,N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

260 SONU CHAT HOUSE 5045,MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

261 DHABA RAJ KAMAL RESTAURANT 1633, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

262 RISHI VASHNU DHABA (8 SEATS) 5582, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

263 APPETITE 1575/89, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

264 PRADEEP SWEET CORNER 9005, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

265 GOLDEN CAFE 1, NEHRU BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

266 HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO. 1, AMMRIT KAUR, MARKET,PAHAR GANJ,N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

267 DHABA SHOP NO. 116, AMRIT KAUR MKT.,PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

268 DHABA (35 SEATS) 140,141, AMRIT KAUR MKT.,PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

269 DHABA 124, AMRIT KAUR MKT., PAHAR RANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

270 ISHIKA DHABA 19, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

271 NATRAJ RESTAURANT 2366, RAJ GURU ROAD, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ,N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

272 SAMS RESTAUREN 1548, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

273 DHABA 1633/B, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

274 DOON CATERERS (15 SEATS) 5198, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

275 THE GEM RESTAURANT 1050, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

276 GAGAN RESTAURANT 7974, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

277 SAHIB HOTEL 121, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

278 M/S DHABA 125, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, NEW DELHI RAIL. STN., PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

279 MALHOTRA RESTAURANT 1833, LAXMI NARAIN STREET, CHUNA MANDI,. P. GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

280 RATTAN LAL VAISHNO DHABA 146, AMRIT KAUR MKT., PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

281 RANJIT KERALA HOTEL 11, AMRIT KAUR MARKET,PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

282 JANTA SOUTH INDIAN RESTAURANT 4251, KRISHNA GALI TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

283 NEW NEEL KAMAL RESTAURANT 17 CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

284 BAWA VAISHNO DHABA 5052, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

285 SETHI RESTAURANT 3079, D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

286 MALHOTRA DOSA PLEASE RESTAURANT 1837-38, LAXMI NARAIN STREET,CHUNA MANDI,P.GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

287 TINKU RESTAURANT 1/7974, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

288 PUNJABI SWEET CORNER 15A/65, AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

289 KARACHI SWEET SHOP 7A/9, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

290 KISHAN LAL GANDHI 154, GAFFAR MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

291 OM CORNER SHOP NO. 5050, GALI NO. 1, SANT NAGAR, KAROL BAGH,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

292 EATING HOUSE 37-38, GAFFAR MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

293 NEW TERA HOTEL SHOP NO. 4, GAFFAR MARKET, KAROL BAGH,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

294 MALHOTRA SWEETS 1514/21, GALI NO. 21, NAI WALAN, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

295 VASHNO HOTEL 6165, DEV NAGAR, BAPA NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

296 KRISHNA TEA & JUICE CORNER 5/5760,GALI NO.2, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

297 MOHAN BAKREY 7715-16, NEW MARKET, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

298 AGARWAL SWEET 6408/7B, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

299 GUPTA SWEETS 16/612 GF TANK ROAD BAPA NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

300 CHOUDHARY SWEETS 11819, PUSHA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

301 GANESH RESTAURANT 2298, GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

302 DHABA 466, JOSHI ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

303 MUGHAL MEHAL RESTAURANT 7, SETHI BHAWAN, RAJENDRA PALACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

304 M/S NEW JANTA  HOTEL AND DHABA SHOP NO. 2294, CK GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

305 ANJLIKA PASTRY SHOP SHOP NO. 6/78, W.E.A, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

306 BIKANERWALE FOOD(BIKANO ANGAN) 10181-82, GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

307 UTTAM SWEETS CORNER 32, BHAGWATI MARKET, BANK ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

308 THE SPOT 3379, D.B.G. ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

309 SANDOZ RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 2305, ARRYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



310 SINDHI DHABA NO. 2, BLOCK 7-A/5, CHINA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

311 RAFFLES RESTAURANT 6/78, W.E.A. AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

312 BIKANER WALA OF SWEETS & NAMKEN SHOP NO. 1081-82, GURUDWARA ROAD, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

313 RUBANI DHABA (12 SEATA) 3329/26, BEADON PURA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

314 MOHINDER DHABA 3A/61A, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

315 RAMAS CAFE 6179, W.E.A. PADAM SINGH ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

316 SHRI KRISHNA UDIPI RESTAURANT 12A/20, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

317 BHUSHAN CHOLLEY BHATURE WALA 3595/10, RAGAR PURA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

318 RAM KISHAN DHABA SHOP NO. 9-B, GALI NO.3, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

319 CHAT CORNER ( 24 SEATS) SHOP NO. 2330, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

320 PIND BALUCHI 2105, D.B.G. ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

321 M.S. POINT SHOP NO. 12/20, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

322 GULZAR BAR-BE-QUEUE 7-A/45, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

323 EATING HOUSE 2120, GURUDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

324 SWEET SHOP 3284, BAZAR SITA RAM, HAUZ QAZI, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

325 MANZOOR DHABA 1533, GALI QUSAMJAN, LAL QUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

326 MILK AND SWEET SHOP 1450, GALI ARYA SAMAJ, BAZAR SITA RAM, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

327 STORAGE AND SALE 1952, LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

328 GANESH MISTHAN BHANDAR 4624, MAIN BAZAR AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

329 MILK SHOP 2431, BAROSHAHBULLA, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

330 SWEET SHOP 4630, CHARKHI WALAN, H. QUAZI, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

331 HALWAI SHOP 2010, MOHALLA PAKGAN, BAZAR LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

332 SANJAY TEA STALL 4625/2, MAIN BAZAR AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

333 DHABA 4302, KUUCHA PANDIT, LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

334 DEEN DAYAL & HAZARI LAL 3657, GF, LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

335 MOHD. SHAFI EATING HOUSE 2867, BAZAR SIRKI WALAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

336 TEA & SODA LEMON SHOP NO. 1744, RODGRAN, LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

337 BACKERY SHOP NO. 3206, KUCHA PANDIT, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

338 MILK SHOP SHOP NO. 199, CHAWRI BAZAR, JHADSA BULLA, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

339 BAKERY SHOP NO. 1330, BAZAR FARASH KHAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

340 HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO. 1145, KUCHA HAVJMAL, BAZAR SITA RAM, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

341 SALE OF MILK PRODUCTS SHOP NO. 1528-A, SITA RAM BAZAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

342 EATING HOUSE SHOP NO. 1542, GALI ARYA SAMAJ, SITA RAM BAZAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

343 BHAGWAN DASS ULFAT RAI 1007, BAZAR SITA RAM, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

344 RAMA TEA STALL 8/1397, CHOWK SHAH MUBARAK, AJMERI GATE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

345 MILK & MILK (NO SEAT) 881, MOHALLA IMLI, HAUZ QUAZI, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

346 SHARMA DUDH BHANDAR 2800/C GALI ARYA SAMAJ BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

347 BHARAT SWEET BHANDAR 9/3541, BAZAR SITA RAM, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

348 SALE OF MILK BREAD & COLD DRINK 2994-95, CHANRASI GHANTA, BAZAR SITA RAM, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

349 MAHADEV RESTAURANT 391, CHOWK HAUZ QUAZI, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

350 HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO. 8/1397, AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

351 SOUTH INDIAN RESTAURANT 10211, PADAM SINGH ROAD, AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

352 JADE GARDEN RESTAURANT 5/66, W.E.A. PADAM SINGH  ROAD, SARASWATI MARG,K. BAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

353 MC DONALD FAMILY RESTAURANT (48 SEAT) 5/76, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

354 BALAJI RESTAURENT (GODAVARI HOTELS PVT.LTD)17-A/41, I FLOOR, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

355 KARTAR SINGH RESTAURANT 1330, DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

356 KERLA HOTEL 7A/4, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

357 BIKANER SWEET SHOP 1/2695, DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

358 SHAKAHARI HOTEL 3624/9, CHAWARI BAZAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

359 NEW ASHOKA SWEETS & RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 487-88, BAZAR SITA RAM, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

360 ANANDIMAL BABU RAM SWEET SHOP 112, CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

361 YOUNUS HOTEL 2371, BALLIMARAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

362 SHIVAM RESTAURANT 3062, CHOWK CHARBHIWALAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

363 PRINCE KULFEE 653, KUNDE WALAN, AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

364 MILK & MILK PRODUCE 1915, BAZAR LAL KUAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

365 BALJI THALI CORNER ( 8 SEATS) 2172, CHOASI GHANTA, BAZAR SITA RAM, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

366 EATING HOUSE 3499/1, MAIN CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

367 BABU RAM HALWAI 765, GALI KUNDEWALAN, AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

368 GHAREEB HOTEL 964, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

369 RAM DULARE TEA & SNACKS STALL SHOP NO. 1113, BAZAR GULIAN, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL,DARIBA KALAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

370 SAINI PAVITAR BHOJNALAYA 1395, BAZAR PULIAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

371 MILK STORE SHOP NO. 587/II, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID CENTRAL DISTRICT

372 REHMATTULLAH HOTEL 107, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

373 JAMIA HOTEL 715,716,717, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

374 RAJ BAKERY SHOP NO. 1191, CHAHRAHAT NEAR JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

375 M/S SALE OF MILK & MILK PRODUCT SHOP NO. 2336, DHARAMPURA, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

376 MOHD NAEEM BROS SHOP NO. 1432-33, BAZAR CHITLI QABAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

377 NAZMUDDIN (20 SEAT) XI/63, GALI KABABIYAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



378 EATING HOUSE SHOP NO. 1445-A, DARIBA KALAN, BAZAR GULIAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

379 MOHD. SHAHNAWAJ HOTEL SHOP NO. 1469, BAZAR CHITLI QABAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

380 AL- JAWHAR RESTAURANT 8/11, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

381 NIZAMI SWEETS HOUSE 1114, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

382 MOHD. HUSSEN DHABA (20 SEATS) SHOP NO. 113, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

383 SHARIF RESTAURANT 2338, KUCHA CHALLAN, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

384 MUGHAL DARBAR RESTAURANT 9-10, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, J. MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

385 DHABA 2619, CHOORIWALAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

386 JALAL MILK STORE 886, MOHALLA TOKRI WALAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

387 KARIM HOTEL PVT LTD (20 SEAT) 4134, KATRA NIZAMUDDIN, MALIK URDU BAZAR, JAMA MASJID CENTRAL DISTRICT

388 KARIM HOTEL PVT LTD. (20 SEAT) 16, GALI KABIANS, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

389 KARIM HOTEL PVT. LTD (21 SEAT) 14/61, GALI KABUBIAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

390 SALE OF TEA SHOP 9/1123, MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

391 MALO TEA STALL SHOP NO. 1036, BAZAR CHITLI QABAR, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

392 M/S BRAHAM DASS & BROS SHOP NO. 1125, CHAHARAT, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

393 HOTEL AL-MAIDAN 2614, CHOORIWALAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

394 KARIM HOTEL PVT. LTD. (20 SEAT) 17/11, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

395 JAWAHAR HOTEL 65, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

396 SHUBRATI DHABA 722, HAVELI AZAM KHAN, CHITLI QABAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

397 YASIN HOTEL (48 SEATS) 921, BAJOL MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

398 HALWAI SHOP & MILK SHOP 924, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

399 HAMID DHABA 1831, SUI WALAN, DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

400 GULSHER BAKERY 114, CHATTA LAL, MIYA DARYA GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

401 MOHD. REHAN S/O MOHEL LUKMAN 2261, TURKMAN GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

402 AMAR DHABA 2206, GALI SHANKAR, BAZAR SITA RAM, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

403 SALE OF TEA AND NAMKEEN 2209/6, SHANKAR GALI, SITA RAM BAZAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

404 ABDUL AZIZ DHABA 2291, TURKMAN GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

405 DHABA (20 SEATS) 2279, MAIN BAZAR, TURKMAN GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

406 TRUE BLUE PVT LTD PLOT NO. 11 QUTUB ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

407 SAMS CAFE 1550 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANG NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

408 MUSLIM CHAND DHABA 581 CHITRA GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANG DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

409 DURGA SWEETS CORNER 2411, KAMRA BANGASH, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

410 IMPERIAL CINEMA IMPERIAL CINEMA CHUNNA MANDI PAHAR GANG DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

411 NEERU HOTEL & RESTAURENT 10 NETAJI SUBHASH MZRG DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

412 FINESSE FOOD ENTERPRISES GR. FLOOR, SUPER SPECIALITY BUILDING, SGRM, RAJENDRA NGR CENTRAL DISTRICT

413 THE METAL STREET (36 SEAT) 18/28 EAST PATEL NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

414 CHICKEN HUT 3182, SANGATRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

415 MOOLCHAND EATABLES PVT LTD SHOP NO. 1-2695 D.B.G ROAD KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

416 M/S OME LETTERS & MUGHLAI HARITAGE 33,34,64,65,RAJINDER BHAVAN RAJINDRA PLACE CENTRAL DISTRICT

417 YADAV SWEETS 2087/6-A GALI NO-22PREM NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

418 D.CHAWLA CHICKEN SHOP NO.1-2,68 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

419 DIAMOND RESTAURANT 5066 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GUNJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

420 CHANDRIKA VEGETARIAN DELIGHT 4/9 ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

421 NEW FRANTIER HOTEL SHOP NO.2, GAFFAR MARKET ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

422 VIJAI SHRI PVT.LTD. SHOIP NO.5 BLOCK NO.19-B LIBERTY CINEMA BUIDG. CENTRAL DISTRICT

423 MILK SHOP 1643, HIMMAT GARH BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

424 M/S AGGARWAL RESTAURANT 8577, ARAKASHA ROAD PAHAR GUNJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

425 DHABA 14 AMRIT KAUR MARKET, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

426 DHABA SHOP NO.7 AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

427 DELITE DIAMOND (2 COUNTR) 4/1, DELITE THEATRE BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

428 SHIV NAMKEEN BHANDAR H.NO.254, GALI GUNNA MISSAR DELHI GATE DELHI-02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

429 M/S ZAIKA RESTUARANT 3615,GF, FAIZ BAZAR NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

430 M/S GOLDEN BAKERY 543, MAIN BAZAR MATYA MAHAL DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

431 SHRI SHYAM 29/3944, REGAR PURA KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

432 M/S NEW JANTA DHABA 3989, KASHERUWALAN PAHARGANJ  NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

433 M/S DHABA SHOP NO.779, FARASH KHANA DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

434 M/S MITTAL CHOLE BHATOORE 377, CHOWK HAUZ QUAZI DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

435 CHINEASE CORNER AT 104, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

436 GREEN CHILLY RESTAURENT

X-V 2351, RAJGURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ DELHI, 0 floor, 2352, 

GF, & MERANINE FLOOR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

437 JAI AMBE RESTAURANT 5211/2, OPP. HDFC BANK GB ROAD DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

438 DHABA SHOP NO. 120, AMRIT KAUR MARK. PAHARGANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

439 M/S STANDARD PASTRY SHOP 18/33,EAST PATEL NAGAR,NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

440 M/S KUMAR SWEET HOUSE 5 GANDHI MKT, MEER DARD ROAD, ND 110002 CENTRAL DISTRICT

441 M/S PAHLWAN DA HOTEL SHOP NO. 22,AMRIT KAUR MKT. PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

442 BHAI SUNDER DASS SARDAR (HOTEL PRESIDENT) 40 SEAT4/23 -B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI -2 CENTRAL DISTRICT

443 CHOUDHARY SWEETS CORNER S NO 52/36-1 GADODIA ROAD GALI NO 17 ANAND PARBAT NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

444 TEMPTING RESTAURANT 5/4, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

445 HELLO VEGETARIAN  HELLO 7971 ARAKASHAN  ROAD  PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



446 SPICY BY NATURE 15A/55 WEA KAROL BAGH MAIN SARASWATI MARG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

447 M/S SPICE ART 104-107,PRABHAT KIRAN BUILDING, 17, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

448 GOLU VAISHO DHABA 8581-87 ARA KSHAN ROAD CENTRAL DISTRICT

449 RAVI RAJDI KULFI SHOP NO 15-15A , BAWA PLAZA WEA KAROLBAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

450 GOLA FIESTA RESTAURANT 23/6,7 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

451 A ONE DHABA(10 SEATS) 6039/2, DEV NAGAR, KAROLBAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

452 M/SMOTI MAHAL RESTAURANT 3704, NETAJI SUBASH MARG, DARYAGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

453 MY RESTAURANT (170 SEATS) 5136, MAIN BAZAR, PAHARGANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

454 M/S KADHAI TADKA RESTAURANT R-549, GF & FF SHANKAR ROAD, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR CENTRAL DISTRICT

455 VIKASH SNACKS 3564/12 RAVI RAJ MARKET CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI-06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

456 REGENCY EATING POINT 8174 GALI NO 6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

457 RITURAJ BHOJNALYA 8218/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

458 M/S COOL ALL A DIVISION OF SUMERPROCES)

MEDIA COFFEE HOME SUBWAY NEAR TIMES OF INDIA BUILDING BAHADUR 

SHAH ZAFAR MARG I.T.O. NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

459 SONU SOUTH INDIAN RESTAURANT 8893 , 9495 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

460 THE SOUTHERN RESTAURANT 7876 ARA KASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

461 M/S KIWI RESTRO (48 SEATS) 16/21 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

462 M/S LOK NATH DHABA 5607, BASANT ROAD PAHARGANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

463 HOTEL MANZOOR 1987,GF,GALI QUASIM JAN LALQUAM DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

464 M/S UDIPI CAFE PRATAP BHAWAN 5,BAHADUR SHAH ZAFFAR MARG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

465 PANDIT JI KA DHABA 8513 ARAKASHAN ROAD, RAM NAGAR, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

466 M/S ASLAM CHICKEN CORNER 540, MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI 0 FLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

467 DHABA 3841 TEL MANDI CHOWK PAHAR GANJ ND 55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

468 BIKANER SWEET 5403/70 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

469 PIND BAR BE CUE 1963 NAIWALA BANK STREET ND  CENTRAL DISTRICT

470 M/S SALE OF TEA & SNACKS DOSA SHOP NO. 111 GURUNANAK MARKET W.E.A KAROL BAGH ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

471 RAHUL CORNER S-144 HOG MARKET RAJENDER PLACE RAJERDER NAGAR ND 8 CENTRAL DISTRICT

472 M/S STAR CHICKEN POINT 9 DDA SHASTRI MARKET, M S ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

473 M/S REGENT BAR AND LOUNGE 4/72 GF WEA KAROL BAGH ND O FLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

474 M/S  SANTUSHTI CORNER ( 5 SEATS) 44/4828 RAIGAR PURA GF KAROL BAGH ND O FLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

475 M/S LIMRA DHABA 581CHITRA GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI0FLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

476 M/S PRIZEN LOUNGE

16/10194 SHOP NO 206-216 IIND FLOOR, ANAND RAJ GALLERIA KAROL BAGH, 

NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

477 NEW DELHI METRO FOOD PLAZA UP ROADWAYS BUS STAND, AJMERI GATE, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

478 M/S MAMEY DI HATTY 40/4931, REGHARPURA, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

479 M/S ZAKIR DHABA 3934 (GF)URDU BAZAR, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

480 GUPTA SNAX 3223/24 GF, REGARPURA, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

481 M/S PAPPU DA HOTEL 118, AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHARGANJ,DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

482 M/S AAOJEE PASTRY & SWEETS 2151/1A/1, NEW PATEL NAGAR, GF, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

483 RAMESH NAMKEEN BHANDAR 2151/1A/2, NEW PATEL NAGAR, GF, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

484 M/S ALLURE RESTO BAR (48 SEATS) P NO 65, GF, DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

485 M/S NEW OM SNACKS GF 3514, PYARE LAL ROAD BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, GF, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

486 M/S RAHUL CHAT BHANDAR 3831, A.S. ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

487 M/S MOTI MAHAL DELUXE (RAJPUTANA CUISINE)1563, GF, MAIN BAZAR, LAXMI NARAIN STREET GF, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

488 HALWAI SHOP 5578-79 GALI NO.75 REGHER PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

489 M/S FAIYAZ EATING HOUSE 1461, GF, MAIN ROAD, KALAN MAHID, DARYAGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

490 M/S PALM GROVE RESTAURANT 7361 RAM NAGAR, PAHARGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

491 M/S LADLA DHABA SHOP NO-132/01 AMAR PURI NABI KARIM PAHAR GANJ DELHI OFLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

492 M/S NDS ROYAL TREAT F-48, FF, DBG MARKET KAROLBAGH, NEW DELHI FIRST FLOOR CENTRAL DISTRICT

493 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA SHOP NO 17/10, GF, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

494 M/S DELHI DEN RESTRO ( A UNIT OF GAVS 7/7, DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD CENTRAL DISTRICT

495 SAFFRON RESTAURANT 8647, GF, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

496 M/S CHAWLA CHICKEN ( EATING HOUSE) 11170, GF, NEW ROHTAK ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

497 TRIPTI RESTAURANT & CATERING SERVICES GF 4A, COTTAGE WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

498 M/S SHRI SHAYAM CATERERS

531, MAIN ROAD, DARIBA KALAN JAMA MASJID, OPPOSITE BALAJI MANDIR, 

DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

499 M/S CLUB INDIA CAFE & rESTAURENT 4797 SF 6 TOOTI CHOWK MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ N DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

500 M/S.FAIYAZ DHABA SHOP NO.A-135 GF,AMARPURI,NABI KARIM PAHAR GANJU NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

501 M/S INDIA RESTAURANT

GROUND FLOOR, 1032/17, ELAHI BUX ROAD, NAIWALA KAROL BAGH, NEW 

DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

502 DWARKA RESTAURANT X-59, WEST PATEL NAGAR, MARKET, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

503 RICE BOWL RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF GLOBAL HOSPIT)1/4, EAST PATEL NAGAR, GF, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

504 M/S MOTI MAHAL DELUXE ( A UNIT OF TKWS FINE DINIGR-551, GF, SHANKAR ROAD, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

505 M/S JAI SHRI SHYAM RASOI 2655, GF, CHHOTI BARADARI, BALLIMARAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

506 M/S CAFE COFEE DAY 5/54, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, GF,SHANKAR ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

507 M/S YADAV VAISHNO DHABA 8515 GF A K ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

508 M/S ANUPAM JALPAN GF, 4693/21, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

509 SARTHAK BREAK TIME STALL NO 112, GURU NANAK MARKET, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

510 M/S MISHRA DHABA  (SALE OF FOOD ITEMS) 179, NETAJI SUBASH MARKET, AJMAL KHAN ROAD, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



511 NEW GUPTA RESTAURANT 275 CYCLE MARKET, JHANDEWALAN NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

512 M/S HIM RESTARUANT ( 40 SEATS)UNIT OF HIM PVT LTDGF, 23/G/15-16, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

513 M/S CRUZ RZ-549, IIND FLOOR, SHANKAR ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

514 M/S NOODLES AND MORE RESTAURANTS PVT LTDGF, SHOP NO 38, RAJENDERA BHAVAN, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

515 KHAZANA ( A UNIT OF GALAXY FOOD & HOSPITALITIES228, MOMENTS MALL, 67 PATEL ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

516 M/S CHANGEZI DHABA

GF, 11172/3, 11136/1, 11137 TO 11145, 11152/2 TO 11152/6, SHOP NO 1, 

SHIDIPURA, EAST PARK KAROL BAG CENTRAL DISTRICT

517 GOLD RESTRO BAR 4350, GF, MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

518 THE WHITE HEART RESTO BAR (48 SEAT)(UNIT OF SWIFTGF, 5136/1, MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

519 SITA RAM DIWAN CHAND 2243, GF, CHUNA MANDI PAHARGANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

520 M/S FRIENDS RESTAURANT 27A, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, MARKET, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

521 M/S NEW APNA HOTEL 123 GF AMRIT KAUR MARKET, PAHARGANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

522 KUNAL TEA & SNACKS

SHOP NO. 3068, CORNER OF BALLIMARAN ROAD, CHOWK CHARKHE WALAN, 

CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

523 BIKANER SWEET CORNER (SWEER & NAMKEEN) 11A/19, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

524 M/S SAI KRIPA INTERNATIONAL (SUBWAY) 60/17, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

525 M/S MEHRA FOODS GROUND FLOOIR, SHOP NO 2, AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

526 M/S YO CHINA (MOODS HOSPITALITY PVT LTD) 18/40, EAST PATEL NAGAR, GF,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

527 SOUTH INDIAN CAFE SHOP NO 140, SHANKAR ROAD, MARKET, NEW RAJENDER NAGAR CENTRAL DISTRICT

528 MALABAR HOTEL (6 SEATS) 13 AMRIT KAUR MKT. NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

529 RAMESHWAR SHARMA TEA AND SNACKS X-93, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

530 BAKERY SHOP OLD BAKER 3, GF, RAJENDRA PLACE NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

531 DEWAN SWEETS 87, SUBJI MARKET WEST PATEL NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

532 TAPASM RESTAURANT (60 SEATS) (JAYPEE HOTELS)NO.3, GF, RAJINDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

533 STAFF CANTEEN(A UNIT OF JAI PARKASH ASSOCIATES LTD3, RAJENDRA PLACE NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

534 NEW GOLA HOTH 2698/2, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

535 BAITHAK RESTAURANT 18/41 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

536 VENUS DHABA NO.18, SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

537 BHGWAN SWEET SHOP SHOP NO-2977, GALI NO-12 RANJIT NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

538 KAPIL DHABA 599/36, MAIN PATEL RD. WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

539 SAHNI BHOJAN BHANDAR DHABA GF-2157/B-2, GURU ARJUN NAGAR KHANPUR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

540 CHOWMEEN THE FAST FOOD 0-25, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

541 MANDALA & MANDALA VIHAR 3, RAJENDRA PLACE NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

542 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA 24, PATEL ROAD WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

543 WALIA FRIENDS FORMS 12/16, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

544 HAKKA VAISHALI FOOD 27, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

545 M/S-RK ASSOCIATES & HOTELIERS INDERLOK METRO STATION PARSVANATH METRO MALL WEST CRIME & RAILWAYS

546 ZAIKA REATAURANT SHOP NO. 7, GF METRO STATION, RITHALA, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

547 DILLI-6 (A UNIT OF ASHIMA INFRASTRURE PVT LTDGF HALL 18 PARSHW NATH MALL KASHMIRI GATE METRO STATION DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

548 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD U-22, CGS & U-22, EGS, WEST METRO STATION, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

549 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (190 SEAT) G-28,PARSVANATH METRO MALL,DMRC STATION INDER LOK CRIME & RAILWAYS

550 BURGER KING (UNIT OF BURGER KING INDIA PVT LTD)QA-1, EPICURIA, NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

551 M/S CHUTNEEZ (A UNIT OF KAY DEE FOOD INDUSTRIES)108, FIRST FL STATION BOX, AREA DILSHAD GARDEN METRO STATION, DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

552 M/S SMOOTHIE FACTORY (A UNIT OF SARVSHIVA BRANDS PVT LTD) (20 SEATS)GF, FC-14, FOOD COURT, EPICURIA TDI MALL, NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI-19 CRIME & RAILWAYS

553 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINO'S PIZZA) S N 7&8 GF, NEW ASHOK NAGAR DMRC METRO STATION, DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

554 PIZZA HUT ( UNIT OF DEVYANI INDIA LTD) G-5 A, GF, STATION BOX, DILSHAD GARDEDN METRO STATION, NEW DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

555 M/S FUDGED (A UNIT OF S.T ENTERPRISES)

K-1, FOOD COURT, EPICURIA TDI MALL, NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION, NEW 

DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

556 MINT FOODS (SUBWAY) (12 SEATS) SHOP NO-2, GF, PLOT NO-45, SATYAM COMPLEX NEHRU PLACE , NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

557 PARANTHA CORNER (SALE OF TEA)

UNIT NO.4, PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AREA, MOOL CHAND METRO, LAJPAT 

NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-24 CRIME & RAILWAYS

558 THE BEER CAFE (A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING P.LTD.)

S4/S5 LOWER GF TDI TOWER SQUARS SOUTH BRIDGE METRO STATION NEHRU 

PLACE NEW DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

559 MOTI MAHAL DELUX (WHITE FEATHERS REST. PVT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR, FC-12, EPICURIA TDI TOWN SQUARE NEHRU PLACE METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI-25 CRIME & RAILWAYS

560 CANTON KITCHEN TDI TOWN SQUARE MALL FOOD COURT NEHRU PLACE METRO NEW DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

561 SAGAR RATNA (UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTFF, GTB NAGAR METRO STATION, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

562 SHIVAM DAIRY & FOOD CORNER GF, UNIT NO-5, PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AREA, MOOLCHAND, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

563 FIDAHH FC-6, EPICURE TDI MALL, NEHRU PLACE METRO STN, NEW DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

564 SANJAY CHUR-CHUR NAAN

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.6-7,GF COMMERCIAL COMPLEX MOOLCHAND 

METRO STATION LAJPAT NAGER -IV DELHI-24. CRIME & RAILWAYS



565 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT. LTD. (NO SEATS)

GF, FOOD COURT, TDI METRO STATION MALL, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-

110019 CRIME & RAILWAYS

566 KARIMS DELHI-6 FC-2, DMRC METRO MALL, LG FLOOR, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-48 CRIME & RAILWAYS

567 LOPERA( A UNIT OF FRENCH BAKERY PVT.TD.)

GROUND FLOOR S-5,LGF EPICURA TDI SOUTH BRIDGE NEHRU PLACE METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI-110025. CRIME & RAILWAYS

568 SOFT CORNER ENTERPRISES LTD.

GROUND FLOOR FC-2A,FOOD COURT EPICURIA TDI MALL NEHRU PLACE NEW 

DELHI-19. CRIME & RAILWAYS

569 BENIHANA ( A UNIT OF HOSPITALITY P LTD)

R-5 LGF EPICURA TDI SOUTH BRIDGE NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION NEW 

DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

570 WOK STAR( UNIT OF FOOD CRAFT INDIA PVT. LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR FC-03( LGF) TDI SOUTH  BRIDGE NEHRU PLACE METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI-110019. CRIME & RAILWAYS

571 WOK STAR( UNIT OF FOOD CRAFT INDIA PVT. LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR FC-03( LGF) TDI SOUTH  BRIDGE NEHRU PLACE METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI-110019. CRIME & RAILWAYS

572 WOK STAR( UNIT OF FOOD CRAFT INDIA PVT. LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR FC-03( LGF) TDI SOUTH  BRIDGE NEHRU PLACE METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI-110019. CRIME & RAILWAYS

573 KERALA EXPRESS ( A UNIT OF JOEY MATHEW PVT.LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR FC,8, EPICURE TDI MALL NEHRU PLACE MARKET NEW DELHI-

25. CRIME & RAILWAYS

574 MINT FOOD

FC-11,EPICURIA TDI TOWN SQUIRE AT NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION NEW 

DELHI-19. CRIME & RAILWAYS

575 CHATTER HOUSE( A UNIT OF SIDHI DARTI HOSPITALITY)

GROUND FLOOR FC 15+S2+S3,EPICURIA TDI MALL LGF NEHRU PLACE NEW 

DELHI-19. CRIME & RAILWAYS

576 THE FLYING SAUCER CAFE( PRIYANK SUKHIJA CAFE CONCE

GROUND FLOOR LOWER GROUND FLOOR NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION NEW 

DELHI-19. CRIME & RAILWAYS

577 HALDIRAM ETHNIC FOODS PVT.LTD. G-3, MAIN DILSHAD GARDEN METRO  STATION  DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

578 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD.(DUNKIN DONUTS)

GROUND FLOOR FC-16 TDI MALL NEHRU PLACE NEAR METRO STATION NEW 

DELHI-20 CRIME & RAILWAYS

579 RC CHAWLA TANDOORI JUNCTION GROUND FLOOR BLOCK KARKARDOOMA METRO STATION DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

580 A.M. TRADES

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.8,NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE METRO STATION PITAM 

PURA DELHI-85. CRIME & RAILWAYS

581 STANDERED SWEETS OF CATERS PLATFARM NO.2/3 HAZARAT NIZAMUDIN RLY STATION NEW DELHI. CRIME & RAILWAYS

582 K F C (A UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT INDIA PVT LTD)GROUND FLOOR KFC LGF NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION, NEW DELHI-40 CRIME & RAILWAYS

583 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA SLOWER GF, NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION, NEW DELHI-19 CRIME & RAILWAYS

584 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA SLOWER GF, NEHRU PLACE METRO STATION, NEW DELHI-19 CRIME & RAILWAYS

585 MUSTARDS THE FOOD JUNCTION GF&FF NEW DELHI METRO STATION,AJMERI GATE SIDE,DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

586 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD ( DOMINOS PIZZA) GROUND FLOOR, DISLHAD GARDEN METRO STATION, DELHI CRIME & RAILWAYS

587 TANEJA SWEETS 453, JHEEL KHURANJA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

588 SWEET SHOP 1558, MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

589 RAMESH DHABA 494, CINEMA GALI, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

590 BHAPE DE HATTI 6657, NAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

591 AMAR DHABA SHOP NO. 1575, MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

592 LAXMI PALACE CINEMA CANTEEN LAXMI PALACE CINEMA, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

593 SPICE NICE ( A UNIT OFSHRI RG HOSPITALITY SERVICES

GF&FF UNIT NO.8,9,10,PARMESH CORPORATE TOWER PLOT 

NO.13,KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTER,DELHI-95 EAST DISTRICT

594 ARSHEES CHICKEN POINT GF,182,PRATAP NAGAR MARKET,MAYUR VIHAR-1,PKT-4,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

595 LAHORIAN DI HATTI 3,LAL QUARTER ,KRISHNA NAGAR,DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

596 M/S MOS ( BIG LIFE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD) FIRST FLOOR, SHOP NO 7, NEAR PRINCE APP IP EXTN, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

597 GAURI FOOD AND BEVERAGES (ELEVEN TO ELEVEN)9 B & 9 C CROSS RIVER IIIRD FLOOR CBD GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI 110092 EAST DISTRICT

598 TEWARI BHOJNALYA(20 SEATS) 25-A/22,GALI NO.16,MAIN ROAD,VISHWAS NAGAR,SHAHDARA,DELHI-32 EAST DISTRICT

599 BANSAL SWEET CORNER 5/40, BARA BAZAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

600 SWARN CINEMA CENTRE, SWARN CINEMA CENTRE,SHAHDARA EAST DISTRICT

601 PAWAN DI HATTI ( 20 SEATS)

IV/1925, RAMA BLOCK, PANDAV RAOD, GALI NO. 6, BHOLN ANTH NAGAR, 

SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

602 DARBAR RESTAURANT 166, SECOND FLOOR, PARTAP NAGAR, OPP. MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

603 RIVERSIDE SPORTS & RECREATION CLUB RESTAURANTMAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

604 HEALTH WAY SHOP NO. 1, PLOT NO 4, LSC 2, ATLANTIC PLAZA BUILDING, IP EXTN, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

605 DIWAN CHAND (NO SEATS) 540, BADA BAZAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

606 RAM CHANDER LACHMAN DASS (NO SEATS) 231, CHOTTA BAZAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

607 M/S SAROOP CHAND 49, BARA BAZAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

608 EATING HOUSE 499, CHOTTA BAZAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

609 CHAHAL PAHAL RESTURANT 279-A, WEST VINOD NAGAR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

610 GUPTA SWEET PALACE 17/1 &2, KALYANPURI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

611 CHAWLA REFRESHMENT 2/5-B,GEETA COLONY, DELHI-31 EAST DISTRICT

612 SIALKOT LUNCH & DINNER TAKE AWAY 13, SHIV PURI SHAHDARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

613 DHARAM PAL DHABA B.H./1, NEW GOVIND PURI, CHANDER NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

614 MADHUBAN SWEETS SHOP NO. 10, M.J. SHOPPING CENTRE, SHAKAR PUR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

615 TRIVENI SNACKS 472-B, JHEEL KHURANJA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT



616 BENI SWEETS CORNER & RESTAURANT L-35, VIJAY CHOWK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

617 JOSHI TEA STALL & DHABA 55 MAIN MARKET, SHAKR PUR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

618 RUBY DHABA G-576, KHUREJI KHAS PATPAR GANJ, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

619 NIRULA CORNER HOUSE LTD. 19,20, PREET VIHAR, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

620 GAGAN EATING HOUSE M-121, JAGAT RAM PARK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

621 KARIM TAKE AWAY 1-2/5, SAGAR COMPLEX, NEW RAJENDER ENCLAVE, VIKAS MARG, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

622 TOMAR SWEET HOUSE D-175, VIKAS MARG, LAXMI NAGAR EAST DISTRICT

623 SAGAR RATNA G-86, VIKAS MARG, PREET VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

624 BAWA PALACE (48 SEATS) U-38/B, GF, SHAKAR PUR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

625 KAMAL MISHTHAN BHANDAR SHOP NO. 7/315, LALITA PARK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

626 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS (DOMINOS PIZA)

G-11,12 &13, PLOT NO-30, ADIYA ARCADE COMMUNITY CENTRE, PREET VIHAR, 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

627 NATHUS FOOD (P) LTD. F-17, VIJAY BLOCK, GF, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

628 RAHAT SWEETS R-175/15, RAMESH PARK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

629 LAXMI SWEETS D-373, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

630 KUBER BHOJNALAYA(30 seats) 1, WEST GURU ANGAD NAGAR, OPP. RADHU PALACE, PATPARGANJ, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

631 RAM AVTAR PAN BHANDAR 242, BARA BAZAR, PP ANAAJ MANDI, SHAKAR PUR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

632 KAVER SWEETS G-1, SAGAR CHEMBER SAINI ENCLAVE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

633 MEADOWN ICE CREAM PARLOUR

DDA MARKET NO. 1, SHOP NO. 9, NEAR MADHU VIHAR, PATPAR GANJ, 

COMPLEX, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

634 M/S MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS SHOP NO. 29, DDA MARKET, PATPAR GANJ, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

635 SAMEER KABAB CORNER ( 48 SEATS) PLOT NO 180, SHOP NO. 2, PRATAP NAGAR, MAYUR VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

636 DELICACY FOODS SHOP NO. 1, DDA MKT, PKT-4, MAYUR VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

637 KOMAL MEAT SHOP 420/2, JHEEL KHURANJA, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

638 GARIB HALWAI DI HATTI 499/4, MAIN ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

639 RAMESH PUNJABI HOTEL 446, MAIN ROAD JHEEL, DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

640 PAHWA SWEETS SNACKS & TEA STALL 11/349, GF, GEETA COLONY, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

641 JAIN DHABA SHOP NO. 412/C, JHEEL KHURANJA, GEETA COLONY, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

642 CHAWLA CHICKEN CORNER 13/41, GEETA COLONY, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

643 GULSHAN KATORIA (DHABA) 450/1, JHEEL KURANJA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

644 RAHUL KHARAS MEAT CORNER 447, GEETA COLONY, DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

645 GOLDY CHIKEN CORNER 13/41, GEETA COLONY, DELHI-31 EAST DISTRICT

646 CHACHA DI HATTI 725/1, PATPAR GANJ ROAD NEAR SUBJI MANDI JHEEL, DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

647 RAM SWEETS(2 SEATS) B-1/4, RADHEY PURI, DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

648 KISHAN LAL (BAKERY AND CONFECTIONARY PRODUCTS )A-8, PATPAR GANJ SHIVPURI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

649 RAM LAL SWEET SHOP C-5, 662/11B,  SHIVPURI, PATPAR GANJ, ROAD, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

650 GUPTA TEA STALL F-6/35, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

651 GIAN DA DHABA E-5/11, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

652 SHAKTI SWEETS A/3/27, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

653 SUPER SNACKS (48 SEATS) D-3/1 LAL KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

654 NEW PUNJAB SWEET SHOP 17A(234), SOUTH ANARKALI, SOM BAZAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

655 SEHGAL PASTY SHOP E-6/11, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

656 TANDOORI NIGHT 153, JHEEL, MAIN ROAD KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

657 SATYAM DHABA H 4/1, KRISHNA NAGAR, GF, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

658 SUGANDH CORNER FAST FOOD F/4/35, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

659 SAPNA CHIKEN 3/12, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

660 AGGARWAL SWEET PALACE(48 SEATS) A-45/2, EAST AZAD NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

661 NARULA SOFTY BAR (NO SEATS) F-2/32, VIJAY CHOWK, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

662 LAXMAN DHABA 133, RAM NAGAR NEAR KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

663 RUPA ICE CREAM PAURLOR 251/3, POST OFFICE, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

664 CHANKYA RESTAURANT & ICE CREAM PARLOUR C-6/1, KRISHANA NAGAR, DELHI-51 EAST DISTRICT

665 TRUE LOUNGE BAR AND KITCHEN PVT.LTD.

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.8,G- BLOCK DDA LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE KONDLI 

GHAROLI PH-III MAYUR VIHAR NEW DELH EAST DISTRICT

666 GREEN HOUSE & HESTOFT FOOD PVT. LTD.

1ST FLOOR SHOP NO.104-105 DURGA COMPLEX LSC MARKET POCKET-B 

MAYUR VIHAR -II DELHI-110091 EAST DISTRICT

667 M/S CLUBEX 9 RESTAURANT & BAR (A UNIT OF THREE KIN

GROUND FLOOR, FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO.13 GF FF LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE 

SAINI ENCLAVE DELHI-110092  SHOP NO EAST DISTRICT

668 KUMAR PAV BHAJI CORNER G F, SHOP NO F-3/10 KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

669 AMBROSIA( GOLDEN PALMS HOTEL & SPA)

GROUND FLOOR PLOT NNO.-6-C COMMUNITY CENTRE MANDAWALIFAZALPUR 

DELHI-92. EAST DISTRICT

670 S S INFRASTRUCTURS GROUND FLOOR 6 B COMMUNITY CENTRE MANDWALI FAZALPUR DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

671 BUNTY DHABA FF AND GROUND FLOOR-410 JHEEL KHURANJA DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

672 NAZEER FOODS PVT.LTD.

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.G-2,3,4,5, SAGAR DEEP COMPLEX LSC SAINI 

ENCLAVE DELHI-92. EAST DISTRICT

673 SCHERRY BAR(KEM PINSKIAM BIENCE) A UNIT OF MAN HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)3RD FLOOR LOT NO.1 CBD GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI-32. EAST DISTRICT

674 MEIKUN( KEM PEINSKIAM BIENCE) 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO.1,CBD GROUNDS SHAHDARA DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

675 CAFE KNOSH (KEM PIN SKIAM BIENCE) 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO.-1 CBD GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI.-32. EAST DISTRICT

676 CLUB LOUNGE(KEM PINSKIM BIENCE) 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO.-1, CBD GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI-32. EAST DISTRICT

677 DILLI 32( KEM PINSKIAMBIENCE ) 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO.1 CBD GROUND FLOOR SHAHDARA DELHI-32. EAST DISTRICT



678 M/S CHAUDHARY DI HATTI 4, POST OFFICE BLOCK, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI-110051 EAST DISTRICT

679 CHINESE INN GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.13/82, BLOCK NO.13, GEETA COLONY, DELHI-110031 EAST DISTRICT

680 BOBBY TIKKIWALA PVT GF 207/A/12 LAL QUATER KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

681 RAHIMS MUGHLAI& AWADHI FOOD GF,SHOP NO.11/83,GEETA COLONY,DELHI-31 EAST DISTRICT

682 VEGGIE INN THE FAMILY RESTAURANT. D 2/23 KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

683 CHINGARI (PARK PLAZA) (A UNIT OF MAHAGUN HOTEL PVTFF, 32, CBD GROUND SHAHDARA DELHI-110032 EAST DISTRICT

684 ROUGE (PARK PLAZA) (A UNIT OF MAHAGUN  HOTEL PVT LFF, 32, CBD GROUND SHAHDARA, DELHI-110032 EAST DISTRICT

685 PROMENADE (PARK PLAZA) (A UNIT OF MAHAGUN HOTEL PVGF, 32, CBD GROUND SHAHDARA, DELHI-110032 EAST DISTRICT

686 PIZZA HUT PLOT NO.1,BLOCK-D,1,SATNAM ROAD KRISHNA NAGER NEW DELHI.-51. EAST DISTRICT

687 BAR BE QUE NATION

PLOT-C,G-2,3, & G.F. GINDER HOTEL DDA COMMUNITY CENT(TECHNO 

PARK)OPP EASTEND CLUD VIVEK VIHAR DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

688 BOBBY TIKKIWALA PVT GF G-3 G-5 VARDHQAMAN RAJDHANI PLAZA NEW RAJDHANI ENCLAVE DELHI EAST DISTRICT

689 BOBBY TIKKIWALA PVT LTD GROUND FLOOR D-100 NEAR SHIV MANDIR VIKAS MARG LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

690 NAND LUNCH DINNER

GROUND FLOOR 25/1A, PANDAV ROAD, VISHWAS NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI-

110032 EAST DISTRICT

691 M/S KHALSA CHICKEN CORNER SHOP NO 410, MAIN ROAD, JHEEL KHURENJA, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

692 PIZZA HUT GF,49&50,STAR CITY MALL MAYUR VIHAR,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

693 AGGARWAL BIKANERI SWEETS GF,38-B,RATAP NAGAR,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1,CHILLA ROAD DELHI EAST DISTRICT

694 BIKANERI SWEETS GF,SHOP NO-1,PLOT NO-11,DURGA COMPLEX,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

695 M/S MADHUBAN SWEETS

GROUND FLOOR, 3 MJ, SHOPPING CENTER VEER SARARKAR BLOCK 

MADHUBHAN ROAD, SHAKURPUR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

696 M/S RASOI THE FOOD EXPRESS GROUND FLOOR GF 38, DDA MARKET, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

697 KDR FOODS & BEVARAGES PVT LTD (CHUTNEEZ)

F 104 F F FUN CINEMA BUILDING V3S EAST CENTRE MALL LAXMI NAGAR 

DISTRICT CENTRE DELHI 92 EAST DISTRICT

698 M/S IFCI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT EAT HOUGF, PLOT N 4 A,MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE I, DISTRICT, CENTRE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

699 YELLOW CHILLI ( ROYAL HOSPITALITY)

G-11, GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO 10 V3S MALL LAXMI NAGAR DISTT. CENTRE, 

VIKASH MARG DELHI EAST DISTRICT

700 KEBAB XPRESS (A UNIT OF ROSSELL HOSPITALITY)

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.G8 & G2, GROUND FLOOR PLOT N.10 V3S MALL 

LAXMI NAGAR DISTRICT CENTRE DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

701 TRUE BLUE RESTROBAR PVT.LTD. GROUND FLOOR G-17, STAR CITY MALL PH-I MAYUR VIHAR DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

702 PRINCE CAFE SHOP NO.108,GF CHANDER NAGER MAIN ROAD DELI. EAST DISTRICT

703 PRINCE CAFE GROUND FLOOR KD14, KRISHNA NAGER DELHI-51. EAST DISTRICT

704 PIPERS CAFE & LOUNGE

SHOP NO. 201,201, V-4 TOWER PLOT NO. 14, KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY 

CENTRE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

705 M/S Emerald Cafe Lounge & Bar (SUKH HOSPITALITY)

SECOND FLOOR SF 30 G & 30 H 2ND FLOOR CROSS RIVER MALL CBD GROUND 

SHAHDARA DELHI-110032 EAST DISTRICT

706 YUM RESTAURENT INDIA PVT.LTD.(KFC) GF,F-25, PREET VIHAR DELHI-92. EAST DISTRICT

707 PRIYANSHI FAST FOOD (SOUTH INDIAN FAST FOOD POINT)GROUND FLOOR, H-43, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

708 GREAT PLATES ( A UNIT OF AVISIONS WORKS PVT LTD.)SHOP NO-1,2 & 3, GF, DLF GALLERIA MALL MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1,NEW DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

709 JINDAL'S TANDORI TADKA GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.-21, DDA MARKET DEFENCE ENCLAVE DELHI-110092. EAST DISTRICT

710 M/S VAIDYAWAN HOSPITALITY (48 SEATS) FIRST FLOOR, F-102, V3S MALL, LAXMI NAGAR D-1 DISTRICT CENTRE, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

711 M/S SAGAR RATNA G-86, PREET  VIHAR, VIKAS MARG, DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

712 M/S FOOD PLUS (48 SEATS) WA-141, GF, SHAKARPUR KRISHNA MANDIR MARG, DELHI 0 FLOOR EAST DISTRICT

713 RAJA CHAAT BHANDAR GRUND FLOOR F 2/17-18 KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

714 M/S SPICE GRILL RESTAURANT (48 SEATS) 417, GF, JAGRITI ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

715 DCK ( A UNIT OF M/S VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY PVTGF, A-10 ACHARYA NIKETAN MKT MAYUR VIHAR PH-I, NEW DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

716 MOS (BIGLIFE HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD. 2ND FLOOR,SHOP NO-7 LSC NEAR PRINCE APPTT. I P EXTN. DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

717 CARAVAN RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF CARAVAN RESTO-BAR)A-10 ,ACHARYA NIKETAN MAYUR VIHAR PH-1, DELHI-91 EAST DISTRICT

718 SUBWAY (A&M FOODS COMPANY) G-111, V3S MALL, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

719 AL-MAROOSH GF, A-28, SOUTH GANESH NAGAR, DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

720 ALMAROOSH CHICKEN TAKE AWAY GF E-76, A WEST VINOD NAGAR, I.P EXTN., OPP TARAG APPTTS. DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

721 AYS HOSPITALITY GF SHOP NO. 17/18 CONVENEENCE SHOPPING CENTER PUSHPANJALI EAST DISTRICT

722 BULBUL THE FOOD COURT (A UNIT OF KDM HOTEL & RESORPLOT NO-12, V3S EAST CENTER 3RD FLOOR LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

723 RAMAN CHAWLA TAKE AWAY

G-4, GROUND FLOOR, PANKAJ PLAZA PLOT NO.7, LSC MARKET, SURYA MAL 

VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

724 JAHANGEER FOODS B-43,44, GURU NANAK PURA, LAXMI NAGAR, NEW DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

725 MIRROR RESTAURANT ( UNIT OF MIRROR RESTOBAR & LOUNGE PVT LTD)F-33, 34-37, 1ST FLOOR, STAR CITY MALL, MAYUR VIHAR, PH-I, DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

726 TESORO MIO KITCHEN N KAFFE (UNIT OF ELIXIR FOOD AND BEVERAGESG-13, III FLOOR, PREET VIHAR, NEW DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

727 URBAN PUNJAB C-207, JHILMIL COLONY, DELHI-95 EAST DISTRICT

728 RAM JI SWEETS

227, GF, SHIVAKHAND VISHKARMA NAGAR, JHILMIL COLONY, SHAHDARA, 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

729 HIRA SWEETS & RESTAURANT E-60, JAWAHAR PARK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

730 M/S REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN (A UNIT OF ALCHEMIST FOODS LTD)SHOP NO.22, CSC NO.1, LSC I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT



731 PUNJABI DHABA (NO SEAT) JHEEL DISPENSARY PARK BLOCK NO-8, GEETA COLONI DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

732 RGB (A UNIT OF PARK INN BY RADISSON(NAMEH HOTELS PVT. LTD)PLOT NO-6A, COMMUNITY CENTER, MANDAWALI FAZALPUR, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

733 M/S CHASKAA TAKE AWAY

SHOP NO.1, 7, 8, 2 & 1/2 OF 3 KAMA COMPLEX, LSC MKT SURAJMAL VIHAR, 

DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

734 M/S SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD A 1 ACHARYA NIKETAN PANDAV NAGAR, MAYUR VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

735 M/S SHUDH VAISHNO DHABA 301/A, MAIN ROAD MANDAWALI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

736 M/S J S HOSPITALITY (48 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, SF 25 SG 36 54 SG 53 SG37 ADITYA MEGHA MALL, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

737 UTOPIA (48 SEAT) (UNIT OF RVN REST. AND HOTEL )

4, 4A, 6, 7, 8, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, PLOT NO. 7, GF WITH 

TERRACE, CC, KARKARD EAST DISTRICT

738 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD. (DOMINOS PIZZA)

PLOT NO. 10, KILLA NO. 27, GROUND FLOOR, SHIVPURI MAIN, PATPARGANJ 

ROAD, GEETA COLONY, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

739 M/S PRIYANKA FOOD JUNCTION GF, B-35, GURU NANAKPURA LAXMI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

740 M/S BIKANERVALA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED FF, 116 & 117, ADITYA ARCADE 30 COMMUNITY CENTRE, PREET VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

741 NIRULAS PLOT NO. 10 L.S.C. BLOCK B.R.G.COMPLEX MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-II DELHI EAST DISTRICT

742 TEJ SWEETS 3, SHARAD VIHAR OPP. KAR KAR DOOMA DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

743 TRUE BLUE REST.

ATLANTIC PLAZA, COMMERCIAL PLOT NO-4,  LSC-II, IP EXTN.,  PATPARGANG, 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

744 TERRACE TOP RESTAURANT F-601 ASHISH CORPORATE TOWER PLOT NO 18 C.C KARKARD EAST DISTRICT

745 ZAIKA BAZAR PLOT NO. 6, COMMUNITY CENTRE KARKARDOOMA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

746 STREET RESTAURANT 14/ DISTT. CENTRE LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

747 FOOD COURT 14- DISTT. CENTRE LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 92 EAST DISTRICT

748 POORVA SANSKRITIK KENDRA SOCIETY CLUB 14 DISTT. CENTRE LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

749 EAST END CLUB FC-13 CBD GROUND KARKARDOOMA ROAD SHAHADRA EAST DISTRICT

750 AROMA RESTAURANT (44 SEAT)

18 ASHISH CORPORATE TOWER 1st FLOOR COMMT. CENTRE, KARKARDOOMA 

SAHADRA EAST DISTRICT

751 M/S OM EATING HOUSE(20 SEATS) D-63 MAIN VIKAS MARG SHAKAR PUR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

752 AMIT DHABA D-179 WEST VINOD NAGAR MANDAWALI DELHI EAST DISTRICT

753 SWEET& SPICES (32 SEATS)

SHOP NO 1,2,4 SAGAR GLAXY POCKET B COM. COMPLEX MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 

II DELHI EAST DISTRICT

754 NAZEER FOODS PVT. LTD.

C - 2 72/73 SOUTH GANESH NAGAR NEAR UPPER BRDGE MANDAWALI DELHI - 

92 EAST DISTRICT

755 NAZEER FOODS PVT LTD D-590 WEST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 110022 EAST DISTRICT

756 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY F1,F2,F3,F4,F5,LSC MARKE, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 2, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

757 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA ( 24 SEATS) SHOP NO SF, 16A, MEGA MALL, CBD, SHAHDRA, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

758 LE-CHEF RESTAURENT LE-CHEF RESTAURENT, 2ND FLOOR CBD GROUND DELHI-92. EAST DISTRICT

759 NATHUS FOODS PVT. LTD. F-17, VIJAY BLOCK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI-110092 EAST DISTRICT

760 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT V3S EAST CENTRE MALL GROUND FLOOR, VIKAS MARG, DELHI 92 EAST DISTRICT

761 URBAN PUNJAB

G-5,7,12,13,14 PANKAJ PLAZA II KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTRE DELHI -

110092 EAST DISTRICT

762 THE CHAWLAS TANDOORI JUNCTION G- PANKAJ PLAZA II KARKARDOOMA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

763 CHUTNEEZ (A UNIT OF CREEHEHILLY FOODS RITUD)

F-1O4 V 35 MALL PLOT NO LOXMI NAGER DISTT CENTER DELHI PS LAXMI 

NAGER ND EAST DISTRICT

764 CODE ( A UNIT OF GHAI HOTELS)

S-20, SF, STAR CITY MALL, MAYOOR PALACE DISTT. CENTRE DELHI-91 MAYUR 

VIHAR EAST DISTRICT

765 KEVENTER MILK BAR G-5, MANISH CHAMBER CENTRAL MARK. SURAJMAL VIHAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

766 FUN CINEMA CANTEEN PLOT NO. 10, LAXMI NAGAR DISTT. CENTRE LAXMI NAGAR EAST DISTRICT

767 M/S PIZZA HUT V3S, MALL SHOP NO.9-46 GF LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

768 M/S BERCOS ( A UNIT OF POTOLA CATRORS) A-6, PREET VIHAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

769 M/S YO CHINA

SHOP NO.9 & 10, GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO 10 V-35 MALL SHOPPING CENTRE 

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

770 BHARAT CHICKEN INN   SHOP NO. G-4 PANKAJ PLAZA NIRMAN VIHAR SHAKARPUR EAST DISTRICT

771 FUN MULTIPLEX P.LTD. FUN CINEMA PLOT NO.9 B AND 9-C CBD GROUND KARKKARDOOMA SHAHADRA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

772 MC DONALDS FAMILIY RESTAURANT

G-I-A AND GI-B CROSS RIVER MALL PLOT NO 9-B AND 9-C CRD KARKARDOOMA 

SHAHADRA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

773 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN ( A UNIT OF CHEMIST LTD)10, GF, PLOT NO 6, PART I, LSC MARKET, MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE I, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

774 M/S GLASSY JUNCTION SHOP NO 42 & 43, V3S MALL, EAST CENTRE,LAXMI NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

775 CROWN PLAZA (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.)PLOT NO 13 B MAYUR VIHAR DISTT CENTER DELHI GF EAST DISTRICT

776 M/S SHARMA CHOOLE BHATURE

28/2/1-D, PLOT NO 45, KHASRA NO 297, EAST AZAD NAGAR, KANTI NAGAR, 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

777 M/S SABRAS FOODS G-1, PARMESH COMPLEX II, COMMUNITY CENTRE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

778 M/S SABRAS EATING HOUSE G-3, PARMESH COMPLEX II,COMMUNITY CENTRE, KARKARDOOMA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

779 STAR CATRESS 16/419 KALYAN PURI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

780 M/S THE GOLDEN DRAGON ( A UNIT OF NOBLE HOUSE HOSP

GF, V3S MALL, UNIT NO G-25,27 & 28, PLOT NO 10, LAXMI NAGAR, DISTRICT 

CENTRE, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

781 M/S N S FOLLD PLAZA ( NATHU SWEETS),

LSC PLOT NO 2, SHOP NO 9,10,11,12,28,29,30, I.P.EXTN, MANDAWALI, 

PATPARGANJ, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

782 M/S AMAN CATERERS PVT LTD SHOP NO C-3, MAIN PATPARGANJ ROAD, SHIV PURI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT



783 LAXMI VAISHNAV BHOJNALAYA

GROUND FLOOR SH NO 29 SOUTH GANESH NAGAR NEAR MOTHER DAIRY 

STAFF QUARTERS DELHI EAST DISTRICT

784 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD(48 SEATS) GF SH NO K-74 A PLT NO 74 & 76 CHACHI BUILDING KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

785 CHAUPAL RESTAURENT (117 SEATS) F-3/11-12 (PARTS), KRISHANA NAGAR, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

786 M/S HIMALAYA FOOD CORNER C 24 FF ACHARYA NIKETAN MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I DELHI EAST DISTRICT

787 HOLIDAY INN (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.AT UPPER BASEMENT,PLOT NO.13-A,MAYUR VIHAR,DISTT.CENTER,NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

788 HOLIDAY INN (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.

EROS RESORTS&HOTELS,PLOT NO.13A,MAYUR VIHAR,DISTT CENTER,3ED 

FLOOR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

789 M/S SACHDEVA CHICKEN CORNER 726 JHEEL KHURENJA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

790 NEW TANEJA DAIRY 443/1, JHEEL KHURENJA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

791 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS (DOMINOS PIZZA) PLOT NO 7, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE, MANDAWALI, MADHU VIHAR EAST DISTRICT

792 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA, JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTDSHOP  NO A-1, ANUPAM ARCADE, MAYUR VIHAR I, GF, FF, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

793 M/S ANGITHI INDIAN(48 SEATS) D-33,ACHARYA NIKETAN,MAYURVIHAR-1 EAST DISTRICT

794 SHRI GANESH CORNER 74,GF UPADHYAY BLOCK MOTHER DAIRY ROAD,SHAKAR PUR,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

795 CROWN PLAZA (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.)INDISE HOTEL INTERCONTINENTAL (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.) EAST DISTRICT

796 HOLIDAY INN (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LTD.)

(G.F.) HOTEL DOUBLE TREE BY HILTON, AUNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS 

LTD.) AT 13A M. VIHAR DIST. CNTR EAST DISTRICT

797 M/S LEISURE LOUNGE(A UNIT OF HVS HOSPITALITY)SF 30 G-H 2ND FLOOR CROSS RIVER MALL KARKARDOOMA SHAHDARA DELHI EAST DISTRICT

798 M/S A UNIT OF ROOTS CORPORATION LTD. INSIDE HOTEL GINGER PLOT C 8TH FLOOR COMM. CENTRE VIVEK VIHAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

799 M/S BIKANERI SWEETS CORNER S-18/E-1 SCHOOL BL MOTHER DAIRY ROAD, SHAKAR PUR, DELHI GF EAST DISTRICT

800 CLEVER FOX PLOT NO-6,COMMUNITY CENTER,SEC-A,KONDLY, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

801 PIND BALLUCHI RESTAURANT 410 KARKARDOOMA VILLAGE VIKAS MARG GF & FF DELHI EAST DISTRICT

802 M/S CHOUDHARY DHABA SHOP NO D-34, MAIN ROAD, KANTI NAGAR, SAHADARA, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

803 M/S GOLA EASTEND RG(48 SEATS)

SHOP NO G 6,7,8, 8A,9,10,17,18 UNITED PLAZA NO 1, KARKARDOOMA 

COMMUNITY CENTRE, GF, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

804 M/S HAOWIN RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF MOSAIC CATERING)G-10 A, GF, STAR CITY MALL P.NO 01 A, MAYUR VIHAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

805 M/S CHAWLA TAKE AWAY

SHOP NO. G-5 USHA CHAMBER PLOT NO.1 LSC NEW RAJDHANI ENCLAVE GF 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

806 M/S CHUTNEEZ ( A UNIT OF M/S KAY DCC FOOD IND)308 A , III RD FLOOR, PLOT NO 2, MANDAWALI, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

807 M/S LAL JEE SWEETS 17, SHANKAR VIHAR, VIKAS MARG, LAXMI NAGAR, GF, FF,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

808 MALABAR FOODS

SHOP NO G-9, KRISHNA PLAZA COMPLEX, PLOT NOT 13, POCKET B, LSC MAYUR 

VIHAR, PHASE II, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

809 M/S GOSSIPS BAR & KITCHEN(45 SEATS)

F-101 TO 105 FF PLOT NO 30, ADITYA ARCADE COMM CENTRE, PREET VIHAR, 

DELHI EAST DISTRICT

810 M/S THE FOOD PLUS 18A, EAST LAXMI MARKET,PAHARGANJROAD, NEAR KHUREJA NALA EAST DISTRICT

811 BUNTY DHABA G-8 ADITY CROPORATE PLAZA KARKAR DUMA DELHI 92 EAST DISTRICT

812 RAMJI SWEETS 227 SHIVA KHAND VISHWA KARMA NAGAR DELHI-95 EAST DISTRICT

813 M/S BANWARI LAL SURESH CHAND SWEETS E 6/11, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

814 KINGS RESTUARENT (48 SEATS) SHOP NO.5-10,SAGAR GALAXY,LSC,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2,DELHI EAST DISTRICT

815 PREMIUM PORT LOUNGE MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTDFF TERMINAL-1D INDIRA  GANDHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT  IGI AIRPORT

816 MC DONALDS SECURTY HOLD AREA TERMINAL IA IGI AIRPORT   IGI AIRPORT

817 M/S THE FOOD STREET IGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL 1C   ( DOMESTIC AIRPORT) IGI AIRPORT

818 M/S AMERICAN EXPRESS CORPORATION IGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL ID, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

819 M/S PINOS UNIT NO 1, TERMINAL 1C, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

820 M/S BAKER STREET UNIT NO 17, TERMINAL 1D, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

821 M/S BAKER STREET UNIT NO 4, TERMINAL 1C, IGI AIRPORT IGI AIRPORT

822 CAFE COFFEE DAY

LA 24, CHECK IN AREA, INTERNATIONAL DOMESTIC ARRIVAL, TERMINAL 3, IGI 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

823 THE NOODLE WOK IN 53, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

824 FOUR FINGER IN 49, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGI IGI AIRPORT

825 CAFE COFFEE DAY D-23, SHA DOMESTIC DEPARTURE TERMINAL, 3 IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

826 M/S SMOKE HOUSE CAFE IN 43, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL3, IGI IGI AIRPORT

827 STREAT RESTAURANT D-05, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3 IGI AIRPORT

828 MAD OVER DONUTS

LD-21, INTERNATIONAL DOMESTIC DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, 

NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

829 DOMINO'S IN 51, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

830 M/S MC DONALDS (COMMAN SEAT) IN 50, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

831 IDLI COM/CURRY CHICKEN IN 48, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3 IGI AIRPORT

832 M/SCHOKOLA/HAZI  DASZ IN 30, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

833 AMBER BAR RESTAURANT IN 57, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

834 CAFECCINO RESTAURENT

IN 54-55, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW 

DELHI IGI AIRPORT

835 M/S COFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF IN-35, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

836 CAFE COFFEE DAY IP-12, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

837 CAFECCINO IP-08, SHA, INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT



838 CAFECCINO IP-12, SHA INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE TERMINAL 3, IGIA IGI AIRPORT

839 M/S Sri Venkateshwara Caterers Adj.  to Dom. Car Park, Terminal-I, IGI Airport, New Delhi IGI AIRPORT

840 M/S SWENSONS ( 34 SEATS) LA 25,26, GF, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

841 M/S THE FOOD STREET ( 40 SEATS) LA 27,28,29, GF, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

842 M/S COSTA COFFEE LA 31, GF, ARRIVAL, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPOR, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

843 M/S COSTA COFFEE LD, 6, FF, DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

844 M/S COSTA COFEE ( 44 SEATS) LD-16, FF, DEPARTURE IGI AIRPORT

845 M/S FOODIES BAR GF, ARRIVAL, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

846 M/S MASALA TWIST LD-15, FF, DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

847 M/S CRUSHH LD 17, FF, DEPARTURE, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

848 M/S GRID THE SMOKING BAR IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3, (DOM SHA), NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

849 M/S THE GOODTIMES BAR (KF) IGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL 3, (DOM SHA) NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

850 M/S CAFE CONNEXION DEP(SHA) TERMINAL-3, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

851 M/S DARE DEVILS BAR IGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL 3, DEPARTURE SHA, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

852 M/S EMIRATE LOUNGE(170 SEATS) DEPARTURE TERMINAL-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

853 FAST FOOD TRAX PVT.LTD VINOD SERVICE STATION (BPCL) IGI AIRPORT

854 M/S PREMIUM LOUNGE( 96 SEATS)

INO 4, MEGZANINE FLOOR, SHA INTL DEP. TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW 

DELHI IGI AIRPORT

855 M/S PREMIUM PORT LOUNGE( 150 SEATS) IL-7, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

856 M/S PREMIUM PORT LOUNGE(80 SEATS) DL-03, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

857 APPETIZER-ILLY IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 C NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

858 APPETIZER TERMINAL 1 C IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

859 AMERICAN EXPRESS LOUNGE TERMINAL 3, DEPARTURE IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

860 T LOUNGE LEVEL 5, SHA, DOMESTIC WING, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

861 COFFEE & MORE PILLAR NO 16,INTL. ARRIVAL, TR.3, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

862 COFFEE & MORE PILLAR NO 14 INTL. ARRIVAL TR.3, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

863 COFFEE & MORE(MEETERS & GREETERS) INTL. DEPARTURE TR.3, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

864 M/S SRI VENKATESHWARA CATERERS DOMESTIC CAR PARMING , TERMINAL 1, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

865 M/S REGAL CAFE ( A UNIT OF ISHA NATURAL BEAUTY PRIN-26, SHA, INTERNATIONAL WING, TERMINAL 3, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

866 M/S SIMPLE DAKSHIN DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

867 M/S DILLI CHAT DOMESTIC DEPARUTE, SHA TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

868 M/SBASKIN ROBIN DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

869 M/S CALORIES DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

870 M/S YO CHINA DOMESTIC DEPARTURE, SHA, TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

871 M/S MOTI MOHAL ( 35 SEATS) DOMESTIC DEPARTURE, SHA, TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

872 M/S FOUR FINGER DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

873 M/S SUBWAY DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA TERMINAL III, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

874 M/S T LOUNGE (74 SEATS) LEVEL 5 (SHA), TERMINAL 3, IGI, AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

875 M/S KINGFISHER LOUNGE IL-10 SHA TERMINAL-3 IGI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

876 M/S NIRULAS AT AIRPORT TERMINAL 1B (DOMESTIC )IGI AIRPORT,N. DELHI IGI AIRPORT

877 COSTA COFFEE TERMINAL T - 1D AIRPORT IGI NEW DELHI AT CHECK IN AREA IGI AIRPORT

878 FRESCCO & BAKER STREET (UNIT OF LITE BITE FOODS P)UNIT NO. 1 & 2 TERMINAL 1D IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

879 SOUTHERN SPIRIT (A UNIT OF DEVYAHI INDIA) TERMINAL T - 1D IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI AT SECOND FLOOR IGI AIRPORT

880 KFC (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD) TERMINAL T -1D IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI AT SECOND FLOOR IGI AIRPORT

881 COSTA COFFEE (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD.) TERMINAL T - 1D AIRPORT IGI NEW DELHI AT SECOND FLOOR  IGI AIRPORT

882 PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD) TERMINAR T - 1D AIRPORT IGI NEW DELHI AT SECOND FLOOR IGI AIRPORT

883 MASALA TWIST (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD.) TERMINAL T - 1D AIRPORT IGI NEW DELHI AT SECOND FLOOR IGI AIRPORT

884 CURRY REPUBLIC (UNIT OF DEVANI INT LTD.) TERMINAL T - 1D AIRPORT IGI NEW DELHI SF IGI AIRPORT

885 CREAM BELL TERMINAL T - 1D AIRPORT IGI ND AT SECOND FLOOR IGI AIRPORT

886 CLIPER LOUNGE OBEROI FLIGHT SERVICE, IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL-II,DELHI IGI AIRPORT

887 RASOI RESTAURANT GF, CENTAUR HOTEL, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

888 SHAOLIN RESTAURANT(78 SEATS) CENTAUR HOTEL IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

889 CAFE COFFEE DAY GROUND FLOOR, VISITOR LOUNGE, TERMINAL II IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

890 SAPTAGIRI RESTAURANT LEFT WING, DEPARTURE LEVEL TR-II, IGI AIR PORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

891 M/S LITE BITE FOODS (PVT.) LTD.(BAKER STREET BISTRO CAFE)INDIRA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD., DELHI IGI AIRPORT

892 SRI VENKATESHWARA CATERERS DOM CAR PARKING TERMINAL 1 A, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

893 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT. LTD.

UNIT 6-1, TERMINAL-1D, DOMESTIC AIRPORT, IGIA, NEW DELHI, SOUTH WEST 

(DELHI) -110037 IGI AIRPORT

894 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT. LTD.

SHOP NO DA-04, SHA AREA, TERMINAL-3A, DOMESTIC, AIRPORT, IGIA, NEW 

DELHI, 110037 IGI AIRPORT

895 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT. LTD.

SHOP NO-D-04, SHA AREA, TERMINAL-3D, DOMESTIC AIRPORT, IGIA, NEW 

DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

896 SPICE IT

GROUND FLOOR, ASSET NO. 09, DELHI AEROCITY HOSPITALITY, DISTRICT, IGI 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

897 THE HANGER ( A UNIT OF WAVE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR ASSET AREA NO-12 HOSPITALITY DISTRICT AERO CITY IGI 

AIRPORT   NEW DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

898 VIVA ( A UNIT OF WAVE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR ASSEST AREA NO-12 HOSPITALITY DISTRICT AERO CITY IGI 

AIRPORT NEW DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT



899 VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT. LTD.

CAFE PILLER NO-5, DOMESTIC ARRIVALS, T-3, IGI AIRPORT, SOUTH DELHI-

110037 IGI AIRPORT

900 VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT. LTD.

CAFE PILLER NO-3, DOMESTIC ARRIVALS, T-3, IGI AIRPORT, SOUTH DELHI-

110037 IGI AIRPORT

901 SPECIALITY RESTAURANT( JW MARRIOTT)

GROUND FLOOR JW MARIOT AERO CITY-4 IGI AIRPORT HOTELS & 

CONSULTANCY MAHIPAL PUR NEW DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

902 CLEVER FOX CAFE

GROUND FLOOR ASSET NO.6, DLHI HOSPITALITY DISTRICT AEROCITY IGI 

ARIPORT NEW DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

903 TRAVEL RETAIL SERVICES PVT LTD (RELAY)

UNIT DPA 5 & 6, DOMESTIC PIER, DEPARTURE LEVEL, TERMINAL 3, IGI AIRPORT, 

NEW DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

904 TRAVEL RETAIL SERVICES PVT LTD (RELAY)

UNIT 6 H (2), TERMINAL 1 DOMESTIC DEPARTURE, SHA IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI-

110037 IGI AIRPORT

905 TRAVEL RETAIL SERVICES PVT LTD (RELAY) UNIT 18, TERMINAL 1, DOMESTIC CHECK IN AREA, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-37 IGI AIRPORT

906 TRAVEL RETAIL SERVICES PVT LTD (RELAY) UNIT 12, TERMINAL 1C, CANOPY AREA, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-37 IGI AIRPORT

907 BAKERY RESTAURENT

GROUND FLOOR JW MARIOT AERO CITY-4IGIA ARIA HOTELS & CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PVT.LTD.DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

908 EXECUTIVE LOUNGE BAR

J W MARRIOT AERO CITY-4 IGI ARIA HOTELS & CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT 

LTD NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

909 K-3 MULTI CUISINE

J W MARRIOT AERO CITY-4 IGI AIRPORT HOTELS & CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PVT LTD NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

910 J W LOUNGE (BAR)

GROUND FLOOR, J W MARRIOT AERO CITY-4 IGIARIA HOTELS & CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PVT LTD. NEW DELHI-37 IGI AIRPORT

911 SLOUNGE

GF, ASSET NO-6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DIST LEMON TREE PREMIER AEROCITY IGI 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

912 REPUBLIC OF NOODLES

GF, ASSET NO-6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DIST LIMON TREE PREMIER AEROCITY IGI 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

913 RAMASWAMY UK RETURNED

GF, ASSET NA-6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DIST LEMON TREE PREMIER AEROCITY IGI 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

914 CITRUS CAFE

GF, ASSET NO-6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DIST LEMON TREE PREMIER AEROCITY IGI, 

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

915 FRESCO BAR ( A UNIT OF LITE BITE FOODS P. LTD.)TERMINAL T-1D DEPARTURE, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI 110037 IGI AIRPORT

916 M/S SINGAPORE AIRLINES (RESTAURANT) IL-9(PART B),LEVEL +16, T-3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

917 M/S LUFTHANSA LOUNGE ( RESTAURANT) IL-9. (PART-A), T-3. IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI 110037 IGI AIRPORT

918 BUDDY RETAIL PVT LTD ALTITUDE LOUNGE,DPA-12 DOM DEPARTURE,T-3,IGI AIRPORT, DELHI IGI AIRPORT

919 CAFE DOMISTIC ARRIVAL  GF ARRIVAL T-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

920 BAY VIEW CAFE DOMISTIC ARRIVAL T-3,IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

921 FRESH AND FILLING DOMISTIC ARRIVAL GF ARRIVAL T-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

922 DOSA FACTORY (HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT.LTD.I.G.I. DOMESTIC ARRIVAL TERMINAL 1-C NEW DELHI -37. IGI AIRPORT

923 GRAB AND FLY( HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT.LTD.I.G.I.TERMINAL I-C,NEW DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

924 TASTE OF INDIA I.G.I DOMESTIC ARRIVAL,TERMINAL 1-C, NEW DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

925 CAFE UNIT OF VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT.LTD.PILLAR NO.-16 INTERNATIONAL ARRIVAL T-3, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

926 CAFE UNIT OF VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT.LTD.PILLAR NO.-14, INTERNATIONAL ARRIVAL,T-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

927 CAFE UNIT OF VISALAKASHI MARKETING PVT.LTD.DOMESTIC DEPARTURE VISITORS LOUNGE T-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

928 CAFE UNIT OF VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT.LTD.INERNATIONAL DEPARTURE VISITORS LOUNGE T-3 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

929 CAFE  UNIT OF VISALAKSHI MARKETING PVT.LTD.DOMESTIC ARRIVALS CANOPY AREA T-1 IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI. IGI AIRPORT

930 HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LTD. (SPIZZICO)TERMINAL 1 C DOMESTIC ARRIVAL IGI AIRPORT DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

931 BARISTA TERMINAL 1-C, DOMESTIC ARRIVEL, I.G.I. AIRPORT DELHI-37 IGI AIRPORT

932 KAATI ZONE(HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA LTD.) I.G. AIRPORT DOMESTIC ARRIVAL TERMINAL 1C, SOUTH WEST DELHI-37. IGI AIRPORT

933 AIR INDIA DOMESTIC LOUNGE (110 seats) T-3, IGI AIRPORT , NEW DELHI, SOUTH WEST (DELHI)-110037 IGI AIRPORT

934 AIR INDIA INTERNATIONAL LOUNGE (193 SEATS)TERMINAL-3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI, SOUTH WEST, DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

935 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (UNIT OF TATA STARBUCKS LIMITED)

INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURE, SHA T-III, PIER JUNCTION T-III, IGI AIRPORT, 

DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

936 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (UNIT OF TATA STARBUCKS & LIMITED)DOMESTIC DEPARTURE, SHA, PIER T-3, IGI AIRPORT, DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

937 INDIA'S BASKET UNIT-5 (HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.)

UNIT NO. 8, DOMESTIC ARRIVAL CONOPY AREA, T-1C, INDIRA GANDHI 

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-37 IGI AIRPORT

938 INDIA'S BASKET UNIT-1(HMS HOST CERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.)

UNIT NO. D-25, DOMESTIC DEPARTURE SHA, TERMINAL-3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW 

DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

939 INDIA'S BASKET UNIT-2, (HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.)UNIT NO. LA-08, COMMON ARRIVAL, T-3, IGI AIRPORT IGI AIRPORT

940 INDIA'S BASKET, UNIT-4 (HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.)

UNIT NO. 4 DOMESTIC DEPARTURE, SHA T-1D, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-

110037 IGI AIRPORT

941 INDIA'S BASKET UNIT-3 (HMS HOST SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.

UNIT NO. A ZONE 3, INTERNATION DEPARTURE PIER T-3, IGI AIRPORT, NEW 

DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

942 CAFE COFFEE DAY SNACK BAR COUNTER I.G.I.AIR PORT(T-1A)PALAM NEW DELHI-110037 IGI AIRPORT

943 SNACK BAR TERMINAL II, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

944 SOMA BAR-CUM-COFFEE SHOP CENTUIR HOTEL DELHI AIR PORT, GURGAON ROAD, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

945 TAJ RESTAURANT TRANSI LONGE, TERMENAL-II IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

946 ASHOKA RESTAURANT IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL-II NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

947 ASHOKA CAFFE IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL-II NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT



948 ASHOK SNACK CENTRE-I, IGI AIRPORT TERMINAL-II NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

949 ASHOK SNECK CENTRE-II IGI AIRPORT-II NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

950 YUM RESTAURANT GF NEW DELHI AIRPORT EXPRESS STATION BHARBHUTI MARG DELHI IGI AIRPORT

951 ITC, WELCOME GROUP GREEN LOUNGE(120 SEATS)G+5, BUILDING ROOM NO.101, OPP. ARRIVAL PALAM AIR PORT NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

952 BOOMBOX CAFE F-43,F BLOCK,1ST FLOOR UNITED INDIA BUILDING,CON. PLACE,DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

953 SURA VIE RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF INDIAN COOKERY (P)

PREMISES NO 1 FIRST & SECOND FLOOR SCINDIA HOUSE CON. CIRCUS NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

954 CAFE COFFEE DAY ( A DIVISION OF AMALGAMATED BEEN CL-12 CON. PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

955 SUDH VEGETARIAN CATERING SHOP NO 3 MOHAN SINGH PLACE CON. PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

956 SUKHIJA RESTOBAR PVT LIMITED FLAT NO 51ST&2ND FLOOR,KHAN MARKET,DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

957 SATKAR HOTEL GROUND FLOOR PREMISES, ITPO PRAGATI MAIDAN, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

958 M/S KITCHTANRAMA FOOD SRVICE & EQUIPMENT PVT LTDGROUND FLOOR PREMISES, ITPO PRAGATI MAINDAN, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

959 M/S KHAN CHACHA RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF M/S GUPTA & GUPTA PVT LTD)

D-3, D-3/1, D-BLOCK, GROUND & MEZANINE FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

960 M/S MAGHREB B-45/47, SHIV MAHAL CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHIT NEW DELHI DISTRICT

961 DELHI SWEET HOUSE 1, BHAGAT SINGH MARG GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

962 DELHI 6 RESTAURENT-THE HOTEL CONNAUGHT 37, SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MARG, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

963 PREP. & SALE OF TEA, COFFEE ETC... BIRLA MANDIR DHARM SHALA, MANDIR MARG, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

964 ODEON SWEETS 22, BHAGAT SINGH MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

965 KALEVA SWEETS 109, BANGLA SAHIB MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

966 PREPARATION & SALE OF TEA COFFEE & SALE OF BAKERYBIRLA MANDIR, DHARAM THALA, MANDIR MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

967 PREPRATION OF SALE OF SWEET, MILK PRODECT, NAMKEENBIRLA MANDIR, MANDIR MARG, NEW DELHI-01 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

968 ZING RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF SUNAIR HOTEL LTD)METROPOLITAN HOTEL, BANGALA SAHIB ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

969 SAKURA RESTAURANT THE METROPOLITAN HOTEL   ( SAMIR HOTEL LTD), BANGLA SAHIB ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

970 TUSKERS THE METROPOLITAN HOTEL   ( SAMIR HOTEL LTD), BANGLA SAHIB ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

971 NAVEEN TEA HOUSE 91, BANGLA SAHIB MARG, GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

972 NARULAS RESTAURANT (34 SEAT) 53 GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

973 CLUB CANTEEN 20, BHAI VEER SINGH MARG, GOLE MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

974 LARRY CHINA VIVANTA BY TAJ AMBASSDOR HOTEL, SUJAN SINGH PARK, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

975 BENGAL SWEETS & RESTAURANT 38 A&B, KHAN MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

976 MAHARANI RESTAURENT (MAHARANI DHABA) 12, CLARIDGES HOTEL AURANGZEB ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

977 WASABAI RESTAURANT(52 SEATS) THE TAJ MAHAL HOTEL, 1, MAN SINGH ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

978 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE- DINNING HALL RESTAURENT40, LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

979 INDIA INTERNATIONAL- COFFEE SHOP RESTAURENT40, MAX MULLER MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

980 SUBHASH RESTAURANT 19, PRITHVI RAJ MARKET, P.S. TUGLAK ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

981 CHONAS RESTAURENT SHOP NO. 31, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

982 CHINA FARE RESTAURENT (30 SEAT) SHOP NO. 27-A, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

983 GYANI RESTAURANT SHOP NO. J-2-76, SUJAN SINGH PARK, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

984 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE- COFFEE SHOP LOUNGEANNEXE BUILDING, 40, MAX MULLAR MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

985 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE- ANNEXIE DINNING HALL RESTAURENTINDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE, ANNING BUILDING, 40, MAXMULAR MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

986 ARESCO RESTAURANT LODHI GARDEN ( NEAR GATE NO. 1), MAUSAM BHAWAN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

987 YELLOW BRICK ROAD VIVANTA BY TAJ AMBASSDOR HOTEL, SUJAN SINGH PARK, N DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

988 AMBER RESTAURANT (UNITED DAIRY PVT LTD) N-19, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

989 RESTAURENT (80 SEAT) YMCA, TOURIST HOSTEL, JAI SINGH ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

990 UNITED COFFEE HOUSE (154 SEAT) E-15, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

991 RESTAURANT

SHOP NO.1/90, DAULAT RAM HOUSE, P BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

992 KITTYSU RESTAURANT THE LALIT (A UNIT OF BHARAT HOTELS LTD.), BARAKHAMBA LANE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

993 THE FOREIGN CORRESPONDENTS CLUB AB-19, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

994 VOLGA RESTAURANT 18-B, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

995 RESTAURANT PLAZA CINEMA, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

996 MAHAVIR SWEETS 26-C, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

997 HOTEL PALACE HEIGHTS(ZAFFRAN RESTAURANT)D BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

998 RESTAURANT ODEAN CINEMA BUILDING, FF.CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

999 MINAR RESTAURANT (98 SEATS) L-11, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1000 REVOLI SNACK BAR REVOLI THEATRE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1001 NEW LIGHT RESTAURANT 20/201, SCINDIA HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1002 MALIK BROTHERS SHOP NO 1/B REGAL BUILDING, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1003 THE EMBASSY RESTURANT 11-D, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1004 SAREEN RESTAURANT 28-29, SHANKAR MARKET, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1005 YORK RESTAURANT K-10,11, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1006 ODEAN SWEETS HOUSE L-23/9, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1007 THE HOST RESTAURANT (136 SEATS) F-8, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1008 REGAL THEATRE REGAL THEATRE, REGAL BUILDING, GONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1009 STORAGE/SALE OF B/PRODUCTS ETC SHOP NO. 4, INDIAN OIL BHAWAN, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1010 RAJ KUMAR TEA STALL 29-B, BLOCK-D, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1011 PREP. STORAGE & SALE OF TEA & COUNTER SALE17, SHANKER MARKET, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1012 NARULA SNACK BAR 148, SCINDIA HOUSE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1013 CHANDER RESTAURANT 94, SCINDIA HOUSE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1014 DEPAULS 22, INDIAN OIL BHAWAN, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1015 RAJEEV SWEETS STALL NO 4 JANPATH LANE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1016 ANAND RESTAURANT 15/96, SCINDIA HOUSE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1017 NEW SHALIMAR CAFE F/18/1, ANSARI BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1018 CORNER CAFE 25G, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1019 SALE OF TEA COFFEE ON ELECTRONIC MACHINE KIOSK NO. 13, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1020 STORAGE OF SALE OF BAKERY PRODNU LOOK PVT. LTD20, REGAL BUILDING, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1021 M/S KEVENTOR DAIRY (R.K. & CO) 17A, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1022 MEDRAS COFFEE HOUSE 5/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1023 CARMELO HOTEL HANS PLAZA, 15, BARAKHAMBHA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1024 BERCOS MELODY HOUSE E-8, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1025 NIZAMS KATHI KABAB (35 SEATS) H-5, PLAZA CINEMA BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1026 ROYAL RESTAURANT (46 SEATS) 81, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1027 WENGER & CO.(TAKE AWAY) A-16, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1028 HANS CAFETARIA HOTEL HANS PLAZA, 15, BARRAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1029 HARJIT SINGH EATING HOUSE SHOP NO. 130, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1030 JUICE & COLD DRINKS ETC KIOSK , 26 JANPATH ROAD, OPP. EASTERN COURT,ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1031 SANTOSH TEA STALL STALL NO. 32-33, SHANKAR MARKET, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1032 KALPANA TOURIST RESTAURANT 84-A, TOLSTOY LANE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1033 MIST RESTAURENT PARK HOTEL, 15, PARLIAMENT STREET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1034 FIRE RESTAURENT PARK HOTEL 15, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1035 DELHI DARBAR RESTAURANT L-9, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1036 ANNAPURNA STAFF CANTEEN BARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1037 24X7 BAR & RESTAURENT (BHARAT HOTELS LTD)BARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1038 WOKS CHINEES RESTAURENT (BHARAT HOTELS LTD)BBARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1039 BALUCHI RESTAURENT BARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1040 ART JUNCTION (LR PATIT CAFE) BARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1041 KHUB CHAND & BROTHER SHOP NO. 20-K, CONNOUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1042 PROP. & SALE OF FRESH FRUIT JUICE, TEA, COFFEE ...KIOSK NO. 45, BABA KHARK SINGH MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1043 EATWELL CAFETARIA SHOP NO. 255, PALIKA BAZAR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1044 VEGA RESTAURANT- HOTEL ALKA (82 SEAT) ALKA HOTEL, 16/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1045 UTSAV RESTAURANT- HOTEL ALKA ALKA HOTEL, 16/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1046 SURANG- COFFEE SHOP & REST.- HOTEL ALKA (77 SEAT)ALKA HOTEL, 16/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1047 KITCHEN FOR PREPRATION FOR FOOD (40 SEAT) SHOP NO. 35, MOHAN SINGH PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1048 ENGLISH DAIRY SHOP NO. 22-A, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1049 R.C. CAFFEE SHOP NO. 1, HARISH CHANDER MATHUR LANE, JANPATH, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1050 THE GRILL ROOM RESTAURANT BHARAT HOTEL LTD., BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1051 WIMPY,SALE OF TEA COFFEE SNACKS SHOP NO. N-6, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1052 PARIKRAMA THE REVALVING RESTAURANT ANTARISKH BHAWAN, 22, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1053 YORK CHINEES FOODS GINZA RESTAURANT K-11, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1054 THE PAVILION RESTAURANT SHIVAJI STADIUM, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1055 ZEN RESTAURANT ( 98 SEATS) K.S. HOTEL PVT. LTD., B-25, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1056 BHAPE-DA-HOTEL 75, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1057 GOLA RESTAURANT K-24, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1058 TEA CORNER RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 8, MOHAN SINGH PLACE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1059 RODEO RESTAURENT (96 SEATS) 12-A, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1060 SAGAR RATNA K-15, CONNAUGHT BUILDING, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1061 MONGA JUICE CORNER NO. 63, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1062 SALE OF TEA & COFFEE & STORAGE SNACKS & ALWATERKIOSK NO. 25, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1063 DOMINOS PIZZA (UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD) (26 SEAT)SHOP NO. M-42, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1064 REGENT RESTAURANT N-18, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1065 FIRE THE PARK HOTEL, 15, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1066 HOTEL JUKASSO INN (DOWN TOWN) 15 SEAT L-1, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1067 MAHARANI RESTAURANT K-24, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1068 ODEAN CINEMA GF D- BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1069 NEW NATIONAL RESTAURANT SHOP- 83, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1070 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT P-14/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1071 RAMA DHABA 47, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1072 NATIONAL RESTAURANT 84, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1073 KALPANA RESTAURANT (14 SEAT) G-28, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1074 CHAWLA DAIRY 56, MOHAN SINGH PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1075 HAVE MORE RESTAURANT (75 SEATS) 11 & 12, PANDARA ROAD MARKET, NEW DELHI-3 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1076 RICKS RESTAURANT (70 SEAT) TAJ MAHAL HOTEL, NO. 1 MAN SINGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1077 VARQ RESTAURANT (80 SEAT) TAJ MAHAL HOTEL, NO. 1 MAN SINGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1078 MACHAN RESTAURENT (120 SEAT) TAJ MAHAL HOTEL, NO. 1 MAN SINGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1079 HOUSE OF MING RESTAURENT (154 SEAT) TAJ MAHAL HOTEL, NO. 1 MAN SINGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1080 BARISTA COFFEE CO. LTD N-16, CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1081 BENGALI SWEET HOUSE 27-34, BENGALI MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1082 BENGALI SWEET HOUSE 27-34, BENGALI MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1083 NATHUS SWEETS (48 SEATS) 23/25, BANGALI MAL MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1084 COLD & DRINKS 61-N, MANDI HOUSE, BHAGWAN DASS ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1085 BHARAT KIOSK 5/7, JODHPUR MESS, PANDARA ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1086 BHATIA COLD DRINKS

NDMC KIOSK OPP. KAMANI AUDOTORIUM, COPERNICUS MARG, MANDI 

HOUSE, NEW DELHI-1 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1087 PINDI RESTAURANT (74 SEATS) SHOP NO. 16, PANDARA ROAD MKT, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1088 GULATI RESTAURANT SHOP NO.3,4,5, 6, PANDARA ROAD MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1089 CHIKEN INN 14, PANDARA ROAD MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1090 VATIKA RESTAURANT & BANQUET PRAGATI MAIDAN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1091 ICHIBAN RESTAURANT (42) SEATS SHOP NO.9, PANDARA ROAD MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1092 BANDHUS SNACKS BAR 45, BANGALI MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1093 VEG. GULATI 8, PANDARA ROAD MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1094 ADAV SATKAR ANARKALI BAZAR, PRAGATI MAIDAN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1095 PHOOLWARI RESTAURANT A UNIT OF FOOD PLAZA REESTAURPHOOLWARI, PRAGATI MAIDAN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1096 KAMAL MAHAL HOTEL MAURYA SHERATON  NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1097 NEW GOLF BAR HOTEL MAURYA SHERATON NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1098 DRIMPUKHT WELCOME HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1099 BUKHARA WELCOME HOTEL MAURAYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1100 UPPER GRUST LOUNGE WELCOME HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1101 MAURAYA MITHAI SHOP HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1102 ROOM SERVICE HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1103 STAFF CAFETERIA RESTAURANT HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1104 DUBLIN HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1105 MY HUMBLE HOUSE HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1106 PAVILION HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1107 WEST VIEW HOTEL MAURYA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1108 FUJIA RESTAURANT 12/48, MALCHA MARG, CH. PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1109 HOTEL DIPLOMET RESTAURENT (105 SEAT) 9, SARDAR PATEL ROAD, CHANKYA PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1110 CAFE FONTANA TAJ PALACE HOTEL, NO. 2, SARDAR PATEL MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1111 MASALA ART TAJ PALACE HOTEL,  NO. 2, SARDAR PATEL MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1112 RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 12, SOUTH AVENUE MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1113 MADHU RESTAURANT 10, SOUTH AVENUE MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1114 MOHINDRA RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 1, SOUTH AVENUE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1115 BLUE GINGER RESTAURANT TAJ PALACE HOTEL, NO. 2, SARDAR PATEL MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1116 ORIENT EXPRESS RESTAURENT TAJ PALACE HOTEL, NO. 2, SARDAR PATEL MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1117 CHINA TOWN, ASHOKA HOTEL, CH. PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1118 STAFF CANTEEN ASHOKA HOTEL, CHANKYA PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1119 COFFEE SHOP RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL CHANKY PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1120 TOKYO RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL CHANKY PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1121 OUDH RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL CHANKY PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1122 BURGANDI RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL CHANKY PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1123 FRONTIER RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL CHANKY PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1124 SALEEM RESTAURANT J-1/17, SUJAN SINGH PARK, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1125 MOTI MAHAL DELUX SOUTH END 20/48, MALCHA MARG MARKET, DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1126 CHIMNEY RESTAURANT V-16, YASWANT PLACE, CHANKYA PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1127 TOWER CLUB WG MAURYA SHARETAN HOTEL, SP MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1128 AL-QURESH BAR-BE-QUE 7V, YASHWANT PLACE, CHANKYA PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1129 LAZEEZ AFFAIR 6/48, MALCHA MARG, CHANAKYA PURI, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1130 THE GARDEN RESTAURANT BUDH JAYANTI PARK, UPPER RIDGE ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1131 VIASHNO DHABA 147, BHAGAT SINGH MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1132 HAZARA DHABA 149, BHAGAT SINGH MARKET, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1133 GALINA RESTAURANT 6, GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1134 KRISHNA SWEETS 7, PANDARA RAOD MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1135 TEA STALL S-30, BARODA HOUSE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1136 THE RASOI RESTAURANT ST. NO. 10, P. ESTATE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1137 FRUIT & JUICE SHOP 38-A, CHAMS FORD CLUB, RAFI MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1138 KWALITY RESTAURANT 7, REGAL BUILDING, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1139 FRUIT SHOP KIOSK NO. 50, TOLSTOY MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1140 EATING HOUSE KIOSK NEAR BUS STAND, CHURCH ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1141 INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE (40 SEATS) 10, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1142 COFFEE KIOSK NO. 5-N, ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1143 EATING HOUSE MODEL KIOSK NO. 2, RAFI MARG, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1144 THE ONE HOTEL MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, RAI SEENA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1145 SOVERIGN HALL HOTEL MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, RAI SEENA ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1146 DESIRE HALL HOTEL MERIDIAN WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1147 LE BELVEDAE HOTEL MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, RAI SEENA ROAD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1148 HENRIS BAR HOTEL MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1149 ALLURE HOTEL MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1150 INSPIRE (125 SEATS) HOTEL LE-MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1151 PAKWAN (132 SEATS) HOTEL LE-MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1152 GOLDEN PHIONEX HOTEL LE-MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1153 MONSOON HOTEL LE-MERIDIAN , WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1154 EAU HOTEL LE-MERIDIAN, WINDSOR PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1155 M/S OMAZOOI RESTAURANT (NEWAX TRADERS)SHOP NO.48, PRITHVI RAJ MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1156 BAR-BE-QUE NATION

N-96, 97 & 98 FIRST FLOOR, MUNSHI LAL BUILDING, OUTER CIRCLE, 

CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1157 SARAVANA BHAWAN (A UNIT OF THANIGAI MURUGAN RESTAURANT (P) LTD.)P-13/90, FIRST FLOOR CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI RESTAURANT NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1158 BAMBOO HUT RESTAURANT

HOTEL ASIAN INTERNATIONAL, JANPATH, LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW 

DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1159 WARE HOUSE CAFE (A UNIT OF SUKHIJA BAR & GRILL PVTD-19 & D-20, INNER CIRCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1160 HARJIT KAUR SHOP NO.-19, PANDARA ROAD MARKET NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1161 SUBWAY M-8, PLOT NO 3,G.F., M-BLOCK, CONNOUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1162 B.R. ENTERPRISES (SUBWAY RESTAURANT) 8-C, KHAN MARKET, DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1163 HOTEL SARVANA BHAWAN (A UNIT OF MURUGAN RESTAURANT PVT LTD)P-13/90, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI GROUND AND MEZZANINE FLOOR NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1164 KABAB EXPRESS" ( A UNIT OF ROSSELL HOSPITALITY)N-5(GFRMF),CON.PLACE NW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1165 (PARGATI RESSTAURENT HALL NO.-ITPO PARGATI MAIDEN NEW DELHI.-110001. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1166 WHIET WATERS (A UNIT OF RSV HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)C-39, F FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1167 REGENT RESTAURENT N-20, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI-11001. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1168 THE BIG CHELL CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED FLAT NO.36, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1169 BAR KING STREET(A UNIT OF OPTIMISTYZ VENTURE)F 12/13 IST FLOOR INNER CIRCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1170 STARBUCKS COFFEE-TATA ALLIANCE(A UNIT OF TATA SARBUCKS LTD

HAMILTON HOUSE, 1-A GROUND FLOOR CONNOUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 

RESTAURANT NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1171 SUGAR & SPICE SHOP NO. 21, INDIAN OIL BHAWAN, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1172 M/S DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL PRAGATI FOOD COGROUND FLOOR ITPO PRAGATI MAIDAN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1173 SMOKE HOUSE4 DELHI(A UNIT OF IMPRESARIO ENTERTAIN;FLAT NO 17, (IST & IIND) FLOORS KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1174 CAFE COFFEE DAY ( A UNIT OF AMALGAMATED BEAN COFFEC-14,MEZ.FLOOR,INNER CIRCLE,CON.PLACE,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1175 EXPRESSO GRILL ( A UNIT OF ULTIMATE LUXURY OF TRENSHOP NO-14,GF,CAPITAL POINT,BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1176 KEBAB XPRESS ( A UNIT OF ROSSELL INDIA LTD.) M-43, OUTER CIRCLE, CON. PLACE, NEW DELHI.  ( GROUND & MEZ. FLOOR) NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1177 VELVET DINNING G-9,  ARUNACHAL BUILDING BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1178 CAFE COFFEE DAY (45 SEAT) SHOP NO 1 SCINDIA HOUSE JANPATH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1179 CONCLAVE RESTAURENT (100 SEAT)

CIVIL SERVICES OFFICERS INSTITUTE, GF, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1180 PAVALION (100 SEAT)

CIVIL SERVICES OFFICERS INSTITUTE, FF, VINAY MARG CHANAKYA PURI, NEW 

DELHLI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1181 DUNKIN DONUTS ( A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOR WORK LTD)N-6, GROUND FLOOR & MEZ FLOOR,CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1182 DOMINOS PIZZA ( A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD WORK LTD)N-7, GROUND FLOOR & MEZ. FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1183 SOY RESTAURANT FLAT NO 58, ( FF & SF), KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1184 M/S WOK IN THE CLOUDS FLAT NO 52 (1 & 2) FLOORS KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1185 BABU SHAHI BAWARCHI

5, GF., DDA MKT NEAR PETROL PUMP, PRAGATI MAIDAN, MATHURA ROAD, 

NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1186 THE BEER CAFE ( 48 SEATS) TB MARKETING (P) LIMITESHOP NO 1/2 GROUND FLOOR SCINDIA HOUSE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1187 ONYX BAR RESTAURANT HOTEL QUEEN ROAD PVT LIMITED,19,ASHOKA ROAD,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1188 ZAIKA RESTAURANNT SHOP NO-9/V,YESHWANT PLACE,CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1189 EAGLE BOYS PIZZA 3-A, REAGAL BUILDING,SANSAD MARG.COG.PLACE,DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1190 ARZA BIBI KABAB SHOP NO-15-B,GROUND FLOOR,KHAN MARKET,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1191 SARVAM RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF CONNOISSUER FOODS &

SHOP NO 8,9,10,11,12,13 & 18,SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH PLACE, GOLE MARKET, 

NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1192 PARASHAR FOOD SHOP NO-1,SHANKAR MARKET,CON.CIRCUS,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1193 THE CHANCELLOR BAR ( A UNIT OF PROMINET HOTELS LTD37 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MARG  NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1194 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTUARENT (A UNIT OF CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANTS PVT LTD )N-10,N-BLOCK,CONPLACE,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1195 MIRCHI RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF HARRYS KICHENS PVT L

1ST FLOOR,PVR PLAZA CINEMA BUIDING,H-BLOCK,CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1196 CIVIL SERVICE OFFICERS INSTITUTE (TULIP) RESTAURANTF-116, K.G.MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1197 CIVIL SERVICE OFFICERS INTITUTE (GULMOHAR LOUNGE) RESTAURANTF-116, K.G.MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1198 DHABA 9FOOD ESTABLISHMENT STALL NO. 129 MPL. MARKET CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1199 COSMIC KITCHEN PVT LTD ( 20 SEATS) SHOP NO-67/A ,G F KHAN MARKET,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1200 SUN SHUI IST FLOOR HOTEL THE ASHOK,50-B, CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1201 RENDEZUOUS RESTAURANT & BAR

CIVIL SERVICES OFFICERS INSTITUTE, VINAY MARG, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW 

DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1202 LAZEEZ AFFAIRE (A UNIT OF SUNRISE F & B RESTAURANTFLAT NO. 71, 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1203 SIDEWOK RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF MALIK ENTERPRISE)FLAT NO-19, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1204 SPICE BAR & LOUNGE

HOTEL ASHOKA, FIRST FLOOR, DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, 50-B, CHANAKYA PURI, 

NEW DELHI-21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1205 AMOUR BISTRO (UNIT OF AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY)10/48, GF, MALCHA MARG, SHOPPING COMPLEX, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1206 MUGHLAI JUNCTION N-33/10, GF, MUNSHI LAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1207 ZERRUCO (A UNIT OF TURKINZ) THE ASHOK HOTEL, 50B, DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1208 CAFFE 9 RESTAURANT & LOUNGE ( A UNIT OF NEW LINE IP-15/90, GROUND AND MEZZANINE FLOOR CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1209 COCOA BY BELGIOUE (42 SEAT) (UNIT OF BELGIGUE)N-96 A, 2ND FLOOR MUNSHI LAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1210 THE ROLLING JOINT,M-61/1, WESTERN INDIA LTD.MIDDLE CIRCLE CON.PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1211 LA VIE (A UNIT OF DIVINE HOSPITALITY) SHOP NO. 51-A, GROUND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1212 CHEW RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF SHREE BHAGWATI CONSULTAM-16, FF, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1213 COFFEE BEAN TEA LEAF & HARRYS BAR FLAT NO.62, 1ST & 2ND FLOORS, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1214 PUNJABI BY NATURE-QUICKIE( A UNIT OF FISHERIES PVTF-30/B, GROUND FLOOR, CON.PLACE NEW DELHI . NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1215 DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA KIOSK NO-N 81, BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1216 CREAM-N-CRIPS 97, BANGLA SAHIB ROAD, GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI -110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1217 TC& 100% ROCK RESTAURENT(A UNIT OF ADAAB DELHI RHOTELS LTD.( M-66, IST FLOOR,CON.PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1218 BEER CAFE(A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING P.LTD.) D-2,IST FLOOR,D-BLOCK,CON.PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1219 1911, RESTAURANT- AKOI SAAB (262 SEAT) HOTEL IMPERIAL, JANPATH, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1220 EXCUSE ME BOSS RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF DEE RESTAURASHIRAM HOUSE F-14/15, GF MIDDLE CIRCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1221 OCEAN PEARL HOTELS PVT. LTD. 50-B, HOTEL ASHOK, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1222 M/S CAFETARIA (STAFF CANTEEN)

THE METROPOLITAN HOTEL (A UNIT OF SUNAIR HOTELS LIMITED) BANGLA 

SAHIB MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1223 TOWN HOUSE CAFE (A UNIT OF J V RESTAURANT PVT LTD.)

N-63, 64 & 64B, FIRST FLOOR, MUNSHI LAL BUILDING OUTER CIRCLE, 

CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1224 RVN HOSPIYALITY "RESTAURANT" CENTRAL HALLSHOP NO-60-61, IST & 2ND FLOORS KHAN MKT ,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1225 AKOI SAAB HOTEL IMPERIAL, JANPATH, NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1226 AKOI SAAB HOTEL IMPERIAL (STAFF CAFETARIA) JANPATH, NEW DELHI -110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1227 MONKEY BAR P-3/90, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1228 MY BAR SQUARE ( A UNIT OF SACHI HOSPITALITY P LTD)E-34 & 35, IST FLOOR CON PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1229 QUOTE

44, REGAL BUILDING, IIND FLOOR WITH MEZANINE FLOOR, CON. PLACE NEW 

DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1230 IREZUMI RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF LEVITICUS VENTURE)JLG HOUSE 22-A, IIND & IIIRD FLOOR, JANPATH, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1231 M/S PEBBLE STREET (UNIT OF PAPRIKA HOSPITALITY PVT LTD) (77 SEATS)

N-61 & N-62, FIRST FLOOR, MUNSHI LAL BUILDING, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS  NEW 

DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1232 CIVIL SERVICE OFFICERS INSTITUTE VINAY MARG CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1233 SODA BOTTLE OPENERWALA (A UNIT OF OLIVE BAR & KITCHEN PVT LTD)FLAT NO.73, FIRST & SECOND FLOORS, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1234 KINBUCK 2 RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF U LIKE HOSPITALITY)P-10/90, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-01 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1235 THE VAULT CAFE F-60, 2ND FLOOR, MALHOTRA BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1236 CAFFE TONINO (A UNIT OF PYRAMIDS) NO-9, H BLOCK, PLAZA CINEMA BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-01 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1237 M/S CHINA GARDEN RESTAURANT SHOP NO. G-4, 5 & 6 MARINA ARCADE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1238 SCHENGEN

GF, FF, & SF, 22/48, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, MALCHA MARG, CHANAKYA 

PURI, NEW DELHI-21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1239 THE LALIT ( SNACKETARIA) A UNIT OF BHARAT HOTELS LTDBARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1240 THE LALIT (ALFRESCO) A UNIT OF BHARAT HOTELS LTDBARAKHAMBA LANE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1241 AMBROSIA BLISS RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF FELICIA ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD)L-51 TO 54, IIND FLOOR, CON. PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1242 BURGER KING( A UNIT OF INDIA PVT. LTD. ) E-8, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1243 LUTYENS COCKTAIL HOUSE 22-A. FIRST FLOOR, JLG HOUSE, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1244 INDIAN GRILL COMPANY (A UNIT OF SWAGATH) M-48, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1245 THANIGAI MURUGAN RESTAURANTS 50, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1246 SPICE ROUTE (109 SEAT) HOTEL IMPERIAL, JANPATH, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1247 OPEN HOUSE BAR + KITCHEN (UNIT OF JV CAFE PVT. LTD.)C-37, FIRST FLOOR, ATMA RAM HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1248 MY BAR HEADQUARTERS ( A UNIT OF SRANSH TRADERS PVT. LTD. )N-49, IIND FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1249 F BAR & LOUNGE (A UNIT OF BRAVO HOTEL P LTD. )N-49, IST FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-11001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1250 FRESH FRUIT JUICE

KIOSK NO. 46, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG, CONNAUGHT 

PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1251 DENIALS TAVERAM- AKOI SAAB (74 SEAT) HOTEL IMPERIAL, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1252 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 42, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1253 GULNAR RESTAURANT HOTEL JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1254 M/S RESTAURANT 73, MUNICIPAL MARKET, CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1255 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 24-B, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1256 SPIRIT/RJP E-34 FF CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1257 SAN GIMIGNAND THE IMPERIAL HOTEL, JANPATH, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1258 DESI VIBES RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF GOYAL KITCHEN AND GRILL PVT. LTD.)N-95 AND  HALF OF N-94, 2ND FLOOR, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1259 BARCELOS RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF BARCELOS INDIA)FLAT NO. 57, FIRST AND SECOND FLOORS, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1260 UZZURI RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF TANVEER HOSPITALITY ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES)PREMISES NO. 1/3, GROUND FLOOR, SCINDIA HOUSE, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1261 HYBRID RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF HYBRID HOSPITALITY LLP)54, GROUND FLOOR, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1262 M/S PRIME STREET CAFE (A UNIT OF EMRICK HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)F-12/13, FF, INNER CIRCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1263 SKY LOUNGE BAR & GRILL 18TH FLOOR, HOTEL QUEEN ROAD PVT LTD, 19, ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1264 SHIV SAGAR & ZAMOOZZA( A UNIT OF EAT BUD FOODS PVT52, GF, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1265 M/S NANDO'S (A UNIT OF JANPATH RESTAURANT PVT LTD)F-29, 30A, GF & MF, MALHOTRA BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1266 FUJI RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF K HOUSE RESTAURANT PVT LTD)M-41/2, MIDDLE CIRCLE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1267 SBARRO(A UNIT OF JYOTI INTERNATIONAL FOODS (P) LTD.N-4, N-BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1268 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS )18-20, PLOT NO-54-55, BLOCK NO-148, GF, HT HOUSE, KG MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1269 CAFE ILLUMINATII RESTAURENT ( A UNIT OF ILLUMINATII)FLAT NO-18, IST & IIND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1270 STARBUCKS COFFEE - TATA ALIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA STARBUCKS LTD.)N-16, GF, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1271 NATURAL - STORAGE & SALE OF ICE CREAM (A UNIT OF KAMATHS NATURAL RETAIL PVT. LTD. )L-8, BLOCK-L, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1272 M/S PARK BALLUCHI F&B OUTLET NO. 9, ITPO PRAGATI MAIDAN, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1273 M/S FORTE GRAND GRAM MASALA AKBAR BHAWAN ANNEXE-1 CHANKAYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1274 PIONEERS RESTAURANT (48 SEATS) H-40 CON. PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1275 COSTA COFEE L-8 CONNOUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1276 M/S CASTLE-9 RESTAURENT B-45/47 CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1277 TAMRA RESTAURENT (UNIT OF SANGRILA HTL) SHANGRI-LA HOTEL, 19 ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1278 LOBBY LOUNGE AT SHANGRI-LA HOTEL 19, ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1279 AQUA RESTAURANT PARK HOTEL 15, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1280 PALIKA SERVICES OFFICERS INST. VINAY MARG CHANAKYA PURI DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1281 FIFTY 9 RESTAURANTMEZBAN RESTAURANT HOTEL MARINA G-59, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1282 CAFE UNO ISLAND BAR & RESTAURENT (SHANGRI-LA HOTEL)19, ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1283 MOVIDA RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OFLIDO DINNER M-38 CONNAUGHT PLAAACE N.D  NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1284 BANGLA SWEET HOUSE (4 SEAT) 115, 117, BANGLA SAHAB MARG NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1285 RESTAURANT SECOND FLOOR HOTEL HANS PLAZA 15 BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1286 VAIDA (AUNIT OF KHALSA TENT HOUSE H-27 TROPICAL BUILDING CANNAUGHT PLACE N.D NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1287 STORE OF SALE HOT DRINKS & PACKED DRINKS NDMC KIOSK CORNER CHANAKYA PURI N. DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1288 M/S BEE GEE CATERING ( P) LTD ( 96 SEATS) 1-RAISINA ROAD NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1289 RESTAURENT PRESS CLUB OF INDIA-1,RAISINA ROAD, PARLIAMENT STREET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1290 BANGLA FOODS PVT PTD (45 SEAT) SHOP NO. 111-113 BANGLA SAHIB MARG N.D NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1291 PIZZA HUT 58, JANPATH C.P DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1292 PICCADELHI GF PLAZA CINEMA BUILDING H. BLOCK, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1293 M/S BEE GEE CATERING PVT LTD N.S.C.I,MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1294 QBA ( A UNIT OF W.G.HOSPITALITY) E-42/43,IST LOOR CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1295 CHUTNEY(METROPOLITAN HOTELS METROPOLITAN HOTEL, BANGLA SAHIB RD, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1296 PVR PLAZA (A UNIT OF PVR PLAZA CINEMA) H BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1297 THE CHINEASE F-14/15, MIDDLE CIRCULE CONNAUGHT PLACE, ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1298 SILVER FERN HOTELS PVT.LTD 60, TOLSTOY LANE, JANPATH,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1299 DHABA EXPRESS G-26 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEWDELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1300 EH FOR SALE OF EATABLE ITEMS 59 MUNICIPAL MARKET CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1301 PICKWICKS CLARIDGES HOTEL 12 AURANZEB ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1302 JADE GARDEN (42 SEATS) CLARIDGES HOTEL 12 AURANZEB ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1303 M/S. PALACE RES. K-4, PRAGATI MAIDAN NEW DELHI.  NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1304 M/S BIG CHILL RESTAURANT 68 A KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1305 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT ASHOK HOTEL 50 B CH PURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1306 CAPITAL/ART CAFA DISCO (100 SEATS) ASHOK HOTEL 50 B CHANKYA PURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1307 MASHRUBIA RESTAURANT ASHOK HOTEL 50 B CH PURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1308 ROUGH RESTAURANT ASHOK HOTEL 50 B CH PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1309 KUMGANG RESTAURANT ASHOKA HOTEL 50 B CH PURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1310 DHABA SHOP NO. 19 MUNICIPAL MARKET BABAR PUR ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1311 RESTAURANT 129 BANGLA SAHIB BARG GOL MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1312 RESTAURENT SHOP-24, MOMO MARKET, YESWENT PLACE, CHANKEYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1313 AZAMS AAP KI KHATIR 1 - B KHAN MKT. NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1314 M/S RAJDHANI RESTAURANT 1/90, P BLOCK, DAULAT RAM HOUSE, CON. PLACE, N. D. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1315 M/S TAPPEN GRILL H-35/10 CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1316 NEW PORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD FLAT NO. 52 FF & SECONED FLOOR KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1317 M/S MULTICUISINE NYX RESTAURANT 19 ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1318 CHINESE ORIENT PAVILLION HOTEL QUEEN ROAD, 19, ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1319 M/S COFFEE SHOP LUTYENS RESTAURANT 19,ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1320 COFFEE SHOP LUTYENS RESTAURANT HOTEL QUEEN ROAD, 19, ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1321 CAFE BIKANER BIKANER HOUSE PANDARA ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1322 SUN CAFE & BAR 70,71 KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1323 WRAPETARIA H-35/7 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI-01 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1324 CHICAGO PIZZA 68-B MIDDLE LNE KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1325 M/S TAO RESTAURANT E-8, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1326 IGNIS RESTAURANT B-45, FF, CONNOUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1327 CIBO RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF KHALSA TENT HOUUSE PVT.HOTEL JANPATH,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1328 Mc DONALDS FAMILY RESTURANT(80 SEATS) 17 REGAL  BUILDING  CONNAUGHT PALA NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1329 RESTAURENT SHOP NO 1, FOOD PLAZA, YASHWANT PLACE, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1330 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY AUWA PALLAVI SHOPPING COMPLEX OPPOSITE TAJ PALACE,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1331 ROUTE-O-4, (A UNIT OF TRINITY HOTEL & RESORTS PVT.FLAT NO. 4, FIRST & SECOND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1332 M/S ORIENTAL LOUNGE(DELHI GYMKHANA ) NO.2, SAFDARJUNG ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1333 M/S KASHMIR LOUNGE DELHI GYMKHANA NO 2, SAFDARJUNG ROAD, NEW DELHI, CHANKYAPURI, NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1334 BIkanervala

Hall No.2, First Floor, Rajeev Gandhi Handicraft Bhawan, Baba Kharag Singh 

Marg,C.P. Delhi-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1335 AMICI RESTAURANT(46 SEATS) A UNIT OF EATING Ltd.47, I & II FLOOR Khan Market, New Delhi-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1336 Its 9 FIRST FLOOR YASHWANT PLACE CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1337 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY A-21, RADIAL ROAD, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1338 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 12, REGAL BUILDING, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1339 MEENAS

MEENAS, SHOP NO-1, BAKESIDE RAMDA PLAZA HOTEL, ASHOK ROAD NEW 

DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1340 BAMBOO CHOPSTIX RESTAURENT (24 SEAT) 21 YASHWANT PLACE FOOD PLAZA, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1341 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY B-3, GF,MEZZANINE, CONNOUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1342 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY DELHI GYMKHANA CLUB AT 2 SAFDARJUNG ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1343 M/S  ORIENAL LOUNGE (DELHI GYMKHANA CLUB)NO 2, SAFDARJUNG ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1344 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY FF, YASHWANT PLACE, SERVICE STATION, BPCL, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1345 K.K.MALIK 1-B,REGAL BUILDING,DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1346 THE CONNAUGHT- COFFEE SHOP (26 SEATS)

PROMINENT HOTEL LTD. 37,SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 

110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1347 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY FLAT NO. 15, KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1348 JAG ROSHAN COFFEE HOUSE BUS STAND PATIALA HOUSE OPP. COURT TILAK MARG, N. DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1349 MILANO RESTAURNT M-89,90, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1350 DS BIRYANI CORNER (SHIR RADHI ENTERPROSIS M-13 PUNJ NEW DELHI CONNAUGHT PLACE PS NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1351 B.LOUNGE CAUNIT  OF DHEBA EXPRESS G2/43 1st FLOOR MIDDLECIRCLE, CONNAUGHTPLACE N DELHI -1 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1352 RESTAURENT SHOP MV 12, YASHWANT PLACE FOOD PLAZA, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1353 CAFE COFFEE DAY B-49, THE COURTS HOTEL CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1354 CHIMNEY RESTAURENT (24 SEAT) V-10 YASHWANT PLACE CHANAKYA PURI ND-21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1355 M/S MISMO RESTAURANT HOTEL JANPATH, JANPATH ROAD GROUND FLOOR SIDE ENTRY NO.1 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1356 RESTAURANT V-14 FOOD PLAZA YASHWANT PLACE, CHANAKYAPURI,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1357 M/S SIDEWOK RESTAURANT 3/48,MALCHA MARG,SHOPPING CENTRE, CHANAKYAPURI,N D-21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1358 M/S FEZ DINING(A UNIT OF SAFFRON HOSPITALITY PVT.3/48 MALCHA MARG SHOPPING CENTRE,CHANAKYAPURI,ND-21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1359 BAWARCHIS RESTAURENT (24 SEAT) SHOP NO.25, YASHWANT PALACE, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI 21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1360 EQUATIONS FOODS AND DINING (GINGER MOON)73, KHAN MARKET, IST FLOOR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1361 CHINA TOWN V 15 YASHWANT PLACE, CHANAKYAPURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1362 LAGUNA RESTAURENT (24 SEAT) SHOP NO-18, YASHWANT PLACE,CHANKYAPURI, NEW DELHI 21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1363 LAGUNA RESTAURENT V-II, YASHWANT PLACE, CHANKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1364 M/S NIRULA CORNER HOUSE N-64-AND 64-B CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEWDELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1365 M/S THE KITCHEN 75, KHAN MARKET DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1366 INDIA ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE INDIA ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE, 87,88, LODHI ESTATE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1367 M/S FORT GRAND PEGS N PINTS PEPPER AKBAR BHAWAN ANNEXE CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1368 NIRULAS RESTAURENT (94 SEAT) K-14, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1369 M/S BERCOS (98 SEATS) (A UNIT OF DHAB EXPRESSG-2/43, MIDDLE CERCLE C. PLACE DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1370 M/S ARDOR RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF BONVIVIANT LIFE SN-55-56,88,89, CONNAUGHT PLACE ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1371 M/S BLANCO RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 62 IST AND IIND FLOOR KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1372 THE CORUS( A UNIT OF RUNWELL INDIA PVT LTD.)B-14/16, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1373 CIVIL SERVICES OFFICERS INSTITUTE F-16-MS APPTT. KASTURBA GANDHI MARG NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1374 Ssteel Bar Ashok Hotel, 50-B, Chanakya Puri, Delhi NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1375 THANIGAN MURGUN RESTAURANT P-15/90, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1376 RESIDENCE RESTAURENT THE PARK HOTELS, 15 PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1377 SIDEWOK RESTUARANT 45,FF & IIND FLOOR , KHAN MARKET DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1378 M/S EK BOTI DO ROTI P-22, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1379 M/S BIKANER WALA SHOPPING CUM OFFICE COMPLEX YASWANT PLACE CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1380 @ LIVE K-12,CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1381 LEGEND OF CONNAUGHT PLACE K-21, K-19 CONNAUGHT PLACE ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1382 M/S DINING HALL RESTAURANT DELHI GYMKHANA CLUB, 2 SAFDURJUNG ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1383 REAL CHINA ANTRIKS BHAWAN 22 KASTURBA GANDHI MARG ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1384 THE CHAKRA RESTAURENT Hotel Samrat, Kautilya Marg, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1385 RESTAURENT PVR LTD. (REVOLI CINEMA) BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG,CONAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1386 CANTEEN/ CAFETERIA PVR LTD. (RIVOLI CINEMA)FF, BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT



1387 KAFFA RESTAURANT , HOTEL HANC PVT. LTD. 2ND FLOOR, HOTEL HANS PLAZA,15, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1388 REJENT RESTAURANT 20-CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1389 M/S BIG CHILL FLAT NO. 35 IST AND IIND FLOOR KHAN MARKET ND NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1390 BILLIARRDS H-26, TROPICAL BUILD. CONNT. CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1391 AMBROSIA RESTAURANT THE ASHOK HOTEL, 50 B, CHANAKYA PURI, ND  NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1392 BAKERY & CAKE SHOP THE ASHOK HOTEL, 50 B, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1393 STAFF CANTEEN RESTAURANT THE ASHOK HOTEL, 50 B, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1394 ASHOK ELITE CLUB LOUNGE THE ASHOK HOTEL, 50 B, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1395 LAP RESTAURANT SAMRAT HOTEL 50-B, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1396 STAFF CANTEEN AT SAMRAT HOTEL SAMRAT HOTEL 50-B, CHANAKYA PUTI, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1397 M/S JERRY WONGS NOODLE HOUSE P-22/90-CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1398 KHANA UNLIMITTED L-13 OUTER CERCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1399 KFC (A UNIT OF YUM RESTAURENT) A-12 CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1400 NEWLY BUILT KIOSK AT THE GATE OF KIDWAI BHAWAN JANPATH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1401 BOOM BOX CAFE (152 SEATS) FLAT 2 & 3 IST & IIND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1402 M/S G.CONNAUGHT PLACE RESTAURANT 1/90, P BLOCK, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1403 MOBIUS (SKOOTER RSTRNT (UNIT OF GOOD TIMES RSTRNT)INSIDE SAMRAT HOTEL, CHANKYAPURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1404 M/S STORAGE OF SALE OF SWEETS NAMKEEN OF MILK PRODSHOP NO 95, SCINDIA HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1405 RAJDHANI RESTAURANT(A UNIT OF MIRAH HOSPITALITY AN9-A, ATMA RAM MANSION, SCINDIA HOUSE, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1406 BHARTIYAM FOOD & BAVERAGES(NSCI) RESTAURANTMATHURA ROAD NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1407 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 40,42 JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1408 CAFE COFFEE DAY ( A DIVISION OF AMALGAMATED BEEN COFFEE TRADING COMPANY LTD.)M-37 OUTER GIRCLE CON. PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1409 BALAJI SWEET CORNER SHOP NO 23, MUNICIPAL MARKET, BABAR ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1410 THE W MY BAR RESTAURANT (90 SEATS) G-68, FF, OUTER CIRCLE, CONNAUGHTPLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1411 M/S ROUTE O 4, RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF TRINITY HOTERESORTS (P) LTD, K-2, MIDDLE CIRCLE, CONNOUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1412 CAFETERIA PANTRY- HOTEL ALKA ANNEXE M-76/20,CONNAUGHT CIRCUS,NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1413 CAFE COFFEE DAY N-11 CONN.PLACE NEW DELHI 110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1414 LA-BODEGA RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF AMANYA HOSPIALITY)FLAT NO 29, FF & SF, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1415 RESTAURANT( 20 SEATS) 26, YASHWANT PLACE, FOOD PLAZZA, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1416 M/S CHINA GARDEN RESTAURANT. HOTEL ASHOK 50-B DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE CHANKYA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1417 DELHI POLICE OFFICERS INSTITUTE 17 MOTHER CRESENT NEW DELHI   (STAFF CANTEEN) NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1418 WTERMELON CAFE FLAT NO. 7.2 ND FLOOR, KHAN MARKET,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1419 M/S MARKET CAFE RESTAURANT FLAT NO 8, KHAN MARKET, IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1420 M/S GUPTA & GUPTA (P) LTD. (KHAN CHACHA) FLAT NO. 50 I & II FLOOR KHAN MKT. NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1421 M/S ALLIANCE FRANCAISE DE DELHI 72 LODHI ESTATE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1422 M/S COSTA COFFEE PLOT NO 7 SHOP NO 49 BANGALI MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1423 M/S REGENCY CATERING SERVICE MAHARASHTRA SADAN, COPERNICUS MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1424 SIDEWOK RESTAURANT (98 SEAT) P-21/90, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1425 M/S HOTEL MARINA ( 66 SEATS) G-59, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1426 M/S BANANA LEAF RESTAURANT (80 SEATS) N-12, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1427 FRESCO RESTUARANT (70 SEAT) 78,JANPATH,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1428 M/S Bangla  Pastry Shop Shop No. 125, Bangla Sahib Road, New Delhi NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1429 NATHUS PASTRY SHOP 12-13 BENGALI MARKET NEW DELHI110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1430 CANTEEN ODEON CINEMA D-BLOCK,CON PLACE,DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1431 M/S HYPE RESTAURANT( A UNIT OF FAFA HOSPITALITY P)SHANGRI LA HOTEL, 19 ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1432 SHIRO RESTAURANT (113 SEAT) (UNIT OF JSM CORPHOTEL SAMRAT CHANKYAPURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1433 M/S CAFE LATITUDE 28 ( A UNIT OF EICHER GOODEARTHFLAT NO 9, IIND FLOOR KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1434 M/S SANCHOS RESTAURANT ( AUNIT OF DISH HOSPITALITYM-48, CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1435 M/S WOW RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF DESIRE INFRASTRUCTUL-22, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1436 M/S SWAGATH RESTAURANT JANPATH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1437 M/S SALE/STORAGE PIGRY, CHICKEN MEAT & MEAL PRODUSHOP NO 1, BHAGAT SINGH MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1438 M/S BARISTA COFFEE CO LTD FLAT NO 33 I & II FLOOR, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1439 M/S PIZZA HUT (97 SEAT) (A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTER.M-20, CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1440 M/S PIND BALLUCHI RESTAURANT 13, REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1441 M/S BARISTA COFFEE CO L-12, OUTER CIRCLE CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1442 M/S MAMAGOTO RESTAURANT 53 KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1443 M/S BARISTA COFFEE CO 9 REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1444 KAKE DA HOTEL (A UNIT OF MEHAK CUISINES PVT LSTALL NO- 67, MUNICIPAL MARKET CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1445 M.U.,NEW DELHI RESTUARANT 14/48, SHOPPING COMPLEX, MALCHA MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1446 HOSTEL VISHWA YUVAK KENDRA CIRVR;ST TPSF VJSMLUS[ITO MF 21 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1447 CUSING KING A UNIT OF PANACHE FOOD & BEVERAGESN-33/4 HIDDLE CIRCLE CONNAUGHT CIRCUS  NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1448 M/S FETERNITY CLUB FREE MANSONS HALL, JANPATH, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1449 M/S CAFE TURTLE RESTAURANT FLAT NO. 23, II FLOOR, KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1450 M/S HALDI RAM PRODUCT PVT. LTD. PLOT NO. 3&4, BLOCK-6&7, G.F/MEZ. FLOOR, CONNAUGHTPLACE N. DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1451 M/S KFC (A UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT INDIA P. LTD.)6, SCINDIA HOUSE,CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1452 M/S SALIM KABAB CORNER 52-A KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

1453 M/S AMITABH RESTAURANT E-23, GF, BUNGLOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1454 M/S MOMBAY BHEL HOUSE D-12 KAMLA  NAGAR ND O FLOOR NORTH DISTRICT



1455 M/S DHABA 1081-1082 GF FRASH KHANA DELHI O FLOOR NORTH DISTRICT

1456 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS 26A 27A UA KAMLA NAGAR DELHI GF NORTH DISTRICT

1457 M/S JAMEEL BIRYANI DHABA 1370, MAIN ROAD, BALLIMARAN,DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1458 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO 4, ROOP NAGAR, VARDHMAN TOWER, SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI 7 NORTH DISTRICT

1459 M/S BRIJWASI FAST FOOD & RESTAURANT 379, GF, MAIN ROAD, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1460 M/S RAM & CO (OBEROIS KITCHEN) SHOP NO 41 T0 44, FF, SF, KISHAN GANJ MARKET, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1461 M/S LAL CHAND REWARI WALA (SALE OF NAMKEEN169, GF, KATRA BARIIYAN CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1462 M/S GULFAM (PROP) SHAHABUDDIN DHABA T-406, QURESHI NAGAR, GALI PAHARWALI AHATA KENDRA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1463 M/S GUPTA & SONS 2233 H C SEN ROAD DELHI 6 O FLOOR NORTH DISTRICT

1464 M/S KISHAN GOPAL DHABA L-200, GF, SHASTRI NAGAR, DELHI-52. NORTH DISTRICT

1465 M/S EATING HOUSE 2278, KAURIA PUL, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1466 M/S B.T.W. Foods D-162, Chota Gole, Chakkar, Agarsen Chowk, Kamla Nagar, GF, Delhi NORTH DISTRICT

1467 HALWI SHOP NAMKEEN 382/2,CHANDNI CHOWK,DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1468 M/S SHRI BANKEY BIHARI BRIJWASI RASGULLA WALAD-128 KAMLA NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1469 GUJRATI NAMKEEN AND BAKERS 176-D, GROUND FLOOR, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1470 DHABA

KIOSK STALL NO - 1 GF NEAR BHARTI DAFTER RED FORT OPP LAJPAT RAI 

MARKET DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1471 M/S FRUIT JUICE CENTRE STALL NO 8, BARA BAZAR, KASHMERE GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1472 NEERAJ TEA & COLD DRINKS 7 G JAWAHAR NAGAR NULL MANDELIA ROAD DELHI GF NORTH DISTRICT

1473 M/S SETHIS THE CAKE SHOP 5332 CHANDRAWAL ROAD NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1474 M/S RAJ RANI(18 SEATS) 24 OLD UP BUS STAND RAILWAY STATION DELHI GF NORTH DISTRICT

1475 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (47 SEAT) 11/1888-1889, CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1476 N.F.EATING HOUSE 34.39,MAIN BAZAR BARA HINDU RAO NORTH DISTRICT

1477 M/S DELUX GOLD STAR RESTAURANT 48-U-B JAWAR NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1478 THE EMBASSY ESTAURANT (77 SEAT) SHOP NO.2,13. ALI PUR ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1479 RESTAURANT 6403,KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1480 M/S PEHLWAN DHABA 5384, KUNCHA REHMAN CHNDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1481 ABDUL QADIR DHABA 869, GAKI KUPPEY WALI BALLIMARAN DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1482 M/S BABLU COLD DRINKS AND SNACKS SHOP NO. 32-A GOBIND MARKET SUBJI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1483 M/S ABDUL AZIZ 2437, TILAK BAZAR P.S LAHORI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1484 SHIVAM BHOJNALYA 14, CHOWK KATRA BRIYAN NAYA BANS DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1485 STANDARD NAMKEEN 7709,7710, DHARAM PUR LEDGE,  MAIN SUBJI MANDI, GHANTA GHAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1486 EATING HOUSE (10 SEAT) 19- KORIA PUL DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1487 STANDARD NAMKEEN 7709, 7710,MAIN SUBJI MANDI, GHANTA GHAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1488 KHALSA HINDU HOTEL 711, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1489 INDER EATING HOUSE 32 & 33 AZAD MARKET, DELHI -6 NORTH DISTRICT

1490 M/S RAJU CHAT BHANDAR 76, SRI NAGAR COLONY, BHARAT NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1491 M/S SAIDY DHABA 10105, NAWABGANJ, AZAD MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1492 METRO EATING HOUSE (DHABA) SHOP NO 1&2, BARA BAZAR, KASHMIRI GATE, DELHI 6 NORTH DISTRICT

1493 M/S AL ZAHID NIYAMAD KADHA T-216, NAWAB ROAD, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1494 HALWAI SHOP 5202, NEW CHANDRAWAL ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1495 M/S TRENDS & TRADITION SHOP NO 12, GF & II FLOOR, CSC MARKET, DDA GULABI BAGH, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1496 SHARMA SWEETS SHOP SHOP NO. 4 GOVT. OFFICERS FLATS GULABI BAGH, DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1497 M/S DHABA 463 SEHJADA BAGH PHASE I INDER LOK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1498 M/S DONINOS PIZZA DELHI METRO STATION KASHMIRI GATE NORTH DISTRICT

1499 SHIVA COFFEE & SOUTH INDIAN FAST FOOD D-1, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1500 NEW MANGU RAM VAISHNO HOTEL 3561 MAIN ROAD MORIGATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1501 M/S ASHOK DHABA 2 B, BUTA SINGH, BUILDING KHYBER PASS MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1502 M/S GUPTA SWEETS 2/A, BUTA SINGH BUILDING, KHYBER PASS, CIVIL LINES, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1503 BABURAM & SONS 1984 -85 GALI PARRNATHE WALI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 06 NORTH DISTRICT

1504 M/S BABU DHABA 1229-1232 FARASH BAZAR KHANA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1505 M/S PARAMJEETS (NO SEAR) 28 UA JAWAHAR NAGAR GF, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1506 SALE OF TEA AND SNACKS 1493/1, CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1507 JAI HIND PARATHA BHANDAR 5/36 GALI PARATHAWALI CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1508 IBRAHIM DHABA 1494, SARAI KHALIL, IDGAH ROAD, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1509 MOHD RASHID DHABA 3418-19 BARA HINDU RAO DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1510 ANNPURNA BHOJ 680 FF CHARCH MISSION ROAD FTHE PURI DELHI 6A NORTH DISTRICT

1511 SODA LEMMON & FRUIT JUICE (SHARMA FRUIT JUICE)1467, OPP. FOUNTAIN, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1512 RAVI KANT TIWARI SALE OF SWEETS 861-62, CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1513 DHABA 1234/A, KUCHA BAGH CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1514 DEEPAK RESTAURANT 882, LAJPAT RAI MARKET DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1515 KEDAR NATH 4 CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1516 SUNIL KUMAR (MFG OF MILK & MILK PRODUCTS2225 KINARI BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1517 GROVER FRUIT JUICE 1477 DIWAN HALL ROAD CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1518 M/S TEA & SNACKS 8, NEW MARKET KORIA PUL RLY STATION DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1519 MINI EATING CORNE(TAKE AWAY) SITE NO 4004OLD UP BUS STAND NEAR OLD DELHI RLY. STATION DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1520 ASHA RANI PURI CHAT SHOP (NO SEAT) SHOP NO. 1421 GANDHI ASHRAM CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT



1521 COFFEE CORNER 1653 DARIBA KALAN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1522 SALE OF MILK & MILK PRODUCT 2236 KORIA PUL DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1523 M/S SURENDER KUMAR( SALE OF SWEET SHOP NO. 2684 KINARI BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1524 CHANDER PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 684, CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1525 ADARSH BHOJNALAY 484, HAVELI HAIDER QULI CHANDNI CHOWK, LAHORI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1526 BANSHI DHAR MARGO RAM 1677, S.P. MUKERJI MARG, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1527 EATING HOUSE TEA & SNACKS 489, KATRA NEEL, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1528 PURAN SWEETS 3934-36, CHOWK LAHORI GATE, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1529 BABURAM SUDH BHOJNALAY (18 SEAT) 4020 NAYA BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1530 BHOJNALAYA 281, KUCHA GHASI RAM, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1531 MAHARAJA HOTEL 1483, S.P. MUKERJEE MARG DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1532 ONE 2 ONE SHAKAHARI, 118-122, CHATTA BHAWANI SHANKAR, FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1533 EATING HOUSE 88, DARIBA KALAN, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1534 JAIN MISTHAN BHANDAR 90, DARIBA CORNER, CHANDNI CHOWM, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1535 KISHANA SWEETS 880, OLD LAJPAT RAI MARKET, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1536 PARAUTHA SHOP 1974, GALI PARATHEWALI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1537 ANNAPURNA BHANDAR 1463, CHANDNI CHOWK FOUNTAIN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1538 DHABA 2283 KAUDIA PUL DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1539 JALEBI BHANDAR 1795 DARIBA KALAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1540 AMBIKA RESTAURANT 462 SPLINDA ROAD CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1541 BISHAMBAR DAYAL & SONS 1222, CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1542 STANDARD RESTAURANT 2046, KAUDIA PUL DR. A.C.SEN ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1543 PYARE LAL EATING HOUSE(NO SEAT) 1396, CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1544 NAMKEEN SWEETS 34C, DARIBA KALAN, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1545 SWEET SHOP 2232, H.C.SEN ROAD CHANDNI CHOWK G.F. KORIA PUL DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1546 MOTI CINEMA RESTAURANT MOTI CINEMA, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1547 CHADHA CHICKEN (NO SEAT) J-15, MAIN ROAD ANDHA MUGAL DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1548 SALE OF SWEETS 14 MAIN BAZAR OLD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1549 GALI HATTI 2,3,4, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1550 PRINCE HOTEL S.P. MUKERJI MARG DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1551 KRISHNA BHOJNALAY(20 SEATS) 181, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1552 INDER PURI VAISHNO HOTEL (48 SEATS) 187 CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1553 NEW ROYAL HOTEL (18 SEAT) 1643, S.P. MUKERJI MARG, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1554 MANGO RAM VASHNO DHABA 1679, S.P. MUKERJI MARG, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1555 DELUXE RESTAURANT 729, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1556 MOHAR SINGH OM PRAKASH 375 KUCHA GHASI RAM CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1557 HALWAI SHOP 3933-3933/1 LAHORI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1558 COLD DRINKS 5740, NAI SARAK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1559 GALE HATTI 158, KUCHA GHASI RAM FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1560 SILVER DRINKS 665, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1561 M/S SALE OF SODA LEMON 5466, GHANTA GHAR CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1562 RAMKESH PANDEY MILK AND MILK PRODUCT 641, GANDHI GALI FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1563 SONI BHOJNALAY 161, KUCHHA GHASI RAM, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1564 M/S GAURI SHANKER(SALE OF AERATED WATER)234, TILAK MARKET FATAK ASGAT KHAN, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1565 BRIJWASI BHOJMALYA (30 SEAT) 376/II, KUCHA GHASI RAM CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1566 MAHA LAXMIMI STHAN BHANDAR(SWEETS) 659 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1567 SALE OF MILK & MILK PRODUCT (02 SEATS) SHOP NO. 2741, NAYA BAZAR, LAHORI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1568 M/S AMIT KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR 6078-79, GALI PATASIAN, KHARI BAOLI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1569 JAGJIT RESTAURANT 13, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1570 DEEPAK RESTAURANT 654-655, CHURCH MISSION FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1571 AMAR FRUIT JUICE (NO SEAT) 75, BAGH DIWAR FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1572 AHUJA SWEET SHOP 2733, MAIN BAZAR SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1573 TEA STALL 86-A, KHANNA MARKET TIS HAZARI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1574 HALWAI SHOP (NO SEATS) 37, GOKHLE MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1575 SUNIL KUMAR SWEETS 10918, ANDHA MUGAL, PARTAP NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1576 DHABA 66, KHANNA MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1577 VAISHNO BHOJNALAY & MILK BHANDAR 5604 CHOWK LAHORI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1578 IMPERIAL HOTEL FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1579 AMRIT HOTEL (66 SEAT) 855, S P MUKERJEE MARG QUEENS ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1580 PUNJAB HOTEL 670 CHURCH MISSION ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1581 HOTEL INDIA 691, QUEENS GARDEN OPP. RLY STATION DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1582 NEW SONI BHOJNALAYA 5568, NAI SARAK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1583 RAVINDER NATH KUKREJA RESTAURENT 2771, QUEENS ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1584 YUSUF DHABA SHOP NO 5187-88, BALLIMARAN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1585 AMAR PAL TEA STALL 1299-1300, LAMBI GALI PHATAK HARISH, T.BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1586 CHAINA RAM SINDHI HALWAI(16 SEATS) 6499, FATEH PURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1587 GANESH DUTT 720, FF, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEH PURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1588 PRAKASH DHABA SHOP NO. 184, KATRA BARYAN, P.S. LAHORI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1589 RAM BHAWAN 524-25, KUCHA REHMAN, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1590 McDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT DELHI METRO RAILWAY STATION K GATE ISBT NORTH DISTRICT



1591 CAFE COFFEE DAY 9 UB BANGLOW ROAD KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1592 MANI DA DHABA E 83 SHASHTRI NAGAR DELHI  NEAR PNB NORTH DISTRICT

1593 M/S BRAHAM DUTT VERMA

SHOP NO 1670 KHAJOOR WALI BUILDING BHAGIRATH PALACE CH. CHOWK, 

DLEHI NORTH DISTRICT

1594 MC DONALDS (47 SEATS) FAMILY RESTAURANT UB 33-34 JAWAHAR NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1595 M/S BERCOS  (A UNIT OF HOLY SHERINE HOTEL P. LTD,)38 U/A JAWAHAR NAGAR BANGLOW ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1596 PESHAWARI DHABA (10 SEATS) SHOP NO.1668 MUKHARJEE MARG NEAR LIBERTY CINEMA LAHORI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1597 RAJ SWEET SHOP (3 SEATS) 363 MAIN BAZAR SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1598 NEW PAVITRA BHOJNALYA A-324/2, SHASTRI NAGAR NEW DELHI-52 NORTH DISTRICT

1599 KAMAL DHABA B-1575, SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI-52 NORTH DISTRICT

1600 DHABA (14 SEATS) SHOP NO. 6287, MAIN ROAD, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1601 EATING HOUSE 864,NAI SARAK, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1602 GOVARDHAN 2694-95, LOTHIAN ROAD, OPP. MINERVA CINEMA, KASHMERE GATE DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1603 CHADHA JUNCTION D-30 KAMLA NAGAR NORTH DISTRICT

1604 CHAWLA,S CHIC-INN SHOP NO.1 MCD BUILDING SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1605 MASONIC CLUB QUDSIYA GARDENS YAMUNA ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1606 M/S RAM BHOJ RESTAURENT 1894, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1607 PARAMJEET SINGH & AMARJEET SINGH (NO SEAT)651, CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1608 TEA SNACKS & COLD DRINKS 4132, NAI SARAK CHADNI CHOWK DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1609 LOVELY SWEETS 3546, MAIN BAZAR SABUZI MANDI DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1610 KAMAL CHICKEN DHABA J-15C, GF, MAIN ROAD, PRATAP NAGAR NEW DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1611 CAFE YOUNGISTAN (A UNIT OF RSS HOTELS PVT LTD)4/2, GF, ROOP NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1612 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS INDIA) (34 SEAT)

26B1/27A/1, BLOCK UA, KALPATRU BHAWAN, JAWAHAR NAGAR, KAMLA 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1613 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA) (40 SEAT)29/4 GF, NAGIA PARK SHAKTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1614 DHABA (4 SEAT) 10426-B, BAGICHI PEERJI, SUBZI MANDI RLY STATION DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1615 JUICE CORNER 2293, MURTIWALA KUAN, GHANTA GHAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1616 TEA STALL 4978, ROSHANARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1617 SWEET SHOP 8225, KABARIA MOHALLA, ROSHANARA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1618 TEA & SODA LENON SHOP NO. 37, GF,  KISHAN GANJ MARKET, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1619 M/S VIJAY KUMAR 10 OLD ROHTAK ROAD KISHAN GANJ DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1620 SAHNI CONFECTIONERY 8709 ROSHANAA ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1621 KUNGI LAL & SONS 4643 ROSHANARA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1622 HALWAI SHOP 3550 G.T.ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1623 SWEET SHOP 4867/XII MATA MANDIR ROSHANARA ROAD S.MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1624 SHAKTI RESTAURANT 29/5144, HARPHOOL SINGH BLDG, SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1625 RATHORI KACHORI BHANDAR 4926, MAIN BAZAR, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1626 SWEET SHOP 4210-11, PAHARI DHEERAJ SADAR BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1627 ISHWAR BHOJNALYA 18/152 EAST MOTI BAGH DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1628 SHARMA NAMKEEN & TEA CORNER 4461 GALI JATTA PAHARI DHEERAJ DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1629 AMBA PASTRY SHOP 5223, SADAR THANA ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1630 HARISH KUMAR TEA STALL (NO SEATS) 2607 PLOT NO.1, SADAR THANA, IDGAH ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1631 VEER DI HATTI 4980 RUI MANDI SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1632 AGGARWAL SWEET HOUSE 5294, SADAR THANA ROAD, BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1633 IMTIAZ DHABA 7909 ( G.F. ) MAIN BAZAR BARA HINDU RAO DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1634 MOHD YAKOOB MUSLIM DHABA 1559 ( G.F. ) SARAI KHALIL, SADAR BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1635 ANIL KUMAR TEA SHOP & SODA 8777, KALARAM BLDG, ROSHANARA ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1636 DERAWAL SWEET SHOP 917, KEDAR BUILDING NEAR CLOCK TOWER, SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1637 DHABA 3930 GALI THANAWALI, SUBZI MANDI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1638 CHACHA PAPRI WALA 170 MAIN BAZAR S.MANDI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1639 HALWAI SHOP K-7, ANDHA MUGAL, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1640 RAJESH TIWARI SWEETS ( 6 SEATS) 1571 CHANDRAWAL ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1641 VISHAL RESTAURANT 5122 BUILDING HARPHOOL SINGH SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1642 GURU NANAK GENERAL STORE 8592 BHAV GHAR ROSHANARA ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1643 PUJA SWEETS A-19 DOUBLE STOREY MALKA GANJ DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1644 SHIV NAMKEEN BHANDAR 129, INDRA MARKET SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1645 HALWAI SHOP 128, INDRA MARKET OLD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1646 MOTI DHABA 7713, GHANTA GHAR CHOWK, SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1647 BIKANER SWEET CORNER(8 SEATS) 5149, HARPHOOL SINGH BUILDING SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1648 GMW EATING HOUSE SHOP NO. 2, MAIN ROAD MALKA GANJ DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1649 BIKANER HOUSE 1512, SUBZI MANDI GHANT GHAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1650 TRIPTI EATING PLAZA (4 SEAT) K-9 MAIN ROAD PRATAP NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1651 LAXMI SWEETS SHOP NO. 2, KISHAN GANJ, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1652 HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO. 2971, BAZAR GANDA NALA, MORI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1653 SAHNI HOTEL & RESTAURENT 3852/53, MORI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1654 GUPTA PAN BHANDAR 2644 RAM LAL CHANDOK MARG, KASHMIRI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1655 GYARONG DHABA 16 ISBT KASHMIRI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1656 VARDAN EATING POINT 3570 RAM BAZAR MORI GATE KASHMIRI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT



1657 BAL GOPAL RESTAURANT FF ARRIVAL BLOCK ISBT KASHMIRI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1658 MADAN LAL HALWAI 5285 SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1659 MILK BHANDAR 5292 SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1660 BANSI TEA STALL 5167 SADAR NALLA ROAD BASTI IMLI WALI SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1661 TEA 435 GALI MATA WALI TELIWARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1662 COLD DRINKS 2514 TELIWARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1663 TARA CHAND SWEETS SHOP NO-2661, GF, MAHABIR BAZAR TELIWARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1664 BATRA TEA STALL 3516, QUTAB ROAD SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1665 JANTA DHABA (18 SEATS) 4913 PHOOTS ROAD, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1666 SWEET SHOP SHOP NO. 2104/5, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, TELIWARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1667 MASTER RESTAURANT 4948 CHOWK BARA TOOTI SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1668 SWEET MEAT NAMKEEN 3777, SADAR BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1669 HIRA LAL MOHAN LAL ( 16 SEATS) 5256, SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1670 ANSARI HOTEL (6 SEAT) SHOP NO. 1580, SADAR NALA ROAD BAGICHI TATU SHAH, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1671 SWEET & MILK PRODUCT 5567/22, BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1672 HALWAI SHOP NO. 1449 PAN MANDI SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1673 EATING HOUSE DHABA 4902, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1674 MANOHAR RESTAURANT 3694, BARA TOOTI, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1675 TEA STALL 5169/XIV QUTAB PURA, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1676 RAJ DHABA 4, QUTAB ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1677 JAIN PAN HOUSE 2741 CHOWK QUTAB ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1678 ABDUL HALWAI 1514 SARAI KHALIL SADAR BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1679 DHABA 7524B. GALI THABOWALI, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1680 BAKSHI DHABA 5269-70/XIV, MAIN SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1681 GUGARS BIKANER SWEES E-30, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1682 CHEFAIR THE PASTRY SHOP 13-E, BANGLOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1683 PURNAMI VAISHNO CHAT BHANDAR 93E, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1684 GOPAL SWEETS CORNER A-143, MAIN ROAD KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1685 BADRI PRASHAD RAMESH KUMAR DHABA 66-67E, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1686 BRIJ PAN HOUSE 5200, CHANDRWAL ROAD, SUBZI MANDI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1687 DARVESH CORNER 7673, G.T. ROAD NEAR AMBA CINEMA COCK TOWER, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1688 PYRAMIDS RESTAURANT (72 SEATS) 1978/12, ROSHANARA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1689 MANWHAR FOOD & BEVERGES PVT. LTD. 5/1 & 5/2, ROOP NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1690 BIKANER SWEET CENTRE D-6,7,8&9 CHANDRAWAL CLOCK TOWER, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1691 HIMALAYA DHABA 28/I, SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1692 SALE OF FRUIT JUICE & TEA SHOP 5876, JAWAHAR NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1693 ROSHANARA CLUB (48 SEAT) ROSHANARA GARDENS DELHI 110007 NORTH DISTRICT

1694 HALWAI SHOP (NO SEATS) 5330 CHANDRAWAL ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1695 MINI SHOP (COLD DRINK) 1 - UB JAWAHAR NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1696 R. RAI CHEMIST AND GENERAL STORE 30/1, NAGIA PARK, SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1697 SHREE RATNAM( A UNI OF CHANDOK SYNDICATE)3-F, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1698 BHOLA RAM CANTEEN 7674, AMBA CINEMA , G.T. ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1699 PUNJABI HOTEL 15-UA, JAWAHAR NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1700 JAIN CORNER 116-A, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1701 BHATIA MISTHAN BHANDAR 89-A, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI-07 NORTH DISTRICT

1702 AMBA CINEMA CANTEEN COUNTER-I 7674, AMBA CINEMA, G.T. ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1703 AMBA CINEMA CANTEEN COUNTER-II 7674, AMBA CINEMA G.T. ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1704 AMBA CINEMA CANTEEN COUNTER -III AMBA CINEMA , G.T. ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1705 DHARAMVEER 7333 PREM NAGAR G.T. ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1706 APNI DUKAN SWEET HOUSE (NO SEAT) 25/151, 11690 SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1707 MINGLANI VAISHNO DHABA D-30, KAMLA NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1708 SANJAY ARORA SWEETS 4860 NEAR MATA MANDIR ROSHANARA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1709 TEA STALL 191-A JAI PURIA MILL, G.T. ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1710 VISHNU CHAT BHANDAR 66/67E KAMLA NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1711 SHWANI MISTHAN BHANDAR 115D KAMLA NAGAR ROSHANARA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1712 EATING HOUSE 10A KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1713 ADARSH RESTAURANT 1-A, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1714 A-WON RESTAURANT 175-D, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1715 CHHOLLEY BHATOORAS SHOP 5877, MALKA GANJ CHOWK, JAWAHAR NAGAR, MALKA GANJ, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1716 BILLA-DI-HATTI 72-D, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1717 BALRAM BHOJNALAYA M-127/1, SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1718 BIKANER NAMKEEN CORNER (20 SEAT) 2/129, DAYA BASTI NEW ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1719 JAWAHAR DHABA 295 BAGH KARE KHAN KISHAN GANJ DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1720 PARASHAR RESTAURENT E-267 SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1721 MONTU MINI DHABA B-1581, SHASTRI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1722 RATHORE KACHOURI BHANDAR E-2/115 SHASTRI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1723 MADAN DHABA A-324 SHASTRI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1724 VIKRANT CAFE HOUSE 13A KAMLA NAGAR OPP. BIRLA MILL, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1725 HALWAI SHOP 7328 PREM NAGAR SUBJI MANDI G.T. ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT



1726 OM-DI-HATTI 114 A KAMLA NAGAR ROSHANARA DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1727 NATRAJ CAFE (48 SEATS) 1396 FF, CHANDANI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1728 SURJEET EATING HOUSE 24 OLD MARKET TIMAR PUR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1729 HALWAI 2, SANYASH ASHRAM BELA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1730 WIMPY RESTAURANT 6, BD ESTATE MARKET TIMAR PUR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1731 COFFEE SHOP (MAIDENS HOTELS) 7 SHAM NATH MARG ALI PUR ROAD, MAIDENS HOTEL, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1732 M/S THE CURZON ROOM ( MAIDENS HOTEL) 7 SHAM NATH MARG, MAIDENS HOTEL, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1733 MOETS CHINESE ROOM (48 SEAT) SHOP NO1, DDA MARKET ALI PUR ROAD, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1734 NEW DARVESH RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 1 BD MARKET, TIMAR PUR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1735 KAPOOR TEA STALL SHOP NO. 108A, KISHAN GANJ MARKET, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1736 M/S BISHAN CHAND NAMKEEN WALA SALE OF TEA & SNACK313/I INDERLOK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1737 KAMAL TEA STALL 136-37 KISHAN GANJ MARKET DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1738 RAM SWEET 313/37 OLD ROHTAK ROAD INDER LOK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1739 DHABA COMMERCIAL REGULAR SHOP NO. 308/1 SHAHZADA BAGH DAYA BASTI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1740 SHIV BHOJNALAYA 65/4 EAST MOTI BAGH SARAI ROHILLA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1741 PRABHU DAYAL HALWAI 2658, MAHABIR BAZAR, TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1742 HAJI HOTEL DHABA 3591 BARA HINDU RAO, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1743 HALWAI SHOP 2661, TELIWARA MAHABIR BAZAR, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1744 GITKA SWEET CORNER E-294,295, GANDHI VIHAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1745 AZIZ BAKERY SHOP NO. 5986, BAZAR BALLIMARAN, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1746 EATING HOUSE 1979, GALI PARATHE WALI, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1747 RAJSTHAN DAIRY 5868, JOGIWARA, NAI SARAK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1748 OM PRAKASH SALE OF AERATED WATER (NO SEAT)5858, JOGIWARA, NAI SARAK, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1749 TEA SHOP 5386, REHAMAN STREET, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1750 HALDI RAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 1454-55 GF, BAZAR CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1751 HALDI RAM PRODUCTS 1452 GF, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1752 MAHAVIR PRASAD 878 GF, NAI SARAK, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1753 TEA & SODA LEMON GEN. STORE 1224, FAIZ GANJ, DELHI-06 NORTH DISTRICT

1754 HALWAI SHOP 2946, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1755 SALE OF TEA & MILK 2537/XII, BAZAR TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1756 SWEET SHOP (MILK & MILK PRODUCT) 2672, TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1757 MOLK PRODUCT SWEET, NAMKEEN 2663, GALI MAHAVIR TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1758 LAL CHAND & SONS 399, AZAD MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1759 RAMESH TEA STALL 4322, GALI BABUJI, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1760 MILK STORE 401, GALI MATAWALI, TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1761 RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA SALE OF BREAD, BUTTER, EGG ETC374, MAIN BAZAR TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1762 VAISHNO HINDU DHABA T-508, CHAMLWALA ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1763 SRI RAM DHABA SHOP NO. 10275, LIBRARY ROAD, AZAD MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1764 AGGARWAL SWEETS & MILK BAR 6774/80-81, BARIWALA BAGH CHOWK, AZAD MARKET, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1765 AGGARWAL SWEETS & MILK BAR 4323/24, GALI BABUJI, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1766 SALE OF MILK AND MILK PRODUCT 2945, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1767 DHABA 6287, MAIN BAZAR, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1768 DHABA 3409-10, MAIN BAZAR, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1769 FAHIMUDDIN DHABA 3299, MAIN BAZAR, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1770 NOOR AHMAD DHABA 3576, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1771 DHABA 6285, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1772 AL KHATIR RESTAURANT (20 SEATS) 6284, MAIN MARKET, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1773 AHUJA CHOLE BHATURE 133, PUL MITHAI TELIWARA, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1774 TEA & LEMON ( SODA) 4868, BARA HINDU RAO, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1775 M/S SWEETS MILK PRODUCT 9003, RAM BAGH ROAD, AZAD MARKET CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1776 DHABA 3581, GALI SANTRASAN, BARA HINDU RAO, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1777 KRISHNA BHOJNALAYA 2021, BAHADUR GARH ROAD, DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1778 THAREJA SWEETS 20, NEW MARKET TIMAR PUR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1779 JOSHI BHOJNALAYA 46, OLD MARKET, TIMAR PUR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1780 M/S RAAGA GF, SHOP NO.1, PLOT NO.38, BUNGLOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1781 DELUX GOLD STAR RESTAURANT 48 UB, JAWAHAR NAGAR, KAMLA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-07. NORTH DISTRICT

1782 M/S HARISONS GRILLS & PLATTERS

G- 55, GF, VARDHMAN CITY CENTER NEAR GULABI BAGH, SHAKTI NAGAR NEW 

DELHI-110052 NORTH DISTRICT

1783 M/S AL' HAMD T-216, WARD, NO XIV NAWAB ROAD SADAR BAZAR DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1784 STARBUCKS COFFEE (A UNIT OF TATA STARBUCKS LTD.) 28 SEATS

105 FF & 205 SF, SPARK KAMLA MARKET, AUTOMATED PARKING COMPLEX, 

MANDELA CHOWK, KAMLA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-11007 NORTH DISTRICT

1785 BABOO RAM DEVI LAL & SONS 1974, GALI PARANTHE WALI, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1786 ANNAPURNA BAKERY 2278, H. C. SEN ROAD, DELHI-06 NORTH DISTRICT

1787 BARISTA COFFEE CO. LTD SHOP NO.27A/UA 5890, GF, JAWAHAR NAGAR, DELHI-110007 NORTH DISTRICT

1788 URBAN HUB RESTAURANT (48 SEATS) 4/2 FF, ROOP NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1789 BEER CAFE( BTB MARKETING PVT.LTD.)

SHOP NO.201 II FLOOR SPARK KAMLA NAGER AUTO MATED MULTILEVEL CAR 

PARKING COMPLX DELHI-11003. NORTH DISTRICT

1790 SAGAR RATNA ( A UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD)115 A SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELHI-110007 NORTH DISTRICT

1791 NEW MASALA ZONE (48 SEATS) 9-A KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI-110007 NORTH DISTRICT



1792 GRAND GOLE GATTI GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO.4, GF, OLD LAJPAT RAI MARKET, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1793 JAI BHAGWAN 4041, FAZIL ROAD, NAYA BAZAR, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1794 ABHISHEK CINEPLEX CANTEEN SECOND FLOOR, 1888-89, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1795 SIDDHARTH DHABA 8387 ROSHAN ARA ROAD DELHI-7. NORTH DISTRICT

1796 KABIR DHABA 869-70,GALI  BALLIMARAN DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1797 ASHA RAM FOODS 755, 1ST FLOOR, CHANDNI CHOWK, GHANTA GHAR, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1798 KAKE-DI-HATTI (44 SEAT)

OLD NO.653  NEW NO 654-656 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEHPURI DELHI  IST 

FLOOR NORTH DISTRICT

1799 KAKES DI HATTI G F 656 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1800 KAMDHENU FAMILY CORNER 5469,OPP.TOWN HALL,CHANDHINI CHOWK,DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1801 SRI HARI SARANAM RESTAURANT 208 KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1802 CONFECTIONERY GOODS COLD DRINKS STALL NO.4,HIMILTON ROAD,KASHMERI GATE,DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1803 COSTA COFFEE ( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL)SHOP NO -26 B/1 27A/1 GF UA JAWAHAR NAGAR KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007 NORTH DISTRICT

1804 D'S BIRYANI CORNER 4/3,SATYAWATI MARG ROP NAGER NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1805 NAND LAL OM PRAKASH SALE OF CHOLLEY BHATURE829 PAN MANDI SADAR BAZAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1806 T.K.SONS 3694-GF,FF  MAIN GT ROAD BARAFKHANA OPP PAR DDA DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1807 EATING HOUSE 86-87 MODEL BASTI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1808 KFC( UNIT OF AN TRADERS PVT.LTD.)

GROUND FLOOR KARTA PROP NO.21 FF CENTRAL MARKET PUNJABI BAGH NEW 

DELHI- NORTH DISTRICT

1809 1 UP (S UNIT OF TRIUMPHUS ENTR) (48 SEAT) 13 ALIPUR ROAD  CIVIL LINES DELHI-54. NORTH DISTRICT

1810 ZAHEER CHICKEN CORNER 1394, GF, GALI QASIM JAN BALLIMARAN, DELHI O FLOOR NORTH DISTRICT

1811 KABUL ZAIKA RESTAURANT GROUND FLOOR 5980-81 BALLIMARAN, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1812 EATING HOUSE

THIRD FLOOR 1485-III FLOOR DEWAN HAL ROAD CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-

11006. NORTH DISTRICT

1813 BROM FY PUBLIC HOUSE GROUND FLOOR 4/3, GROUND FLOOR ROOP NAGER NEW DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1814 ORGANIA FAST FOODS PVT.LTD. GROUND FLOOR HOUSE NO.38,SHOP NO.6, BANGLOW ROAD DELHI.-06. NORTH DISTRICT

1815 GOPAL FOODS (28 SEATS) 43-A, KAMLA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110007 (PS ROOP NAGAR) NORTH DISTRICT

1816 JAGDISH PRASAD KIOSK NO.4 S P M MARG OPP OLD DELHI RAILWAY STATION, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1817 DHABA 3563, MAIN ROAD BARA HINDU RAO DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1818 TEA STAL 18/15-A, SHOP NO.3, AZAD NAGAR BASANT KISHAN GANJ, DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1819 MILK & MILK TEA 336, KUCHA GHASI RAM CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1820 KULDEEP MANPREET MUTTON MEAT SHOP 2380, BASTI PUNJABIAN, SUBZI MANDI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1821 KARIM'S MUGHLAI ZAIKA (DHABA)

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO. 460 SHAHZADA BAGH PHASE-1 INDERLOK DELHI-

110035 NORTH DISTRICT

1822 VED DHABA (NO SEATS) 5307, CHANDRAWAL ROAD, JAWAHAR NAGAR, DELLHI NORTH DISTRICT

1823 KEWAL KISHAN ( CHACHA DI HATTI) 32 E BANGLOW ROAD KAMLA NAGAR DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1824 DESHRAJ GUPTA & SONS SHOP NO.489, MAHAVIR BAZAR, TELIWARA, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1825 M.R. SONS BAKERY 2-UA.GF.JAWAHAR NAGAR,NEAR MALKAGANJ CHOWK, DELHI-7 NORTH DISTRICT

1826 AGGARWAL BIKANERI SWEETS GF SHOP NO.3,OPP POCKET A&B,DILSHAD GARDEN,DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1827 N.C.SWEETS B-53/1, AMBEDKAR CHOWK, NEW USMAN PUR DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1828 M/S URVASHI SWEETS & FAST FOOD RESTAURANTSHOP NO 596/8, MAIN YAMUNA VIHAR, MOUJPUR CHOWK, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1829 M/S ZAFAR DHABA ( 18 SEATS)

GROUND FLOOR 410, KHASRA NO 92, GALI NO 17 & 19, MAIN ROAD NO 66, 

JAFRABAD, DELHI 110053 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1830 DARBAR CHICKEN AND FISH A-31/152-A MAIN ROAD NO 66 MOUJPUR DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1831 EX-TAJ FOODS 228/3 KH NO 92 RD NO 66 JAF DELHI GROUND FLOOR NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1832 EX TAJ 223 ROAD NO 66 MAIN ROAD ZAFARABAD  SHAHDRA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1833 EX TAJ 223 ROAD NO 66 MAIN ROAD ZAFARABAD  SHAHDRA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1834 RANGILA DHABA SHOP NO.11,SLUM MARKET G.T.ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1835 NEW OMJEE RESTARUNT E-495 JAGJIT NGR PUST DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1836 SWEET SHOP A-94, NEW BASTI SEELAMPUR, DELHI-53 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1837 SHAHI DHABA GURDWARA MARKET, OLD SEEMAPURI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1838 PUMMY SWEET CORNER L-4A, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1839 BABA HOTEL L-65A, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1840 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER M-1, A/3, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1841 AGGARWAL BIKANERI SWEET B-35/G-2, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1842 M/S AGGARWAL EATING HOUSE 4649/12, NEW MODERN SHAHDRA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1843 CANTEEN FF, GAGAN CINEMA, NAND NAGRI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1844 CANTEEN SECOND FLOOR,GAGAN CINEMA, NAND NAGRI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1845 RAM SWEET HOUSE D-I/160, NAND NAGRI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1846 PUNJAB SWEETS C-246, GALI NO. 12, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1847 ANAND VAISHNO DHABA C-81/3, WAZIRABAD ROAD, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1848 RASOI EATING HOUSE( 46 SEATS) L-35 A DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1849 PANDIT POORI BHANDAR 127, RAILWAY ROAD, SHAHDARA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1850 CHINA TOWN FAST FOOD-22 SEATS 1/9936 B WEST GORAKH PARK BABAR PUR ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1851 SHERE-PUNJAB CHICKEN CORNER DHABA C-7, MAIN WAZIRABAD ROAD, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1852 AMAR VAISHNO PUNJABI DHABA C-20, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1853 VAISHNO DHABA SHOP NO. 1, NEW SEELAM PUR, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1854 BISMILLA DHABA SHOP NO. S-66, GALI NO. 23, BRAHM PURI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT



1855 SUPER STAR 223, JAFRA BAD, MAIN ROAD NO. 66, SEELAM PUR, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1856 BAL GOPAL CONFECTIONARY(BAKERY AND CONFECTIONARY)C-1/1A, SHOP NO 1, PLOT 1A, MAIN WAZIRABAD ROAD YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1857 NEW ANAND SAGAR(TRADE OF VEG AND NON VEG FOOD)SHOP NO 2, C-1/1-A, BLOCK C-1, WAZIRABAD ROAD YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1858 BIKANER SWEETS O-6/A-3,POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1859 MCDONALD'S FAMILY RESTAURANT (UNIT OF M/S CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANTS PVT. LTD.)

DILSHAD GARDEN METRO STATION UNIT G-2A, GROUND FLOOR & MEZZANINE 

FLOOR, STATION BOX, DILSHAD GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110095 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1860 TARANG TEA STALL & SNACKS C-214, SHOP NO. 6, GALI NO. 10-11, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI-110053 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1861 KRISHNA DAIRY AND SWEETS (MANUFACTURING OF SWEETS

1/2768 & OLD NO 1426 A MANDOLI ROAD RAM NAGAR SHAHDRA DELHI 

110032 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1862 PARAMJEET FISH & CHICKEN 602/3, LONI ROAD, KABOOL NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI-110032 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1863 GULSHAN MEAT 325,BABARPUR ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI-32. NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1864 PREM PUNJAB

1/6692-1/C, KH. NO-375, MAIN BADAR PUR ROAD, EAST ROHTASH NAGAR 

SHAHDARA DELHI-110032 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1865 URBAN PUNJAB

GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO.1 & 2, PLOT NO. D-3, PKT-B, DILSHAD GARDEN, 

DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1866 36 RED( A UNIT OF CREDEXLNG RETROLEUMENT PVT..TD.)

GF.SG-33,57,AND 34,56,PLOT NO.9D, EAST GF ADITYA MEGA MALL SHAHDARA 

DELHI. NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1867 SANCOS( A UNIT OF SANCO ENTERPRISES P.LTD.)FIRST FLOOR D-BLOCK ADITYA MALL PLOT NO.9D CBD SHAHDARA DELHI. NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1868 MUNIM DHABHA (20 SEATS)

C-112/30,KH NO-133/1, GNO NO-14, NEAR SHEESHAY WAI MASJID SHADRA 

DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1869 SIDDIQUI LUNCH PACKER'S (DHABA)

C-133/1 KH NO-234/1 GALI NO-14, NEAR SHISHE WALI MASJID NORTH 

GHONDA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1870 DEEPAK DHABA G-4 GROUND FLOOR, G-BLOCK NEW SEELAMPUR DELHI-110053 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1871 M/S KRAZY BITE (20 SEATS) M-16/A-2, DILSHAD GARDEN, SHAHDARA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1872 BUKKARA RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) 400-A J & K POCKET, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI- 95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1873 PUMMY FOOD ZONE RESTAURENT & PARTY HALL (51 SEATS)

SHOP NO-15, GF, PARTY HALL UNION ON FF, 2 & 3 LSC MKT, ZONE E-6, BLOCK O 

& P, DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI-95 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1874 M/S AZAD HOTEL GF, SHOP NO.4682/2, LONI ROAD BALBIR NAGAR, SHAHDARA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1875 ANIL SWEET CORNER SHIV VIHAR TIRAHA KARAWAL NAGAR DSELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1876 M/S OSR CINEMAS & INTERTAINMENT PVT LTD FIRST FLOOR, PLOT NO.813/1 G.T. ROAD, SHAHDARA, DELHI-32 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1877 M/S SHAHANSHA HOTEL

SHOP NO. 178, GF, KH. NO. 97, GALI NO. 9, ROAD NO. 66, MAIN ROAD 

JAFRABAD, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1878 MEHAK RESTAURANT MAIN ROAD, VILLAGE MAUJPUR, SHAHDAR, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1879 SUDH VASHNAV DHABA 30/1 EAST NATHU COLONY MAIN MANDOLI ROAD, SHAHDARA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1880 REGARD RESTAURANT( 45 SEATS)

B - 127 HARDAV PURI GALI NO 6 MAIN 100FT WIDE ROAD NO. 68 SHAHDARA 

DELHI 93 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1881 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD SHOP NO 1, CSC MARKET, FF, DALLAPURA, VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1882 HALDIRAM SNACKS PVT. LTD (165 SEAT)

SHOP NO. G - 42 TO 48 CROSS RIVER MALL PLOT NO. - 9B &9C CENTRAL 

BUSINES DISTRICT KARKARDOOMA SHAHDR NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1883 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 7 TO 10, PLOT NO. 29 & 31 (C.B.D.), EAST SHADRA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1884 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY CROSS RIVER MALL, PLOT NO 9B & 9C, CBD SHAHDARA NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1885 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO 127, FF SHAHDARA, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1886 M/S JANTA EATING HOUSE 1/2843, RAM NAGAR,SHAHDRA DELHI 32 NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1887 CHINTA MANI FOODS & SNACKS (48 SEATS) A-10,JHIL MIL IND.AREA SHADRA NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1888 PUNJABI VAISNO DHABA C-246 GALI NO-13 MAIN MARKET BHAJAN PURA DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1889 M/S DELHI DARBAR(24 SEATS)(CHAT AND SWEET CORNER)F-55/3, GF, SUBASH VIHAR, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1890 M/S NOORANI DHABA O-521-522, O BLOCK, SCHOOL ROAD, SUNDER NAGRI, GF, NEW DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1891 AGGARWAL SWEETS & NAMKEENS SHOP NO 488/15, GF G.T.B. HOSPITAL ROAD, DILSAD GARDEN, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1892 M/S BRIJWASI SWEETS B-2/5, NEAR  2/2 BUS STAND SHD, NAND NAGARI, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1893 M/S APKA BHOJNALYA 136 MAIN ROAD, MAUJPUR, GF, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1894 M/S AGGARWAL BIKANER SWEET CORNER A-1/1 BHAJAN PURA DELHI GF NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1895 M/S ANNAPURANA FAMILY RESTAURANT C-12/457, YAMUNA VIHAR, GF, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1896 M/S MADRAS CAFE C-8/255, YAMUNA VIHAR, GF, DELHI NORTH EAST DISTRICT

1897 M/S JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD G-11-12-17 P NO C-4-5-6, AGGARWAL CYBER PLAZA N.S PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1898 M/S BIKANER SWEETS SHOP NO 10. CSC MARKET JD BLOCK, GF, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1899 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY KOISK NO 28, DLF CITY CENTRE, SHA, A BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1900 FIERY GRILLS ( A UNIT OF WOW HOTELS PVT LTD)306 D, MALL NETAJI SUBASH PALACE, III FLOOR PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1901 BANSAL SWEETS SHOP NO.6, CSC, JD BLOCK MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1902 CHAWLA CHICKEN INN SHOP NO 5-6-7, B.T BLOCK DDA MARKET, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1903 CHAWLA CHICKEN CATERER SHOP NO 9 B.T. BLOCK DDA MARKET, SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1904 M/S PREMSAY FOODS 5. JD MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1905 AGGARWAL SWEET PALACE 13 BF, MARKET, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1906 M/S FLAMES EATING HOUSE SHOP NO 5 BUILDING NO H 15 VIJAY NAGAR DELHI 0 FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1907 SHALIMAR SOCIAL CLUB SOCIETY (REGD) PLOT NO 9 B BLOCK COMMUNITY CLUB ROAD SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI FF NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1908 M/S BOBBY PUNJABI RASOI SHOP NO 26-27, KD BLOCK, DDA MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



1909 M/S TAWA BAR BE QUE SHOP NO 25, DDA MARKET, KD BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1910 CHILLIZ SH.NO.13,J-BLOCK DDA MKT PH-1,ASHOK VIHAR ND NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1911 M/S BIKANER SWEET CORNER 20 ENGINEERS ENCLAVE PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1912 M/S KINGS RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF KINGS MOTELS PVT.

PLOT NO. 7 FF BLK BN WEST VARDHMAN PRIME PLAZA LSC SHALIMAR BAGH 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1913 M/S SALEEM CHICKEN CORNER SHOP NO 70-69 & 68 A-1, BLOCK, JAHANGIRPURI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1914 TRYST 101 (RESTAURANT) ANCHOR 101, IST FLOOR, D-MALL, NETAJI SUBASH PLACE, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1915 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD.

FC-I IIIRD FLOOR SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI FOOD COURT DTJ CITY CENTRE 

SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1916 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO.4205/1, SANT NAGAR, RANI BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1917 M/S  DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA  LTD PNO-19 C,C.ROAD NO. 44,PITAMPURA,RANI BAGH ND O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1918 M/S MUGHAL GRANTHA RESTAURANT

116-117 FF NDM MALL-II NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE PITAM PURA DELHI FIRST 

FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1919 O2 MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT 23 A GF &FF NN TOWER B BLOCK, ROAD NO 44, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1920 POCKET BAR RESTAURENT SHOP NO.8-10,GF,NORTH SQURE MALL,PLOT NO.F1-3,N.S.P,PITAMPURA,N.D. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1921 M/S FOOD FACTORY 630 MAIN ROAD, DR.MUKHERJEE DELHI, O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1922 M/S SHRI RAM VAISHNO DHABA E-688, GF, SHAKURPUR, JJ COLONY, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1923 M/S AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA 289 A G/F, SHALIMAR VILLAGE, HAIDER PUR ROAD, DELHI 88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1924 M/S SNACK BAR COUNTER (DT CINEMA 4TH FLOOR, DT CITY CENTER, CCA BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1925 M/S SHIV NATH RAI SUMER CHAND CONFECTIONERY P LTDSHOP NO 5, VAISHALI MAIN ROAD, NO 41, PITAMPURA, DELHI   NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1926 M/S BHAJAN SINGH  DHABA(10 SEATS) G BLOCK SHOP NO 1 & 2 JAHANGIRPURI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1927 M/S VAISHNO BHOJNALAYA 3421/B, NARANG COLONY, TRI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1928 M/S SAJAUL DHABA D/716,JAHANGIR PURI,G.F. DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1929 M/S BHAGAT JI VAISHNO DHABA C-698-699 NEW SABZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1930 BAHADUR DABHA SHOP NO.31,JAHANGIR PURI,J-BLOCK,N.DELHI- NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1931 DEE MOGLIZ G-8 - 11,FUNCITY MALL,PRASHANT VIHAR,ROHINI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1932 JOGINDER&RAMAWATAR CHOLE BHATURE 210,KEWALPARK,AZADPUR,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1933 SUTH VAISHNO DHABA G-552,SHAKURPUR, ANANDWAS,DELHI-34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1934 M/S BIG BAKE(A UNIT OF NAGPAL BAKE SYSTEM P. LTD.)4G.F. VAISHALI MAIN ROAD NO. 41 PITAM PURA DELHI 0 FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1935 M/S COOL DEN 641/1, G.F., MUKHERJEE NAGAR, DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1936 M/S OM CORNER C-612, G.F. RISHI NAGAR, RANI BAGH, DELHI O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1937 VIKAS FOODS & CONFECTIONARY WZ 24, RISHI NAGAR, NEW A-5, RANI BAGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1938 CAFE COFFEE DAY 1604 OUTRAM LANE KINCSWAY CAMP DELHI 9 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1939 BONCHA EATING HOUSE (10 SEAT) SHOP NO 34, NEHRU ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1940 PUSHKAR DHABA PUSHKAR DHABA 3A SS N ROAD KEWAL PARK AZAD PUR DELHI 33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1941 CAFE COFFEE DAY 2526 HUDSON LANE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI 0 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1942 M/S QUICK BITS SHOP 1597, BBM DEPAOT OUTRAM LINE KINGSWAY CAMP NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1943 M/S KINGS RESTAURANT(A UNIT OF KINGS MOTELS P. LTDB-4 FF CSC LAWRENCE ROAD KESHAV PUR DELHI O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1944 NEW MOMOS POINT G-6 JYOTI BHAWAN COMMERCIAL COMPLEX MUKHERJI NAGAR DELHI  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1945 EAT DI TREAT SHOP NO. 10 CC BLOCK DDA MARKET SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1946 DELHI SPICE(48 SEATS) 104,105,106,107 FF AGGARWAL CITY MALL PITAM PURA ND  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1947 M/S HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT LTD ANCHOR 3,19-20, D MALL, NETAJI SUBASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, GF, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1948 M/S HALDI RAM PRODUCTS PVT LTD

ANCHOR 103,125, 126,127,FF, D MALL, NETAJI SUBASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1949 M/S ANNAPURNA SWEETS B-4/33 A, GF, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE II, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1950 M/S DINING HUB SHOP NO-308-309, MP MALL, MP-BLK, PITAM PURA DELHI3FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1951 SANJHU CHULHA RESTAURANT(125 SEATS) 361 GF & F.F. KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1952 NAGPAL FOOD PLAZA SHOP NO. 14 IB - BLOCK GF DDA MARKET ASHOK VIHAR PHASE- 1 DELHI 52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1953 AMIR KABIR RESTAURANT BM(EAST) SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1954 PUNJABI ZAIKA 3539-A RAJA PARK SHAKUR BASTI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1955 M/S PURI CAKES SHOP NO F-14/16, MODEL TOWN II, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1956 DADA DI KI PUNJABI RASOI SHOP NO. 43, AD MARKET,SHALIMAR BAGH,DLEHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1957 M/S BITTU SAMOSA(32 SEATS) 592-A (NEW 607-A) RISHI NAGAR RANI BAGH DELHI O FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1958 SINDHI CHICKEN CORNER SHOP NO.9,LU MKT. PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1959 M/S VARIETY KULFI (TM) G-25, AGGARWAL CYBER PLAZA NETAJI SUBASH PLACE, GF, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1960 CHITRAKOOT BHOJNALAYA DHABA SHOP NO. 30, AD MARKET, BM (EAST)SHALIMAR BAGH, DLEHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1961 BHARAT SWEET HOUSE AB-9, SHALIMAR BAGH, DLEHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1962 M/S KARIMS MUGHLAI FOODS F-2, GF, FF, LSC, J BLOCK MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1963 JANTA BAKERY SHOP NO 138, WEST DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR, GF,KINGSWAY CAMP, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1964 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (93 SEAT)

D MALL SHOP NO ANCHOR NO 1, PLOT NO A-1, WAZIRPUR DISTT CENTRE, NSP , 

GF, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1965 M/S WAH JI WAH ( TAKE AWAY) PLOT NO 9, SHOP NO 1, CC ASHOK VIHAR, GF, PHASE II, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1966 GREENLOUNGE ( A UNIT OF NEETI NAGPAL ESTATES P

G-39-43, GF, AGGARWAL CITY MALL PLOT NO 5, ROAD NO 44, PITAMPURA 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



1967 M/S SAHNI FISH G-6, VARDHMAN ARIHANT CHAMBER, PLOT NO KP BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1968 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA 1603A, MAIN BAZAR, RANI BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1969 GRAND BIKANER 1603/A, G.F., MAIN RAOD MARKET, RANI BAGH, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1970 M/S REAL CHICKEN SHOP NO 7, BLOCK J, MURGA MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1971 BIKANER CORNER WALA 3799, MAHINDRA PARK,CHOWK RANI BAGH, SHAKUR BASTI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1972 m/s INVITATION RESTAURANT( A UNIT OF K.N.K.FOODS)112,BLOCK-3-4 FF AGGARWAL CITY MALL,ROAD NO44,PITAMPURA,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1973 BELLAGIO RESTAURENT 13-14 (GF,FF,SF ) COMMUNITY CENTER, ASHOK VIHAR,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1974 CHAUDHARY DHABA 234 MAIN ROAD RAMPURA GF DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1975 M/S  S.SQUARE SHOP NO 6-7, & 2 LSC MARKET, PHASE III, ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1976 RAVINDER SINGH SHOP NO. ND-17, D.D.A. MARKET, PITAMPURA, SARSWATI VIHAR, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1977 POPULAR CHICKEN SHOP NO 21, J BLOCK, MURGA MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1978 M/S BALAJI BHOJNALAYA (16 SEATS) I-1, MINI MARKET, SHAKURPUR, JJ COLONY, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1979 M/S GULLUS P NO-B-9 SHOP NO -4-A NETAJI SUBHASH PALACE PITAMPURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1980 CHIT-CHAT EATING CORNER 17, DDA MARKET, (CSC-II) SEC-13, ROHINI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1981 TARANJEET SINGH F-14/17 MODEL TOWN-II ND  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1982 CAFE COFFEE DAY G-31 GF AGGARWAL CITY MALL ROAD NO. 44 RANI BAGH PITAM PURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1983 ADHYAN TECHNO SOLOUTIONS PVT LTD (FRANCHISEE)S NO 3 B N BLK MAHADEVI CHAMBER CENTRAL MKT SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1984 SHUBHAM DHABA GROUND FLOOR J II SANJAY MARKET WAZIR PUR COLONY  DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1985 M/S CHAWLAS TANDOORI EXPRESS UNIT NO 3, GF, ROAD NO 44, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1986 SHARMA SUDH VASNO BHOJNALAYA 1,2,3,4 LAWRANCE ROAD, K. PURAM, DLEHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1987 M/S SHIV SHAKTI DHABA J-1820, JAHANGIRPURI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1988 NIGHT FEVER CLUB & LOUNGE ( A UNIT OF BVM FOOD)

GF, SHOP NO G1, G2, NORTH SQUARE MALL PLOT F-1, F-2, F-3, NETAJI SUBASH 

PLACE NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1989 M/S GOOD FOOD CAFE ( SALE OF TEA & SNACKS)GF, A-10, P NO 23 A CC, ROAD 44, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1990 AGGARWAL SWEETS CORNER A-306, PKT. OO, SECTOR-2, ROHINI, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1991 BENGAL SWEETS SHOP NO.-7, B BLOCK MARKET, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1992 M/S LINX , 87, COSTA PREMIER INN, HOTEL PLOT, DISTT. CENTRE, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-110088 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1993 PICK-WICK RESTAURANT 66, SHAKTI VIHAR, PITAMPURA, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1994 M/S SOUTH INDIAN HOTEL E-675, SHAKURPUR, J.J.COLONY, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1995 M/S AGGARWAL SWEETS 209 SHARDA NIKETAN SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI GF NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1996 M/S BTW INDIA PVT LTD

GF, PLOT NO 5, AGGARWAL CITY MALL, COMMUNITY CENTRE, ROAD NO 44, 

PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1997 M/S BAWERCHI SWEETS 236 GUJRAWALA TOWN PART III DELHI 110009 GROUND FLOOR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1998 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (70 SEAT) GF,3-4 &3-4 MZK MULTIPLEX,4 COMMUNITY CENTRE PITAM PURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1999 SHAGUN RESTAURANT F-16A, VIJAY NAGAR, SINGLE STORY, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2000 BALDEV BAKERS F-14/17, MODEL TOWN II NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2001 FUN MULTIPLEX(PVTLTD.)

PLOT NO.F-1-2-3 DISTRICT CENTRE NORTH SQURE PLACE NETAJI SUBHASH 

PLACE PITAM PURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2002 ATLANTIC(A UNIT OF RAVI KISHORE ENT.

G-3 RESTAURANT NO-1 IST FLOOR CASCATESHOPPING CENTRE,PITAM PURA 

NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2003 PIK WIK

108,109,110,111 IST FLOOR AGGARWAL CITY MALL PLOT NO 04 ROAD NO 44 

PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2004 SILVER SPOON SHOP NO. 112 POCKET -B-FF ASHOK VIHAR PH.III ND NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2005 KAYS CAFE (THE FUN & FOOD GALLARY) N0.29,CENTRE MARKET ASHOK VIHAR-I DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2006 RUBY TUESDAY SHOP NO. GA-04&05 UNITECH METRO WALK SEC-10 ROHINI DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2007 PIND BALUCHI F-A -9,10 ,11 UNITECH METRO WALK, SECTOR 10, ROHINI  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2008 JAY EMM VIGOUR & VITALITY

MAMMAN MAJESTY MALL, PLOT NO.2 ROAD NO.43 GURU HARKISHAN MARG 

PITAM PURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2009 M/S CHILL HOUSE B-309,NORTH EX. SHOPPING MALL IIIrd FLOOR SECT.9 ROHINI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2010 CHAWLA FAST FOOD 1341, DR.MUKERJEE NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2011 M/s Kashish Restaurant

Shop No. 1105,1106 1123, GF Plot No. F 2, Lsc J.Block Mkt, Rajendra Shanti 

Nath Tower Ashok Vihar I NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2012 RAMA MISHTHAN BHANDAR F-14/18, MODEL TOWN-II NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2013 RAJASTHAN BHUJIA BHANDAR F-14/19, MODEL TOWN II, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2014 APNI RASOI SHOP NO. 7 MALL ROAD KINGSWAY CAMP NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2015 SHIVAM CORNER MAIN ROAD H.NO. 642, SHOP NO. 7, DR. MUKHARJEE NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2016 APNI RASOI SHOP NO. 2-A,1 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX MUKHARJEE NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2017 GRAIN BELL RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 1 DDA MARKET B.B.M DEPOT OUTERM LANE NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2018 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURENT (148 SEAT) SHOPPING MALL, SHOP NO.17,GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE SHALIMAR B NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2019 M/S GOLA SIZZLER G-A-11, 12 , METRO WALLK ROHINI SECTOR 10 DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2020 M/S THE TERRACE

391,PLOT NO. 5, IIIRD, FLOOR AGARWAL CITY MALL, ROAD NO.44, RANI BAGH 

PITAMPURA DELHI-34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2021 M/S PIZZA HUT FA-7&8 UNITECH AMUSEMENT PARK SECTOR-10 ROHINI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2022 M/S SARDAR J-16, DDA MARK. PHASE-I ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



2023 M/S CHICKEN MAHAL SAHOP NO. 22-A J-BLOCK PHASE-I ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2024 RASAAS RESTAURANT 302A, IIIRD FLOOR NORTH EXT. SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2025 M/S BATRA DHABA B-2/15, GULABI MARKET DDA ROAD ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2026 SISODIA DHABA 210, KEWAL PARK AZADPUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2027 VV.EATING JOINT SHOP NO.41, DDA MARKET, CSC-II, ROHINI,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2028 M/S ANAND SWEETS SHOP NO. B-2/17,GULABI MARKET ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2029 ZEE CHICKEN & CHINES G-18 B VIJAY NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2030 PREM CONFECTIONERY HALWAI SHOP B-2/8 GULABI MARKET ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2031 M/S PIND BALLUCHI ( 95 SEATS) 114-117, TO 122, PP TOWER NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE ND NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2032 NEW VIKRANT RESTAURANT(40 SEATS) SHOP NO.119, MALL ROAD KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2033 NEW LAXMI SWEETS & CONFECTIONERS B-20B MAJLISH PARK, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2034 M/S MOTI MAHAL DELUX

101, 201, I & IIND FLOOR AGGARWAL CITY MALL PLOT NO.4, ROAD NO.44, CC 

SHALIMAR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2035 M/S METRO GRIL RESTURANT CSC MARKET SNDESH VIHAR SARSWATI VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2036 MC DONALD FAMILY RESTAURANT (CONN. PLAZA REST. PVT. LTD.)F-14/15, MODEL TOWN-II, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2037 BIRDYS 712,MUKHARJEE NAGAR NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2038 SINDHI DHABA 1/2 VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2039 SH MANJEET CHICKEN CENTRE GF 1A 12& 13, ANSAL BUILDING, DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2040 GOLA FIVESTAR RESTAURANT B-24 ( GROUND & IST FLOOR), G.T.KARNAL ROAD INDL. AREA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2041 HANS CINEMA CENTRE G.T.KARNAL ROAD, AZADPUR,DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2042 SAINI TEA STALL A-43, NEW GUPTA COLONY, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2043 HANS CINEMA CANTEEN-II, G.T.K.ROAD, AZADPUR, DELHI P.S. MODEL TOWN NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2044 PANJABI VAISHNO DHABA H.NO-3/1286-87, JAHANGIR PURI, DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2045 MOTI MALA( A U,S. A H SHOP NO225 DT CITY CENTER SHALIMAR  BAGG NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2046 M/S HEADQUARTERS RESTAURENT SHOP NO 10, G-3, NETAJI SUBASH PLACE, DDA MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2047 GREAT WALL RESTARANT F-14/55, MODEL TOWN-2, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2048 APNI RASOI SHOP NO 1, POCKET B, LSC ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2049 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA A-353, SHOP NO. 6, DERAWALA NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2050 OBEROI RESTAURANT A-7, PHASE-III ASHOK VIHAR DELHI-52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2051 GOLA RESTAURANT B-23, G.T.KARNAL ROAD INDL. AREA, MODEL TOWN,DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2052 M/S MOTI DHABA(16 SEATS) R/O 141, TRANSPORT CENTRE, AZADPUR, MANDI ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2053 GOLA NORTHEND RESTAURENT (184 SEAT) PLOT NO. 3, GUJRAWALA TOWN PART-1, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2054 M/S NEW MEHAK CORNER J II/I, SANJAY, MARKET, WAZIRPUR, JJ COLONY, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2055 MIRCH MASALA BUILDING NO. 27 SHOP NO. 3 CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR-1 DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2056 INVITATION 6, BHAMA SHAH MARG, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2057 M/S THE YELLOW CHILLY ( A UNIT OF CITY MAMAX HOTEL201, IIND FLOOR, D.T.CITY CENTRE, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2058 HARIOM BHOJNALAYA D-2/5, MODEL TOWN-III, DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2059 BANGLA SWEET & PASTRY SHOP SHOP NO. 38-39 AL-MARKET SHALIMAR BAGH NEW DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2060 SANJAY CORNER SHOP NO.-2 PLOT NO.-1 BHAI PARMANAND COLONY DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2061 NEW ASHIANA (UDABI) B-29, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2062 BIKANER SWEET HOUSE F-14/17, MODEL TOWN-II, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2063 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS PVT. LTD. (DOMINOS PIZZA)SHOP NO 2,3,4, 25, 26,27, LSC MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE,NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2064 M/S SINGH DHABA 7195, GTK ROAD, SHAKTI NAGAR, TELEPHONE EXHANGE NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2065 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA 642, MAIN MUKARJI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2066 GULSHAN JUICE H.NO. 225, BHAI PARMA NAND COLONY, MUKARJI NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2067 SUBHAM VAISHNO BHOJNALAYA ( 16 SEATS) 12 - D VILLAGE DHAKKA DELHI - 09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2068 ARORAS VEG. CORNER SHOP NO. 1 AC - BLOCK MKT SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2069 RAWAT VAISHNO BHOJNALAY 252 BHAI PARMANAND COLONY NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2070 CANTEEN ALPNA CINEMA GF ALPNA CINEMA, MODEL TOWN,DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2071 HARIOM BHOJNALAYA A - 199 GUJRANWALA TOWN GROUND FLOOR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2072 SAMRAT BAKERS (BAKERY SHOP) SHOP NO.11& 13, MALL ROAD, K.W. CAMP, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2073 BIKANER SWEET CORNER A - 7X JHANGIRI PURI DELHI  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2074 BLUE MOON RESTAURANT FA - 14 METRO WALK SEC 10 ROHINI DELHI 85 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2075 M/S Gulab Dhaba D/1408, New Subzi Mandi, Azad Pur, Delhi. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2076 INVITATION B-52, G.T.KARNAL ROAD, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2077 SHANUS THE FOOD SHOP SHOP NO - 31, DDA MARKET KESHAV PURAM, DELHI-35 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2078 MITTHU TIKKI WALA STALL NO. 13 BN BLOCK MKT. SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI - 88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2079 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER A 199, GUJRANWALA TOWN PART I,  G.T.KARNAL ROAD, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2080 CW CHEF PUNJABI RASOI KD BLOCK DDA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX SHOP NO. 28,30,31 PITAMPURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2081 AMAR NATH SWEETS SHOP B-41/B, VIJAY NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2082 CHIP CHOP RESTAURENT

1, PLOT NO. A-25 TO27, JOTY BHAWAN MUKERJI NAGAR COMPLEX NEW DELHI-

9 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2083 ASHOK VAISHNO BHOJNALYA 1, EDWARD LINE K.W.CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2084 GRAND BIKANERWALA 1603/A GF MAIN ROAD MARKET RANI BAGH NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2085 DAWAT PURE VEG C2/9 PARSHANT VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2086 TARSEM DHABA C-21, MODEL TOWN DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



2087 RAGUNA RESTAURANT G-1 MODEL TOWN III NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2088 SAMRAT RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) 74-A OUTRAM LINE K.W.CAMP DELHI-9 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2089 KHOSLA SWEETS F-14/49, MODEL TOWN NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2090 ESTATE TODAY (YELLOW DRAGON COM BAR) HOTEL CITY PARK 2nd, K.P. BLOCK, PITAM PURA, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2091 STANDARED SWEET CORNER G-500, JAHANGIR PURI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2092 HALWAI SHOP F-14/66-67, MODEL TOWN II NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2093 CHADHA BOHJNALYA B-3/24, MODEL TOWN-I, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2094 REKHA FOODS F14/7, MODEL TWON, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2095 COFFE CUM BAKERY SHOP HOTEL CITY PARK 3,4 KP BLOCK COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PITAMPURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2096 KRISHANA SWEET HOUSE H-4/7, MODEL TOWN DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2097 NEW DERAWAL SWEET SHOP 115, MALL ROAD DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2098 RISHAB CREDITS PVT.LTD. F-14/1-A, MODEL TOWN-II, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2099 CHADHA BHOJNALYA 13, PRINCE ROAD, TIKONA PARK, MODEL TOWN, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2100 ELEVEN TO ELEVEN G-17 TO G-20, PLOT NO.1, R.G.COMPLEX, SEC-14, ROHINI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2101 ASIA (RAVI KISHORE ENTERPRIES NO.2, PLOT NO. G-3, COSCADE SHOPPING CENTRE PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2102 PACIFIC(RAIVE KISHORE ENTERPRI NO. 2, PLOT NO.-3, COSCADE SHOPPING CENTRE, PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2103 SHALIMAR BAGH CLUB PLOT NO. 9 -B. BLOCK COMMTY. CENTRE SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2104 BERCAUS, AUNIT OF HOLY SHRINE PLOT NO. 18 RANI BAGH DELHI  NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2105 EATING CORNER F-14/19, SHOP NO.5, MODEL TOWN-II NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2106 M2K ENTERTAINMENT (SNACK COUNTER OF AUDITORIUM)AT- MZK CINEMA PITAMPURA PLOT NO-4 COMMUNITY CENTRE NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2107 RED OCEAN (48 SEATS) D-3 P.CHAMBER 3RD FLOOR PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2108 SANTOSHI FOODS SHOP NO. 2, B-1 MODEL TOWN-II DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2109 CLASSIE BAR BE QUE B-8, MODEL TOWN-II DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2110 RAMBLE EATING HOUSE 33-A HUDSON LINES KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2111 SHARMA SWEETS 1779/133 TRI NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2112 NEW ELEVEN TO ELEVEN S.NO. 12 FF CSC-5 SEC-9 ROHINI DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2113 NILE RESTAURANT 26, CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2114 SHYAM LAL SWEET 1454/100, TALAB ROAD, TRI NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2115 BANGLA SWEETS 2404, TOTA RAM BAZAR TRI NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2116 AGGARWAL STANDERED SWEET SHOP NO.1 A BLOCK DDA LSC MKT.JAHANGIR PURI DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2117 NEW BANGLA RESTAURENT 2094/165 MAIN ROAD TRI NAGAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2118 CHANDNI KITKAT B-4/11A KESHEV PURA NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2119 AGGARWAL SWEET 2046/162, GANESH PURA TRI NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2120 MATRICHHAYA FOODS ENTERPRISES P.LTD

102 ITL TWIN TOWER B-9NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE RING ROAD PITAM PURA Ist 

FLOOR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2121 KRISHANA SWEET CORNER A-8, SANJAY NAGAR, SARAI PIPAL THALA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2122 SITA RAM SWEET HOUSE E-57/58 DDA MAIN MARKET JAHANGIR PURI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2123 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA H-2/1000, JAHANGIR PURI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2124 MILK BHANDAR 26-A CENTRAL MKT. ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2125 YASH DHABA D-1204, NEW SUBZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2126 CORNER COFEE HOUSE 14/1 COMMUNITY CENTRE PHASE II ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2127 BANGAL SWEET CORNER 36, CENTRAL MKT. ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2128 M/S ROSHAN BAKERY 9-A DEEPAK MKT. ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2129 KAYS CHICH CORNER GF 16/27 COMMINITY CENTRE PHASE ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2130 MITTAL HOTEL PVT LTD. 4, CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2131 CHHABRA SWEETS J II-6-7 WAZIR PUR JJ CALONY DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2132 M/S TILAKS THE DINNER 121 MALL ROAD KW CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2133 THE MASTER FAST FOOD CENTER G-3 CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR DELHI-52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2134 BANQUET HALL (GF) i.e EATING TODAY HOTEL CITY PARK, KP BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2135 BANQUET HALL (FF) i.e. EATING TODAY HOTEL CITY PARK, KP BLOCK, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2136 BANJARA RESTAURANT

SHOP NO. 13, IST FLOOR DEEP CINEMA COMMINITY CENTRE ASHOK VIHAR 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2137 INVITATION RESTAURENT PLOT NO. 3, COMMUNITY CENTRE ASHOK VIHAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2138 ALL HEAVENS RESTAURANTS PVT. LTD.(300 SEATS)B-97, WAZIR PUR RING RD. DELHI-52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2139 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURENT B-2/1,PH.II ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2140 THE HUB (UNIT OF M/S GURMUKH HOSPITALITIESPLOT NO. 5, F.F. LSC, VARDHMAN'S ROYAL PLAZA, GUJRAWALA TOWN I, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2141 MITTHU TIKKI WALA (NO SEAT) SE-42, SINGLEPUR SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2142 M/S PALATE RESTAURANT(A UNIT OF MRIGYA GROUP)

215,SF,AGGARWAL CITY MALL,ROAD NO. 44,RANI BAGH, PITAM PURA,DELHI-

110034. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2143 MOOD SWINGERS

GF, SHOP NO. 6&7, DDA MKT, BEHIND NDPL OFFICE, HUDSON LINE, KINGWAY 

CAMP, DELHI-09. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2144 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA) (32 SEAT)

SHOP NO-3, PLOT NO-5, GF, FF, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHALIMAR BAGH, 

NEW DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2145 DIVINE THE LOUNGE

04, TF, PLOTN, PEARL OMAX, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAM PURA, DELHI-

110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2146 SURAVIE (A UNIT OF ROYAL HOSPITALITY)

PLOT NO. C-4, 5, 6, AGRAWAL CYBER PLAZA, TOWER A, NETAJI SUBHASH 

PLACE, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



2147 MOMENT BAR & LOUNGE (A UNIT OF ARMAAN ENTERPRISES)

FIRST FLOOR, F-101 TO 104, NORTH SQUARE MALL, NETAJI SUBHASH CHAND 

PLACE, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2148 ARJUN BOMBAY PAO BHAJI D-2/4, MODEL TOWN-III, DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2149 PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD.) AL-35, GROUND FLOOR, SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2150 M/S SHOOTER'S CAFE & LOUNGE ( A UNIT OF APS HOSPITALITY ) (44 SEATS)G.F. 2531 HUDSON LANE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2151 T N T (TWIST AND TURN) A UNIT OF SN HOSPITALITY

SHOP NO. 49, 50, 51 & 52, FF, NORTH GATE ORBIT PLAZA, GUJRAWALA TOWN, 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2152 QURESI MUSLIM DHABA SHOP NO.5 MUCCA MASJID J-BLOCK JAHANGIR PURI DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2153 KAMLESH DHABA A-1065, NEW SABZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2154 BALWANT DHABA A-1500, NEW SABZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2155 LANDLINE ( A UNIT OF HEAVENS FOODS) GF, G-51, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2156 LAXMI SWEETS AND CONFECTIONERY B-20/B MAJLISH PARK DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2157 AGGARWAL SWEET CENTER C-39 NEHRU RD. ADRASH NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2158 AAKASH CINEM CANTEEN Ist & IInd FLOOR AAKASH CINIMA NANIWALA BAGH AZAD PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2159 PEHALWAN VAISHNO DHABA A-296/A, PYERE LAL KALAHI MARG,  MAJLISH PARK ADRASH NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2160 HALWAI SWEETS C-38 NEHRU ROAD ADRESH NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2161 SINDHI DI HATTI SHOP NO. D-1366, SUBZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2162 MEHER TEA STALL D-1363 NEW AZAD PUR MANDI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2163 VAISHNAV PUNJABI DHABA A-13 SARAI PIPAL THALA EXT. DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2164 GOPAL DI HATTI A-1186, NEW SUBZI MANDI AZAD PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2165 GIRDHARI VAISHNOO DHABA(36 SEATS) B-879, NEW SUBZI MANDI AZADPUR DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2166 LADDI KA DHABA SHOP NO.8, C8, DDA MKT, KESHAV PURAM, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2167 M/S MIKKY PISHAWARI (2 SEATS)

UNIT NO.7, GF, COMM. COMPLEX ROAD NO.44, RANI BAGH, PITAM PURA, 

DELHI-110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2168 M/S PIZZA HUT ( UNIT OF DEVYANI LTD) B-2/3 GF,FF, ASHOK VIHAR, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2169 FLAMESS RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) G-15/AB, 1ST FLOOR, SIGLE STORY, VIJAY NAGAR, NEW DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2170 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT FD-2, GROUND FLOOR, PITAM PURA, NEAR METRO STATION, DELHI-34. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2171 BIKANERWALA FOODS PVT LTD.

FF, SHOP NO. 102, ITL TWIIN TOWER B9, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAM PURA, 

NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2172 RIGO RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF NYINGMA RIGO TOURS PVT. LTD.)GF 2511 GF HUDSON LANE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2173 SINDHI CHICKEN FAMILY RESTAURANT GF, NO. 24, LSC DDA MARKET, LU BLOCK, PITAM PURA, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2174 BIKANER SWEETS GF, NO. 358, KOHAT ENCLAVE, PITAM PURA, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2175 M/S DCK VRINDA FOOD ( A UNIT OF M/S FOODS & HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)SHOP NO.109, GF, MALL ROAD, KINGSWAY CAMP, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2176 JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD ( DUNKIN DONUTS) B-2, GF, PART-2, MODEL TOWN, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2177 SHRI SHYAM SHARMA SWEETS & SNACKS A-11, GF, RISHI NAGAR, SHAKUR BARSTI, RANI BAGH, DELHI-34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2178 BOBBY PUNJABI RASOI (19 SEATS) SHOP NO-22,24, K D BLOCK, DDA MARKET, PITAM PURA, NEW DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2179 BOBBY PUNJABI RASOI (TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO-6, GF, BN MARKET, LSC WEST, SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2180 ROUTE 66 CAFE (20 SEATS) 2531, GF, HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP, DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2181 GREEN HOUSE & HEST OFF FOOD PVT LTD (SLICE OF ITALY)2515, HUDSON LANE KINGSWAY CAMP, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2182 BAR BE QUE KING

C4,5,6 FIRST FLOOR, AGGARWAL CYBER PALZA, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAM 

PURA, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2183 COOL DEN

SHOP NO-265, GROUND FLOOR MAIN ROAD, HAKIKAT NAGAR,OPP NEW LIFE 

HOSPKINGSWAY CAMP DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2184 PIND BALLUCHI-GRILLS AND PLATTERS (A UNIT OF IKO HOPITALITY PVT LTD)H-1, 1ST FLOOR, MAIN MKT, MODEL TOWN-II, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2185 KULDEEP DHABA SHOP NO.14, Y.P BLOCK, DDA MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2186 THE GOLDEN DRAGON (UNIT OF NOBLE HOUSE HOSPITALITY

SHOP NO-1, 2ND FLOOR, NORTH GATE MALL, ORBIT PLAZA, GUJRANWALA 

TOWN-II, NEW DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2187 JPLS DAIRY PVT LTD SHOP NO-12,13,14, EDWARD LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2188 C-3 CHHIKRA CHANGEZI CHICKEN (TAKE AWAY)

10-11, GF, ROAD NO-44, DDA MARKET, NEAR FOUNTAIN CHOWK RANI BAGH, 

NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2189 M/S PRANTHA HAT

SHOP NO.10 COMMUNITY CENTRE NO.2, GF, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-II, DELHI-

110052 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2190 TADKA THE PUNJABI TASTE A-1, GTK ROAD MAHINDRA PARK, DELHI-110033 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2191 ELEVEN COURSE (UNIT OF ELEVEN COURSE HOSPITALITY P

UNIT NO-116, 117 FIRST FLOOR NDM-II D-1, 2, 3 NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE 

PITAMPURA DELHI -110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2192 STARBUCKS  COFFEE( TATA STARBUCKS LTD.)

G-10 & 11, PLOT NO.A-2,3,4, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE,  WAZIRPUR 

DISTT.CENTRE NEW DELHI-34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2193 SALEEMS MUGHLAI FOODS (TAKE AWAY) 34B,GF, J BLOCK, DDA MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE-I, NEW DELHI- 110052 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2194 A.J.DAIRY PVT.LTD. GROUND FLOOR G-16, A VIJAY NAGER DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2195 M C F TASTE OF MAZIC (20 SEATS) SHOP NO.3,4 BLDG NO.9, COMMUNITY CENTRE, ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2196 WOOD BOX CAFE (A UNIT OF JAGDISH PAHWA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD)

SHOP NO.1, DDA MARKET BEHIND NDPL OFFICE HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY 

CAMP DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2197 RICOS 2526 MAIN BAZAR HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP, DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2198 CHANGEZI CHICKEN GF, G - I & II, VARDHMAN ROYAL PLAZA, GUJRAWALAN TOWN, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2199 M/S MEGHRAJ HALWAI GROUND FLOOR, A-8, C.C. COLONY, DELHI-110007 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2200 SAGAR RATNA ( A UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD)GROUND FLOOR MAX HOSPITAL SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-110085 NORTH WEST DISTRICT



2201 SAGAR RATNA ( A UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD)GROUND FLOOR FORTIS HOSPITAL A-BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-110085 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2202 MEN AT WORK HOSPITALITY 2528, HUDSON LANE, FIRST FLOOR, MUKERJEE NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2203 CAFE TAXI G-15 B,VIJAY NAGER DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2204 SAHNI FISH & CHICKEN CORNER ( VEG & NON VEG) (TAKEG-2, GROUND FLOOR BALA JI COMPLEX GUJRAWALA TOWN DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2205 BTWINDIA PVT LTD. FF 664 RISHINAGER DELHI-110034. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2206 BTW INDIA PVTLTD. GF664,RISHI NAGER DELHI-34. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2207 BIG YELLOW DOOR GROUND FLOOR SH NO.H-8-B, VIJAY NAGER DELHI-11009. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2208 BSN ENTERPRISES

SHOP NO-10 & 17, PLOT NO-5, GARG PLAZA, SAINIK VIHAR, PITAMPURA, DELHI-

34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2209 YOLO 21 2522 HUDSON LINE KINGS-WAY CAMP DELHI . NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2210 MEGHRAJ FOOD COURT GROUND FLOOR, A-73, GROUP INDUSTRIAL AREA, WAZIRPUR, DELHI-110052 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2211 CHAWLAS  TANDOORIX

GROUND FLOOR S.NO.3,-4, VARDHMAN PLAZA DP BLOCK PITAMPURA DELHI-

85. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2212 CLUB SOUL( A UNIT OF APS HOSPITALITY)

101 TO 114, IST FLOOR ITL NORTHEX TOWER NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE PITAM 

PURA DLH DELHI-34 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2213 SUBWAY( A UNIT OF MAPLE TRADE & SERVICES) SHOP NO.G-18, AGGARWAL FUNCITY MALL PRASHANT VIHAR NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2214 TNT (TWIST N TURN) BAR & DISCOTHWQUE,

GROUND FLOOR S-226/S-227,SF PLOT-2,CC BLOCK -B SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-

85. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2215 MIRCH MASALA 27/3, KALKA HUT CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR DELHI-52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2216 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN F-14/56, GF, MODEL TOWN, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2217 MANOMAY  ENTERPRISES F-14/16 MODEL TOWN DELHI-11009. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2218 HONNEYS FAST FOOD 105,BHAI PARAMANAND COLONY,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2219 AYUSHI FOOD & CATERERS

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 641 BHAI PERMANAND ROAD KINGSWAY CAMP 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2220 DHABA NEW MOTI DHABA GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 142 NEW SUBZI MANDI AZADPUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2221 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 85/87, KINGSWAY CAMP, GTB NAGAR MALL ROAD, 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2222 CHASKA SHOP NO. 2-3, MAYA COMPLEX, GU BLOCK, PITAMPURA NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2223 JITENDER PUNJABI DHABA SHOP NO 1, VP BLOCK DDA MARKET PITAMPURA NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2224 DESI ZAIKA 27/15,CENTRAL MARKET ASHOK VIHAR,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2225 T. P. B.  BIKANER SWEETS ( SALE OF SWEET) 60/A GROUND FLOOR OUTRAM LANE DELHI110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2226 M/S AGGARWAL SWEETS GROUND FLOOR, QU-133A, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2227 CHANGEZI CHICKEN (10 SEAT)

SHOP NO 6 GF DURGA HOUSE LSC BLOCK - D (P) PLOT NO 8 PITAMPURA DELHI 

110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2228 AGGARWAL SWEET PLACE PVT LTD C-5 INDUSTRIAL AREA WAZIR PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2229 MEGHRAJ CATERERS G-15, G-24 RG TOWER NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2230 FRONTIER DHABA SHOP NO 24 BU BLOCK DDA MARKET PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2231 GUJARAT TEA PROCESORS&PACKERS LTD( 31 SEATS)G F ,24,25,26 D-MALL NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE,PITAMPURA,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2232 BIKANER KESARWALA SHOP NO H-10 DDA MARKET  ASHOK VIHAR NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2233 BIKANER KESARVALA

SHOP NO 1,2,3,4, PLOT NO 7, VARDHMAN PRIME PLAZA BN BLOCK SHALIMAR 

BAGH DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2234 M/S MEGHRAJ NARULA GROUND FLOOR C-5, WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2235 THE LAB

G-5, G-6, G-7, G-8 PITAM PURA PANKAJ ARCADE PLOT NO 18, COMMUNITY 

CENTRE ROAD NO 44 NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2236 INDUS FLAVER ( A CULINARY JOURNEY) ( 48 SEATS)2510 GF HUDSON LANE KINGS WAY CAMP,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2237 AGGARWAL SWETS INDIA ED 1A,PITAMPURA,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2238 AMAN DEEP (TAKE AWAY) GF,G-3,MANISH CHAMBER PLOT NO-1,LSC,SHALIMAR BAGH,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2239 CLUB 100 NIGHTS RESTAURANT 301 D MALL NETAJI SUBHASH PALACE PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2240 BABLU CHIC-INN  ( 2 SEATS)

G-1 PLOT NO 3-4 & 5 LSC PHASE I NEAR MURGA MKT ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 

110052 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2241 BAR BE QUE NATION

GF-,UNIT NO.-101-102, AGGARWAL CORPORATE HIGHTS & A-7, NSP DELHI-

110034. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2242 NIZAMS KATHI KABAB GF SHOP NO.7, GDITL TOWER B-0-8 NETAJII SUBHASH PLACE DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2243 NIZAMS KATHI KABAB GF SHOP NO.7, GDITL TOWER B-0-8 NETAJII SUBHASH PLACE DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2244 MOTI MAHAL DELUX F 14/14 MODEL TOWN 2ND DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2245 MOTI MAHAL DELUX (A UNIT OF  MAHA LAXMI ENTERPRISES)F-107/108 NORTH SQUARE MALL NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2246 BHARAT SWEETS GF-,B-2/3 GULAB SINGH MARG PH-2ND ASHOK VIHAR DELLHI-52. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2247 M/S DALJIT SINGH CHHABRA GROUND FLOOR, F-17 A, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2248 CHAI POINT' MOUNTAIN TRIL FOOD PVT.LTD. SHOP NO.G-1,GF BEST SKY NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE DELHI.-110031. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2249 PIZZA HUT(UNIT OF DEVYANI  INT LTD) G.F. PLOT NO 2518 HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2250 ARJUN TEA AND SNACKS GROUND FLOOR D-2/4 MODEL TOWN-III DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2251 SUBWAY F-21, B, VIJAY NAGAR, SINGLE STOREY NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2252 R.K. ENTERPRISES SUBWAY 14/3, COMMUNITY CENTRE-2, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE-2, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2253 BAKERS STOP SHOP NO 2, PROPERTY NO. A-353, DERAWAL NAGAR, DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2254 H A DELIGHT (GIANIS ICE CRAM PARLOUR A-353, SHOP NO. 7, DERAWAL NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2255 DRAGON HUCKS CHINESE RETAURANT D 2/12 MODEL TOWN-II DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT



2256 SHISHA SHACK

454/7 IIND FLOOR SHANTI BHAWAN NANIWALA BAGH COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

AZADPUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2257 SLICE OF ITALY (GREEN HOUSE & HESTOFT FOODS PVT. L

SHOP NO-69 & 70 (G.F.) BLOCK-D DDA, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE PRASHANT 

VIHAR DELHI-110085 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2258 DIVINE FOODS

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.2512 MAIN BAZAR ROAD HUDONLINE KINGSWAY 

CAMP DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2259 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURENT

DT CITY CENTRE SHOP NO-2, 3, & 4 ON GROUND FLOOR & SHOP NO-102 ON 

1ST FLOOR, BLOCK-A COMMUNITY CEN NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2260 HEAVEN'S LOUNGE

GROUND FLOOR NO.210 S.F. DLF DT CITY CENTRE SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-

110085 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2261 SINCITY

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.7 & 8 BUNGLOW ROAD KAMLA NAGER NEW DELHI-

07 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2262 ANGREZEE DHABA (A UNIT OF M/S INTERGRATED HOTELS PGD 21, 2ND & 3RD FLOOR, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2263 PURAN DHABA

J-II/11, SANJAY MARKET MAIN MARKET MAIN ROAD J J COLONY WAZIRPUR, 

DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2264 QDS (UNIT OF FIRE FIG HOSPITALITY) 2520, FF, HUDSON LANE, KINGSWAY CAMP, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2265 KHUSHI RESTAURANT 302, MP MALL, MP BLOCK, PITAM PURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2266 CHANDER CHAT PALACE D-2/4, GF MODEL TOWN-III, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2267 SINCITY F F, GOPAL HEIGHTS D 9 DIST WAZIRPUR NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2268 ARABISKA RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF PARTNERSHIP FIRM NA

SHOP NO.53 & 53A, FF NORTH GATE MALL OR IBIT PLAZA, GUJRANWALA 

TOWN PART-II, DELHI-110009 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2269 M/S GOLA SIZZLERS RG (94 SEATS) 23 A-NN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTER PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2270 MILAN CHHOLE BHATHURE 1341, SHOP NO. 7, DR. MUKHERJEE NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2271 MIGLANI EATING HOUSE SHOP-47,48, INDRA VIHAR, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2272 MSALAM DELHI SHOP NO.2, PLOT NO.18 TIMBER MARKET DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2273 BELL PEPPERS RESTAURENT B-1/6, PHASE-II, ASHOK VIHAR, DELHI-110052 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2274 AMIR KABIR RESTAURANT BM-7 (EAST) SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2275 CHHABRA CORNER J II/3,4,5, SANJAY MKT. J.J.COLONY WAZIR PUR DELHI-52 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2276 CANTEEN & REF. ROOM(MOVIE TIMES CINEPLEX PVT LTD)MOVIE TIME CINEPLEX, NORTH PACIFIC MALL, K.P.BLOCK, PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2277 M/S CHAWLA CHICK INN GU BLOCK G-7-10, VARDHMAN CENTURY PLAZA, PITAMPURA, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2278 QASH CAFE LOUNGE GROUND & FIRST FLOOR 2512, HUDSON LINE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI.9. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2279 M/S RED LOUNGE ( A UNIT OF NEETI NAGAPAL ESTATES P

GROUND FLOOR 19-20, PLOT NO 4, AGGARWAL CITY MALL ROAD NO 44, 

PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2280 KALEVA WORLD GROUND FLOOR GD 21 ROAD NO 41 PITAMPURA DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2281 SONU SWEET SHOP C-1993-94, JAHANGIR PURI, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2282 M/S ANNJAL SWEET & SNACKS

GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO 96, MAIN CHOWK BAWANA OCHANDI ROAD, SAMAY 

PUR DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2283 EVER BAKE BAKERS PVT LTD BN-2, WEST SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2284 BIKANERVALA FOOS PVT. LTD. 103, 104, 105, IST FLOOR, RING ROAD MALL SECTOR 3, ROHINI DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2285 MEGHRAJ CONFECTIONER GROUND FLOOR A 8 C. C. COLONY DELHI 110007 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2286 LIQUID ( A UNIT OF TRIO INTERNATIONAL)

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 101 TO 106 IST FLOOR D14 VARDHMAN PLAZA 

CENTRAL MARKET PRASHANT VIHAR N D DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2287 SONY DHBHA A-1006,NEW SUBZI MANDI,AZADPUR,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2288 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO-10,MD BLOCK,DDA MARKET,PITAMPURA,DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2289 SCOOP SHOP NO 5 DDA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RANI BAGH DELHI GF NORTH WEST DISTRICT

2290 BLUE SAPPHIRE ( 70 SEATS)

KH.NO. 51/20 MIN (1-10) 51/19 MIN, VILLAGE  BAKOLI, G T ROAD, ALIPUR 

DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2291 SHYAM BHATURE WALA A1/34,SEC-17,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2292 APNI RASOI SHOP NO.5,PLOT NO.4,21 STC PLAZA,SEC-8,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2293 M2K SNACKS COUNTER 16,MANGALAM PALACE,ROHINI,SEC.3,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2294 Z LOUNGE GF,PLOT NO-14,2ND FLOOR COMMUNITY CENTER SEC-9,ROHINI DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2295 KRISH DEVELOPERS PVT LTD GF,KASARA NO.51/23 MIN,51/19MIN VILL.BAKOLI ALIPUR DELHI-36 OUTER DISTRICT

2296 APNI RASOI

G-3, AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA, PLOT NO. 6, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI-

110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2297 PIZZA HUT (20 SEAT)(A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTER LTD)

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 15 GF V3S CINEMA PLOT NO 6 SECTOR 11 NEW 

DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2298 M/S DELICIOUS DELHI GF, SHOP NO 32, BAZZ SHOPPING ARCADE POCKET 5,6, SECTOR 24, ROHINI OUTER DISTRICT

2299 BHAGAT JI RESTUARANT S-301, P.NO.6, AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI, T.F. OUTER DISTRICT

2300 JUBILIANT FOOD LTD.

SHOP NO. 31-32, GF, PLOT NO.15, MANGLAM PALCE, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, DELHI-

85 OUTER DISTRICT

2301 THE RETREAT NEAR PALLA MODE, VILLAGE ALIPUR, DELHI-36 OUTER DISTRICT

2302 RITI RIWAZ B-305, 3RD FLOOR, NORTH EX. MALL, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2303 TONIK ( RUDRA FOODINN PRIVATE LTD.)

SHOP NO. 101 TO 106, D-14, VARDHMAN PLAZA, CENTRE MARKET, PRASHANT 

VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2304 JUBLICANT FOOD WORKS LTD.( DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA)

SHOP GA-9, GROUND FLOOR UNITECH AMUSEMENT PARK METROWALK SEC 10 

ROHINI DELHI-110085. OUTER DISTRICT



2305 CHICKEN RASOI GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.1 SEC.-A-9,PKT.-2,DDA MARKET NARELA DELHI-40. OUTER DISTRICT

2306 HALDI RAM PRODUCTS PVT LTD( 90 SEATS UNIT NO 5A,6,7,D-MALL,SEC-10,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2307 TANDOOR N SPICE RESTAURANT G-1 TOG-6,PLOT NO-15,NN MALL MANGLAM PLACE,SEC.3,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2308 SPICY AFFAIR RESTAURANT (SANVI AGENCIES PVT LTD)

SHOP NO 115-119 IST FLOOR W MALL PEARLS CORPORATE MANGLAM PLACE 

SEC-3 ROHINI N DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2309 SHRI RAM HOSPITALITY PVT LTD

G-81 GF AGGARWAL CITY PLAZA PLOT NO 17 MANGLAM PLACE DISTRICT 

SECTOR 3 ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2310 A M TRADES SERVICE SUBWAY SHOP NO-37,M2K,PLOT NO-16,SEC-3,ROHINI,DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2311 A S ENTERPRISES G-83,AGGARWAL CITY PLAZA NEAR M2K CINEMA SEC-3,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2312 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT

D MALL SHOP NO 25-27 GF PLOT NO 1 B 5 TWIN DISTRICT CENTRE ROHINI 

DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2313 SOUTH INDIAN CORNER SHOP NO C 26 GF CSC NO 2 DDA MKT SEC 13 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2314 I P ENTERPRISES G F C-9/22,SEC-7,ROHINI,DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2315 VARTWAL CORNER SHOP NO 3, B-4/421 SEC. 8 ROHINI NEW DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2316 UNIOLEXS THE HANG OUT 132 SG MALL FF DC CHOWK SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI 110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2317 4 IN 1 RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF PURVI HOSPITALITY)

G-11 & G-12 METRO WALK AMUSEMENT PARK SECTOR 10 ROHINI DELHI 

110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2318 M/S SAVRUCHI FOOD AND FAST FOOD( 44 SEATS)E-1/10,GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 7, ROHINI, NEW DELHI 110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2319 BTW INDIA PVT LTD SHOP NO.1 GF PLOT NO.4, GARG TRADE CENTRE SEC.-11 ROHINI NEW DELHII. OUTER DISTRICT

2320 MOTI MAHAL DELUX (M. G. ENTERPRISES) 240,241, GF, FF, H-17, SECTOR-7, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2321 VISHNU PUNJABI DHABA E-16/289, SEC-8, ROHINI DELHI-85. OUTER DISTRICT

2322 VISHNU PUNJABI DHABA E-16/289, SEC-8, ROHINI DELHI-85. OUTER DISTRICT

2323 HAIYAN BAR & RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF LANCET ESTATES

FIRST FLOOR 115 & 116 FF PVR CITY MALL PRASHANT VIHAR ROHINI DELHI-

110085. OUTER DISTRICT

2324 SHAHISWAAD RESTAURENT 2/123,GF SECTOR-17 ROHINI DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2325 MANSURI MUSLIM DHABA H3/183, SULTAN PURI, DEELHI O FLOOR OUTER DISTRICT

2326 JAIVEER FOODS G-95, AGGARWAL CITY PLAZA SEC-ROHINI, DELHI-110085. OUTER DISTRICT

2327 M/S SEWA HOTEL & RESORTS (RESTAURANT) (60 SEATS)PLOT NO.10, ROAD NO.42, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, PITAMPURA, DELHI-34 OUTER DISTRICT

2328 PALM GREEN (MAHALAXMI CASTLES&VILLAS PVT.LTD.NH-1 G.T. KARNAL ROAD VILLAGE BAKOLI DELHI-110036 OUTER DISTRICT

2329 CURRY NITES GF, FF, W MALL PEARLS CORPORATE MANGLAM PALACE, SEC-3, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2330 GG GHJ OUTER DISTRICT

2331 GOPAL VAISHNO DHABA D-12/151, S.NO. 3&4, GF, SEC-7, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2332 D'MNT RESTOBAR (A UNIT OF DAMYANTI ENTERPRISES)GF, G-8, 9 & 11, FUN CITY MALL, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2333 RITI RIWAZ HALL NO-1, SF, UNIT NO-11, FF, N.N. MALL, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2334 CHICKEN MINAR GF, S-10, CRESCENT SQUARE MALL, DC CHOWK, SEC-9, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2335 LEGEND RESTAURANT

ESS ESS PLAZA, IIIRD FLOOR, PLOT NO.1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SEC-3, ROHINI, 

NEW DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2336 RONG TURN

154, FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO. 5 GARG TRADE CENTRE, SECTOR-11,ROHINI, DELHI-

85 OUTER DISTRICT

2337 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. UNIT NO. 5-A, 6,7, D-MALL SECTOR-10, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2338 COCOBERRY RESTAURANT & DISTRIBUTORS (P) LTD.

SHOP-NO-9, N.N. MALL, MANGLAM PLACE ,SECTOR-5, ROHINI NEW DELHI-

110016 OUTER DISTRICT

2339 NEW BOMBAY BAR BE QUE SHOP NO. 73, DDA MARKET, D BLOCK PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2340 AGGARWAL SWEETS 631  G.T.ROAD ALIPUR DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2341 MALABAR DHABA 635/5, G.T.KARNAL RD. ALI PUR DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2342 KHALSA DHABA SHOP NO 27 CSC 3 POCKET 5 SECTOR 2 ROHNI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2343 THE METRO 2-SERVICE CANTRE SECTOR-5 ROHINI N.DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2344 M/S LEGEND RESTAURANT PLOT NO.-I, IIIrd FLOOR, SEC.-3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2345 J.W.MIRAGE RESTAURANT SHOP NO.M-21, FORST FLOOR, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2346 BISMILLA DHABA(15 SEATS) C-170, DDA MKT., MANGOL PURI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2347 KRISHNA SWEET HOUSE B-1033-34, AVANTIKA, SEC.-I, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2348 JAI SWEET PALACE PLOT NO. 27, MAIN MUBARAK PUR ROAD, KIRARI CHOWK DELHI-41 OUTER DISTRICT

2349 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTARUARANT (90 SEAT)

SHOP NO. 32-33& 38-40 M2K SHOPPING COMPLEX, 16 MANGLAM PALACE, 

SECTOR3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2350 THE CABANA KHASRA NO. - 30 - 37 VILLAGE JINDPUR MAIN G.T. KARNAL ROAD ND. - 60 OUTER DISTRICT

2351 M/S BERCOS(A UNIT OF TNA ENTERPRENEUR) G A-6 METRO WALK  SECTOR-10,ROHINI, DELHI- 0 FLOOR. OUTER DISTRICT

2352 AHUJA DHABA K-1070, MANGOLPURI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2353 MOTI MAHAL DELUX TANOORI TRAIL GA 7 & 8 UNITEACH METRO WALK AMUSEMENT PARK SECTOR - 10 ROHINI OUTER DISTRICT

2354 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD GF SHOP 10/11 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX SECTOR 11, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2355 CANTEEN & REFERESHMENT ROOM

2nd & 3rd FLOOR, PVR FUNCITY MALL, SECTOR 14, ROHINI, PRASHANT VIHAR, 

NEW DELHI 110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2356 M/S NAKSHATRA 351, AGARWAL CENTRE PLAZA, DC CHOWK SECTOR-3, ROHINI ND OUTER DISTRICT

2357 M/S PIZZA HUT PLOT NO. 17, SHOP NO.91,  MNGLAM PLACE,DISTRICT CNTRE ROHINI OUTER DISTRICT



2358 PEHIL MANZIL FF LSE-5,SECTOR-14, ROHINI NEW DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2359 PIZZA HUT (A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERPRISES) SHOP NO. G-20, PARSHANT VIHAR DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2360 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (120 SEAT) UNITECH,S ROHINI METRO MALL SHOP NO. GA-I & GA-3 GF SECT-10 OUTER DISTRICT

2361 SNACK BAR COUNTER G3S,MULTIPLEX,PLOT NO 6, COMMUNITY CENTRE,SECTOR-11,ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2362 MAAN EATING CORNER SHOP NO.6, KRISHNA MARKET NAHARPUR VILLAGE, ROHINI SEC.-7, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2363 KUSHAL BHOJNALAYA S-6/14 CSC SECTOR 2 ROHINI DELHI GF OUTER DISTRICT

2364 M/S KANHA SWEETS A-4, GF, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2365 M/S DELHI DREAMS RESTAURANT(48 SEATS) B-308, III FLOOR, NORTH EX MALL, SECTOR 9, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2366 TIPSY TIPSY BAR B QUE C-13/103/3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2367 WAH JI WAH C-9/28 SECTOR 7, ROHNI, NEW DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2368 M/S HOTEL CROWNE PLAZA(MOSAIC  RESTAURANT)PLOT NO. 381,GF, TWIN DISTT. CENTRE, ROHINI, NEW DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2369 M/S HOTEL CROWN PLAZA(EXECUTIVE LOUNGE)

PLOT NO. 381, IIND FLOOR TWIN PLAZA,DISTT. CENTRE, SECTOR-10, ROHINI, 

NEW DELHI-110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2370 M/S HOTEL CROWNE PLAZA(CONNEXIONS RESTAURANT)PLOT NO. 3B1, FF, TWIN  DISTT. CENTRE, SECTOR-10, ROHINI, NEW DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2371 BIKANER SWEETWALA 150,B-6 SECTOR -7 ROHINI DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2372 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. KD-1, 21 BLOCK, CSC, DDA MARKET, PITAMPURA, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2373 ZAIKA MEAT SHOP A-4/18, SECTOR-15, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2374 NEW LAXMI DAIRY & SWEETS D-7/228, 1ST FLOOR, SECTOR-6, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2375 HARIOM CHHOLEY BHATUREY (2 SEAT) A-13, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2376 GARG SWEET POCKET D-14/ H.NO. 232, SEC.-7, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2377 ZAIKA RESTAURANT POCKET CP, PLOT25, SECTOR-7, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2378 AGGARWAL SWEETS QU-133-A, PITAMPURA, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2379 NEW AGGARWAL SWEETS A-1/28 SECTOR-6, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2380 M/S CHAAWRI SOMETHING FISHY RESTAURANT 154 FF P NO-5, GARG TRADE CENTRE, COMM COMPLEX SEC-11 ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2381 M/S BITTOO TIKKI WALA & CATTERS D-14/187 SEC-7 ROHINI DELHI GF OUTER DISTRICT

2382 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER FLAT NO. 1, POCKET F23, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2383 DOMINOS PIZZA (A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD WORKS)G-21 22 33, GF PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2384 BANSAL SWEET HOUSE A-1/61 SECTOR-6 ROHINI DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2385 M/S SPICE ART RESTARUANT (HOTEL CROWN PLAZA)

PLOT NO 3 B1, FIRST FLOOR, TWIN DISTRICT CENTRE, SECTOR 10, ROHINI, 

DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2386 HEAD QUARTER 151, FF VIKAS SURYA, MALL SEC-3,  ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2387 RESTAURANT AT PITAMPURA CLUB H-4/5, PITAMPURA CLUB, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2388 B G AMUSEMENTS (INDIA) PVT LTD

PLOT NO -1-B-3 BLK TWIN DISTT 4TH FLOOR PLOT NO -1-B-3-BLK,TWIN DISTT 

CENTRE SEC-10 ROHINI DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2389 METRO GRILL

UNIT NO 415 IVTH FLOOR CITY CENTRE MALL PLOT NO 1 B-3 SEC-10 ROHINI 

DELHI-85 OUTER DISTRICT

2390 PURATAN RESTAURANT

SHOP NO 202 & 301 (IIND & IIIRD FLOOR, PLOT NO 4, GARG TRADE CENTRE, 

SECTOR 11, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2391 JAI VAISHNAV RASOI B-6/,B-BLOCK DDA MKT PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2392 M/S BTW INDIA PVT LTD.

G 71 & G 87 PLOT NO 17 AGGARWAL GF CITY PLAZA MANGALAM PLACE SEC 3 

ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2393 M/S DELHI CHAT G 2 GF PLOT NO CS/OCF-3  BEST STAR MALL SECTOR 24 ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2394 MANGU CHICKEN CORNER SHOP NO 24, DDA MARKET, GF,SECTOR 17, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2395 M/S THE CLOUDS ( A UNIT OF RR FOOD & BEVERAGESIIND FLOOR SCF CENTRE POCKETA, SECTOR 3, DSIDC BAWANA OUTER DISTRICT

2396 M/S CLASSIC CHICKEN SHOP NO 6, MM SHOPPING PLAZA, SECTOR 20, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2397 M/S WAH JI WAH B-12/5, PARSHANT VIHAR, GF, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2398 GOPAL JI CHHOLE BHATUREY FLAT NO 148, POCKET 7, SECTOR 2, GF, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2399 PUNJABI DHABA & CHICKEN CORNER A-1, SANJAY GANDHI TRANSPORT NAGAR, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2400 M/S ROYAL TAWA

SHOP NO 101, FF, POCKET 7, SECTOR 24, BEST STAR MALL CS/OCF, PLOT NO 3, 

ROHINI OUTER DISTRICT

2401 M/S 7 Spices F-3/62, Sector-16, GF, Rohini, Delhi OUTER DISTRICT

2402 PUNJAB SWEET AND MILK PRODUCT (TAKE AWAY)SHOP NO. 8 CSC-2 DDA MARKET SECTOR-13 ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2403 M/S NEW CHAWLA CHICKEN SNO 36-38-41 MM PLAZA, SECTOR 20, ROHINI, DELHI 85 OUTER DISTRICT

2404 M/S AMRITSAR TO CHINA GA-04 & GA-05 GF SEC. 10 METRO WALK ROHINI DELHI 0 FLOOR OUTER DISTRICT

2405 SPICE COURT RESTAURENT SHOP NO. 3 TO 10  M2K CINEMA COMPLEX MANAGALAM PLACE  ROHINI DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2406 SHOBHA CANTEEN SHOBHA THEATRE, SULTANPURI ROAD, NANGLOI, DLEHI OUTER DISTRICT

2407 GROVER SWEETS CORNER B-862  SHOP NO 1 SEC-1 AVANTIKA ROHINI DELHI 85  OUTER DISTRICT

2408 CANTEEN & REFRESHMENT ROOM KALAMANDIR CINEMA PREMISES, D BLOCK, MANGOLPURI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2409 SINDHI MISTHAN BHANDAR 150, SHASTRI MARKET, NARELA OUTER DISTRICT

2410 RAM CHANDER& PREM KUMAR 267, MAIN BAZAR NARELA, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2411 SAINI SWEETS 2058, BAWANA ROAD, NARELA, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2412 SURENDRA TEA STALL U/46, LAMPUR ROAD, NARELA, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2413 SANJAY SWEET SHOP NO-U32, LAMPUR ROAD, NARELA, DLEHI. OUTER DISTRICT

2414 M/S PIK WIK RESTAURANT ( 98 SEATS) 409 V3S RINGH ROAD MALL , P NO 21, MANGLAM PALACE, SECTOR3, ROHINI OUTER DISTRICT



2415 WELCOME RESTAURANT H.NO.1962-I, RLY. ROAD NARELA, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2416 PALKI RESTAURANT 70, RLY. ROAD, NARELA, DLEHI OUTER DISTRICT

2417 GAURAV PASTRY PALACE (TAKE AWAY) G-20/224-225 SECTOR 7, GF, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2418 M/S MEGHRAJ SWEETS CORNER B-38, SHOP NO 4-5, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2419 M/S GARG SWEETS D-7/223, SECTOR 6, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2420 M/S PATIALA SHAHI CHICKEN E-20/148-149-150, SECTOR 3, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2421 M/S PATIALA SHAHI CHICKEN CORNER SHOP 1 & 2, ADITYA COMPLEX, SECTOR 8, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2422 M/S LOTUS LEAF RESTAURANT(A UNIT OF ALIENS BUILD)

F-104,PVR FUNCITY MALL PRASHANT VIHAR SECTOR-14 ROHINI FF DELHI-

110085 OUTER DISTRICT

2423 M/S GARG RASOI SHOP NO 4, A-642, GF, SECTOR 2, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2424 M/S PUNJAB SWEETS & MILK PRODUCTS

SHOP NO G-51 AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA DC CHOWK SEC 9 ROHINI DELHI 0 

FLOOR OUTER DISTRICT

2425 M/S VEGGEITIPIA FAMILY RESTAURANT

109 FF, SG, SHOPPING MALL PLOT NO 8, COMMERCIAL CENTRE, DC CHOWK, 

SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI FF OUTER DISTRICT

2426 M/S APNI RASOI SHOP NO 5 P, NO4-21 CENTURI PLAZA SECTOR 8, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2427 ASHU BHATURE WALA B-6/150, GF, SECTOR 8, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

2428 M/S INDIAN KITCHEN (A UNIT OF W G HOSPITALITY)S-13 TO S-17 THE GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES SAIDULAJAIB ND-30 0 FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2429 M/S BIG CHILL CAFE PVT LTD

SHOP NO 122, GF, 272-274, FF, DLF PLACE SAKET, DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NOO 

A-4, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2430 M/S CAFE -6 D-6, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2431 CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANT (45 SEATS G-8 FRONT PORTION OF GF & FF NDSE PART -I FF NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2432 KFC (UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT INDIA PVT) (48 SEAT)

FF PRIYA CINEMA BUILDING AT PLOT NO 61 BASANT LOK COMM CENTRE 

VASANT VIHAR MKT N 1 FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2433 BEAN & BEERZZ RESTAURANT (M/S RED DRAGON HOSPITALIA-3, GREEN PARK MAIN AURBINDO MARG, NEW DELHI O FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2434 M/S CAFE BROWN (TAKE AWAY) FC-07, FF, DLF FOOD COURT VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2435 M/S CAFE BROWN (TAKE AWAY0 FC-09, SF, FOOD COURT, DLF, SAKET, IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2436 M/S THE GRAND RESTAURANT

C-2/11 GF, SRI AUROBINDO MG, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2437 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN 451/452, GF, LEELA RAM MARKET, MASJID MOTH, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2438 M/S FLAVOURS OF ITALY RESTAURANT & RESORTS57A TO 59A, DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2439 M/S FOOD PLAZA EXPRESS KITCHEN SECTOR XIII, R.K.PUAM, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2440 M/S ICE LOUNGE (A UNIT OF MIRAGE ENTERTAINMENT)FF - 04 FF - 05 FF -09A MGF METROPOCITAN MALL SAKET ND I FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2441 M/S LIGHT HOUSE-13 SHOP NO 13, FF, MGF, MALL DISTRICT CENTRE, FF, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2442 M/S TASTY TANGLES ( A UNIT OF DISH HOSPITALITY PVT

305-306, FF, DLF PLACE, PLOT NO 3, NELSON MANDELA ROAD, VASANT KUNJ, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2443 M/S CARA & ANGELS ( A UNIT OF EPICUREAN PVT LTD)SHOP NO 7, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2444 M/S KFC ( A UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT)

SHOP NO 12 & 13 D, GF, PLOT NO A , VASANT KUNJ, VASANT SQUARE MALL, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2445 M/S REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO C-10, GF, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2446 M/S BUI DHABA SHOP NO 3, DDA MARKET JJ COLONY, KHANPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2447 M/S THE ROYALS RESTAURANT SHOP NO 11, GF,CSC SECTOR B, POCKET 3, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2448 M/S RDX ( A UNIT OF RAJINDER XPRESS)

SHOP NO 4, A,B BLOCK MARKET COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAFDURJUNG ENCLAVE, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2449 M/S ETHNIC BANZARAN JAY JA(48 SEAT) PREMISES NO 33, GF, MD MARG, CORNER MARKET, MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH DISTRICT

2450 M/S AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION OF UPPER INDIAC-8, QUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, II ND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2451 M/S AQUUM ( A UNIT OF M & Q  HOSPITALITY INC REST

UNIT NO 11-12 & 14 A , GF, SOUTHERN PARK MALL PLOT NO D2, DISTT CENTRE 

SAKET GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2452 M/S PIND BALLUCHI(90 SEATS) N-9 FF, SOUTH, EXT PART I, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2453 TIKKA TOWN KIOSK NO 4 SF FOOD COURT DLF PALACE SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2454 TIKKA TOWN KIOSK NO FC -03 FF  FOOD COURT DLF PALACE , VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2455 M/S SPICE MARKET ( A UNIT OF PASHCIAN RESTARUANTGF 17-18 & FF 18, D-2, SOUHER PARK,SAKET, DIST CENTRE FF, N.DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2456 M/S MOCHA RESTAURANT 28A, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2457 KEYA KAINOOSH RESTAURENT 122-124,LGF,DLF PLACEMALL,MG VASANT KUNJ,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2458 M/S PURAN SWEETS 24-A BLOCK DDA MARKET JJ COLONY KHANPUR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2459 M/S REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN(A UNIT OF ALCHEMIST LTD.)G-10, HAUZ KHAS MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2460 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN AB-12,GF,COMMUNITY CENTER,SAFDERJUNG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2461 HOTEL HILTON GARDEN INN A 4, PIB, 2ND FLOOR, DLF PLACE SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2462 ON THE GO (A UNIT OF DLF EMPORIUM REST ) FF K-1, EMPORIO SHOPPING MALL, P VASANT KUNJ,  FF , NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2463 M/S CHINA BOWL RESTAURANT SHOP NO 10, GF, SATYA NIKETAN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2464 COSTA COFFEE K-4 ATRIM COURTYARD DLF MALL SAKET ND(GF) SOUTH DISTRICT

2465 DT CINEMA PLOT NO A-4, DISTRICT CENTER, SAKET, II FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2466 DT CINEMA

PLOT NO 3, VASANT KUNJ, MALL, PHASE II, SHOPPING CUM MULTIFLEX, FF, 

VASANT KUNJ SOUTH DISTRICT

2467 M/S   AGGARWAL SWEETS 273 G-1,GF MAIN RAOD MASJID MOTH NDSE-2ND O FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2468 M/S AGGARWAL RETAURANT(14 SEATS) 273/G-II ND GF MAIN RAOD MASJID MOTH NDSE-II ND O FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2469 28 CAPRI ITALY RESTAURANT 28 A, DEFENCE COLONY MAIN ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2470 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT. LTD. KIOSK NO FC-6 FF DLF PLACE NO 3 VASANT KUNJ PH-II ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2471 BENGAL SWEET CORNER 81-A BASANT NAGAR VILLAGE NE 57 SOUTH DISTRICT

2472 M/S ZOO ( A UNIT OF S& M COMPANY) SHOP NO 10-12, GF, EAST BAZAR GARDEN, 5 SENSES SAIDULLAJAB SOUTH DISTRICT



2473 M/S IZAKAYA(A UNIT OF ABACUS VENTURE SOULATIONS PFF 317 DLF PLACE VASANT KUNJ ND1 FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2474 M/S E-XCLUSIVE(A UNITOF JSR INTERNATIONAL)428/3, FF,GHITORNI, M.G. ROAD, NEW DELHI-30, SOUTH DISTRICT

2475 1 CAFE BAR GR-01, MULTIPLEX BUILDING SELECT CITY WALK, SAKET DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2476 KARNATAKA FOOD CENTRE (A SOUTH INDIAN EATING PANO)SEC-12 R.K.PURAM RAO TULA RAM MARG ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2477 KFC (A UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT INDIA P(125 SEATS).)O2B GF PLOT NO. A3-PIB SELECT CITY MALL SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2478 TAMURA RESTAURANT S-16 GREEN PARK EXTN MARKET UPHAAR COMPLEX ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2479 SAGAR RATNA HOTELS (P) LTD SHOP NO. 24 GROUND FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY MARKET ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2480 PURANA VILLA RESTAURANT SHOP NO 4 BLOCK NO 172 JOR BAGH MARKET ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2481 BARISTA COFFEE CO. SHOP NO. 283 GF J.J.COLONY SATYA NIKATAN ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2482 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. (35 SEAT) A-1 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2483 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT. LTD KISK NO - FC - 12 2ND FLOOR DLF PLACE DISTRICT CENTER SAKET ND 17  SOUTH DISTRICT

2484 COSTA COFFEE 29 METRO POLOTION MALL SAKET ND 17(GF)  SOUTH DISTRICT

2485 M/S ZOOK ( A UNIT OF YPS HOTEL PVT LTD) SHOP NO 3 FF&SF LOCAL SHOPPING COMPLEX PVR SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2486 M/S HARRYS KARAOKE LOUNGE BAR ( A UNIT OF HARRYS KC-306,307, ANSAL PLAZA IIIRD FLOOR, KHEL GAON MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2487 THE DELHI HEIGHTS SHOP NO 2&3 E-6/11 & 12 MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2488 M/S CHEF TANDOORI

1092 GF WARD NO 1 KALKA DAS MG OPP BHOOL BHULAIYA MAIN BUS STAND 

MEHRUALI ND O FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2489 CHINESE FOOD 92/G-1 GF OUTER RING ROAD PRATAP MKT MUNIRKA N DELHI OFLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2490 M/S Cafe Coffee  Day GFK-7, DLF Place Mall, Saket, New Delhi SOUTH DISTRICT

2491 M/S CAFE COFFE DAY E-24 FF, SOUTH EXTN, PART 2, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2492 M/S THE PINT ROOM(A UNIT OF SWEET WATER HOSPITALITS-222-SF AMBIENCE MALL PLOT NO -2 VASANTKUNJ ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2493 M/S CINABON SHOP NO F-62,SELECT CITYWALK,DISTRICT CENTER,SAKET,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2494 M/S PIND BALLUCHI( 94 SEATS )VAM HOSPITALITY PVT L32 A CORNER MARKET M R D MARG MALVIYA NAGAR ND (FF) SOUTH DISTRICT

2495 M/S ASIAN FOOD CORP 1580/1 KALKA DAS MARG MEHRAULI NEW DELHI GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2496 HERB GARDEN SHOP NO.260,FIRST FLOOR,DLF PLACE,VASANT KUNJ.NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2497 ORCHID RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF M/S PENGUIN FARM PVT)KHASRA NO 421-422-424-423-417/1 M, VILLAGE GHITTORNI, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2498 M/S MEGU RESTAURANT THE LEELA PALACE, NETAJI NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2499 JAMAVAR RESTAURANT AFRICA AVENUE, NETAJI NAGAR, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2500 M/S FLAMING WOK (TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO 5, GF, YUSUF SARAI, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2501 M/S ROYCE ( A UNIT OF THREE ACES) SHOP NO 41 FF, SF, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2502 M/S KARIM MUGHLAI RESTAURANT A-22, GREEN PARK MAIN, GROUND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2503 M/S SALOTTO 44( A UNIT OF QUEEN MARYS LIFE STYLEG 12, FF, HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2504 M/S AGGARWAL SWEETS 10, RAMA MARKET, MUNIRKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2505 M/S AGGARWAL SWEET ( TAKE AWAY) 9, RAMA MARKET, GF, MUNIRKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2506 RED CHILLI ( A UNIT OF MAAG ENTERTAINMENT PVTS-15, GREEN PARK EXTN NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2507 M/S CAFE COFEE DAY ( A UNIT OF AMLGAMATED BEAN COF

MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PRESS, ENCLAVE ROAD, SAKET, GF, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2508 M/S QUBE RESTAURANT AFRICA AVENUE, NETAJI NAGAR, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2509 M/S LIBRARY BAR RESTAURANT AFRICA AVENUE, NETAJI NAGAR, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2510 ITALIAN RESTAURANT (144 SEATS) AFRICA AVENUE, NETAJI NAGAR, CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2511 M/S SEGA FREDO  ( A UNIT OF XENIA FOOD PVT LTD)CAFE SPACE IST FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2512 M/S ANIL MISTHANWALA(SALE OF SWEETS & SNACKS)

SHOP NO 23-24(BACK SIDE) SECOND FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY MARKET NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2513 FAMILY DHABA SHOP NO-9 CONVENT SHOPPING CO SANWAL NAGAR MKT N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2514 SENSO RESTAURENT & BAR 33,BASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTRE V.VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2515 M/S THE GREAT KABAB FACTORY GF, FF-38, MGF, METROPOLITAN MALL, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2516 FIRST CHOICE RESTAURANT SHOP NO 77  (GF) MAIN VASANT KUNJ ROAD MAHIPAL PUR ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2517 BUZZ RESUARENT GF,31TO34,MGF METROPOLITAN MALL SAKET,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2518 PIZZA HUT SHOP NO 17,FF,SEC-B,PKT-3,VASANT KUNJ,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2519 M/S SIRROCCO ( A UNIT OF JEWELS HOSPITALITY PVT LTRZ-34&35 BAWA POTTERY COMPLEX KISHAN GARH VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2520 M/S MOTI MAHAL DELUXE

PLOT NO 9 & 10, D-2, GF, SOUTHERN PARK SELECT CITY WALK SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2521 M/S SAPTAGIRI RESTAURANT 322, MAHIPALPUR EXTENSION NH-8, MAHIPALPUR, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2522 M/SFLORIAN ( A UNIT OF GREAT MOMENT HOSPITALITY PV

MGF, METROPOLITAN MALL, IIIRD FLOOR, A-2, DISTT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2523 M/S MAMAGOTA ( A UNIT OF AZURE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD

S-09, IIND FLOOR, SELECT CITY WALK MALL PLOT NOT A-3, DISTRICT CENTRE, 

SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2524 M0CHA (A UNIT OF IMPERESARIO ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPI252 & 253 DLF COURT YARD MALL SAKET NEW DELHI IST FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2525 M/S ERST WHILE DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. S-27, GF, MAIN GREEN PARK MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2526 OODLES ( A UNIT OF RAGHAV BUILDCON PV KH NO 759-760-761-762 MAIN ROAD CHATTERPUR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2527 M/S SUNDER DHABA 92 GF ADCHINI VILLAGE SRI AUROBINDO MARG N DELHI GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2528 M/S FORTUNE PARK BOULEVARD KH NO 69/1 67 71/2 73/2 74 MIN 67 MIN VILLAGE BHATTI ND FF SOUTH DISTRICT

2529 M/S FORTUNE PARK BOULEVARD KH NO 69/1 67 68 71/2 72/2 73 74 MIN 67 VILLAGE BHATTI ND GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2530 1 BOULEVARD ( A UNIT OF LAZEEZ HOSPITALITY PVTG 11TO 14, SALCON RASVILAS, D-1, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2531 M/S UNDERDOGS ( A UNIT OF KAUR COOKIES PVT LTD)F-38, FF, AMBIENCE MALL, PLOT NOT 2, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2532 KYLIN

T-302,T.F. AMBIENCE MALL PLOT NO.2,3 ED FLOR,VASNT KUNJ,DELHI 

KUNJ,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2533 M/S MARKET CAFE(48 SEATS) UNIT NO 157 GF DLF PROMINANDE VASANT KUNJ GF NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2534 TRYST RESTAURENT C-16&17,RASVILAS SALCON MALL,PLOT NO.D-1,SAKET DISTT CENTER,GF,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2535 M/S CHILIS ( A UNIT OF PARAMOUNT RESTAURANT P LTD)R-308 IIIRD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2536 M/S Restaurant Shop No.40, Netaji Nagar Market, New Delhi. SOUTH DISTRICT

2537 YOKO SIZZLERS A-262,DEFENCE COLONY,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2538 M/S THE TRILLION

KH. NO. 218/3/2 218/3/3 219/1 21 220 222/2 223/1 MG ROAD SULTANPUR 

NEW DELHI (GF) SOUTH DISTRICT

2539 M/S V SPOT (LEISURE STEAK HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.

SHOP NO.GF- 02 SALCON RASVILAS, PLOT NO D 1, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2540 M/S GLORIA JEANS COFFEE T-309 3RD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2541 M/S GLORIA COFFEE 14-A BASANT LOK MARKET VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2542 M/S J D ENTERTAINMENT(ADDERWAZA CAFE BAR & LOUNG)SHOP NO 10 FF SF MAIN MARKET DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2543 M/S HAREM RESTAURANT ( 48 SEATS) GF S-13-S-17 THE GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES NEW DELHI-42 SOUTH DISTRICT

2544 ALE HOUSE (A UNIT OF MANAV HOSP ( 48 SEATS)22 GF FF SF MAIN MARKET DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2545 M/S DILLI KA DELI RESTAURANT

UG-17 GF AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NELSON MANDELA MARG NEW 

DELHI110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

2546 CAFE QAHWA C-14 GF COMMUNITY CENTRE SDA ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2547 PEARL RESTAURANT (44 SEATS) KH. NO. 43 MIN. 47 MIN. 48 VILLAGE SULTAN PUR GF GHITORNI M.B.ROAD ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2548 TOPAZ RESTAURENT (112 SEATS)

KHASRA NO. 43 MIN,46 MIN, 47 MIN, 48 MIN VILLAGE SULTANPUR M.G.ROAD 

ND-30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2549 GARNET-COFE SHOP ICON MOTEL KHASRA NO. 43,46,47,48 VILLAGE SULTANPUR M.G.ROAD ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2550 M/S COCOBERRY G-47 ( GF) GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2551 M/S THE CHOCOLATE ROOM ( UNIT OF SATYA ENTERPRISES

SHOP NO 5, BUILDING NO 17, GF, PVR COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2552 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY (46 SEATS) D-50, FF, VASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2553 M/S YUMMI DILLI

SHOP NO K-24, FOOD CHOWK, DLF PLACE, A-4, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2554 MC DONALD  FAMILY RESTAURANT (45 SEAT)

T-310, PLOT NO 2, VASANT KUNJ COMPLEX, NELSON MANDELA ROAD, PHASE 

II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2555 NAGALANDS KITCHEN S-2 GF GREEN PARK EXTENSION MARKET ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2556 KESR FOODS 46 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET FF ND-24  SOUTH DISTRICT

2557 SUBWAY SHOP NO. G-10 GF VASANT SQUARE KUNJ MALL VASANT KUJNJ ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2558 HANG OUT (48 SEAT) 3RD FLOOR SELECT CITY WALK SAKET ND-17  SOUTH DISTRICT

2559 INDIAN MASALA MULICUISINE RESTAURANT A-31/2 MAHIPAL PUR ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2560 ALFA-63 GF A-BLOCK KHASRA NO. 384/1 NH-8 MAHIPAL PUR SOUTH DISTRICT

2561 LITE BITE FOODS PVT. LTD.

KIOSK NO-FC-9.2, FOOD COURT, I st FLOOR, DLF PLACE VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI-110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

2562 AGGARWAL SWEETS L-320,MAHIPAL PUR DELHI-37 SOUTH DISTRICT

2563 M/S SLICE OF ITALY ( 48 SEATS) E-249 RAMA MARKET MUNIRKA VILLAGE ND-67 GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2564 COSTA COFFEE (UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD)C-5 DDA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX SDA ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2565 HAAGEN DAZS UNIT NO. G-32-36 SELECT CITY WALK DISTRICT ENTRE SAKET ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2566 SABRAS FOODS K-1 FOOD CHOWK DLF PLACE, A-4 DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2567 KARIMS FOOD K-12 & 14 FOOD CHOWK DLF PLACE , A-4 DISTRCT CENTRE SAKET ND  SOUTH DISTRICT

2568 LE SEASONS RESTAURANT A-1A  A-BLOCK MAHIPAL PUR EXTN. SOUTH DISTRICT

2569 PUNJABI NAWAB RZ-A -63 KHASRA NO. 383/2/1 NH-8 MAHIPALPUR ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2570 CHOKOLA ( COSMIC KITCHEN PVT LTD) SHOP NO 114 A , GROUND FLOOR, DLF PLACE, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2571 ROCKYS SNACKS CORNER SHOP NO 5 LSC B-7 VASANT KUNJ VASANT ARCADE NEW DELHI GF SOUTH DISTRICT

2572 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO 16 (FF& SF) DEFENCE COLONY MKT N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2573 HALDI MIRCHI ( A UNIT OF UTTAR DAKSHIN HOSPITALITY11-GF-SATYA NIKETAN NEW DELHI -110020 SOUTH DISTRICT

2574 A ONE TEA&SNACKS A-19/1.GF,KRISHNA PARK MAIN DEVLI ROAD,KHANPUR,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2575 PIZZA HUT SHOP NO 17&18,CORNER MARKET MALAVIYA NAGAR,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2576 KAMAL DHABA(24 SEATS) HOUSE NO. 17, OLD SEWA NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2577 M/S HALDIRAM BHUJIWALA (40 SEATS) A-7, GF, SOUTH EXTENSION, PART I, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2578 M/S PEPPER TREE ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY PVT LTGF, A-3, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2579 M/S AAP KHI KHATIR SHOP NO 01, GF, USHA NIKETAN, DDA MARKET, SDA, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2580 M/S HASTY TASTY SHOP NO 2, SECTOR C, POCKET 8, MARKET, GF, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2581 TILAK RAJ 44, SUBASH MARKET, MOTLA MUBARKPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2582 SHRI MAHAVIR VAISHNO DHABA 666-667, BHOLA NAGAR, KOTLA MUBARKPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2583 M/S NATURAL SELECTIONS ( 48 SEATS)PVT LTD 1, GF, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2584 M/S THE KATHI K-20, GF, FOOD CHOWK, DLF MALL, SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2585 SHEETAL SWEETS SHOP NO.2 BASRURKAR MKT,MOTI BAGH-I SOUTH DISTRICT

2586 YETI THE HIMALYAN KITCHEN FF & SF, NO 50, 50A AND 50D, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2587 QUICK BITES SHOP NO. 12,13, MMTC/STC MARKET, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2588 PRAKASH DHABA SHOP NO 8, GF, SEWA NAGAR, MARKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2589 M/S AGGARWAL SWEET GF, 3, SECTOR 1, R.K.PURAM, MAIN MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2590 M/S ANGEETHI XPRESS SHOP NO.6, SECTOR-BPOCKET -3, DDA MARKET, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2591 TASTE OF INDIA A-52-54, MAHIPAL PUR EXTN. NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2592 M/S PAHALWAN MUSLIM DHABA

SHOP 1068 GF, KHASRA NO 1151/3, WARD NO 1, DARGAH ROAD, MEHRAULI, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2593 BLUE FROG (UNIT OF BLUE FROG MEDIA PVT. LTD.G.F. THE 4-A, KALKADASS MARG MEHRAULI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2594 YPA, HOSPITAILITY PVT. LTD. IIIrd & IVth FLOOR, 9 A HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2595 BERCOS(A UNIT OF BERCOS MELODY HOUSE) GROUND FLOOR UNIT OF SF 12 A-2 DISTT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2596 BAKES N BYTE SHOP NO 190, SAROJINI MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2597 ZAITOON FOODS PVT. LTD. FOOD COURT FC-2A, IInd FLOOR,  DLF MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2598 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO. 1, J-BLOCK MARKET, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2599 M/S HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT LTD SHOP NO T-316, IIIRD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2600 M/S SMOKE HOUSE ROOM ( A UNIT OF DAM GOOD RESTAURATHIRD FLOOR,THE CRESCENT AT THE QUTUB LSC, LADOSARAI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2601 FRESCO ( A UNIT OF LITE EAT OUT FOODS PVT. LTD.)T-303, IIIrd  FLOOR, AMBIANCE MALL VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2602 M/S ZAMBAR(A UNIT OF LITE BITE FOOD PVT LTD)T-304 THIRD FLOOR AMBIANCE MALL VASANT KUNJ N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2603 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN

SHOP NO 2 & 4 C-BLOCK, GURU GOVIND SINGH MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2604 M/S MONK FF, 101 A 104 A, DLF MALL, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2605 M/S MITHAS SWEETS UG-62,GF,ANSAL CHAMBER II, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2606 M/S IMPACT HOSPITALITY & RETAIL SOLUTIONS GF KAILASH HOSTEL IIT CAMPUS HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2607 M/S IMPACT HOSPITALITY & RETAIL SOLUTION GF NEXT TO BHARTI BUILDING IIT CAMPUS HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2608 M/S IMPACT HOSPITALITY & RETAIL SOLUTIONS GF KUMAON HOSTEL IIT CAMPUS HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2609 M/S SHREE BALAJI RESTAURANT 12 RAMA MARKET MUNIRKA NEW DELHI-67 SOUTH DISTRICT

2610 COUNTRY INN & SUITS ( A UNIT OF FAIRLIE HOTEL)

KHASRA NO 572, 576, 579/2/2, 579/2/3,583,579/1,GF,VILLAGE SATBARI, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2611 COUNTRY INN & SUITS ( A UNIT OF PARILIE HOTEL

KHASRA NO 572,576,579/2/2/,579/2/3,583,579/1,GF,VILLAGE SATBARI,NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2612 COUNTRY INN & SUITS

KHASRA NO 572,576,579/2/1,579/2/3,589,579/1,GF,VILLAGE SATBARI, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2613 KARNATAKA RESTAURENT FF, 60/5, YUSAF SARAI MARKET, NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2614 M/S SPA CAFE RESTARUANT, THE LEELA PALACE HOTELAFRICA AVENUE, NETAJI NAGAR, CHANKYAPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2615 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN (UNIT OF AL-CHEMIST FOODS) TAKE AWAYSHOP NO 96, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2616 M/S AUMA CAFE ( A UNIT OF OMA) 246, FF, DLF EMPORIO MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2617 M/S SUNRISE F&B HOSPITALITY PVT LTD (URBAN CAFE)UG-I & II, SOUTHERN PARK DISTT. CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2618 M/S YASHIMA(48 SEATS)HOSPITALITY PVT LTD GF, PROPERTY NO 22, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2619 AMOUR 30, 3RD & 4TH FLOOR, HAUZ KHAZ VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2620 CHAITANYA TEA STALL H-67, SHOP NO. 6, SUBHASH MARKET, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2621 M/S KHANA KHAZANA STALL NO 2, DDA SFS FLATS BASANT ENCLAVE, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2622 CHASHI ( A UNIT OF DLF EMPORIO RESTAURANT LTDGF, S.NO 152, DLF, EMPORIO MALL, PLOT NO 4, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2623 M/S DELITE RASOI SHOP NO 27, KHANNA MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2624 SWAGATH REASTAURENT (32 SEATS) C-8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DAELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2625 M/S SHUBHA RESTAURANT SHOP NO. MUNICIPAL MRK. LODHI ROAD NEW DLHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2626 LUTYENS 11, GOLF APARTMENT, SUJAN SINGH PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2627 CHOUPAL RESTAURANT(56 SEATS) AMORINO GARDEN RESORT KHASRA NO. 268-271 SATBARI MEHRAULI DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2628 M/S 38-FM LOUNGE FIRST FLOOR 38, BASANT LOK NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2629 The China Kitchen Hyatt Regency SOUTH DISTRICT

2630 BAAUJI KA DHABA (A UNIT OF ANNAPURANA PVT. LTD.WEST BAZAR, THE GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES SAIDULA- JAIB DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2631 BARISTA COFFEE COY. LTD SHRI FORT SPORT COMPLEX DDA COMPLEX DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2632 ITALY RESTAURANT AND RESORTS PVT. LTD. 49-C, 50-C MOOL CHAND MRKT. DEFENCE COLONY DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2633 ADYAR ANAND BHAWAN SWEET & SNACKS S-18, GREEN PARK,, MAIN MARKM NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2634 M/S DEFENCE COLONY CLUB (48 SEATS) C-600, CHETNA MARG DEFENCE COLONY DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2635 MAGIQUE UNIT-F-5,F-6 EAST COURT GARDEN OF FIVESENSES SAIDULAGAB NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2636 RESTAURANT NEEL KAMAL(HOTEL KRISHNA CONTINENTAL)31-32, COMMUNITY CENTRE SAKET ND. SOUTH DISTRICT

2637 KAMLA RESTAURANT SAHOP NO.23, NANAK PURA MRK.  MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2638 MARBELLAS(48 SEATS)

TIVOLI GARDENT RESORT, KHASRA NO.646-653, CHHATAR PUR 

VILL.MEHRAULLI, N.DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2639 TRAFALGARS RESTAURENT

TIVOLI GARDENT RESOR, KHASRA NO.646-653, CHATTARPUR VILLAGE 

MEHRAULI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2640 TABOLA RASA(A UNIT OF SQURE ROOT HOSPITALITY)SQURE-I MALL PLOT NO.C-2 TOP FLOOR SAKET DISTT.CENTRE SOUTH DISTRICT

2641 TACO MAKER (A UNIT OF VIBRANT FOODS PVT. LTD.C-1,GF COMMUNITY CENTRE SDA  NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2642 Dee Choice Cuisine

DEE MARK HOTEL, Khasra No.365/2, 368/2, 379, 394, NH-8, Rangpuri, New 

Delhi.  SOUTH DISTRICT

2643 THE CLAREMOUNT K NO-559/1, AYA NAGAR, M.G. ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2644 Savannah Restaurant, RADISSON HOTEL,NH-8, Mahipalpur, New Delhi  SOUTH DISTRICT



2645 ITALIC ( A UNIT OF MAHIMA HOSPITALITY)

SHOP NO. 43-44 & 45 BLOCK -C NEW SHOPING COMPLEX DEFENCE COLONY 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2646 DDA QUTUB GOLF COURSE PRESS ENCLAVE ROAD LADO SARAI ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2647 MINISTRY OF SOUND PLOT NO.11-LSC SECTOR-C POCKET 6 & 7 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH DISTRICT

2648 COSTA COFFEE(DEVYANI PVT.) S-28, Green Park mkt., New Delhi. SOUTH DISTRICT

2649 M/S ANAND SNACKS CORNER PVR SAKET DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2650 SARTORIA (A UNIT OF HANTERN CATERRS 18-A,18-C BASANT LOK MARK. VASANT VIHAR SOUTH DISTRICT

2651 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO-3 MMTC/STC COLONY GEETANJALI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2652 TKS THE TRI KICHENS E-31-32 NDSE-II NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2653 M/S C.Q COFFEE QUOTIENT

SHOP NO. 16, PLOT NO.D-2 (GF) SOUTHERN PARK DISTT. CENTRE SAAKET NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2654 M/S COLOA BY BELGIQUE G-37, SELECT CITY WALK SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2655 SWAGATH RESTAURANT SHOP NO.13, IInd FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY SOUTH DISTRICT

2656 M/S SWAGAT RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 13 IST FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY MARK. SOUTH DISTRICT

2657 NIZAMS KATHI KABAB C-25, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX MOOLCHAND, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2658 SPAGHETTI KITCHEN HARRYS BAR S-2,3,4, SF, SELECT CITY WALK, A-3, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2659 BARISTA COFFEE CO. (P) LTD. G-15 FF SOUTH EXT. MAIN MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2660 DELHI FLYING CLUB RESTAURENT (96 SEAT) SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2661 M/S SATTVIK S-05, IIND FLOOR, SELECT CITY MALL DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2662 GEOFFERY S-21-22, SECOND FLLOR SALECT CITY MALL NEWDELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2663 CAFE COFFFEE DAY (30 SEAT) SHOP NO. 58, MEHAR CHND MARKET LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2664 ANUPAM SNAKS CORNER

F-205, BEHIND ANUPAM SNAKS CORNER MAIN ROAD, FURNITURE MARKT. 

MUNIRKA NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2665 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 1 CSC SHANTI NIKETAN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2666 TURRANT SNACK (TAKE AWAY) STALL NO.23/2, PVR ANUPAM, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2667 PHOENIX -2 162,M.G.ROAD, NEW DELHI-30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2668 FORK IT COFFEE SHOP 162, M.G.ROAD VILLAGE, SULTANPUR, NEW DELHI-30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2669 M/S PIZZA HUT( 70 SEATS DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD.O2A (GF)A-3 SELECT CITY MALL SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2670 NEW KAMAL RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 4546,LSC MRK SIEKH SARAI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2671 PHOENIX - I 162 M.G.ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2672 NEW KAMAL RESTAURANT SHOP NO.45,46 LSC MARKET, SHIKEH SARAI-II, N. DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2673 SHAFALI SWEETS C-21 S.D.A. MARKET COMPLEX, I.I.TGATE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2674 LIQUID KITCHEN 31-32, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, N.D. SOUTH DISTRICT

2675 BAKERY SHOP SHOP NO.22, OLD MARKET MALVIYA NAGAR ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2676 MOTI MAHAL DELUX C-4, C BLOCK VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2677 M/S CHI RESTAURANT C-1,COMMUNITY CENTRE,SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA,N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2678 M/S SASSEGADO BAR&KITCHEN PVT.LTD.

SH.NO.24&25,II FLOOR,MGF METROPOLITAN MALL,A.2,DISTT.CENTRE,SAKET, 

ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2679 BATRA BAKERS SHOP NO.24,GROUND FLOOR,OLD MARKET,MALVIYA NAGAR,ND-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2680 CANDY BAR PVR SELECT CITY WALK, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2681 M/S QURESHI KABAB CORNER E-27, SHOP NO.2, NDSE MARKET SOUTH EXTN-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2682 M/S VERMA RESTAURANT 25, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2683 M/S CHIC-/NN BAR-BE QUE

30 GF MAHARISHIDAYANAND MARG CORNER MARKET, MALVIYANAGAR , NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2684 SUNDOWNER RESTAURENT 162, M G ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2685 CAUDY BAR PVR SELECT CITY WALK, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2686 M/S KWIC BITTER RESTAURANT 132, SAROJINI NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2687 COFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO -2 DDA SHOPPING CENTER ANAND LOK NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2688 ELMAS @ THE LIVING ROOM-40 SEAT 31, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MARKET ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2689 THE TASTY TANGLES 38A, 38, 39, METROPOTITION MALL SAKAT NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2690 CAFERA (UNIT OF DLF EMPORIO REST.) PLOT NO.4, EMPORIO SHOPING MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2691 ALATURKA (A UNIT OF ALATURAKA FOOD CORPORATION)

G-64, GROUND FLOOR, SELECT CITY WALK, A-3 ,DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, NEW 

DELHI -C110017. SOUTH DISTRICT

2692 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY AB-12, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2693 KARIM FOOD CORNER

40-B, FF, MAHARISHI DAYANAND MARG CORNER MARKET, MALVIYA NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2694 GREEN HOUSE & H,S FAST FOODS PVT. LTD 90, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI-110030 SOUTH DISTRICT

2695 CHIKITCHEN (AUNIT OF SOUARE ROOT HOSPITAALITY PVT)G-70, SELECT CITY WALK, A-3 DISTT, CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2696 DCA,s JCO CLUB (40 SEATS) A-BLOCK DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2697 GRAPES A-2/5, SAFDARJUNG  ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2698 M/S SEQUEL 35,DEFENCE COLONY, A BLOCK MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2699 M/S DADA KA DHABA D-41, MOHAN SINGH MARKET, SECTOR 6, R K PURAM SOUTH DISTRICT

2700 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 28, COMM CENTRE, SAKET, SOUTH DISTRICT

2701 M/S AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA A-9,KRISHNA PARK, DEVLI ROAD, KHANPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2702 ELAN RESTAURENT AMAN NEW DELHI LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

2703 OTW RESTAURANT AMAN NEW DELHI LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI-110003 (GF) SOUTH DISTRICT

2704 NEWPORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PVT. LTD SHOP NO. D - 75 MAIN MARKET MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2705 MAIN LAND CHINA 318/319 SF COURT YARD DLF SAKET ND - 01 SOUTH DISTRICT

2706 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (NO SEAT)

DLF PLACE MALL SHOP NO. FC 1 FF COURT PLOT NO. 3 VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2707 VEDA RESTAURANT 307 - 308 DLF PLACE VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2708 MISTHAN CAFE SHOP NO. 1 J BLOCK MARKET SAKET NEW DELHI - 17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2709 CAFE COFFEE DAY A - 1 ADCHINI AURBINDO MARG NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2710 M/S SETZ ( A UNIT OF DLF EMPORIO 405 EMPORIO SHOPPING MALL PLOT NO 4, VASANT KUNJ PH II, 2ND FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

2711 ARABIAN NIGHTS 59,BASANT LOK,VASNT VIHAR,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2712 M/S ITALIA(A UNIT OF APEEJAY) 309-310 F.F. PLOT NO.3 DLF PALACE VASANT KUNJ N. D.70. SOUTH DISTRICT

2713 VW CUISINES & CONCEPTS PVT. LTD FI - 4 WEST BAZAR GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES SAIDULLA JAIB ND - 30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2714 SAKET CULTURAL CLUB  (REGD) SAKET CULTURAL CLUB (REGD) D BLOCK SAKET OPP PVR CINEMA ND - 17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2715 THE FIRST FLOOR POCKET G J BLOCK, LSC SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2716 SARKARTAR CAFE SEC - E VASANT KUNJNEW DELHI - 70 SOUTH DISTRICT

2717 BAKER STREET FC - 13 SF DLF PLACE SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2718 POOL CAFE LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

2719 M/S MOCHA ART HOUSE(48 SEATS) 167, GF, DLF PLACE, NELSON MANDELA MARG, VASANT KUNJ SOUTH DISTRICT

2720 M/S THE SPICE GARDEN SHOP NO 10/11, GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES, SAIDAULAZAIB, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2721 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD` SHOP NO FC-2, FF, DLF PLACE, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2722 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIAS LTD, SHOP NO C-7, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2723 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD SHOP NO FC-3, II FLOOR, DLF PLACE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2724 M/S DELICIOUS SWEETS CORNER SHOP NO 26, NANAKPURA MARKET, MOTIBAGH II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2725 JOY LUCK MOON CHINESE S-10, SELECT CITY WALK, A-3 DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2726 T G I FRIDAYS

314-316,DLF PLACE SAKET NEW 314-316 II ND FLOOR, COURTYARD, DLF PLACE, 

SAKET, NEW DELHI  SOUTH DISTRICT

2727 TGI FRIDAYS ( A UNIT OF M/S BISTRO HOSPITALITY PVT302-304, FF, PROMENADE, DLF PLACE VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 70 SOUTH DISTRICT

2728 THE COFFEE SHOP INDIA ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE, 87-88, LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2729 McDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT FOOD COURT, PLOT NO A-4, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2730 CAFE VSB (12 SEAT) NO. 007 C-2 SQUAREI MALL SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2731 LITE BITE FOODS PVT LTD FC-10 SECOND FLOOR DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2732 GUPTA DHABA D-42 MOHAN SINGH MARKET SECTOR -6 N.DELHI-22 SOUTH DISTRICT

2733 M/S HARD ROCK CAFE M-106, TO 110, FF PLOT NO A 4, DISTT CENTRE, SAKET, SOUTH DISTRICT

2734 M/S KMERICA SERVICES PVT LTD` D-12, LSC VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2735 SAFDERJUNG CLUB (48 SEAT) SAFDER JUNG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2736 SMOKE HOUSE SHOP NO 125, GF, DLF PLACE, PLOT NO 3, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2737 PUNJAB GRILL (A UNIT OF WRAPSTER FOODS PVT. LTD)S-18 SF SELECT CITY WALK , A-3 DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2738 PANDIT SIYA RAM SWEETS

SHOP NO. 1092-C WARD NO. 1 KALKA DAS MARG MAIN ROAD MEHRAULI 

DELHI 30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2739 POONAM SWEET CORNER SHOP NO 44 SECTOR 8 MKT. R.K.PURAM NEW DELHI 22 SOUTH DISTRICT

2740 DIN DAYAL PUNJABI FOOD COURT UGF 70  SOM DUTT CHAMBER II 9 BHIKAJI CAMA PALACE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2741 SHREE RAM PLACE SHOP NO.-7, LSC MKT.,SHEIKH SARAI,NEW DELHI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

2742 RAJENDER DA DHABA AB-14-B DDA MARKET KAMAL CINEMA SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2743 PYRAMIDS EATING HOUSE (TONIO) KHASARA NO. 76/27 ANDHERIA MORE MEHRAULY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2744 RESTAURANT (EGG & PECTATION) JAY PEE VASANT CONTINENTAL BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2745 MGF & SALE OF BAKERY PRODUCT JAY PEE VASANT CONTINENTAL BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2746 TAPAS BAR RESTAURENT JAY PEE VASANT CONTINENTAL BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2747 SALE OF BAKERY AND CONFECTIONERY JAY PEE VASANT CONTINENTAL BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2748 AZZURRO 1& 11 floor3 cc saket new delhi SOUTH DISTRICT

2749 BHANDARI SWEETS UG 62 A 9 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2750 TITU JUICE CORNER SHOP NO 5 MINI MARKET II LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2751 TEA & SNACKS STALL E 5 SOUTH EXTN PART II NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2752 HOT CHIMNEY RESTAURANT NO.68 LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2753 SUBWAY B-112 ANSAL PLAZA KHEL GAON HUDCO PLACE SOUTH DISTRICT

2754 AURA RESTAURANT 47 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2755 SARAV PRIYA CLUB SARAVA PRIYA VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2756 BRISTA COFFEE COMPANY C-17 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2757 MC DONALDS FAMILIY REST (95 SEAT) E-31, IST FLOOR, NDSE PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2758 XIN ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD RESTAURENT MASALA JUNCT.C-2, SDA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, OPP. IIT GATE OUTER RING RD SOUTH DISTRICT

2759 MAHENDRA SWEETS 67, BABU MARKET SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2760 M/S GSS HOSPITALITY P LTD B-6/4, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE ,ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2761 CAKE PALACE E-6, SOUTH EXTENSION MARKET PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2762 ITALIC RESTARURANT C-25,VASANT VIHAR , C-BLOCK MKT, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2763 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO. 22, NEW MKT. MLY. NGR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2764 CAFE COFFEE DAY E-29, HAUZ KHAS MARKET, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2765 CAFE COFFEE DAY S-4, GREEN PARK MAIN MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2766 RAJINDER DA DHABA AB-9, SHOP NO. 2, DDA MKT. SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE,ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2767 TRIVENI THE HUNGER POINT G-30, TRIVENI, DDA SHOPING COMPLEX, SHEIKH SARAI, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2768 SAFFRON HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD 1 COMMUNITY CENTRE, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT



2769 KYLIN RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF WELGRO HOTEL 24, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2770 GULMOHAR PARK CLUB GULMOHAR PARK, NEW DELHI-49 SOUTH DISTRICT

2771 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 13, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET PVR MARKET, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2772 M/S RAJINDER XPRESS AB-14B, SHOP NO.-1&2, MAIN MARKET SAFDAR JUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2773 HONGKONG CHINEASE CUISINE 22, MOTHER,S FIRST FLOOR YUSUF SARAI COMMERCIAL COMP SOUTH DISTRICT

2774 EATING HOUSE DLTA R.K KHANNA TENIS STADIUM DLTA COMPLEX AFRICA EVENUE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2775 KAKE DA DHABA9a unit of connoisseur) 22,23,DDA MARKET PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE N.D SOUTH DISTRICT

2776 VEERJEE RESTAUTENT (24 SEAT) H-63 B.K DUTT COLONY KARBALA JOR BAGH N.D SOUTH DISTRICT

2777 CANTEEN & REFERESHMENT ROOM (48 SEAT) NITI BAGH CLUB AND COMMUNITY CENTRE, GF, NITI BAGH SOUTH DISTRICT

2778 PLOOF RESTAURANT NO.13 MAIN MARKET LODHI COLONY N.DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2779 PASSION RESTAURANT(35 SEATS) PERAMID SHOP IN BETWEEN GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL PVR SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

2780 PANCHSHILA CLUB PANCHSHILA PARK N.D  SOUTH DISTRICT

2781 CAFE COFFEE DAY CENTER 4 LSC POCKET C 6&7 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2782 CAFE COFFEE DAY B 6/6 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2783 RASHI RESTAURANT PVT.LTD.(SUBWAY) 20 B BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2784 OLIVE BAR& KITCHEN P LTD 6-8 KALKA DAS MARG MEHROLI ROAD DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2785 ASIA KITCHEN (95 SEATS) 15 BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2786 INDO CHINE QUTAB GOLF COURSE LADO SARAI CORNER ARBINDO MARG NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2787 SINGH FOODS SHOP NO.1 MALVIA NAGAR CENTRAL MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2788 OPUS RESTAURANT 47 2ND & 3RD FLOOR VASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR  NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2789 CHINESES HOTELS & CUISINE PVT LTD C 6 LOCAL SHOPPING COMPLEX OPP VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2790 RPM MAX ( UNIT OF WHAT Z UP) (73 SEATS) 40 COMMUNITY CENTER BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2791 B. & B COLONELS KABABZ(30 SEATS) 29, DEFENCE COLONY, MKT. NEW DELHI  SOUTH DISTRICT

2792 HAZE 8 BASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTER VASANTVIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2793 SUBWAY 36 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET N DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2794 BARISTA COFFEE SHOP (48 SEAT) 15 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2795 M/S CUISINE CRAFT HOSPITALITY A-4, SARVODYA ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2796 KISHAN SWEETS SHOP NO. 67, KHANNA MARKET LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2797 CAMPUS PIZZA RESTAURANT 237, SATYA NIKETAN,  NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2798 GUPTA TEA STALL 9/5, GALI MANDIR WALI, YUSAR SARAI, NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

2799 ATHITHI RESTAURANT 5/12 MANDIR WALI GALI YUSAF SARAI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2800 DHAN SINGH KACHORI WALA 9/7 & 9/6 SANATAN DHARAM SHIV MANDIR YUSUF SARAI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2801 RHYTHM RESTAURANT 50/8 1ST FLOOR YUSUF SARAI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2802 BIG BANANA A UNIT OF LR ENTERPRISES NO 15-16 I st FLOOR J BLOCK MARKET SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2803 M/S ALI BABA CAVES 30, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2804 OBEROI DHABA MCD SHOP OPPOSITE MEHRAULI POLICE STATION SOUTH DISTRICT

2805 CAFE QAHWA SHOP NO. C-21, FF, SDA MKT, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2806 CLUB LONDON (48 SEAT) (UNIT OF LIQUID ENTERTNMT)

SHOP NO.3 & 4, GF, DISTRICT CENTRE SOUTHERN PARK MALL, SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2807 AVONE LOGISTICS SERVICES C.B.I. HQ, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

2808 M/S DINE IN (UNIT OF HALDIMIRCH KHANSAMA CAT. SER.)121, GF, SATYA NIKETAN, NEW DELHI-21 SOUTH DISTRICT

2809 INDIGO RESTAURENT

MUSICAL FOUNTAIN, NETAJI NAGAR PARK, NETAJI NAGAR, OPPOSITE BHIKAJI 

CAMA PLACE, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2810 CAFE DELHI HEIGHTS (UNIT OF BATRA BROS.) SHOP NO. 221, FF DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH DISTRICT

2811 ROLLMAAL (A UNIT OF AZURE HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)SHOP NO. 30, DLF, SOUTH SQUARE MALL, SAROJINI NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2812 KATPUTLI (A UNIT OF INDIAN SPICE HOSPITALITY)SHOP NO.35, FF,SF, TF DEFENCE COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI-24 SOUTH DISTRICT

2813 BURGER KING (A UNIT OF BURGER KING INFRA PVT. LTD.)FS-9, 10, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2814 LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION (A UNIT OF RINGLETS TRADEX PVT. LTD.)FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD FLOOR, 11 HAUZ KHAS, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2815 DARK HOUSE KAFE 9, SATYANIKETAN GROUND FLOOR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2816 NIIC CREAM (UNIT OF PAZZESCO FOODS PVT LTD)(NO SEAT)9A, SHOP NO 2 & 3, GF, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2817 THE CHEF'S KITCHEN SHOP NO. G-47, 48, TRIVENI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, SHEKH SARAI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2818 M/S BURGER KING INDIA PVT. LTD. SHOP NO. 2 & 3, IIND FLOOR, SELECT CITY WALK MALL, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2819 PENINSULA KITCHEN T-303, THIRD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2820 KABAB EXPRESS

KEBAB XPRESS (A UNIT OF ROSSELL HOSPITALITY), SHOP NO. 3,4 &5, GF, FOOD 

HUB, WARD-1, PROPERTY NO. 4-1-14, THE VILLA HEAVEN, TEN STYLE MILE, 

MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2821 CHAWLA FAST FOOD SHOP NO. 16, GROUND FLOOR, CENTRAL MARKET, SJ ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2822 THE BEER CAFE (A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED)UNIT NO. 309, 2ND FLOOR, DLF PROMENADE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2823 SANJHA TANDOOR (20 SEAT) SHOP NO-2, GF, LSC PH-II, MUNIRKA, NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH DISTRICT

2824 THE BEER CAFE (A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING PVT. LTD.)

STALL NO. 12 & 13, SECOND FLOOR, FOOD COURT, SELEKT CITY WALK MALL, 

SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2825 THE BACKYARD (A UNIT OF HUNGRY BELLY FOODS)A2/A, SF, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2826 PISHORI TEA STALL 217, MAIN BAZAR, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2827 SIYA RAM SANJAY KUMAR 5/514, MILK WALI GALI, MEHRAULI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2828 TEA STALL SHOP NO. 938, WARD NO. 7, MAIN BAZAR, MEHRAULI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2829 ADAAB HOTELS 81/3, ADHCHINI GF, SH. ARBINDO MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2830 EDESIA FOODS L.L.P SHOP NO. 30, SF, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2831 PVR LTD CANTEEN PVR CINEMAS, PLOT NO. 9, SECTOR-9, R.K. PURAM, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2832 SECULAR HOUSE CANTEEN

9/1, SECULAR HOUSE, QUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, ARUNA ASAF ALI ROAD, 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2833 JANTA GENERAL & PROVISIONAL STORE SHOP NO. 4&5, D-55, SOUTH EXTN, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2834 RODED G-4, SOUTH EXTN MARKET-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2835 MOTI MUSLIM DHABA A-133, GF, BAPU PARK, KOTLA MUBARAK PUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2836 OBEROI SWEETS 522/2, WARD NO. 5, DOODH WALI GALI, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2837 MOTI MAHAL DELUX (GHITORNY) 843/1, GHITORNI, MEHRAULI GURGOAN ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2838 AGGARWAL SWEET 1092/1, BHOOL BHULAIYA CHOWK, MEHRAULI, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2839 SECRETRY COUNTRY CLUB, 181/2, SAINIK FARM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2840 THE FARM HOUSE RESTAURANT QUTAB MINAR, MEHRAULI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2841 THAI HIGH(48 SEATS) 1091/1, AMBAWATA COMPLEX, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2842 BANGALI SWEET CENTRE G-19, SOUTH EXTN, PART-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2843 AGGARWAL DAIRY 39, SUBHAS MARKET, KOTLA MUBARAK PUR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2844 M/S JAIN SWEETS SHOP NO. 1714/5, GURDWARA ROAD, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2845 R P RESTAURANT 50-D, GF, MAIN ROAD, SAVITRI NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2846 MADHUBAN RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 1, DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2847 RIMPY RESTAURANT (40 SEATS) E-1/14, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2848 M/S OMNIA A UNIT OF KRISHAN CONITENTAL LTDG.F, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2849 SURI BACHI RESTAURANT T-540/4, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2850 SAGAR ASSOCIATIONS C-2, MAIN MARKET, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2851 MC DONALD FAMILY RESTAURANT 2, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2852 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. (36 SEATS) GF, ANUPAM CINEMA COMPLEX, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2853 MOTI MISTHAN 17, MAIN MARKET MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2854 CAFE RENDEZVOUI T-540, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2855 SERVICE CANTEEN PVR ANUPAM-4 1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2856 SABURAL RESTAURANT J- BLOCK, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2857 MEHFIL DHABA SHOP NO. 2, OLD MARKET MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2858 MITTAL SWEET SHOP 12/2, VILL. ADHCHINI AURBINDO MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2859 KATHI ENTERPRISES SHOPPING AREA, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2860 TOUCH OF CLASS 54/4, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2861 SHREE RAM PALACE D-89 FF MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2862 MIRCH MASALA RESTAURANT 45/1, MALVIYA NAGAR MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2863 DAWAT RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 70, KHANNA MARKET, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2864 ORIENTAL OCTOPUS INDIA HABITAT CENTRE, LODHI ROAD, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2865 GULAB SWEET RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 19, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2866 AAI CLUB B-1, BUNGLOW ROAD AREA, SJ AIRPORT NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2867 RESTAURANT (16 SEATS) 66-A, KHANNA MARKET, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2868 DEEPAK SWEETS & RESTAURANT 122, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2869 BAY-WATCH RESTAURANT WELCOME HOTELS DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, ND-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2870 DAYS OF RAJ (A UNIT OF ADAAB HOTELS) 80 SEATS81/3, FF SRI AUROBINDO MARG, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

2871 SWEETS & NAMKEEN

G-58, TRIVENI SHOPPING COMPLEX, SHEIKH SARAI-I, MALVIYA NAGAR, DELHI-

17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2872 DAKSHIN RESTAURANT WELCOME HOTEL, DISTT. CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2873 PAN ASIAN RESTAURANT WELCOME HOTEL, DISTT. CENTRE SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2874 PACIFIC BLUES

SANGARIA RESTAURANT PVT. LTD, 27, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2875 RESTAURANT 11, B.K. DUTT COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2876 BAKERI SHOP NO. 101, KHANNA MARKET, LODHI COLONY, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2877 NAVEEN RESTAURANT 82,83, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2878 MINI MUGHAL RESTAURANT Y 6, JOR BAGH MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2879 BUDHRAJA TEA STALL 119, KHANNA MARKET, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2880 SHARMA HOTEL SHOP NO. H-71, B.K. DUTT COLONY NEAR LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2881 NEW MADRAS HOTEL (32 SEATS) 7, KHANNA MARKET, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2882 THE ALL AMERICAN DINNER GF, INDIA HABITAT CENTRE, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2883 EATOPIA THE FOOD COURT & MORE GF, INDIA HABITAT CENTRE, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2884 DELHI-O-DELHI RESTAURANT SIXTH FLOOR, INDIA HABITAT CENTRE, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2885 THE DECK INDIA HABITAT CENTRE, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2886 MELBROS REST. PVT. LTD. 37, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2887 MC DONALDS RESTAURANT (85 SEAT) BG-02, ANSAL PLAZA HUDCO PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2888 FIESTA GOLDEN PASTY PARLOUR SHOP NO. 1, DDA MARKET, ANAND LOK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2889 MOETS SIZZLERS SHOP NO. 27, DEFENCE COLONY , NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2890 NATHU SWEETS SHOP NO. 1, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2891 SWAGAT 14 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2892 MOTI MAHAL DELUXE (98 SEATS) SHOP NO. 11, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2893 GOLA SOUTHEN RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 9, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2894 DOUBLE DECKER ( A UNIT OF DISH HOSPITALITY PVT LTDE-3, III & IV FLOOR NDSE MARKET PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2895 MITHAS SHOP NO. 4&5, (GF) ANAND LOK MARKET, SIRI FORT, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2896 4S RESTAURANT A-26, GF, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2897 RAJDHANI NAMKEEN BHANDAR 371/3 SUBHASH MARKET, K.M.PUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2898 SWEETS PALACE (40 SEATS) 1515/4, WAZER NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2899 NIRULAS PLOT NO. 1, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2900 GUPTA SWEET HOUSE SHOP NO. 74/4 YUSUF SARAI. P.S. DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2901 S.K. RESTAURANT 10-11 SANWAL NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2902 DAITCHI RESTAURANT E-19/A NDSE PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2903 JAIN SWEETS 76/1, YUSUF SARAI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2904 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. 23, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2905 JUGHEADS FAST FOOD(6 SEATS) SHOP NO. 1, UDAY PARK, DDA MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2906 FLAVORS OF ITALY RESTAURANT & RESORTS PVT. LTD

SHOP NO. 51-C TO 54-C SHOPPING & OFFICE COMPLEX, MOOL CHAND , 

DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2907 CHOWDHARY SWEET SHOP 3A, LILA RAM MARKET, MASJID MOTH, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2908 SHARMA TEA STALL SHOP NO. 1, ANDREWS GANJ MARKT, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2909 SAGAR FOOD HOME 18, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2910 MOETS BAR BE QUE 50 DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2911 TEA SHOP SUDERSHAN TALKIES, GAUTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2912 ANAND SWEET 2A, LILA RAM MARKET, MASJID MOTH, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2913 AKASAKA RESTAURANT DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2914 HAPPY SWEETS 35 ANDREWS GANJ MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2915 BARISTA 31-32,COMMUNITY CENTER SAKET,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2916 BARISTA

CG-03A,GROUND FLOOR,ANSAL PLAZA KHEL GAON ROAD ANDREWS 

GANJ,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2917 TRIPTI RESTAURANT & CATERING SERVICES A-67/1, MAHIPAL PURN EXT. NEW DELHI-110037 SOUTH DISTRICT

2918 SUNIL SWEETS E-18, HOUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2919 MADRAS CAFE S-26, GREEN PARK, HOUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2920 ZERZURA QUTQB HOTEL, SRI AUROBINDU MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2921 M/S VA BENE (30 SEATS) QUTAB HOTEL, SRI AUROBINDU MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2922 COSY RESTAURANT B-1/30, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2923 PUNJABI BY NATURE NO. 11, BASANT LOK COMMUNTY CENTRE VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-57 SOUTH DISTRICT

2924 LAXMI BHOJNALAYA 48/1, YUSUF SARAI MANDIR WALI GALI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2925 THE GOLDEN DRAGON DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE, RING ROAD PANCHSHEEL PARK, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2926 MOHAN DHABA 26 OLD MARKET BACK SIDE OF GIFT EMPORIUM, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2927 M/S TONIC RESTAURANT ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE COMPLED, SIRI FORT ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2928 COLOURS N SPICE ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE COMPLEX, SIRI FORT ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2929 BENGAL SWEETS SHOP NO. 1, DDA MARKET SEKH SARAI PHASE-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2930 CHIC FISH BAR BECKE SHOP NO. 32, MALVIYA NAGAR CORNER, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2931 M/S CHOPSTICS CHINESE RESTAURANT ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE, SIRI FORT ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2932 EVERGREEN RESTAURANT, SWEET HOUSE S-30, MAIN MARKET, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2933 ESSEX FARMS PVT. LTD. 4, AURBINDO MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2934 SHARMA SWEET HOUSE E-46, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2935 KABILA RESTAURANT(80 SEATS) DDA SHOPPING CENTRE, AURBINDO ROAD, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2936 M/S ALISHA ENTERPRISES RESTAURANT( THE VILLAGE BIS12, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2937 AALIS KATHI KABAB SHOP NO-4,DDA SHOPPING CENTRE, PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2938 OSAKA RESTAURANT 11, LSC SFS, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2939 DRUMS OF HEAVEN S-14, GREEN PARK EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2940 RAINBOWS C-15, SDA COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

2941 PARK BALLUCHI RESTAURANT INSIDE DEER PARK, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2942 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA PVT LTD K-84, ASHIRWA COMPLEX, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2943 SONAL FAST FOOD (10 SEAT) SHOP NO. 31, AURBINDO PLACE MARKET HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2944 SHARDA PASTRY SHOP E-23, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2945 RESTAURENT DISCO-THIC-EQALAZER HOTEL SARTAJ, A-3, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2946 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT S-27, GREEN PARK MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2947 THE CLAY OVER RESTAURANT D-1, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2948 THE TANDOOR D-1, SHOP NO. G-15, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2949 GOVERDHAN VEGETARIAN G-1, SC-II, ARESHMI PLAZA 93 ADHCHINI, AURBINDO MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2950 M/S GUNG THE PLACE D-1/B, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2951 ANGEETHI RESTAURANT ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE ADJACENT SIRI FORT AUDITORIUM, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2952 HOLIDAY CLUB 1, PANCHSHEEL MARG, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2953 BALAJEE PEETHI WALA (NO SEAT) 8/115, YUSUF SARAI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2954 MANDARIN COURT F-126, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2955 M/S YUM YUM CHA (48 SEAT)(UNIT OF TUSAJ LIFESTYLE)S12B-13A, 2ND FLOOR SELECT CITY MALL DISTT. CENTRE SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2956 MIRCH MASALA (TAKE AWAY) 20 SEATS STALL NO-7, GF, J BLOCK MARKET, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



2957 M/S REEVE (A UNIT OF SOUL FOOD CATERING) (48 SEATS)

2ND FLOOR, SHOP IN PREMISES NO. S-27, S-BLOCK MAIN MARKET, GREEN 

PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2958 JOHNNY ROCKETS

310, 2ND FLOOR, DLF PROMENAD MALL NELSON MANDELA MARG VASANT 

KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2959 TRIBE (A UNIT OF KHATRI FINANCE & LEATING PVT. LTD.)138/9, KISHAN GARH, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2960 CHARCOAL (A UNIT OF MADHOUZE HOSPITALITY P. LTD.)

B-6/5, SHOPPING CENTER HARSUKH MARGH SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW 

DELHI-110028 SOUTH DISTRICT

2961 M/S PIZZA EXPRESS (UNIT OF ATRIUM RESTAURANT INDIA PVT LTD) (98 SEATS)T-303B, 3RD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

2962 MANY SQUARE SHOP NO-C 65, GF, ARUN NAGAR, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-25 SOUTH DISTRICT

2963 MANJUSHREE PLANTATION LTD

SHOP NO.GF 8, PLOT NO.A-2, DISTRICT CENTRE MGF MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI-

110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2964 FREN ZONE 17, GF, SATYA NIKETAN MOTI BAGH, NEW DELHI-21 SOUTH DISTRICT

2965 M/S DCK ( A UNIT OF VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)SHOP O. E-2/4, GF, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-25. SOUTH DISTRICT

2966 M/S SUBWAY (A UNIT OF HEALTHY V) (18 SEATS)SHOP NO.06, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2967 M/S MALIK DHABA 13/4-A, WARD NO.1, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2968 THE BOOTY CALL 246 GF, SATYA NIKETAN, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

2969 PLAY @30 RESTT ( UNIT OF ELATE BUILDERS PVT LTD)30, GF, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2970 COAST CAFE ( UNIT OF OGAAN INDIA PVT LTD) H-2, 2ND FLOOR, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2971 KAKE - DA -HOTEL SHOP NO -5 DDA MARKET NEAR RBI COLONY HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2972 OCEAN PEARL RETREAT KH. 83,84,90/1-2,100/1-2 VILL SATBARI MEHRAULI NEW DELHI-110074 SOUTH DISTRICT

2973 LEE-STUDIO ( A NIT OF CHIRAG RESTAURANT P. LTD)30, 3RD FLOOR HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2974 BIG YELLOW DOOR (A UNIT OF GRAZE ENTERPRISES) (40 SEATS)H NO-8, SATYA NIKETAN, DELHI-21 SOUTH DISTRICT

2975 DUDE FOOD (A UNIT OF DELICIOUS CONCEPTS PVT LTD) 35 SEATS11, SATYA NIKETAN BENTO JUARGZ MARG DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2976 BARSOOM ( A UNIT OF SPACE CASE RESTAURANT P. LTD)

THIRD FLOOR, 26, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MARKET ROAD NEW DELHI-

110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2977 HONEY WELL ESTATE PVT LTD BRANDS/STYLE (40 SEATS)M-10, 3RD FLOOR, SOUTH EXTN-II, NEW DELHI-49 SOUTH DISTRICT

2978 WOOD BOX CAFE ( UNIT OF JAGDISH PAHWA ENT PVT LTD.)18, SATYA NIKETAN GF, DELHI-110021 SOUTH DISTRICT

2979 JAIN SWEET 76/1, YUSUF SARAI DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2980 CINNABON & AUNTIE ANNE'S GFK 4A DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2981 SPEEDY CHOW (UNIT OF AZURE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

SHOP NO-9, FF, CORNOR MARKET, MAHARISHI DAYANAND MARG, ALVIYA, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2982 CAFE COLONIAL WAYS

6 COMMUNITY CENTRE-II FLOOR BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI-

110057 SOUTH DISTRICT

2983 AYE 1 DHABA (A UNIT OF PERFECT ALLIANCE HOSPITALITY)

GF MEZZANINE FLOOR 12 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW 

DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

2984 CLASSIC DIPLOMAT RESTAURANT

GROUND FLOOR A-4 KHASRA NO-340/342 NH-8, MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI-

110037 SOUTH DISTRICT

2985 CRAZY CABIN (48 SEATS) PROPERTY NO-10, FF, SF, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI-24 SOUTH DISTRICT

2986 GUPTA'S RESTAURENT (15 SEATS) SHOP NO-1, E27, NDSC PART-2, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2987 NEW MOTI SWEETS C-5, GF, MAIN MARKET MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

2988 BLUE GIRAFFE FOODS & RETAIL PVT LTD (40 SEATS)F-136, FF, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-25 SOUTH DISTRICT

2989 SUBWAY (A UNIT OF AARBEE INTERNATIONAL)

MAX DEVKI DEVI HOSPITAL EAST BLOCK CAFETARIA PRESS ROAD SAKET NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2990 RUMBAR RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) 26, FF, MAIN ROAD, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

2991 ANGLES IN MY KITCHEN  ( A UNIT OF EPICURIAN FOODS PVT. LTD.)SHOP NO 31, DEFENCE COLONY MAIN MARKET  NEW DELHI 110024 SOUTH DISTRICT

2992 TERMINUS 1 (UNIT OF BATRA BROS) SHOP NO. 238, 2ND FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2993 THE  TODDY SHOP I-A SECOND FLOOR , HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2994 M/S DCK (A UNIT OF VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY) (20 SEATS)40 & 41, GF, VASANT SQUARE MALL VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-49 SOUTH DISTRICT

2995 M/S DZUKOU (48 SEATS) 3RD FLOOR, E-22, HAUZ KHAS MAKET, NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

2996 BLUE FROG (UNIT OF QUTAB ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD.)THE KILA 4-A KALKADAS MARG MEHRAULI NEW DELHI -30 SOUTH DISTRICT

2997 BENGAL SWEETS PALACE SHOP NO-15 A BLOCK VASANT MARG VASANT VIHAR DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

2998 ARMAAN RESTAURANT GF, 3(GF) LODHI ROAD COMPLEX MINI MKT-II, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

2999 THE SAME PLACE ( A UNIT OF YOUNG HOSPITALITY)FF,SF,& THIRD FLOOR 6 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3000 LA ROUGE ( A UNIT OF ALTERNATIVE VENTURE PVT LTD)FF, 1-A & T6B HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3001 M I FOODS CENTRE (TAKE AWAY) 43, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3002 CAFE TORQUE ( UNIT TORQUE FOOD PRODUCATS P.LTD)

4 GF & MF BASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTRE VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI-

110057 SOUTH DISTRICT

3003 M/S KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUTS ( A UNIT OF BEDROCK FOOD COMPANY PVT LTD.F-74 60 77 (B), FIRST FLOOR, SELECT CITY WALK MALL, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3004 THE BEAR CAFE BTB MARKETING PVT  LTD SHOP NO-306, 2ND FLOOR, DLF PLACE, SAKET, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3005 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD ( DUNKIN DONUTS)PLOT NO.40 BASANT LOK, PVR PRIYA COMPLEX, VASANT VIHAR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3006 AYE 1 CAFE ( UNIT OF PERFECT ALLIANCE HOSPITALITY)

FIRST FLOOR & SECOND FLOOR 12, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE COMMUNITY 

CENTRE NEW DELHI-110029 SOUTH DISTRICT

3007 FOREMOST FRIENDLY FOODS PVT LTD (LAHORI GATE)GF, 97, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

3008 ICE CREAM PARLOUR SHOP NO-8, G.F., PVR ANUPAM SAKET DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3009 ICON FOODS & BEVERAGES SERVICES (A UNIT OF YSF HOTSHOP NO.27, MAIN MARKET, LODHY COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



3010 DESIA RESTO ( DREAM INCUBATOR ENTERTAINMENT & HOSP)50 E, GF & FF MAIN HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-110016. SOUTH DISTRICT

3011 DREAM INCUBATOR ENTERTAINMNT & HOSPITALITY P.L50-E, 2ND & 3RD FLOOR MAIN HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3012 DEPOT 29 (UNIT OF GLOCAL FOODS)

PRO NO.2, 2ND & 3RD FLOOR, LSC BLOCK 6 & 7, SDA OPP DEAR PARK, NEW 

DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

3013 M/S COCOBERRY GF, G-47, GREEN PARK MAIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3014 KWALITY RESTAURANT & ICE CREAM (1978) CO C-21, GF, C-BLOCK MARKET, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI--57 SOUTH DISTRICT

3015 INDIGO DELICATESSEN 304-A, AMBIENCE MALL 3RD FLOOR, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-70 SOUTH DISTRICT

3016 CAFE DELHI HEIGHTS (M/S BATRA BROS.) SHOP NO-308, SECOND FLOOR, DLF PROMENADE, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3017 CHILIS GRILL & BAR ( UNIT PARARMOUNT REST PVT LTD)SHOP N-161-A, GF, DLF PLACE, SAKET, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3018 JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA) E-18, FIRST FLOOR, SOUTH EXTN-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3019 PINT ROOM (UNIT OF SWEET WATER HOSPITALITY)GROUND FLOOR NO.31,FF& SF DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI-49. SOUTH DISTRICT

3020 DIGGIN( A UNIT OF BABA SRI CHAND MAJIK ENTERPRISESSHOP NO.1&2, ANAND LOK SHOPPING CENTER NEW DELHI-49. SOUTH DISTRICT

3021 MANDAA 30 SECOND FLOOR (FRONT PORTION) HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, NEW DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

3022 SPEEDY CHOW (UNIT OF AZURE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)14-C, FF, BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3023 THE BEER CAFE

C-12 GROUND FLOOR AND MEZZANINE FLOOR SDA COMMERCIAL COOMPLEX 

NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3024 STREET TREAT FAST FOOD POINT

PREMISES NO.1085/1,WARD NO.1,KALKA DASS MARG MAIN BAZAR MEHRAULI 

NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3025 SHANGHAI 30 (A UNIT OF AARM HEALTH THCARE PVT.LTD.

E-30, GF & MEZZANINE FLOOR, HAUZ KHAS MAIN MARKET HAUZ KHAS NEW 

DELHI-16. SOUTH DISTRICT

3026 THE PLAZA LOUNGE - RADISSON BLU PLAZA (A UNIT OF ANH-8, MAHIPALPUR, NEW DELHI-110037 SOUTH DISTRICT

3027 SAY CHEESE (4 SEATS) GF, 88/3, KH NO-160, GF ADHCHINI VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3028 NEW YORK SLICE (A UNIT OF B M CREATIONS PVT LTD)A-50 GF HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3029 YAUATCHA ( A UNIT OF KA HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD)S-212, SECOND FLOOR, AMBIANCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

3030 TOSS SPORTS BAR & GRILL ( A UNIT OF TANUSHI HOSPITCG-01, C-101, GF & FF , ANSAL PLAZA ANDREWS GANJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3031 SEOUL RESTAURANT

C-308, 3RD FLOOR, ANSAL PLAZA, ANDREWS GANJ, KHEL GAON MARG, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3032 1 OAK (A UNIT OF MAK HOSPITALITIES)

SHOP NO-C-49 & 50(GF) SHOPPING COMPLEX, DEFENCE COLONY, OPP. 

MOOLCHAND HOSPITAL, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3033 BARICHI RESTAURANT 279/3, MAHIPAL PUR EXTN. NH-8, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3034 ROLL MAAL (UNIT OF MANA CATERING PVT. LTD.146, FIRST FLOOR, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3035 M/S PLATINUM RESTAURANT

137/9, ARUNA ASAF ALI ROAD, VILLAGE KISHAN GARH, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI-

110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

3036 SAGAR RATNA RES. PVT LTD (48 SEATS) G-36, 36 VASANT SQUIRE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3037 SUMMER HOUSE CAFE ( A UNIT OF SHANKTRAJ HOSPITALIT)

FIRST FLOOR, DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, AUROVINDO PLACE, HAUZ KHAS, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3038 THE PINT ROOM (UNIT OF SWEET WATER HOSPITALITY P.LD-12, 2ND FLOOR, LSC VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3039 HUNGRY MONKEY (A UNIT OF 3 MONKEYS RESTT.LLP) 35B-6/6 SF & TF SHOPPING SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

3040 JOHNNY ROCKETS (A UNIT OF PRIME GOURMENT PVT)S-14,-II FLOOR SELECT CITY WALK SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3041 SAGAR RATNA( SAGAR RATNA RESTAURENT PVT.LTD.)PLOT NO.2,PRESS ENCLAVE ROAD SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3042 SAGAR RATNA (UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURENT PVT. LTD.)SAKET CITY HOSPITAL, MANDIR MARG SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3043 SHRI RAM SWEET HOUSE SHOP NO 1, DDA MARKET, BER DARAI, DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3044 UNDER DOGGS SPORTS BAR & GRILL (UNIT OF KAUR COOKIT-314, 3RD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070 SOUTH DISTRICT

3045 LITTLE CHINA RESTAURANT (UNIT OF K.G. & CO.)SHOP NO.2, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3046 WHAT A COMIC SHOW C-21, SECOND FLOOR SDA MARKET NEW DELHI-16. SOUTH DISTRICT

3047 CHICKENS OF LUDHINA SHOP NO.-10, CSC DDA MARKET NEAR DTC BUS STAND SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3048 M/S O BAR ( UNIT OF HUMBLE ABODE HOSPITALITY)

S1-S7, WEST BAZAR, GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES, SAID-UL-AJAIB VILLAGE SAKET 

NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3049 BARRELS (A UNIT OF BRICKLAYERS PVT.LTD.)

5 FIRST FLOOR COMMUNITY CENTRE  BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI-

110057. SOUTH DISTRICT

3050 DHABA BY CLARIDGES( QSOP HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)SHOP NO.303,304,305,SF,PLOT NO.A-4, DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3051 FOOD TALKA(A UNIT OF PAN INDIA FOOD SOLUTIONS P.LTS-01, SF SELECT CITY WALK A-3,DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3052 EN-ETC ( A UNIT OF AVEENASHI INTERNATIONAL P.LTD.)SHOP NO.H-5,/1(FF)(LHS) KALKAJI DASS MARG MEHRAULI LNEW DELHI-30. SOUTH DISTRICT

3053 THE BIG CHILL( A UNIT OF BIG CHILL CAFE PVT.LTD.)311-314 DLF PROMENADE VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI-70. SOUTH DISTRICT

3054 MARKET CAFE KIOSK ( UNIT OF MKT CAFE FOODS LTD)15-16 GFK DLF PROMENADE MALL VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3055 MONKEY BAR RESTAURANT

GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO.11 UPPER GF L.S.C. PKT-6 & 7, SEC-C, BASANT KUNJ, 

NEW DELHI-70 SOUTH DISTRICT

3056 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD. (DOMINOS PIZZA) 48 SEATSPLOT NO. 13, GF, FF, LSC, SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3057 KARIMS FOOD FC-8, SECOND FLOOR, DLF PLACE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3058 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LIMITED (DOMINOS PIZZA)G-24, FF, SOUTH EXTN. PART-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3059 KEBABS AND CURRIES S-1, DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3060 HIATUS QUTUB HOTEL, SHAHEED JEET SING MARG, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3061 BENGALI SWEETS G-19, FIRST FLOOR, SOUTH EXTENSION PART-1, NEW DELHI-110049 SOUTH DISTRICT

3062 SUBWAY (A UNIT OF AAR BEE INTERNATIONAL)

SHOP NO-4, FOOD COURT, 3RD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



3063 SUBWAY (A UNIT OF AAR BEE INTERNATIONAL) SHOP NO-7, FOOD COURT, SECOND FLOOR, DLF PLACE, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3064 M/S JUBILANT FOODWORKS LIMITED

GROUND FLOOR PREMISES NO GF-1&GF 2, VASANT SQUARE MALL, PLOT NO A 

PK COMMUNITY CENTRE VASANT KUNJ NE SOUTH DISTRICT

3065 BONNE BOUCHE( A UNIT OF KINGPIN ENTERPRISES)SHOP NO.-16,FF & SF DEFENCE COLONY  MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3066 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA SE-29, FIRST FLOOR, SOUTH EXTENSION-II, NEW DELHI-110049 SOUTH DISTRICT

3067 ZAITOON FOODS PVT. LTD(TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO.15 COMMUNITY SHOPPING ANAND NIKETAN DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3068 YO CHINA (A UNIT OF MOODS HOSP. PVT. LTD.) PLOT NO. 46, FF, VASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3069 CHARLIES EXCHANGE BAR D-1, SALCON RASVILLAS, G-02, GROUND FLOOR, DISTRICT CENTRE, SAKET SOUTH DISTRICT

3070 ELMAS  (A UNIT OF LEISUREZONE CAFE PVT.LTD. GROUND FLOOR,73, MEHARCHAND MARKET LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI-03. SOUTH DISTRICT

3071 PIND BALLUCHI (A UNIT OF METTLE HOSPITALITY PVT. L

MEZZNINE & FIRST FLOOR, 17 COMMUNITY CENTRE, SAKET, NEW DELHI-

110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3072 EN (A UNIT OF AVEENASHI INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.

PREMISES NO.H-5/1, FF) KALKA DASS  MARG MAIN ROAD MEHRAULI NEW 

DELHI-30. SOUTH DISTRICT

3073 CHINNABON GROUND FLOOR, DLF PROMENDE MALL, VASANST KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3074 M/S FAARSI (A UNIT OF JACKPOT VENTURES PVT. LTD)26, GROUND FLOOR, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3075 FLAMY WINGS&ALKAUSER BAR-B-QUE ( TAKE AWAY )GF AB-15 SAFDERJUNG ENCLAVE COMMUNITY CENTER,NEW DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

3076 COCOA HOUSE ( A UNIT OF ORCA HOSPITALITY )

GF&FF OF THE PREMISES PROPERTY NO D-8 LOCAL SHOPING CENTRE-II POORVI 

MARG,VASANT VIHAR,DELHI-57 SOUTH DISTRICT

3077 SAY CHEESE GF SHOP NO-9,DDA COMMUNITY CENTRE,YUSUF SARAI,NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3078 TARAMI (48 SEATS)     OF EMINENT ENTERTAINMENT )1ST FLOOR,30 A FF HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3079 MC DONALDS'S FAMILY RESTAURANT

34 GF,102-B,109&110 1ST FLOOR,DLF SOUTHSQUARE MULTILEVEL PARKING 

CUM COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,SAROJINI NAGAR,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3080 BAGELA CAFE ( A UNIT OF LALITAS BAGELS CAFE P.LTD )SHOP NO-8,MEHAR CHAND MARKET LODHI ROAD,NEW DELHI-3 SOUTH DISTRICT

3081 B-BAR (310 SEATS) BB HOSPITALITY VENTRUES PVT LTDFLOOR LEVEL-4,SELECT CITY WALK MALL,SAKET,NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3082 ADISH RESTAURANT GF,AB-2,SAFDERJUNG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

3083 LOPERA(FRENCH BAKERY PVT. LTD.) 308-A, IIND FLOOR, DLF, PROMINADE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3084 M/S SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD GF, FF, SF, SHOP NO 18/19, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI 110024 SOUTH DISTRICT

3085 SWAGAT CANTEEN SERVICE

GROUND FLOOR SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE SHEIKH SARAI, NEW DELHI-

110030 SOUTH DISTRICT

3086 PIZZERIA ROSSA (40 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, 26 HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3087 PIZZERIA ROSSA (40 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, 26 HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3088 THE PINK ROOM SF, TF, 29A HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3089 F1 THE IST OAK (A UNIT OF FOURMET FOOD AND HOSPITA

GF, MEZZENINE FLOOR, SF AB12 COMMUNITY CENTRE SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 

MKT NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3090 MAQUINA (49 SEAT) UNIT OF GH HOSPILITY SERVICES30-A,1ST FLOOR HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3091 M/S CAFE MARRISON  (195 SEAT) ASA ENTERTAINMENT PVFF,SF, TF & FOURTH FLOOR, E-12, SOUTH EXTENSION PART II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3092 M/S SMOKE HOUSE DELI (98 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR GF OF 9-A & 12 MAIN HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3093 SOCIAL & TINUR REST. (UNIT OF EPIPHANY HOSPTPLFF & SF OF 9-A & 12, T-12A, MAIN HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3094 SYLVAN CHEF

GROUND FLOOR PREMISES NO 1768/1 CENTRAL SCHOOL ROAD NANGAL ROAD 

VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3095 RAAS (A UNIT SUKHIJA RESTAURANTS PVT LTD) FIRST FLOOR & SECOND FLOOR 9-A HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3096 THE PIANO MAN GF-60 VASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTRE BASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI -57. SOUTH DISTRICT

3097 YO CHINA(A UNIT OF MOODS HOSPITALITY PVT LTD.

SF,307-308 DLF PLACE MALL PILOT NO.A-04 DISTT.CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI-

17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3098 CAVALLI CAFFE

GF,SHOP NO.133,GF-DLF EMPORIO MALL  NELSON MANDELA MARG VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI-48. SOUTH DISTRICT

3099 L,OPERA( FRENCH BAKERY PVT.LTD. GF,G-47 GF SELECT CITY WALK SAKET NEW DELHI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3100 THE BEER CAFE( A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING PVT.LTD.SF SHOP NO.-300 & SFK-2,SFDLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3101 VERVE THE LOUNGE BAR ( A UNIT OF OPEN KITCHEN HOSP28,3RD FLOOR KHASARA NO.756/620,330  HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3102 ROTARY HABITAT CENTRE

SECOND FLOOR PLOT NO-53 SF SEC-VI INSTITUTIONAL AREA M B ROAD PUSHP 

VIHAR NEW DELHI.-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3103 AMICI 48 A-49/50/51 SELECT CITY WALK SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3104 AMICI CAFE SHOP NO.-8,GF.FF & SF DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3105 MY KIND OF STREET C-6, SHOP-2,SDA MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3106 FAT NINJA (A UNIT OF ONE NINJA BARS & KITCHEN PVTTHIRD FLOOR & FOURTH FLOOR 26 HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3107 ADAAB HOTEL LTD. (A UNIT OF ADAAB) THIRD FLOOR T-307 AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3108 MAMAGOTO

305-306 DLF PROMENADE MALL VASANT KUNJ NELSON MANDELA ROAD NEW 

DELHI (SECOND FLOOR) SOUTH DISTRICT

3109 IDLI KING 37 SATYA NIKETAN MOTI BAGH-II NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3110 VEDANTAS RESTAURANT(48 SEATS) GF SHOP NO 209-B/3 MUNIRAKA VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3111 JUBILANT FOOD WORK LTD (28 SEAT)

GROUND FLOOR  SHOP NO 27,28,29,TRIVENI COMPLEX, COMMUNITY CENTER, 

SHEIKH SARAI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



3112 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKDS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA)SHOP  30-31-32 UGF, ANSAL CHAMBER 1, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, NEW DELHI 66 SOUTH DISTRICT

3113 M/S MOODS HOSPITALITY PVT LTD (YO CHINA)

GF, MEZANINE, FF, 7 COMMUNITY CENTER, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3114 KYLIN EXPRESS (UNIT OF WELGROW HOTEL CONCEPTS PVTCOUNTER NO 5 IIIRD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3115 MASALA MAYA FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD GF,SHOP NO-5,LSC MARKET,C-8,VASANT KUNJU NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3116 SATVA ELEGANTLY INDIAN VEG 1-B/A,ARJUN NAGAR,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3117 AGGARWAL SWEET

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO - C-578 GF SUBASH MARKET KOTLA MUBARAKPUR 

DELHI 110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

3118 GARAGE INC ( A UNIT OF M & M IDEAS) 30 S F  HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3119 KBR HOSPITALITY PVT GF  PREMUSES K-3/4,NEAR GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL,SAKET,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3120 KAFFEINE ( A UNITE OF KHAZANA HOSPITALITY ) FF,50-A,HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3121 PASS CODE HOSPITALITY GF&MEZZ,D-4,D-BLOCK MARKET,VASNT VIHAR,NEW DELHI-57 SOUTH DISTRICT

3122 COSMIC KITCHEN PVT LTD G-22-B,GROUND FLOOR,SELECT CITYWALK,SAKET,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3123 M/S SOI THAI

1ST FLOOR PLOT/SHOP NO38,VASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTER PVR,VASNT 

VIHAR DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3124 MOUNTAIN TRAIL FOODS (P) LTD CHAI POINT GROUND FLOOR UG-69, SOMDUTT CHAMBER-II, 9 BHIKAJI CAMA PALACE SOUTH DISTRICT

3125 AMERIICAN HOT DOG FACTORY&URBAN KATHI STALL.NO 10 TF AMBIENCE MALL VASNT KUNJU,NEW DELHI-70 SOUTH DISTRICT

3126 BURGER GIRL 9,GF,JJ COLONY SATYA NIKETAN MOTI BAGH,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3127 Q DS SATYA NIKETAN 294 SATYA NIKETAN NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3128 SALTZ GF,SHOP NO-1,PLOT NO-11 LSC SEC-B,POCKET-7,VASANT KUNJ,NEW DELHI-70 SOUTH DISTRICT

3129 MAHENDER SINGH & SONS TEA STALL 67 B GF MASJID MOTH VILLAGE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3130 MISTHAN CAFE ( 20 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO 1,2&13, M  B ROAD, KHANPUR, NEW DELHI 110062 SOUTH DISTRICT

3131 KHAN CHACHA GF,G-3,MULTIPLEX,BLOCK,SAKET,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3132 VEERAS KITCHEN PVT. LTD. 79 & 80 G.F. MEHAR CHAND MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3133 CAPRI VILLAGGIO GROUND FLOOR,1-A,HAUS KHAS VILLAGE,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3134 TUNDAY KABABI GF,489/55/4,CORNER MAKT MAINROAD MALVIYA NAGAR,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3135 TRES SHOP NO.17,MAIN MARKET,LODHI ROAD,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3136 M/S IMPERFECTO (A UNIT OF BELCIBO HOSP PVT LTD)SF, TF & 4F A1/HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3137 SHOTS AND TAILS (A UNIT OF HKK FOODS)

GROUND FLOOR-31,F.F.AND GROUND FLOOR BACK PORTION HAUZ KHAS 

VILLAGE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3138 PIZZA HUT (30 SEAT) (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD.)AT-BG-05 ANSAL PLAZA HUDCO PLACE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3139 PUNJAB RESTAURENT SHOP NO.3&4, YUSUF SARAI NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3140 M/S PATRA PAKORA BHANDAR

SHOP NO.13, CSC MKT LADO SARAI, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI-30  GROUND 

FLOOR SOUTH DISTRICT

3141 PIZZA HUT( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD.GROUND FLOOR 12 COMMUNITY CENTER SAKET NEW DELHI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3142 JUBILANT FOODWORKERS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS)S.NO. 309, 2ND FLOOR, DLF PLACE SAKET, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3143 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS) S.NO. S-36, GF, GREEN PARK MAIN MARKET, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3144 STRIKER-128 SEAT (UNIT OF T J HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

T-318 IIIRD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL NELSON MANDELA MARG VASANT KUNJ 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3145 FORK YOU (A UNIT KOF UPA HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)FF PROPERTY NO.30 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3146 THE BEER CAFE( A UNIT OF BTB MARKETING P.LTD.)

THIRD FLOOR SHOP NO.T-319, THIRD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ 

NEW DELHI-70. SOUTH DISTRICT

3147 M/S DNJ HOSPITALITY SERVICES P LTD 32-A UGF (SF) CORNER MKT MALVIYA NAGAR, DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3148 DOMINOS PIZZA(A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD WORKS)

AT MULTILEVEL CAR PARKING SHOP NO.102,DLF SOUTH SQUARE SAROJINI 

NAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3149 MAPPLE EXOTICA(NINTH DEMENSION HOTELS & RESORTKHASRA NO 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 14 AT VILLAGE SAHOORPUR DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3150 SONA RESTAURANT 5/1, MAIN YUSUF SARAI MARKET, DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3151 M/S MAPPLE ERARALD (UNIT OF NINTH DIMENSION HOTELS

GROUND FLOOR KH NO.41/2/2, 41/2/1, 41/2/3, 41/3, 41/9, MIN 37/23/2, 

37/24/2 SITUATED AT NH-8 SAMALKH SOUTH DISTRICT

3152 ELF CAFE LOUNGE (A UNIT OF INCULTURE HOSPITALITY)SECOND FLOOR SF 26 HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MKT ROAD, DELHI-110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3153 FRENCH BISTRONOMEW P LTD- 48 SEATS

SHOP NO A-57-58 & A-59 GROUND DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX BLOCK-A 

DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3154 SUNNY QUICK FOODS

SHOP NO. 7, CSC MARKET, OPP. CVS SHEIKH SARAI, PHASE-II, NEW DELHI 

110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3155 BHOG RESTAURANT

GF KHASRA NO 23/23(4-16) 24(4-16) 22/2(3-16) 33/4(4-16) 7/1(0-08) NH-8 

SAMALKHA NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3156 THE NITESH(MOTEL)MASTI

GF KHASRA NO 23/23(4-16) 24(4-16) 22/2(3-16) 33/4(4-16) 7/1(0-08) NH-8 

SAMALKHA NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3157 CHEQUERS RESORTS PVT. LTD. A-1-14-(4-1-14)WARD NO.1 KALKADAS MARG MEHRAULI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3158 CHINA DOLL, BAR & RESTAURANT D-14, 3RD FLOOR, SOUTH EXTN. PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3159 AMSTERDAM KITCHEN & BAR GF, SHOP NO.135,136,137, DLF SOUTH COURT, SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3160 NANDOS( UNIT OF JANPATH RESTAURENT INDIA PVT.LTD.GF-315 & 316,PLOT NO.-3,PROMENADE MALL VASANT KINJ NEW DELHI-70. SOUTH DISTRICT

3161 URBAN KATHI( A UNIT OF GREEN MANGO HOSPITALITIES P))SHOP NO.-9,CORNER MARKET MALVIYANAGER NEW DELHI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3162 CIRE RESTAURENT( UNIT OF AVV HOSPITALITY) 30 IST FLOOR HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT



3163 AMIC CAFE 30,GF HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3164 PIZZA HUT9DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTLD. 3RD FLOOR,T-317 TF AMNIENCE MALLL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI.-70 SOUTH DISTRICT

3165 PIZZA HUT (98 SEAT)( UNIT OF DEVYANI INT.LTDL.)41-BASANT LOK MARKET VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3166 SAKAE SUSHI( TCI APEX PAL HOSPITALITY INDIA PVT.LT3RD FLOOR T-306 TF AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3167 AMICIC PRONTO GF SHOP NO.G-67 GF SELECT CITY WALK SAKET NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3168 AMICI GOURMENT PIZZA

FOOD COURT STALL NO.7 3RD FLOOR AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3169 HALDIRAM MARKETING PVT.LTD.

SHOP NO.31 GROUND FLOOR 103,F.F,MULTILEVEL PARKING CUM 

COMMERCIAL COMPLED DLF SOUTH SQUARE SAROJINI SOUTH DISTRICT

3170 CAFE BROWN SUGAR PVT.LTD. SHOP NO.-36,FF SF MAIN MKT.DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3171 PAPA JOHNS

GF,43,44,45 BLOCK-C NEW SHOPPING COMPLEX DE-FENCE COLONY MKT.NEW 

DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3172 LA TAGLIATELLA (UNIT OF AMREST RESTAURANT INDIA PVUG & FF BEARING 33, AMBIANCE MALL VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3173 LUDUS( A UNIT OF BTS HOSPITILITY PVT.LTD.)

SECOND FLOOR-24-25 METROPOLITAN MALL DISTRICT SENTER SAKET NEW 

DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3174 SAGAR RATNA IIND FLOOR FOOD COURT DLF SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3175 GREEN HOUSE & HESTSOFT FOODS PVT.LTD. GF 118 GF SHAHPUR JAT NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3176 BORABORA CHANDELIER ESTATES & HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.GF D-2,SOUTHERN PARK FLAT NO.5, & 6 GF SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3177 NEUNG ROI REST RADISSION BLU PLAZA HOTEL DELHIGROUND FLOOR NH-8 MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3178 BULL DOGS (A UNIT OF S&A HOSPILITY) SF& TF T-6-B HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MARKET ROAD NEW DELHI-16. SOUTH DISTRICT

3179 SPICY FAST FOOD PVT. GF-A-1,GF ARJUN NAGER  NEW DE;HI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3180 THE BLUE DOOR CAFE & PASSAGE ART GALLERY)FLAT NO.66(I&II) FLOOR, KHAN MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3181 LA CREPE RIT G-8,GF-SOUTHERN PARK DISTT.CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3182 MOON SHINE (SILVER SPOON RESTS & HOTELS P. LTD)H.NO.30B, SF, FRONT PORTION HAUZ KHAS  VILLAGE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3183 JUBLIANT FOOD WORKS LTD.(DUNKIN DOUNTS) C-8,GF MALVIYA NAGER MAIN MARKET NEW DELHI-17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3184 SUBWAY (DKNV ENTERPRISES) E-1/3, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3185 ROOST BISTRO( A UNIT OF PILOT FISH FOOD PVT.LTD.)SHOP NO.8&9,GF BUILDING NO.-30,HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3186 GUPPY BY AI(A UNIT OF J.R.G.HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.SHOP NO.28,MAIN MARKET LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3187 HOT CHIMNEY SHOP NO.69,KHANNA MARKET LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI . SOUTH DISTRICT

3188 PORTERHAUS (A UNIT OF CARABIANA LEISURE & ENTERTAI158-161, GF, DLF SOUTH COURT MALL DISTT. CENTER SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3189 DIVA KITSCH (UNIT OF TSG INTERNATIONAL MARKETING PD-17, FF & SF, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3190 TURQUOSE COTTAGE( A UNIT OF PATHWAY HOSP.LTD.)

MA-03, RESTAURENT BLOCK DISTRICT CENTRE DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI.-

17. SOUTH DISTRICT

3191 DRAMZ (A UNIT OF DRAMZ WHISKY BAR & L PVT. LTD.) 4KH NO-1580/1 KALKA DAS MARG MEHRAULI NEW DELHI-110030 SOUTH DISTRICT

3192 CAFE 88 132, 133, 134 MEHAR CHAND MARKET LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3193 DUM AFFAIRS(A UNIT OF SURIBA HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)E-12,THIRD FLOOR NDSE PART-II NEW DELHI.-49. SOUTH DISTRICT

3194 OPULENT

98,VILLAGE CHANDAN HULLA, MAIN CHATTERPUR MANDIR ROAD, OPP. 

I.I.P.M.NEW DELHI-110074 SOUTH DISTRICT

3195 HERBS & SPICES(TAKE AWAY)

GROUND FLOOR 31, VASANT ARCADE SHOPPING COMPLEX PLOT 7 VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3196 CHANTINE RESTAURENT( A UNIT OF ALCHEMIST FOOD LTD.)

SHOP NO.32,DLF MULTILEVEL RARKING CUM COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

SAROJINI NAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3197 IZAKAYA ( A UNIT OF M/S ABACUS VENTURE SOLUTIOS PVT. LTD.)PROPERTY NO. 5, GF, CC, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHJ SOUTH DISTRICT

3198 BAR BE QUE NATION HOSPITALITY LTD. SHOP NO.GF-M-A04,DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3199 R.T.ENTERPRISES

GROUND FLOOR FHOP NO.2,GF, PREMISES NO.C-8, SAFDARJUNG 

DEVELOPMENT AREA DELHI-110029. SOUTH DISTRICT

3200 BOOT LEGGER,S ( A UNIT OF PARATUS INF PVT.LTD.)TF & FF,1-A, HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN MARKET ROAD NEW DELHI-16. SOUTH DISTRICT

3201 TATA STARBUCKS LIMITED G-42,45,46, GF SELECT CITY WAL SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3202 STARBUCKS COFFEE (TATA LIMITED) FIRST FLOOR F-120,FF AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3203 BAR-BE-QUE NATION

LOWER ,GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO.11-11 SECT.-C,PKT.6&7, LOCAL SHOPPING 

CENTER VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3204 M/S JAC POT A UNIT OF HOLLYWOOD HOSPITALITY (P.LTD

F-7, 9&10, EAST BAZAR GARDEN OF FIVE SENSES, SAID-UL-AJAIB VILLAGE SAKET 

NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3205 MIA BELLA A UNIT OF SJB FOOD PVT LTD.

50 A TF & FOURTH FLOOR 50 FORTH FLOOR HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE MAIN 

MARKET ROAD DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3206 M/S BIKANER SWEETS GROUND FLOOR, 122-A, GF, MAIN ROAD KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3207 RANG DE BASANTI DHABA( A UNIT OF ZING RESTAURENT (SHOP NO.102,IST FLOOR DLF SOUTH SQUARE SAROJININAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3208 ROLLMAAL( UNIT OF MAMA CATERING PVT.LTD.)28 A GF DEFENCE COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3209 PUNJABI BY NATURE THIRD FLOOR T-305,THIRD FLOOR  AMBIANCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3210 SPIZE HOSPITALITY(HIGH STREET) IST FLOOR BASANT LOK COMPLEX VASANT VIHAR DELHI.-57. SOUTH DISTRICT

3211 M/S THE BIKERS CAFE PVT LTD SHOP NO.9, GF, DDA MARKET B-8 & 9 VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3212 PUNJABI BY NATURE EXPRESS( AUNIT OF A R FISHERIES PVT.LTD.)

THE GRANT FOODS STALL FOOD COURT AREA AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ 

NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3213 DESTINATION FOODS SHOP NO.FC-15 & 16 ON AT- FOOD LOUNGE SF DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3214 DESTINATION FOODS SHOP NO.FC-15 & 16 ON AT- FOOD LOUNGE SF DLF PLACE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT



3215 CHIYONTSU GROUND FLOOR S1/A ARJUN NAGER SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI.-16. SOUTH DISTRICT

3216 D DESTINATION BAR LOUNGE( A UNIT OF BEE GEE EATING

214-216,S.F.DDA COMMERVIAL COMPLEX AUROBINDO HAUZ KHAS NEW 

DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

3217 CHUTNEY D LITE GF, SHOP NO 23/1 COMMUNITY CENTRE PVR SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3218 HIGHWAY CONVINIO KHASRA NO.272/273/1 N H-8 RANGPURI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3219 HIGHWAY CONVINIO KHASRA NO.272/273/1 N H-8 RANGPURI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3220 SANDEEP HOLIDAY INN RESTAURANT F-3/22, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3221 AGGARWAL SWEETS SHOP NO. 16, SEC.D, PKT 1, VASANT KUNJ, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3222 M/S THE GRAND CARAWAY ( INDIAN RESTAURANT]GRANT HYATT HOTEL SOUTH DISTRICT

3223 M/S THE GRAND BRIX ( EURO PEAN SPECIALITY) GRANT HYATT HOTEL SOUTH DISTRICT

3224 M/S THE GRAND NEXUS RESTAURANT GRANT HYATT HOTEL SOUTH DISTRICT

3225 M/S THE GRAND CRYSTAL LOUNGE GRAND HYATT HOTEL, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3226 THE GRAND CASCADES RESTAURANT GRAND HYATT HOTEL, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3227 THE GRAND BRIX EUROPEAN RESTAURANT

PLOT NO 2, WEST OF JNU NELSON MANDELA ROAD, VASANT KUNJ, GF, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3228 G BAR RESTAURANT

HOTEL THE GRAND, GF, PLOT-2, WEST OF J.N.U. NELSON MANDELA ROAD, 

VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3229 THE CLUB RESTAURANT RZ-834/1249/C-9, KISHAN GARH, JNU ROAD, VASANT KUNJ, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3230 NIRULA AT V. VIHAR 23, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3231 ROOTSTHE TAROT NEST REST 428/3 FF, GHITORNI, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3232 NEW DELHI ZAIKA 59, VASANK LOK, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3233 KOS MINAR RESTAURANT

21ST MILESTONE  COMP SAMALKHA DELHI JAIPUR ROAD NH-8 NEW DELHI. 

SAMALKHA, NH8, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3234 VILLAGE CATRERS ( CATERING& PASTY SEVICE) KH. NO. 377, NH-8, DELHI GURGOAN ROAD ADJACENT SHIV MURTI, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3235 CANTEEN & REFERESHMENT ROOM VASANT VIHAR CLUB88,PASCHIMI MARG, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3236 THE GRAND (REGENCY GRAND CLUB) VTH FLOOR, GRANT HYATT, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3237 CANTEEN & REFRESHMENT ROOM GF SERVICE CANTEEN. PVR PRIYA -1 SOUTH DISTRICT

3238 CANTEEN & REFRESHMENT ROOM FF PVR PRIYA-1, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3239 AGGARWAL SWEET CENRE L-92, MUNIRKA MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3240 SPIZE HOSPITALITY 5, BASANT LOK FF, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3241 TRIPTI RESTAURANT & CATERING SERVICE A-67 M 1/1, MAHIPAL PUR EXTN. NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3242 RAJENDRA SWEET CORNER SHOP NO-19, SEC-4, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3243 TEA & SNACKS STALL 175, SOUTH MOTI BAGH, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3244 SHARMA SWEET CORNER SHOP NO. 30, SECNO. 6, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3245 AGGARWAL SWEET SHOP NO. 7, SEC 7 MKT 2, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3246 STAFF CAFETARIA AT HOTEL HYATT REGENCY BHIKAJI COMPLEX, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3247 BANQUET AT HOTEL HYATT REGENCY BHIKAJI COMPLEX, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3248 AANGAN AT HOTEL HAYATT REGENCY BHIKAJI COMPLEX, RING ROAD, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3249 COFFEE SHOP HOTEL HAYATT REGENCY,BHIKAJI COMPLEX, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3250 EATING HOUSE 92/2, MUNIRKA MKT, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3251 T.K.s CHINIES RESTAURENT HOTEL HYATT REGENCY, BHIKAJI COMPLEX, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3252 BAKSHI RAM HALWAI SHOP 168, NANAK PURA MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3253 UDUPI RESTAURANT DDA SHOPPING CENTRE, SUPER BAZAR, MUNIRKA, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3254 KUSHAL SWEET CORNER SHOP NO. 17, SECTOR-III, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3255 LA- PIZZA RESTAURANT HYATT REGENCY, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3256 LOTUS HANDES RESTAURANT SF9, BHIKAJI CAMA BHAWAN, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3257 PIZZA HUT 1, CONVENIENCE SHOPPING CENTRE, SHANTI NIKETAN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3258 JUBILANT FOODS WORKS (40 SEATS) 6, LSC, SHANTI NIKETAN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3259 ALKAKORI BAR-BE QUE 30, CSE, MARKET VASANT PLACE, R.K. PURAM, SEC-6, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3260 SNACK BAR (20 SEAT) UG-65 &66,SOM DUTT CHAMBER-II, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3261 BITE-N-SIP (30 SEATS) UG-59, ANSAL CHAMBER-II, 6, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3262 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER SHOP NO 21, SECTOR-6, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3263 M/S KHALSA RESTAURANT SHOP NO 10, SEC-1 MARKET, R.K. PURAM, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3264 ANAND NIKETAN CLUB ANAND NIKETAN R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3265 MANI RAM STALL NO. 17, SOUTH MOTI BAGH, NANAK PURA, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3266 NIRULAS 46, VASANT VIHAR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3267 THE GOLDEN DRAGON C-2, MAIN MKT, VASANT VIHAR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3268 NEW JANTA DHABA SHOP NO. C-22, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3269 M/S ANO TAI RESTAURANT

JAYPEE VASANT CONTINENTAL BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-

110057 SOUTH DISTRICT

3270 PATRA INDIAN RESTAURANT JAYPEE VASANT LOK COMMUNITY CENTRE, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3271 KRIPS RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) SHOP NO-59, GROUND FLOOR, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3272 NEW PUNJAB HOTEL & RESTAURANT SHOP NO. A-10, MUNIRKA, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3273 SHIV BJOJNALAYA SHOP NO. 92/G/1, PRATAP MARKET MUNIRKA, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3274 SOUTH DELHI RESTAURANT B-1, MAIN ROAD MOSAAD PUR, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3275 NIRULA CORNER HOUSE P LTD (12 SEAT) SHOP NO. 5, CSC, SECTOR-B, POCKET-10, VASANT KUNJ, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3276 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 47, BASANT LOK, COMMUNITY CENTRE, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3277 NIRULAS CORNER HOUSE BAWA POTTERIES, KISHAN GARH, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3278 THE GREAT KABAB FACTORY HOTEL REDISSON, NH-8, MAHIPAL PUR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT



3279 NYE FUN CAFE (102 SEATS) HOTEL REDISSON, N.H.-8, MAHIPAL PUR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3280 R THE LOUNGE RESTAURANT HOTEL REDISSON, NH-8, MAHIPAL PUR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3281 ORIENT TAVERN RESTAURENT SECTOR D, POCKET-4, VASSANT KUNJ, DDA COMPLEX, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3282 PIZZA HUT 41, COMMUNITY CENTRE BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3283 BAMBOO GARDEN D-50, BASANT LOK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3284 SALAD CHEF C-1/  GF, MAIN MARKETVASANT VIHAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3285 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. SHOP NO. 7, CSC, SEC POCKET 8, VASANT KUNJ, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3286 4S BEACH RESTAURANT 29, KAILASH HOUSE, COMMUNITY CENTER, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3287 NIRULAS AT SAKET 5,(GF) COMMUNITY CENTRE SAKET,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3288 HASH ( A UNIT OF MILLENNIUM DESIGUS PVT.LTD)46, FF, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-57 SOUTH DISTRICT

3289 VIJAY RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 2-B, NAUROJI NAGAR MARKET, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3290 LAHORI RESTAURANT 88, SAROJINI NAGAR MARKET, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3291 ANUPAM SWEETS 66-C, HUMAYUN PUR VILLAGE SJ ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3292 KHATTA MEETHA 28, SAROJINI NAGAR MKT, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3293 AMAR SWEETS 1, ARJUN NAGAR, VINAY NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3294 RASOI PLAZA ( 45 SEATS) 29, SN MKT, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3295 SANGAM CINEMA CANTEEN GF, SANGAM CINEMA, SEC.9, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3296 SWEET SHOP SHOP NO. 3, SEC. NO. 1 MARKET, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3297 SANGAM CINEMA CANTEEN FF, SANGAM CINEMA, SECTOR 9, R.K. PURAM, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3298 PIZZA CORNER EXPRESS GF-8, PVR, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3299 RUBYs BAR & GRILL & MANDARIN EXPRESS UNIT OF RTC14-15, COMMUNITY CENTER, SAKET, NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3300 BANGAL SWEET HOUSE(38 SEATS) AB-13, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3301 AMAR JYOTI RESTAURANT (38 SEATS) 186, SAROJINI NAGAR MKT, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3302 MOHAN SWEET RESTAURENT (48 SEATS) SHOP. NO. 41, SAROJINI NAGAR, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3303 EATING HOUSE 85, S.N. MARKET, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3304 M/S SALE OF FRUIT JUICE, COLD DRINKS KIOSK AT THE CROSSING OF SAFDARJUNG HOSPITALS, ND SOUTH DISTRICT

3305 BARISTA 55,BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3306 SAGAR VENTURS 22,(GF) COMMUNITY CENTRE YUSAF SRAI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3307 DILLS CHAWLA CHIC-INN SHOP NO-1 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE MKT.NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3308 DOMINOS PIZZA ( A UNIT OF JUBLIANT FOODS WORKS PVTGF, FF, SHOP NO 6 BASANT LOK VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3309 M/S RED ONION RESTAURANT & BAR 137/1, FF, MAIN M B ROAD SAIDULAJAB, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3310 M/S PREVISE HOSPITALITY PVT LTD GROUND FLOOR, 35, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3311 M/S CLUB CZAR

GF, G-9, & G-22-23-24, RAS VILAS SALCON MALL, DISTRICT, CENTRE, SAKET, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3312 FRUTO FRESH INDUSTRIES PVT LTD S-24 GF GREEN PARK MAIN MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3313 M/S SAM ENTERPRISES C-5, GF, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3314 KHWAJA QUTUB MUSLIM DHABA SHOP NO 107 KHASRA NO 1151/3 WARD 1, MEHRAULI NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3315 CAFE COFFEE DAY (34 SEAT) SHOP NO-3 GF COMMUNITY CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3316 CASH N CURRY KH NO-325/1/2/RANGPURI NH-8 MAHIPAL PUR NEW DELHI GF SOUTH DISTRICT

3317 NEW ANNA MUTHU LAXMI RESTAURANT GROUND FLOOR 97 MEHAR CHAND MKT NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3318 DIVA PICCOLA RESTAURENT FF,30,MAIN HAUS KHAS VILLAGE NEW DELHI-16 SOUTH DISTRICT

3319 BREW-N-CHEW GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 4, 5 & 6 DDA MARKET, SHEIKH SARAI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3320 M/S INCREDIBLE TANDOORI & GRILLED FOODS PVT. LTDGROUND FLOOR, 5 LSC (DDA MARKET.) SHEIKH SARAI-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3321 M/S BARISTA COFFEE CO GROUND FLOOR B 5, SHIVALIK, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3322 CAFE FIGMINT DELI&ESPRESSO BAR

GF-08,PLOT NO-A-2 MGF METRO POLITAN MALL,DISTRICT CENTRE,SAKET NEW 

DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3323 THE COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF ( A UNIT OF PAN INDIA FG-42,45 & 46 GF SELECT CITY WA A-3 DISTRICT CENTER SALET DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3324 CINABON ( A UNIT OF DISH HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR GFK 5-A VASANT KUNJ MALL CLUSTER NELSON MANDELLA RD 

PLOT NO 3 PH II NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3325 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT. LTD. GF, 24, DEFENCE COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3326 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT (48 SEATS) GF 4351/179 CENTRAL MARKET MASODPUR VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3327 SOUTH INDIAN FOOD

GROUND FLOOR, UG F-9, ANSAL CHAMBER II, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3328 M/S CHAWLA FOOD PLAZA

GROUND FLOOR 41, MEHAR CHAND MARKET, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI 

110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

3329 JUNEJA EATING PLAZA 74 MEHAR CHAND MARKET SOUTH DISTRICT

3330 SHREE SAI HOSPITALITY EVENT MANAGEMENT D-81 F F  MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3331 M/S BEST COFFEE GROUND FLOOR 31/31 COMMUNITTY CENTRE SAKET DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3332 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO.3,C-1,DDA MARKET,VASNT KUNJ,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3333 PICK FRESH FISH 1B/A,ARJUN NAGAR,SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3334 MISSION RDX GF&FF ,489/55/2MALAVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3335 COFFEE SHOP GF MOTEL DEE-MARKS,KH NO.365,368,VILL.RANGPURI,NH-8,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3336 ISETTA ( A UNIT OF BIRD AUTOMOTIVE PVT LTD)SHOP NO -G-04 GF AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3337 MADHUBAN SWEETS 15,DDA SHOPPING CENTRE,KATWARIA SARAI,DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3338 OPULENCE RESTAURENT GF,FF SHOP NO.22 B6/7,SAFDERJUNG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3339 COSTA COFFEE GF PVR COMPLEX 61,BASANT LOK,VASANT VIHAR SOUTH DISTRICT

3340 PERENNIAL COFFEE SHOP

KH.NO.369MIN,468/1/2,377,401,471,472,CELEBRATION GARDEN NH-8,NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



3341 MICKYS BAR RESTURANTS

KH.NO.369 MIN,468/1/2,377,401,471,472,CELEBRATION GARDEN NH-8,NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3342 M/S THE ARAB 295, FF,SATYA NIKETAN, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3343 M/S UNI CAFE ( A UNIT OF LAZEEZ RESORTS PVT LTD)SHOP NO 123-124, GF, SATYA NIKETAN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3344 XES CAFE RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF CANAS HOSPITALITY S

SHOP NO. 147,147,148,149, DLF SOUTH COURT DISTT. CENTRE SAKET, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3345 M/S S.P.GULATI RESTAURANT SHOP NO 32, LSC MARKET, SHEIKH SARAI, II, NEW DELHI 17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3346 YUM RESTAURANT (40 SEAT) (INDIA) PVT LTD

GROUND FLOOR STALL NO-1,2,3 TF AMBIENCE MALL VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 

110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3347 M/S COSTA COFFEE - UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LGROUND FLOOR GF & FF D-89 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3348 PIZZA HUT (A UNIT OF DEVYANI  LTD)

GROUND FLOOR PLOTNO -72 J J COLONY SATYA NIKETAN MOTI BAGH NEW 

DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3349 RANG DE BASANTI DHABA ( A UNIT OF ZING REST( 48 SEE18 FF N D S E II NEW DELHI 110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

3350 BARKA ( A UNIT OF BARKA FOODS) S-8 & 9 GARDEN OF FIVE SENCE SAIDULLAJAB NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3351 M/S MOSAIC ( A UNIT OF DJ BUILDERS PVT LTD)

SECOND FLOOR SF 311 A PLOT NO A-1 DISTT CENTRE DLF  SOUTH COURT SAKET 

NEW DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3352 AL-RIMAAL FF-41, MGF METROPOLITIN MALL, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3353 CHERI  (A UNIT OF CASA) KHSARA NO 1501, WARD NO. 1, KALKA DAS MARG, MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3354 SPASSO RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 11, 12, 14 A, GROUND FLOOR, SOUTHERN PARK, SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3355 PVR DIRECTOR CUT(98 SEATS)(RESTAURANT CUM BARTHIRD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

3356 M/S ALPINE TREE A-65, NH-8, MAHIPALPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3357 M/S SPICE OF DELHI A-25, KHASRA NO 393, MAHIPALPUR, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3358 M/S THE CLASS A-282, NH 8, MAHIPALPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3359 M/S LOHMOD CAFE A-292, MAHIPALPUR EXTENSION, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3360 M/S CANTEEN AND REFRESHMENT ROOM THIRD FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3361 M/S KAFED OR GROUND FLOOR, 8 A , HAUZ KHAS, VILLAGE, NEW DELHI 110016 SOUTH DISTRICT

3362 M/S OZ EXPRESS FOOD GF, VENDING KIOSK MEHAR CHAND MARG, LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI 11003 SOUTH DISTRICT

3363 M/S FLO RESTAURANT( UNIT OF DREAM INCUBATOR ENTERT

G-5-6 & G-25-27, RASVILAS SALCON MALL, PLOT NO D-1, DISTRICT CENTRE 

SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

3364 FOURSOME FOODS PVT. LTD 17 COMMUNITY CENTRE,II FLOOR,PVR SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

3365 RUBYA BAR & GRILL (36 SEATS) UNIT NO 5, GF, SATYAM CINEPLEX, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3366 M/S GRILL & FIRE SHOP NO JA0002, DLF JASOLA TOWER A, JASOLA DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3367 NEW SOUTH INDIAN CAFE GROUND FLOOR GF A-5 SHIV SHANKER MKT MADANGIR DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3368 RARA AVIS M-27,2ND FLOOR,M BLOCK MARKER,GREATER KILASH PART-2,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3369 KABUL DELHI RESTAURANT E-104, GF, LAJPAT NAGAR PART-II, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3370 COSTA COFFEE GF,K-20,LAJPAT NAGAR-2,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3371 CLUB BAR (55 SEATS) HOTEL THE OBEROI, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3372 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT. LTD.( 21 SEATS)

2ND FLOOR ALAKNANDA  COMPLEX BUILDING FIROZ GANDHI MARG LAJPAT 

NAGAR III. N DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3373 BHOJ RESTAURANT SHOP NO.24,COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3374 MY KANTEEN GF SHOP NO.5,DLF TOWER-B,JASOLA,DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3375 DE BOSS 1ST FLOOR&2ND FLOOR M-58,LAJPAT NAGAR-2,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3376 PIZZA HUT ( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD) GROUND FLOOR, PLOT NO 03, JASOLA DISTRICT CENTRE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3377 DKNV ENTERPRISES GF A-22,RIGHT SIDE,ALANKAR CINEMA ROAD,LAJPAT NAGAR-2,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3378 SEBLE CINEMA CANTEEN SEBLE CINEMA BADARPUR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3379 4 S RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF FOODS CHAIN INDIA PVT LM-71 FF M BLOCK MKT GREATER KAILASH II NEW DELHI 110017 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3380 M/S SMOKE HOUSE GRILL ( A UNIT OF DAM GOOD RESTAUR

GROUND FLOOR & MEZZNINE FLOOR, VPPS CENTRE, 2 LOCAL SHOPPING 

CENTRE BLOCK EFGH MASJID MOTH, GREATER SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3381 THE GREEN WOK M-71 GREATER KAILASH-I, M BLOCK MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3382 MC DONALD FAMILY RESTAURANT (90 SEAT)

GROUND FLOOR, 2 & 3, JANGPURA, EXTN, EROS CINEMA BUILDING, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3383 KABIR ( A UNIT OF KABIR FNB)

GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO 4, FOOD COURT, SATYAM CINEMA COMPLEX, 

NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3384 FAUJI DA VAISNO DHABA 36 F/1 GOVIND PURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3385 CAFE FOFFEE DAY 14- COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRENDS COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3386 NEW EVERGREEN DHABA(18 SEATS) 7, HOSPITAL ROAD, JANGPURA BHOGAL, NEW DELHI-110014 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3387 GAUTAM PARADISE B-11/2, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-II, NEW DELHI-20 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3388 KASBAH RESTAURANT (230 SEAT) N-2, N-3 FF,GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3389 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT

STALL NO. C SF COMPETENT LINE COURT 15, FEROZ GANDHI MARG, LAJPAT 

NAGAR-III NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3390 FLAMES RESTAURANT M61, FF. GREATER KAILASH PART-II, (MARKET), NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3391 POUT CAFE (A UNIT OF KRAFT LIFE STYLE)

PROPERTY NO.6 G.F. & FF N- BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH PART-I NEW 

DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3392 NUTRITIOUS NATION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED M-45, GF, GREATER KAILASH PART-2, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3393 HONGKONG EXPRESS SHOP NO. 127, DEFENCE COLONY FLYOVER MARKET, NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3394 M/S AHOY ASIA (UNIT SPICEJAM HOSPITALITIES PVT LTD)

FIRST FLOOR M-4, FIRST FLOOR, M BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH PART-II, 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3395 BROMFY MUSIC CAFE (A UNIT OF GRAVIT HOSPITALITY VEM-69, FF, M-BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3396 DEEP SWEET PLACE 1/1,GF DAKSHINPURI NEW DELHI-62. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3397 STARBUCKS COFFEE A TATA ALLIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA SM-33, FF, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3398 TRIPTA FOODS 8/24 SHOP NO.2, JANGPURA EXTN. NEW DELHI-110014 O FLOOR SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3399 LITTLE INDIA CAFE 5,GF COMMUNITY CENTRE KAILASH COLONY ZAMRUDPUR NEW DELHI-110048. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3400 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD.(DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA)G-34 KALKAJI NEW DELHI-19. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3401 MINISH KADA T-4A BASTI NZ DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3402 LOUNGE & BAR EROS HOTEL MANAGED BY HILTON ,NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3403 DIMSUM BROS (A UNIT OF MARIGOLD DEALCOM PVT LTD.)

K-185/1, LOTUS POND ROAD SARAI JULENA, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW 

DELHI-110054 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3404 DELHI FOLF CLUB (COFFEE SHOP RESTAURANT) DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3405 DELHI GOLF CLUB (PUB RESTAURANT) DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3406 FIRE FLY(A UNIT OF ZEPHYR  HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)SHOP NO.1& 16,(GF) THE LILNDIA MALL COMMUNITY CENTER NFC.NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3407 BARKA FOODS(A UNIT OF BARKA FOODS) M-51, IST & 2ND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH MARKET PART-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3408 SAANUK ( A UNIT SANJHA CHULHA HOSP.PVT.LTD.)HS-36 GF KAILASH COLONY MARKET DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3409 MADDOX ( UNIT OF JAM CAFE & BAR PVT.LTD.) SECOND FLOOR M-68 SF G.K.-I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3410 PIND BALLUCHI M-58, FF & SF LAJPAT NAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3411 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (48 SEAT)

PLOT NO. 1, GROUND FLOOR & MEZZAININE FLOOR, COMMUNITY CENTRE, 

EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI-110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3412 MASAYA ( A UNIT O S.K.ENTERAINMENT PVT.LTD.)M-68 G.F. M-BLOCK MARKET NEW G.K.-I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3413 ZABA (A UNIT OF PANCHSHEEL CUSINE PVT. LTD

M-31, GF, MAZANNINE FLOOR, FF M-BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH-II, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3414 SPEEDY CHOW RESTAURANT HS-17, GF, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3415 SIMMPLY FONDUE( A UNIT OF NULON IMEX LTD.)GF-6,& GF-8, CHIRANJIV TOWER-43 NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3416 SHANGHAI PUNJABI RESTAURANT GF, M-60, GF M BLOCK MKT, GK-II, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3417 BELI RAM DEGCHIWALA FOODS PVT.LTD. L-103,GF LALJPAT NAGER-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3418 THE BIG CHILL CAFE PVT LTD GROUND FLOOR, HS-4, KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3419 FIESTA EATERY PVT.LTD.( GOLDEN FIESTA) E-261,GF AMAR CLOLONY LAJPAT NAGER-4 NEW DELHI-24. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3420 M/S SANBHU REALITY AND FOOD SERVICES LLP H-20 B, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI 110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3421 SALEEM & SONS SHOP NO HS-24,GF,KAILASH COLONY MARKET,DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3422 ZAYAKA 161-A/2 GOVIND PURI KALKAJI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3423 YOGURBERRY (RAASHA LEISURE&ENTERTAINMENT LLP)GF M E-6,GF&FF,GK-1 MARKET,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3424 THE COLONY BISTRO( A UNIT OF AUD FOODS & BEVERAGEC-31 AMAR COLONY MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3425 ANGREZI DHABA F-1/46 DOHIL CHAMBERS NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3426 ANAND JI SHOP NO 3 KRISHNA MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR-I, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3427 HALF WAY HOUSE (UNIT OF WHITE HORSE HOSPITILITY)HS-13 IST FLOOR KAILASH COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3428 RAW CAFE (UNIT OF KAMLA HOSPITALITY) M-22, IST & IIND FLOOR, M BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3429 QUIZNOS (UNIT OF SUB ONE HOSPITALITY SERVICE)N-7, N BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3430 M/S SOUTH INDIAN CAFE C 34, GF, AMAR COLONY MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR IV, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3431 MOHD NAYEEM QURESHI K-39,GF,LAJPAT NAGAR PART-2,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3432 VSR VENTRES PVT LTD M-1 GF GK-II NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3433 AGGARWAL SWEET SHOP T-102, GF, T MARKET, SRINIWASPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3434 ANAND JI RESTAURANT 35, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE, N.F.C., NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3435 RED PLATTER HOSPTALITY L.L.P SHOP NO-13,GURU NANAK MARKET GRETER KAILASH PART-1,NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3436 IRON HOUSE (A UNIT OF SIZZLER RESTAURANTS)SHOP NO-1 EROS CINE WORLD JANGPURA EXT NEW DELHI-14 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3437 KRISHNARPAN

SHOP NO 6 & 11 PLOT NO -1 THE INDIAN MALL GRANDLAYS CINEMA NEW 

FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3438 MC DONALDS CONNAUGHT PLAZA RESTAURANT(108 SEAT)GROUND FLOOR H-12A GF & FF, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3439 HOW ABT CHICKEN TODAY BUILDING NO.25 GF,NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3440 S.BAR& RESTAURANT ( UNIT OF OM SHALOM) FF&SF N-10,N-BLOCK MKT GREATER KAILASH PART-1,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3441 STREET FOOD OF INDIA(A UNIT OF ;ITE BITE FOOD)

GROUND FLOOR, G-7, LIVING STYLE MALL LSC POCKET-6, JASOLA NEW DELHI-

110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3442 M/S HOUSE OF SINGH & CHING (UNIT OF A&P HOSP.)EROS CINEMA COMPLEX-II FLOOR, JANGPURA EXTN., NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3443 BAR RESTAURANT DELHI GOLF CLUB LTD. DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3444 PIZZA HUT GROUND FLOOR E-5,KALKAJI NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3445 SILVER SPOONS FOODS & CATERES N-9 KALKAJI MALL ROAD KALKAJI NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3446 M/S THE GREAT INDINA FLAVORS N-11 2ND FLOOR G.K.-I MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3447 FUSION LOUNGE (UNIT OF CLASSIC INTERNATIONAL PVT.LGF, M-52 M-BLOCK MKT. GK.-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3448 HAUTE SAUTE ( A UNIT OF GOGIA HOSPITALITY) M-68, FIRST FLOOR M-BLOCK MARKET G.K. NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3449 SATYAM CINEPLEX LTD AUDITOURIUM1.2.3+4 AND CANTEESATYAM COMPLEXES(LTD) 45 DISTT CENTRE NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3450 SAGAR RATNA (48 SEAT) SHOP NO.24 & 25 DLF JASOLA TOWER NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3451 AFGAN DARBAR RESTAURENT E-96, GROUND FLOOR LAJPATNAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3452 SAGAR RATNA C-4/32 AMAR COLONY MARKET LAJPAT NAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3453 CHAWLA CHICKEN GF SHOP NO.11,KRISHANA MARKET KALKAJI NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3454 BELUGA IST 7 IIND FLOOR, M-3,M-BLOCK, G,K,-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3455 BELUGA IST 7 IIND FLOOR, M-3,M-BLOCK, G,K,-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3456 KARIM FOOD SQUARE GF SHOP NO-9,SAVITRI CINEMA COMPLEX,GK-2,NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3457 M/S BAR BE QUE NATION (130 SEATS) GF, EROS CINEMA BUILDING , JANGPURA EXTENSION, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3458 KANGRA KITCHEN GF E/1/116 LAJPAT NAGTAR II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3459 M/S HAREM ( A UNIT OF SKY INDIAN KITCHEN PVT) ( 484, FF, SF,SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3460 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS(48 SEAT)( DOMINOS PIZZA)

PLOT NO 16, GROUND FLOOR, COMMUNITY CENTRAL PHASE I, INDUSTRIAL 

AREA OKHLA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3461 SIDEWOK RESTAURANT N-11,FF,N-BLOCK,MARKET,GREATER KAILASH-PART-1,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3462 M/S CITY MAX HOSPITALITY INDIA PVT. LTD. M-5, G.K. I, F.F., NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3463 YO-CHINA( A UNIT OF MOODS HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.M-20, G.F., F.F. & S.F. G.K., NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3464 SAVITRI CINEMA CANTEEN SAVITRI CINEMA COMPLEX GK-II,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3465 HOT SPOT INFO. DOT PVT. LTD. (20 SEAT)

SHOP-54, GF, INDIA MALL GRANDLEY CINEMA CO CENTER FRIENDS COLONY 

NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3466 PLATTERATI(SUBWAY TAKE AWAY)

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.23-24,BLOCK-E,GF LSC MARKET MASJID MOTH 

GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3467 F.I.O. GROUND FLOOR R-1,MRTS,LGF NEHRU PLACE METRO STAIN NEW DELHI.-01. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3468 ZAITOON FOODS PVT.LTD. 13,14,15,& 16,POCKET--D, NARMADA MARKET ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3469 MARKET CAFE ( A UNIT OF MARKET CAFE FOODS LIMITED)M-40, FF, GREATER KAILASH PART-II (MARKET), NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3470 IN THE PUNJAB ( A UNIT OF JHAKAAS REST.PVT.LTD)

FIRST FLOOR N-18, F F & SF N BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH -I, NEW DELHI-

48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3471 AMALFI (A UNIT OF GOBIND HOSPITILITY) M-82, FF & SF, G.K.-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3472 EXULTANT FOOD ENTERPRISES (TAKE AWAY)

SHOP NO.4 IN PREMISES NO. M-70, GF, M-BLOCK, MAIN MARKET GREATER 

KAILASH PART-II, DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3473 DCK( A UNIT OF VINDRA FOODS & HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.HS-27 EAST OF KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3474 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD. (DOMINOS PIZZA) 48 SEATSS NO-11, D/34, GF, FF, SF, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3475 NEW  KABUL DELHI RESTAURENT 1-83 GF LAJPAT NAGER  PART-II NEW DELHI-24. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3476 PISHORI CHICKEN & KABAB L-78,LAJPAT NAGER NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3477 UZARI DECK & DINING ( A UNIT OF AANGUSTAV HOSPITALM-40, SF,TF GK-II, MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3478 FRESH N REFRESH 35 GF LIVING STYLE MALL POCKET-6 LSC JASOLA NEW DELHI-110076 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3479 M/S FLAMING WOK K-1/46, GROUND FLOOR, C.R. PARK, NEW DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3480 ARTUSI RISO E BAR M-24,GF G.K.-II M-BLOCK MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3481 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURENT PVT.LTD. SHOP NO.25,26,27,MASJID MOTH GREATER KAILASH DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3482 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURENT PVT.LTD. SHOP NO.25,26,27,MASJID MOTH GREATER KAILASH DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3483 K KLUB C-5(SF) AMAR COLONY MKT LAJPAT NAGER-IV NEW DELHI-24. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3484 DCK ( A UNIT OF VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY  LTD.)GROUND FLOOR H-18 B GF KALKAJI NEW DELHI-110019. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3485 S.P. FOODS SHOP NO. 12, JANGPURA EXT. MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3486 SHAWARMA X-PRESS (A UNIT OF M/S NGF FOODS PVT. LTDC-25, GF & FF, LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3487 BARISTA COFFEE COMPANY LTD.

GF, SHOP NO. 13, CS MALL 15, FEROZ GANDHI ROAD, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3488 SAGAR RATNA ( A UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PV)GF, F-2, FF KALKA JI NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3489 M/S MONIKA EATRIES PVT LTD SHOP NO.8, PKT. K & L GROUND FLOOR, SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-76 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3490 ECLIPSE H-20,HANSRAJ SETHI  MARG  KALKAJI NEW  DELHI-19. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3491 THE AQUARIUM LOUNGE M-79,FF&SF GREATER KAILASH PART-II MARKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3492 URBAN GALA C-127 GF DAYAANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGER-IV NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3493 ANIQDIMACHA DAO( A UNIT OF RARA PREMIER FOODS PVT.

GF,N-17,FIRST FLOOR ,SECOND FLOOR,M-BLOCK MARKET CREATER KAILASH 

PART-I NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3494 KA BOOZE( UNIT OF GOURMET DELIGHT PVT..TD.)M-4, 2ND FLOOR M-BLOCK MARKET G.K. -II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3495 URBAN KNIGHTS( A UNIT OF A2Z FOODS) IST FLOOR & 2ND FLOOR N-4,,N-BLOCK MARKET G.K.NEW DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3496 CHICAGO PIZZA ( A UNIT OF CACIO)

GROUND FLOOR FC-4 ,FOOD COURT EPICURIE TDI MALL NEHRU PLACE NEW 

DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3497 A W FOODS( EATING TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO.11, SAVITRI CINEMA COOMPLEX GREATER KAILASH-II DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3498 MY BAR CAFE (UNIT OF ACCOMPLISH INFRA P LTD)M-45, FF, SF, M BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3499 SABKE KHATIR

SHOP NO.12,GF COMMUNITY CENTER NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI-

110065. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3500 CLUB B.W. (RENOWNED ENTERTAINMENT & FOOD LTD)

GF, CHL THE SURYA HOTEL GROUND FLOOR, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3501 ATM (PASS CODE HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD) 21, SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3502 PAN ASIA GF, 17, AJIT ARCADE KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3503 SONA SWEETS

GROUND FLOOR FC-9,& FC-10, FOOD COURT EPICURI TDI MALL NEHRU PLACE 

NEW DELHI-20. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3504 JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD. (DUNKIN DONUTS) H-2B, GF, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3505 JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS) J-2/35, GF, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3506 SAKLEYS

GROUND FLOOR M-23, SF,M-BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH PART-I NEW 

DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3507 M/S COCOBERRY RESTAURANTS & DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTDPROPERTY BEARING NO.E-586, GF, GK-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3508 SMOKEY'S BBQ & GRILL PLOT NO.2, VIPPS CENTRE, LSC MASJID MOTH, GK-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3509 M/S SATTVIKO RESTAURANT (34 SEATS) M-72, A M BLOCK MARKET, GK-II, NEW DELHI-25 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3510 M/S RAJU DHABA (4 SEATS) SHOP NO.B-73 (GF) GARHI MAIN MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3511 M/S DELHICIOUS KITCHEN (10 SEATS) K-97 (GROUND FLOOR) LAJPAT NAGAR PART-II, NEW DELHI-24 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3512 PIZZA HUT ( DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD) SHOP NO-8 & 9 & GF SATYAM CINEMA NEHRU PLACE DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3513 CAMINO REST ( UNIT OF LIXURIA ENTT PVT LTD) M-13 IIND FLOOR G K-II M BLOCK MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3514 SEAROCK ENTERPRISES SHOP PREMISES NO-M 5, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3515 NIRULAS (MILK & MILK PRODUCT) GF, E-564, GREATER KAILASH-II, MAIN ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3516 M/S MAZAAR RESTAURANT (35 SEATS) I-78, GF, LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3517 TATA STARBUCKS LTD M-11 GF G K -II M BLOCK MARKET NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3518 STARBUCKS COFFEE- A TATA ALLIANCE ( A UNIT OF TATA STARBUCKS LTD)GF & FF I-1 B CANTRAL MKT LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3519 M/S FAMOUS RESTAURANT (6 SEATS) 337-C/26 MAIN ROAD, BATLA HOUSE, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3520 BERCO'S RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF THE FOOD FACTORY)M-55 FF M- BLOCK MARKET GK PART-1 NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3521 JUBILANT FOODS WORKS PVT. LTD. (DUNKIN DONULS) 48 SEATS19A M BLOCK GF, FF, 8 SF, GK-1, NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3522 HYDERABAD HOUSE (10 SEATS) HS-27, GF, KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3523 GOLDEN FIESTA EATERY PVT LTD 90A, AMRITPURI B, GARHI, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI-65. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3524 BIKANERVALA INTERNATIONAL

SHOP NO-7, BLOCK EFGH, GF, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE LSC MASJID MOTH GK-

II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3525 PUNJABI TADKA (TAKE AWAY) 18, LSC, GF, MASJID MOTH, GREATER KAILASH-III, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3526 M/S A.K ENTERPRISES

PLOT NO. H-2, SHOP NO. G-2,G-3,G-4, ALAKNANDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3527 M/S MUGHAL RESTAURANT (16 SEATS) SHOP NO.23, GF, JANGPURA EXTN. NEW DELHI-14 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3528 SHIRAZ RESTAURANT PLOT NO. 1, UNDER DEFENCE FLYOVER BRIDGE, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3529 THE BEAR CAFE (BTA MARKETING PVT LTD) SHOP NO-M-4, FF, M BLOCK, MARKET, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3530 M/S LEAN CHEF (UNIT ARJUN WORLDWIDE SERVICES PVT LTD)M-22, GREATER KAILASH-II, GF, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3531 HASHTAG LOUNGE BAR M-71, SECOND FLOOR, GK-I MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3532 M/S HARLEAN FOODS (TAKE AWAY)

17 & 18, GF, PART OF PROPERTY NO.234-A, CHANDI PLAZA, SANT NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI-65 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3533 TAMURA RESTAURANT (UNIT OF CHOICE DEVELOPMENT)SHOP FF-01 & FF-02, FF, TDI CENTER JASOLA NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3534 M/S SHALABIYA ARABIC FOOD & BAR (UNIT OF CAMCO INT. PVT LTD) (48 SEATS)

M-60, MEZZANINE & GF, GREATER KAILASH-II, B-BLOCK MARKET, NEW DELHI-

25 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3535 M/S ZUTISCH RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF HABANERO FOODS) (46 SEATS)M-18, M BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3536 ZIZO RESTAURANT M-23, FF, GREATER KAILASH PART-I MARKET, NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3537 M/S YUM RESTAURANTS (INDIA) PVT LTD (KFC RESTAURANGF, FF, UGF AND FF, F-4, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3538 M/S BIG BOYS HOSPITALITY G-4,(GF), FOOD COURT SATYAM CINEPLEX NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3539 KANGRA SWEET HOUSE E-1/95, LAJPAT NAGAR, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3540 ASHOKA SWEETS SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3541 BARISTA M-42, GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3542 JUNEJA SWEETS C-22 ARROSE COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3543 SAPNA CINEMA CANTEEN EAST OF KAILASH, LAJPAT NAGR, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3544 STORAGE & SALE (NO SEATS) SHOP MO-2, K-1, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3545 BARISTA M-43,GREATER KAILASH PART I,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3546 B.K.T. HOTELS & RESTAURANT PVT. LTD 19, COMMUNITY CERNTRE EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3547 GOLDEN PASTRY PARLOUR 60A CENTRAL MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3548 DS BIRYANI CORNER (RESTAURANT) SHOP NO. 91 & 93, DDA MARKET FLYOVER, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3549 SAPNA CINEMA CANTEEN EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3550 CHAWNSAN CHEF 108, DEFENCE COLONY NEAR FLYOVER MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3551 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER(16 SEATS) J-II-35B, CENTRAL MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR II, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3552 CHINGWAH RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF SELDOM INTERPRISE)A-II/81A ( G. FLOOR) LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3553 SHRI SHRI RADHA PARTHA SARTNI CHARITABLE TRUSTGOVIND  RESTAURANT EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3554 ROYAL ORCHID CATERERS O-13 (G.F.) LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3555 HALDI RAM MARKETING LTD. 45, RING ROAD, G FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3556 HALDI RAM MARKETING LTD 45 RING ROAD, FIRST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3557 HALDIRAM MARKETING LTD. 45, RING ROAD IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3558 SWEET N CRUSTY (20 SEATS)

INTER-CONTINENTAL EROS NEHRU PLACE HOTELS LTD. NEHRU PLACE, NEW 

DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3559 M/S GOLDEN FIESTA EATERY PVT LTD II-J-B, CENTRAL MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3560 DARAS CATERING (P) LTD. FLAT NO. 47-48, CENTRAL MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3561 M/S GOLDEN FIESTA EATERY PVT LTD 91-B, AMRIT PURI, GARHI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3562 MEHAK RESTAURANT F-39, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3563 THE IST FLOOR RESTAURANT 104/58, SAHYOG NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3564 MOTI MAHAL DELUXE-II M-30 GREATER KAILASH -I, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3565 RUCHI RESTAURANT G-17/18, BAJAJ HOUSE, NEHRU PLACE, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3566 VIRAT CINEMA VIRAT CINEMA, DAKSHIN PURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3567 VIRAT CINEMA VIRAT CINEMA, DAKSHINPURI,ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3568 NEW MINOR RESTAURENT (90 SEATS) M-65, G. KAILASH-I MARKET, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3569 ANUPAM SWEET HS-12, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3570 SNACK JUNCTION G-5/56, EROSE APARTMENT, NEHRU PLACE, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3571 EGO THAI RESTAURENT 53/52, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI-65 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3572 M/S DHABA 1180, GALI NO. 13 GOVINDPURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3573 KWALITY RESTAURANT A-8, DDA FLATS JANTA MARKET KALKAJI, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3574 GULSHNA DHABA 1153/11, GOVIND PURI, KALKA JI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3575 NEW SHERE PUNJAB DHABA G-17A, KALKA JI, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3576 AGGARWAL SWEETS RESTAURANT 15,16, CSC, POCKET A-8, KALKA JI EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3577 SHEKAZA RESTAURANT 19/6, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3578 PUNJABI DHABA 36/1, GOVIND PURI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3579 SHERE PUNJAB DHABA 36A, GALI NO. 1, GOVIND PURI, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3580 SINGH SAHIB RESTAURANT

EROS HOTELS MANAGED BY HILTON(   A UNIT OF NEHRU PLACE, HOTELS 

LTD.)NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3581 EMPRESS OF CHINA RESTAURANT INTERCONTINENTAL, EROS NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3582 BLOOMS COFFEE SHOP INTERCONTINENTAL EROS, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3583 LUTYENS CLUB INTERCONTINENTAL EROS, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3584 TEA LOUNGE INTERCONTINENTAL EROS, NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3585 KHIDMAT RESTAURANT E-9, SHOP NO-2,3, KALKA JI, NEW DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3586 SHIV DHABA B/39/B KALKA JI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3587 SONA SWEETS & SRI UDUPI RESTAURANT G-I, SARSWATI HOUSE, 27 NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3588 CAFE EINSTEIN PAHARPUR BUSINESS CENTRE, PLOT NO. 21, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3589 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER SHOP NO. 1, KRISHNA MARKET KALKA JI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3590 NEW HEALTH CENTRE & PANWALA GOPAL HOUSE 1695/2, GOVIND PURI EXTN, KALKA JI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3591 AGGARWAL BIKANER SWEETS B-53, MAIN ROAD, KALKA JI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3592 QUUSH DHABA 23, BASTI HAZARAT NIZAMUDDIN, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3593 PANDIT DI HATTI SHOP NO. 118, JUNGPURA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3594 SHARMA SWEET 46/1, CENTRAL ROAD, BHOGAL,JUNG PURA, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3595 TEA STALL 10-C CENTRAL ROAD BHOGAL, DELHI-14 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3596 ELDORADO RESTAURANT HOTEL RAJDOOT (PVT. LTD), 13, JUNG PURA B, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3597 NEW PUNJAB SWEET SHOP 13 JUNG PURA MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3598 M/S KADIMI DUKAN SHOP NO. 38, CHURCH ROAD, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3599 SALE OF SWEETS 46/3 CENTRAL ROAD, BHOGAL, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3600 ANEJA RESTAURANT ( 24 SEATS) 19, NIZAMUDDIN EAST MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3601 REFRESHMENT CORNER SHOP NO 20, JUNG PURA  EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3602 NOVELTY DAIRY & STORES 43, BIRBAL ROAD, JUNG PURA EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3603 LAHORIAN DI HATTI 33, CENTRAL ROAD, JUNG PURA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3604 MEHBOOB HOTEL SHOP NO. 286 B5/4, BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3605 VEENUKA RESTAURANT 10 NIZAMUDDIN EAST MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3606 HOTEL THE OBEROI THE DILICALEESEE N RESTAURANTHOTEL OBEROI INTER CONTINENTAL, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3607 THE PASTRY SHOP THE OBEROI HOTEL, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3608 BANQUET HALL & ROOM SERVICE HOTEL OBEROI INTER CONTINENTAL DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3609 TAIPAN HOTEL OBEROI, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3610 THE BELVEDERE (36 SEATS) HOTEL OBEROI INTER CONTINENTAL DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3611 THREESIXTY HOTEL OBEROI, INTER CONTINENTAL, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3612 THE TRAVERTINO HOTEL OBEROI, INTER CONTINENTAL DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3613 YAMIN HOTEL DHABA 13, BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3614 DASTER KHWAN-E-KARIM PVT LTD(48 SEATS) SHOP NO. 168/2, JHA HOUSE, HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3615 NEW QRESH DHABA T-393 BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3616 HUSSAIN DHABA 58 GALIB ROAD, HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3617 DHABA 282 BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3618 KAMAL SWEETS (DHABA) KIOSK NO. 1, SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3619 ZAKI HOTEL 2, BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3620 SIMPLE STORE TEA STALL SHOP NO. 39, BIRBAL ROAD, JUNG PURA EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3621 CANNAUGHT BAR THE OBEROI HOTEL, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3622 EMPLOYEES RESTAURANT THE OBEROI HOTEL, DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3623 MEHBOOB RESTAURANT 287, DARGAH HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3624 NIZAM DHABA B-146, GF, BASTI NIZAMUDDIN, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3625 NIZAMI DHABA 268, BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3626 EROSE RESTAURANT EROSE CINEMA BUILDING, JUNG PURA EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3627 EROSE RESTAURANT EROSE CINEMA BUILDING, JUNG PURA EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3628 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA ( 8 SEATS) 8/20, JUNG PURA EXTN, BIRBAL ROAD, HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3629 NATHUS SWEET & PASTRY SHOP 2, SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3630 NEW SANJHA CHULHA SHOP NO. 291, GF, FLY OVER, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3631 KANGRA SWEETS E-1-95 LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3632 JAHANPAHANH CLUB MANDAKINI HOUSING SCHEME, ALAKNANDA, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3633 DIVA RESTAURANT M-8 A, M BLOCK MARKET, G.K. -II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3634 ODD-BINN RESTAURANT M-6, M BLOCK, GREATER KAILASH, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3635 AGGARWAL SWEETS PARADISE (30 SEAT) 17/1 G-3, VIKRAMADITYA TOWER, ALAKNANDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3636 HALDIRAM MARKETING LTD, B-I/H-8, MOHAN CO-OP. INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3637 CITRUS SHOP NO. 4, POCKET H & J, RAILWAY PLAY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3638 KHANNA KHAZANA RESTAURANT TA-61, TUGHALAKA BAD EXTN, OKHALA MAIN ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3639 SAINI DHABA SHOP NO. 324, DDA SLUM MARKET, SUNLIGHT COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3640 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 22-29, GRANDLAY CINEMA COMPLEX, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3641 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD(DOMINOS PIZZA) SHOP NO. 32 & 33, GRANDLAY CINEMA, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3642 SK CHIKEN JOSH SHOP NO. 13, NEW FRIENDS  COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3643 RESTAURENT (INDIAN ACCENT) GF,77, FRIENDS COLONY WEST, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3644 PIZZA HUT MOVE N PICK

SHOP NO. 19-20 , 30&31, GRANDLAY CINEMA COMPLEX BUILDING, NEW 

FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3645 DAAWAT RESTAURANT (48 SEAT) HOTEL VIKRAM RING ROAD, P.S. DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3646 1440( A UNIT OF LUCKY STAR ESTA INDIA)(36  SEATS)HOTEL VIKRAM RING ROAD, P.S.DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3647 MRT 9 Y( A UNIT OF A2Z FOODS) 48-SEATS) M-43, G.K.-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3648 4 S RESTAURANT GF 31, M BLOCK MARKET, G.K. PART-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3649 BANGALI SWEET HOUSE M-5, GREATER KAILASH, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3650 SNACK  CENTRE M-5 G.K. MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3651 SANJHA CHULHA PLOT NO. A-31, SHOP NO. 19,20 KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3652 TEA STALL & SWEETS SHOP NO. 122, ASHRAM HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3653 EATING HOUSE 337-C/30, BATA HOUSE JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3654 EATING HOUSE 57, BHAGWAN NAGAR, BHOGAL , NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3655 SSENCE RESTAURANT (138) SEATS HOTEL THE SURYA, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3656 DAWAT KHANA RESTAURENT (80 SEAT) 17/1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3657 DEEP SWEETS CORNER 74, BHARAT NAGAR NEAR NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3658 GIAN SWEET SHOP NO. 4, NEHRU NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3659 SHAKTI PROPERTIES RESTAURENT- PEOPLE STREET

SHAKTI PROPERTY, SHOP NO. 8, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3660 BRIJWASI EATING HOUSE

SHOP-20, DDA MARKET, COMMUNITY CENTRE,NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3661 SHARMA SNACK AND TEA STALL SHOP NO. 158, SARAI JULLINA, P.S. S.N. PURI, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3662 EAT-N-JOY (25 SEATS) 16, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3663 SIKANDRA RESTAURANT HOTEL CROWN PLAZA, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3664 SAMPAN RESTAURANT HOTEL THE SURYA, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3665 CHANDER DHABA 102, HARI NAGAR ASHRAM, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3666 CHAUDHARY DHABA SHOP NO. 1, SUNLIGHT COLONY, DDA MARKET, KILOKRI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3667 RAM KISHAN HALWAI 2/1, NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3668 NATHU SWEETS 19, COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3669 SETHI SONS (INDIA) LOTUS POND K-185, SARAI JULLENA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3670 ATRIUME SNACKS BAR HOTEL CROWN PLAZA, FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3671 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA A-264, TIGRI KHANPUR, ND-62 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3672 AGGARWAL SWEETS A-20, KRISHNA PARK, KHANPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3673 AGGARWAL SWEETS & RESTAURANT D-8/3, KRISHNA PARK, MAIN ROAD ,NEW  DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3674 BRIJWASI MISTHAN BHANDAR 14/426, DAKSHINPURI EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3675 NEW BRIJWASI MISTHAN BHANDAR( 8 SEATS) 6/214,DAKSHIN PURI EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3676 BENGALI SWEET PALACE SHOP NO. 1&2, BLOCK-R, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3677 SIKHARA (RESTAURANT) SHOP NO. 4, GURU NANAK MARKET, R BLOCKS, GREATER KAILASH-I, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3678 RELAX EATING HOUSE H5-22, KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3679 LEES GARDEN SHOP NO. 2, M-61, G.K.-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3680 KABAB & CURRIES G-14, PLOT NO. 1, LSC PAMPOSH ENCLAVE, GK-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3681 BREAD & MORE N-17, GREATER KAILASH-I, MARKET (GF), NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3682 CONTINENTAL DHABA H5 6A, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3683 CHINA PEARL A-31, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3684 PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD.) M-17, G.K. PART-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3685 OBSESSION HMA UDYOG 4, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3686 CHANDER SWEETS

SHOP NO. A-8, ALOKANAND SHOPPING COMPLEX NEAR TARA APARTMENT, 

KALKAJI, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3687 CHEEGWA RESTAURANT M-34, GREATER KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3688 BAR-BE-QUE C-16, ALAKNANDA MARKET, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3689 ASIAN FAIR STALL NO. 1, CHANDER MARKET, S BLOCK G.K.-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3690 JUNEJA FAST FOOD K-I/102, C.R. PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3691 JAHAN PANAH (142 SEAT) MANDAKINI HOUSING SCHEME, ALAKNANDA GF, DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3692 M/S PDR ENTERPRISES(PURANI DILLI RESTAURANT)371, MAIN ROAD ZAKIR NAGAR OKHLA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3693 ADMISSION LOUNGE (UNIT OF R.K. FOOD AND BEVERAGES)7, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3694 PIZZA HUT (35 SEAT) (A UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD)E-128, GF, FF, AMAR COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR-4, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3695 ZINGO STAR ( UNIT OF MEDIUM RARE HOSPITALITY)M-80 GF GREATER KAILASH PART-II MARKET NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3696 ICON (A UNIT OF Y.S.F. HOTELS'S & RESORTS PVT. LTD.)SHOP NO. 1 TO 4,CSC, D BLOCK, NARMADA APTT. ALAKNANDA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3697 GASTRONOMICA (A UNIT OF DELICIOUS CONCEPTS P LTD.)M-55, S.F. M BLOCK MARKET, G.K.-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3698 PIND BALLICHI GRILLS & PLATTERS(CLASSIC HOSPITALITY)A-3 (GF) PAMPOSH ENCLAVE GK-1, NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3699 PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD.) SHOP NO. M-61, GK II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3700 BURGER KING M-22, FF, SF, GK-1, M BLOCK MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3701 KAMATHS NATURAL RETAIL PVT LTD SHOP NO-11, JMD MALL, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3702 CHAAT TADKA (10 SEAT) 8, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE MARKET, NFC, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3703 PAMPHILOS (A UNIT OF ORAM FOODS PVT. N-8, N BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3704 SUCCESS FOU E-574, SHOP NO.1, GF, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3705 M/S MINI MUGHAL M-71, FIRST FLOOR, M-BLOCK, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3706 BEER CAFE

SHOP NO. J-2-34A, FIRST FLOOR CENTRAL MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3707 ZAI (UNIT OF RED FOOD WORKS PVT LTD)

PRO NO-3, FG, L.S.C. EFGH BLOCK, MASJID MOTH, GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW 

DELHI-25 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3708 SANT SWEET A 135 DOUBLE STORY KALKAJI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3709 NIKKU DHABA  UNIT NAME NIKKU HOTEL 16/5 MATHURA ROAD JANG PURA BHOGAL NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3710 NARULAS

SHOP NO. 7,8,9, & 10, THE INDIA MALT, GRANDLAY CINEMA COMP., 

COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS COLONY,ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3711 SHALOM RESTAURENT N-18 1ST& 2 ND FLOOR N BLOCK G K 1 NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3712 ROZY RESTAURANT F.F. J-II-23A LAJPAT NAGAR F.F. J-II-23 A LAJPAT NAGAR N.D.-24  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3713 VELOCITY (A UNIT OF LEONS PVT. LTD) M-26 2ND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH MARKET 1 NE WDELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3714 M/S GODFREY PHILIPS INDIA LTD ( EGO CAFE MANIA)33 CC GF NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3715 NEW FRIENDS CLUB (42 SEATS) D-932 NEW FRIENDS COLONY N.D SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3716 QURESHIS SHOP NO.8 NARMADA SHOPING COMPLEX ALAKNANDA G.K SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3717 DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL(PIZZA H SHOP NO-I TO 5 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3718 MUGHAL GARDEN(EXCELLANCY) D-142,EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3719 CHIRAG CLUB CHIRAG CLUB CHIRAG ENCLAVE, CENTRAL PARK GK-I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3720 KIOSK OUT SIDE ZOOLOGICAL GA. OUT SIDE MIN GATE ZOOLOGICAL GARDEN MATHURA ROAD SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3721 FRIENDS CLUB 17-A FRIENDS COLONY N.D SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3722 THE DELHI GOLF CLUB LTD. (RESTAURENT) DR. ZAKIR HUSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3723 HALDI RAM MARKETING PVT.LTD. B-1/HQ F.FLOOR MOHAN CO-OPRATIVE, IND.EASTATE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3724 M/S COSTA COFFEE SHOP NO-38, GREATER KAILASH M-BLOCK, PART-II MARKET, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3725 TAMURA RESTAURANT 21,COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRENDS COLONY DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3726 GOPALA RESTAURANT G-4/A, 56, EROS APPTT., NEHRU PALACE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3727 URBAN PIND RESTAURANT N-4, GREATER KAILASH-I, ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3728 MALIK KALKAJI CATERERS (P) LTD 52, KRISHNA MARKET, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3729 NOVELTY CORNER C-28, C-BLOCK, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3730 UNIQUE CHICKEN CORNER SHOP NO. 14, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEW FRIENDS CLY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3731 MOKSHA SHAKTI PROPERTEES 8 COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI FF SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3732 CHOPSTICKS EXPRESSS

STALL NO. D, FOOD COUT IIND FLOOR, ALANKAR COMPLEX, LAJPAT NAGAR, 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3733 CAFE COFFEE DAY (48 SEAT) E-12, DDA MARKET, MASJID MOTH, GK-II, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3734 SHIV SHAKTI VESHNO BHOJNALYA 39/1, COMMUNITY CENTRE EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3735 SAGAR RATNA 3CSALAPNA CINEMA BUILDING COMPLEX LAJPAT NAGAR III NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3736 CHAWNSAN CHEF SHOP NO. 108 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3737 JAMIL MUSLIM DHABA G-1/1 SANGAM VIHAR RATIA MARG NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3738 CHINA GARDEN RESTAURANT A UNIT OF SEASOS CUISINE IM-73 M BLOCK  GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3739 ROYAL KITCHEN 9, G.F.Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3740 ANANDJI CHHOLE BHATHURE 37/7 KRISHNA MARKET LAJPAT NAGAR-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3741 SALEEM RESTAURANT HS-24 FF, KAILASH COLONY MAIN MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3742 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (105 SEAT) G.F.1-4,ALANKAR CINEMA CUM HALL LAJPAT NAGAR-III,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3743 ORIGINAL CAERERS & TAKE SHOP NO. 19 DDA CENTRAL MKT. DDA FLAT KALKAJI NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3744 AGGARWAL SWEET HOUSE A - 1A DEVLI ROAD RAJU PARK KHANPUR NEW DELHI 62 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3745 CHULHA CHONKA 2/8, GUPTA MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR IV, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3746 M/S PIND BALLUCHI 103, 104A &106, IST FLOOR, GOVARDHAN BUILDING, NEHRU PLACE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3747 BHAG CHAND DHABA DDA/STALL NO-85, 86, 87, APNA BAZAR, NEHRU NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3748 M/S CAFE TURTLE ( A UNIT OF FULL CIRCLE PUBLISHINSHOP NO 8, GF, B BLOCK MARKET, NIZAMUDDIN EAST SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3749 M/S KABAB CORNER (36 SEATS) SHOP NO 30, GF, KRISHNA MARKET, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3750 M/S ASLI LUDHIANA CHICKEN SHOP NO 3, B 7, LAJPAT NAGAR II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3751 RADHA SWAMI VAISHNO DHABA SHOP NO 1 NEHRU NAGAR MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3752 CAFE COFFEE DAY

SHOP NO. 18 GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO. 3 JASOLA DISTRICT CENTRE NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3753 Q.B.A. K-185/1, Sarai Jullena, New Freinds Colony, New Delhi-110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3754 RELAX XPRESS (TAKE AWAY) 31 LIVING STYLE MALL JASOLA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3755 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO 1, POCKET A, CSC NILGIRI MARKET, ALAKNANDA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3756 MOCHA GF 8 & 9, PLOT NO 45,SATYAM CINEPLE, NEHRU PLACE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3757 MOONIS KADA DHABA 413, BATLA HOUSE, JAMIA NAGAR, OKHLA, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3758 RED CHILLY FOODS PVT LTD (95 SEATS) M-9, FF,SF,M BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3759 BTW INDIA PVT LTD. G-1&2, LIVING STYLE MALL,POCKET-6, JASOLA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110025. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3760 BIRDYS (A UNIT OF MARS  REST PVI) E-584 GREATER KAILASH PART II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3761 PUNJABI JAIKA C-57 LAJPAT NAGAR IInd VEER SAVARKAR MARG N DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3762 SARFARAZ KADA (25 SEAT) HOUSE NO 337/D, BATLA HOUSE, MAIN ROAD, JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI 25 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3763 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD HS II, DDA MARKET MAIN, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3764 M/S SAI SAROVAR II A 91B, LAJPAT NAGAR, DELHI 24 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3765 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY APPOLO HOSPITAL, SARITA VIHAR, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3766 M/S NOT JUST PARANTHAS M-84, GREATER KAILASH, PART-11, MEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3767 M/S CAFE COFEE DAY (48 SEAT) A-10, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3768 CAFE COFFEE DAY K-97, GROUND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR-II NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3769 SWEET CORNER SHOP NO.1, SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3770 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD O 12 B, LAJPAT NAGAR, II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3771 DOMINOS PIZZA LTD (20 SEAT) SHOP NO 14,15,16 LSC POCKET-6, KALINDI KUNJ, JASOLA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3772 M/S R.AHMAD FOOD SHOP NO.43, COMMUNTIY CENTRE, NFC, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3773 M/S NIRULAS SHOP NO.6,BLOCK-E,DDA MKT. MASJID MOTH,G.K.III,N.DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3774 NIRULAS CORNER HOUSE (32 SEAT) (HOTEL & RESTAURENT19,COMMUNITY CENTRE,EAST OF KAILASH,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3775 RAJU DHABA SHOP NO.1 DDA MARKET GARHI AMAR COLONY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3776 SAMEERS TAKE AWAY SHOP NO. 125,F.F.,CSC MARKET-2,C.R. PARK, N. DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3777 NEW VISHAL CORNER G-4, GF VISHAL BHAWAN 95, NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3778 NEW DELHI FOOD CORNER SHOP NO.42, COMMUNITY CENTRE DDA MARKET NFC , N. DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3779 M/S SUBWAY UNIT(A UNIT OF SOUTH ASIAN HOSPETALITY)M-75 GF GREATER KAILASH PART-II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3780 M/S SUBWAY RESTAURANT M-71 GREATER KAILASH PART I MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3781 BOHEMIA N-1, GREATER KAILASH MARKET, PART-1, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3782 CAFE COFFEE DAY GF-6,EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3783 CAFE COFFEE DAY 28, COMMUNITY CENTRE EAST OF KAILASH SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3784 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP 101 FIRST FLOOR DEENAR BHAWAN SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3785 SUBWAY RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 2 PLOT NO.45NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3786 THE YUM YUM TREE ( A UNIT OF TUSAJ) FF COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3787 CAPITAL CURRY

LIVING STYLE MALL, IIIRD FLOOR, LSC, PKT. 6, MAIN KALINDI ROAD, JASOLA, 

SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3788 dominos pizza shop no.83 m-block mkt. G.K.-II DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3789 MAXIMS BAKERS CONFECTIONARIES H-53A KAILASH COLONY DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3790 M/S K.K FAST FOOD SERVICE 44/4-5-A, COMMUNITY CENTRE EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3791 BIG CHILL CAFE PVT LTD HS-5, KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3792 BACI RESTAURANT (48 SEATS) 23,SUNDER NAGAR MRKT. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3793 J.K.G. ENTERPRISES (NATHU SWEETS) E 49/12 OKHLA IND. AREA PHASE II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3794 MAIN LAND CHINA (100 SEATS) GF, 4,L.S.C MASJID MOTH G.K-II SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3795 OH-CALCUTTA (120 SEATS) SHOP NO.26-38,ITT,NEHRU PLACE DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3796 AGGARWAL SWEET SHOP NO.26 NEHRU NAGAR MARKET DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3797 BLUE HIGHTS RESTAURANT BAR NO.6 LOCAL SHOPPING COMPLEX OKHLA I SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3798 FAST TRAK FOOD(43 SEATS) SHOP NO.12 DDA CC NEW FRIENDS COLONY DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3799 RUBY BAR GRILL UNIT OF ROUND THE CLOCK TRORES)SHOP NO. 12&13 PLOT NO-45, SATYAM MULTIPLEX NEHRU PLACE ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3800 CONCEPT RESTAURANT SHOP NO.99,COMMUNITY CENTRE NFC SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3801 M/S CAFE COFFEEE DAY FF M-37 GK-I DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3802 RUBY TUESDAY M-44 GK-II DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3803 NUDELI (A UNIT OF CHINA BAZAR CUSINE PVT. LTD.)M-40 GK-II ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3804 COSMO LIVE (A UNIT OF RTC RESTAURENT) 48 SEATSHS-4 KAILASH COLONY GF &FF NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3805 COSTA COFFEE SHOP NO.G-2 RED ROSE BUILDING NEHRU PLACE DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3806 CAFE COFFEE DAY M-58-GF MARKET GK-II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3807 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO. 14 AND 15 PKT.H SARITA VIHAR DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3808 SBARRO RESTAURANTS INDIA LTD (48 SEATS) SHOP NO. GF-7 PLOT NO 45 SATYAM MULTIPLEX NEHRU PLACE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3809 KRISHANA SWEETS C-IV/28-29, AMAR COLONY MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3810 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT PLOT NO. 45, SATYAM CINEPLEX SHOP NO.1 GF NEHRU PLACE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3811 AL BAKE (20 SEATS) SHOP NO. 22,23, COMMUNITY CENTRE SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3812 AL BAKE SHOP NO. 97 COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3813 M/S HOT BEANS (46 SEATS)(CUPPA MOCHA) M-57, FF,GREATER KAILASH PART I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3814 M/S KABUL MAZAR 36, CENTRAL ROAD, BHOGAL IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3815 M/S HARGUN ENTERPRISES EATING HOUSE GF E 124, GF, AMAR COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR 4, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3816 M/S CHENNAI CENTRAL D-41-B, LAJPAT NAGAR II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3817 M/S SAMAVAR B-36 PUMPOSH ENC G K I NEW DELHI GF SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3818 M/S UBER (A UNIT OF SILVER SPOON ENTERTAINMENT PVTM-42 GF G K II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3819 M/S HELL RESTAURANT (A UNIT OF HELL FOOD STAFF PVTGF M-22 1&2 FLOOR M BLOCK MARKET G K I 1 NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3820 M/S PAN ASIA

SHOP NO 2, CHANDAN MARKET, S-BLOCK, GREATER KAILASH PART II, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3821 NARULAS (A UNIT OF M/S SOUTH ASIAN HOSPITALITY SERGROUND FLOOR 17&18, INDIA MALL, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3822 M/S 33, ARAB STREET(32 SEATS) 33, JANGPURA EXTENSION MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3823 ANGREZEE DHABA ( A UNIT OF INTEGRATED HOTELS P.LTDM-72, GREATER KAILASH-II (MKT.) NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3824 M/S HOT N CHILLY BAR BE QUE

17, LSC E BLOCK MARKET MASJID MOTH, GROUND FLOOR, GREATER KAILASH II 

NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3825 FAISALS KEBAB LOUNGE SHOP NO 308 3RD FLOOR LIVING  STYLE MALL JASOLA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3826 M/S YOKO SIZZLERS

GROUND FLOOR, 25,26,27, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTER BLOCK E, MASJID MOTH, 

DELHI 17 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3827 JKG ENTERPRISE

E-49/12, OKHLA INDL. AREA PHASE-II, NEAR KALKAJI BUS DEPOT, NEW DELHI-

20 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3828 EROS CINEMA CANTEEN EROS CINEMA BUILDING JANG PURA NEW DELHI  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3829 M/S AUGUST MOON (MSM HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT LTDGF-11 JMD KOHINOOR MALL LSC MASJID MOTH GK-II ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3830 BATRA MIRAGE CINEMA CANTEEN 01 COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3831 GURMET AFFAIRES GF, NO. 7, KOHINOOR MALL MASJID MOTH, G. K. II, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3832 M/S UNIQUE PASTRY L-91 GF LAJPAT NAGAR-II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3833 ROOD HOUSE (A UNIT OF CEREAL ENTERTAINMENT P LTD)FF & SF, M-34, GK-1, MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3834 M/S TEE JAY SHOP NO 206 & 229 (GF) L-BLOCK MARKET SRI NIWAS PURI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3835 DELI BELLY SHOP NO.31,GF,DLF TOWER B BLOCK DISTT. CENTER,JASOLA,DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3836 STYLE OF POCKET FULL RESTAURANT

PLOT NO.17&18 FIRST FLOOR&2 ND FLOOR,CENTRAL MARKET,LAJPAT 

NAGAR,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3837 SALEEM MUGHLAI FOOD 39 DEFENCE COLONY FLY OVER MARKET GF NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3838 M/S FORGETFUL ELEPHANT M-25 FF SF M BLOCK MARKET GREATER KAILASH-I N DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3839 M/S DOMIONS PIZZA( A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD WORKS)

PLOT NO 45 SHOP NO 7 SATYAM COMPLEX NEHRU PLACE DISTT CENTRE 

NEHRU PLACE GF NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3840 EATING HOUSE (TAKEAWAY) SHOP NO-142 GF DEFENCE COLONY FLY OVER MKT NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3841 CITY OF JOY UNIT NO-2,FF ARAVALI SHOPPING COMPLEX,ALAKANANDA,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3842 THIRD EYE S-1 HOTEL INTERCONTINENTAL EROS NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI (GF) SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3843 M/S SOUZALOBO ( A UNIT OF M/S SIDHANT M-51, FF & SF, GK II, MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3844 M/S ROXBURY( AUNIT OF KOHINOOR STYLES PVT LTD)II & III RD FLOOR , N-8, N BLOCK, MARKET, GK I, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3845 CINEMA 3 CS COMPETENT FILMS P LTD FIROZ GANDHI MARG, LAJPAT NAGAR III, IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3846 M/S BABELON RESTAURANT 15 FF COMMUNITY CENTRE NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3847 M/S CAFE OZ(A UNIT OF NEW PORT COFFEE CO. INDIA P.M-45 FF M BLOCK MARKET GK-I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3848 M/S LATABLE ( A UNIT OF TE HOSPITALITY AND ESTATEA-3, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE-I, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3849 M/S CAFE DIVA ( A UNIT OF RIGA FOOD) N 8, FF, N BLOCK MARKET, GREATER KAILASH PART I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3850 M/S ZAFFIRO CAFE PVT LTD PLOT NO 25 COMMUNITY CENTRE ZAMRUD PUR NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3851 CAFE TURTLE ( A UNIT OF FULL CIRCLE PUBLISHING)N-16, 3RD FLOOR GK-I N-BLOCK MKT N DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3852 M/S IFTIKHAR & SONS (DHABA) K-556, HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN ALONG LODHI ROAD, GF, DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3853 M/S BIKANERWWALA(22 SEATS) INTERNATIONALA-80, GF, CENTRAL MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3854 M/S BIKANERWALA( 48 SEATS) INTERNATIONAL A-80, FF, CENTRAL MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3855 M/S BIKANERWALA INTERNATIONAL A-80, SF, CENTRAL MARKET, LAJPAT NAGAR II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3856 ROYAL CHINA SIXTEEN FLOOR, EROS TOWER, NEHRU PLACE, GF, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3857 AGGARWAL SWEET (TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO 51 DDA MKT. DDA FLATS KALKAJI ND  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3858 KFC (UNIT OF YUM RESTAURANT) FF & SF SHOP NO. J/23/A LAJPAT NAGAR II ND  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3859 BARISTA COFFEE RESTAURANT SHOP NO. 9 L.S.C. H-BLOCK SARITA VIHAR ND FF SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3860 BRISTA COFFEE CO. 18 COMMUNIT CENTER NEW FRIENDS COLONY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3861 GURDEVE DHABA SHOP NO 50 MINI MARKET DDA FLAT KALKA JI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3862 PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD) K-95 LAJPAT NAGAR PART II ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3863 DELICIOUS EATING COKRNER 2&3 DDA MINI MARKET OPP. DDA BUILDING 11 NEHRU PLACE ND 19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3864 GUPTA DHABA STALL NO. 88 DDA MINI MARKET NEHRU PLACE ND  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3865 KFC (UNIT OKF YUM RESTAURANT INDIA PVT LTD)M-55 FF T S.F. GREATER KAILASH 1 MARKET ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3866 SPINNS RESTAURANT M-72,G.K-2,NEW DELHI  SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3867 AGGARWAL SWEETS 5,POCKET-A/8,CSC MAKT,KALKAJI EXTN.NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3868 M/S C D B CAFE(ROOP RAJ HOSPITALITY P. LTD.) SHOP NO.105&106 RAJA HOUSE PLOT NO.30/31 NEHRU PLACE ND-19 OFLOOR SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3869 UTTAM TAKE AWAY SHOP NO. 78, DDA MINI MARKET, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3870 M/S HAO SHI NIAN NIAN (96 SEAT) M-25, GF, FF & SF , GK II, MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3871 SHRI HARI VEGETARIAN RESTAUANT O-11B, LAJPAT NAGAR II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3872 M/S INVITATION SOUTH INDIAN & CHINEESE FOODSHOP NO. 11, CSC POCKET C, SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3873 FUSION RESTAURANT SHOP NO 20, F & G MAIN MARKET DDA SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3874 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN HS 21 GF KAILASH COLONY MARKET NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3875 REPUBLIC OF CHIKEN E-2/22,SHOPING CENTER,ALAKANANDA,N.DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3876 M/S CAFE (27) & KITCHEN H-S 26 II FLOOR KAILASH COLONY MARKET ND110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3877 THE INTERNATIONAL DINER(25 SEATS) M-69, FF, GREATER KAILASH 1, NEW DELHI, FF FLOOR SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3878 M/S MEHBOOB HOTEL T-286, GF, BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN DARGAH NIZAMUDDIN NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3879 MOTI MAHAL DELUX 313, TF, LIVING STYLE MALL KALANDI KUNJ ROAD, JASOLA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3880 M/S CHALCHITRA M-38 FF, GREATER KAILASH II,  NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3881 M/S FRIDAY BAKERY SHOP NO 5, POCKET H, SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3882 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO 12 & 13, MARKET NO 2, DDA GF, C.R.PARK SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3883 M/S THREE STORIES ( A UNIT OF ELAN SOFTWARE TECH)1 COMMUNITY CENTR, GF, EAST OF KAILSH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3884 BIKANER SWEETS SHOP NO 7, POCKET H, SARITA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3885 M/S AMBARSARI(35 SEATS) HS 17, GF, KAILASH COLONY MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3886 M/S SANJHA CHULLA 27, CSC MARKET NO 2, CHITRANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



3887 NEW LAHORIAN DI HUTTI

SHOP NO 150, FF MAIN ROAD, MARKET, KILOKARI, OPP ANGOORI DEVI 

MANDIR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3888 M/S ANANDAS FINE DINE RESTAURANT (NATHU FINE DINSHOP NO 2 FF & SF SUNDER NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3889 M/S EXECUTIVE LOUNGE (TODAY HOTEL)

M/S TODAY HOTEL AT PLOT NO 1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, PHASE I OKHLA NEW 

DELHI 9 TH FLOOR SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3890 EDESIA TODAY HOTELS(NEW DELHI)

TODAY H OTEL AT PLOT NO 1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, PHASE I OKHLA, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3891 CHOWBELLA TODAY HOTEL (NEW DELHI)

TODAY HOTEL AT PLOT NO 1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, PHASE I, OKHLA, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

3892 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD 103-104, PLOT 59 SECTOR 20, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3893 M/S GRILL ON HILL ( A UNIT OF AS FOODS RESTAURANT)

301 & 302, VARDHMAN PLUS CITI MALL, DWARKA IIIRD FLOOR, SECTOR 23, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3894 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD G-1,II, KRISHNA TOWER, PLOT NO 8, SECTOR 12, DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3895 M/S RICE INSIDE HOTEL PARK PLAZA AT PLOT NO4 SEC-13 DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3896 SPRING PLOT 4, SEC-13, DWARKA, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3897 M/S N PAULS FOOD EXPRESS

SHOP NO 6, CENTRAL MARKET CC PHASE I, INDUSTRIAL AREA , GF, NARAINA, 

NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3898 M/S GOLA SIZZLER RESTAURANT F/05 (FF) HL SQUARE SECTOR V MLU PLOT NO 6 DWARKA NEW DELHI -75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3899 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN E-46,GF,NARAINA VIHAR DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3900 M/S SHRI SAI FOOD SERVICES 202 AGGARWAL TOWER PLOT NO 2 SECTOR 5 SF DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3901 M/S CAFE 24 RESTO

MOTEL CITY PARK AIRPORT KHASRA NO 49/2/1 VILLAGE KAPASHERA N DELHI 

GF SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3902 KADIMI SWEETS PVT LTD F-9 PLOT NO. 5 SEC-4 MALIK PLAZA DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3903 AGGARWAL SWEET PALACE

RZ 2A HIRA PARK SUBZI MANDI JHARODA ROAD NAZAFGARH NEW DELHI 

110043 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3904 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF CANNAUGHT

MEZZANINE  GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO 1 COMMUNITY CENTER NARAINA NEW 

DELHI 110028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3905 M/S DHABA(TAKE AWAY) PLOT NO 1 SHOP NO-G-7 MAINS SECTOR-12 DWARKA NEW DELHI GF SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3906 M/S BLACK OLIVE

III FLOOR, T-1 TO T-6, PLOT NO 1, POCKET 5, MANISH METRO PLAZA SECTOR 12 

DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3907 KADIMI HALWAI II/47 SADAR BAZAR DELHI CANTT.DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3908 SHER-HIND-DHABA SHOP NO. 142, OLD ROSHAN PURA NAJAF GARH NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3909 AGGARWAL BIKANERI SWEETS AND RESTAURANT1478, OPPOSIE BSES OFFICE, NEAR DELHI GATE, NAJAFGARH, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3910 TANWAR TEA STALL WZ-37-B, NARAINA VILLAGE, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3911 M/S PINDBALUCHI RESTAURANT FF PLOT No -16,PANKAJ PLAZA,SECTOR-10,DWARKA ND. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3912 M/S KENTS FAST FOOD(16 SEATS) 15/5, COMMUNITY CENTER NARAINA, NEW DELHI=110028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3913 ANGREZEE DHABA

IIIrd FLOOR, SHOP NO. 5,6,7, PLOT NO. 3, MANISH TWIN PLAZA - II, SEC. 11, 

DWARKA NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3914 DWARKA YOUNG GENERATION CLUB A-48, IST FLOOR, GULAB BAGH, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3915 M/S DRINK N DINE SHOP NO. ST-5, ST-6, ST-7 SECTOR -6 PLOT NO-15-16 DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3916 COLONELS CHEF ESS DEE FOODS G-4, GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO-1 SECTOR 11MANISH PLAZA DWARKA ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3917 ESSENC PLOT NO.6 SECT. 5 , CMLU DWARKA PURI DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3918 SPICE COURT (48 SEAT) PLOT NO-5 ,COMMUNITY CENTRE NARAINA IND. AREA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3919 SUBHAM VALLY RESTAURANT UNIT NO.101,PLOT NO-8 DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3920 SHIMLA DHABA SHOP NO.34/2 COMMUNITY CENTRE NARAINA PHASE-I ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3921 M/S PIZZA HUT (98 SEAT) AGGARWAL MALL, SHOP NO.101,PLOT NO.3,SECTOR 5, DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3922 M/S COSTA COFFEE

SHOP NO. G-11, PLOT NO.3, AGGARWAL MALL SECTOR-5 DWWARKA NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3923 M/S NEW RAJA SWEETS G-4, VARDHMAN AIRPORT PLAZA PLOT NO.12, SEC.6 DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3924 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY 13, SATYA NIKETAN NANAKPURA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3925 SAKHI BAKERS  NAMKEEN 34, CENTRAL MARKET NARINA VIHAR ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3926 MOTI MAHAL DELUX PLOT NO.13, IIIRD. FLOOR PANKAJ PLAZA SECTOR-12, DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3927 M/S SWAGAT RESTAURANT 1 COMMUNITY CENTRE NARAINA PHASE-1 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3928 M/S THE GOLDEN DRAGON KRISHNA PLAZA I, SHOP NO 301, PLOT NO 12, SECTOR 4, DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3929 M/S APNI RASOI

SHOP NO G-6, PLOT NO1, MANISH LOCATION PLAZA, MLU POCKET SECTOR 12, 

DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3930 APNI RASOI

SHOP NO 3 & 3 A , ODEON PLAZA, PLOT NO 13, SECTOR 10, DWARKA, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3931 KADIMI'S PLOT NO 7, SEC-11, POCKET-4, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3932 STANDARD BAR BE QUE A-5 PLAT NO 7/8 C.C NARAINA IndAREA PHASE-I (GF)  NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3933 POLKA PASTRY SHOP & SNACK

29 &45 A-BLOCK, SHOPPING COMPLEX, RING ROAD NARAINA NEW DELHI-

110028. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3934 AGGARWAL SEEET CORNER(48 SEATS) PVT LTD PLOT NO-15 ,MLV POCKET SECTOR-XII DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3935 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER PVT LTD PLOT NO-15, MLU POCKET, SECTOR-XII DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110045 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3936 M/S SPICE SHOT MANISH TWIN PLAZA ll, PLOT NO 3, SEC 11, FF, DWARKA,NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3937 SEVEN ENTERTAINMENT MALIK PLAZA PLOT 5, SECTOR 4, DWARKA , DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3938 PAL JI CORNER WZ - 274/A-1 MAIN MARKET INDERPURI N.D.12 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3939 M/S HANS FAST FOOD & SNACKS SHOP NO 35 DDA CENTER MARKET PHASE I, NARAINA II AREA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT



3940 STYLISH HOTELS (BERCOS) (92 SEATS)

MANISH METRO PLAZA-I, FF, PLOT 1, POCKET 5, SECTOR 12, DWARKA, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3941 RAKESH DA DHABA

SHOP NO 33-34, SHOPPING CENTRE II, MAYAPURI INDUSTRIAL PHASE I, NEW 

DELHI 64 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3942 M/S CHUDHARYS RESTAURANT W Z 3/2, AT RING ROAD NARIANA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3943 SACHDEVA SNACKS HOUSE C-126,NARAENA,PHASE-I DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3944 NEW GREEN CHIC-INN G-5 SECTOR 10 CENTRAL MARKET PLOT NO. 15 DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3945 AIRPORT RESTAURANT AIRPORT HOTEL & RESTAURANT MEHRAM NAGAR DELHI CANTT NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3946 CHAWLAS RESTAURANT WADHWA PLAZA-II, PLOT NO. 5, CENTRAL MKT., DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3947 REWARI SWEETS WZ-3D, LAJWANTI GARDEN, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3948 P.N.M. ENTERPRISES C-16, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, SDA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3949 GODAVARI RESTAURANT PVT LTD. PLOT NO. 18, WADHWA PLAZA-III 3RD FLOOR, SEC-X, DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3950 FIRE N ICE (120 SEATS) PLOT NO. 16, PANKAJ ARCADE-III, SEC-10, DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3951 HI-MIRCHEE

PLOTR NO.-1 IIIRD FLOOR, PLAZA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, SEC-12 DWARKA, 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3952 NARAINA VIHAR CLUB C-PARK BEHIND GURDWRA NARAINA VIHAR N.D SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3953 M/S CAFE COFEE DAY KHASRA NO. 389/2/2-415 NH-8 NEAR SHIV MURTI RANG PURI ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3954 ASHOKA COUNTRY RESORT 30, RAJOKRI ROAD KAPASHERA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3955 M/S SIMRAN RASOI & CATERERS IV-1/73 SHASTRI BAZAR DELHI CANTT DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3956 MANZIL DHABA SHOP NO 2 DALIP MARKET DHANSA ROAD NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3957 CAFE COFFEE DAY PLOT NO 6 SHOP NO G-1 G-2 CSC NARAINA DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3958 CALISTA RESORT (M/S CALISTA HOTELS & RESORTS PVT LTD)KH.NO.37/2-4, KAPASHERA NEW DELHI-37 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3959 CHINI RESTAURENT NH-8,21, MILESTORE VILLAGE,  SMALKHA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3960 TRIPPLE HOTEL VIVANTA BY TAJ (A UNIT OF INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LIMITED)SECTOR-21, GF, METRO STATION COMPLEX, DWARKA, DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3961 M/S DELHI CREO VIVANTA BY TAJ GROUND FLOOR, SECTOR-21, GF METRO STATION COMPLEX, DWARKA, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3962 M/S INDUS EXPRESS VIVANTA BY TAJ ( A UNIT OF INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD. )SECTOR-21, GF METRO STATION COMPLEX DWARKA SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3963 SERVICE CANTEEN AT FIRST FLOOR

PVR CINEMAS-4,COMMUNITY CENTER,NARAINA INDL.AREA,NARAINA,NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3964 SERVICE CANTEEN AT G FLOOR PVR CINEMAS-4 NARAINA ,IND.AREA NARAINA,NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3965 MONGA SWEETS PVT LTD

SHOP NO.GF 50-51 VARDHMAN STAR CITY MALL LSC III SECTOR-7, DWARKA, 

NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3966 SAGAR RATNA ( UNIT OF SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANTS PVT LTD)

PREMISE NO. OT-1&OT-2,3, 3RD FLOOR, ODEN PLAZA, PLOT NO. 2 MLU, SEC-6, 

DWARKA, NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3967 M/S HEAVEN N HELL (BARRY FIESTO BAR AND RESTAURANT (48 SEATS)

301-302, 3RD FLOOR, VARDHMAN PLUS CITY MALL, SECTOR-23 DWARKA, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3968 M/S NEW SHERE PUNJAB DHABA GROUND FLOOR, WZ-613A, MAIN ROAD, PALAM COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3969 M/S MUGHLAI EXPRESS S.NO. 101-102, FF, SUDEEP PLAZA, PKT-4, MKT-SEC-11, DWARKA, NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3970 SAGAR RATNA PLOT NO.8, GF, BLOCK-E, NARIYANA VIHAR, NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3971 A STATE OF MOSIC FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO-4, SEC-13, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3972 MAMA SWEET CORNER RZ-61A/18,GF, VASHIT PARK, SAGARPUR, NEW DELHI-46 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3973 M/S DCK (A UNIT OF VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY PVT

FF, UNIT NO.113, 114, 115 & 116, FF, PLOT NO.5, KRISHNA MALL SECTOR-12, 

DWARKA, NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3974 M/S PANJABI LOUNGE (32 SEATS) GF, C-127, NARAINA IND. AREA PHASE-I, NEW DELHI-11028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3975 M/C CITY-75 PLOT NO.5, MALIK PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR, SEC-4, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3976 KFC (A UNIT OF YOM RESTAURENT (INDIA) PVT. LTD)GF & FF, PLOT NO-230, SERVICE CENTRE, SECTOR-9, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3977 M/S BLUES CAFE & RESTAURANT

FF, E-561 & E-561 A RAM PHAL CHOWK PALAM EXT, SECTOR-7, DWARKA, NEW 

DELHI-110075 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3978 THE FLIP

THE UMRAO, VILLAGE SAMALKHA, NH-8, NEAR RAJOKRI CROSSING, DELHI-

110037 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3979 NEW ZAIKA (32 SEAT)

A-11, MILAP NAGAR, OPP. METRO PILLAR NO. 654, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI-

110059 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3980 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS (20 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR E-14, GF NARAINA VIHAR DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3981 BIKANERS SWEET CORNER

GROUND FLOOR A/25 MAIN ROAD MANGLA PURI VILLAGE NAJAFGARH PALAM 

COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3982 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD(DOMINAS PIZZA)

FIRST FLOOR PREMISES NO-SHOP NO F-9 FF, MALIK PLAZA PLOT NO-5 SEC-4, 

DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3983 KFC (UNIT OF A.N. TRADERS PVT. LTD.) UNIT NO. 1, PLOT NO. 1, FF MLU VIKAS SURYA PLAZA DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3984 RAJENDER KA DHABA( RAJENDER KA DHABA) G-26,VARDHMAN STAR CITY MALL SECTOR-7, DWARKA DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3985 KIYAB RESTAURENT DUSIT DEVARNA, NH-8 SAMALKHA NEW DELHI-37 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3986 M/S DROOL KITCHEN 4RS HOSPITALITY PVT LTD

GROUND FLOOR METRO COMMERCIAL SPACE METRO STATION SECTOR 10, 

DWARKA , NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3987 M/S SHANTI HOSPITALTITY PVT LTD (MOTEL NIDRA) RASA

GROUND FLOOR, 32/7, PLOT NO 9,SAMALKHA,  KHASRA NO 24/13, 24/17, 

24/18, 24/21, 24/22, 24/23, 32/1, 3 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3988 MAHADEVA SWEETS& SNACKS GF,RZ-28-B,OLD MEHROLI ROAD,RAJ NAGAR-2,PALAM COLONY,NEW DELHI-45 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT



3989 DUMPAKWAN

THIRD FLOOR T-1 TO 7 PLOT NO 10 MANISH LINK PLAZA SEC 5 DWARKA NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3990 RAJAN SWEETS

GROUND FLOOR, WZ-127A, RAM CHOWK, SADH NAGAR, PALAM COLONY, NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3991 STANDARD SWEETS

RZ-B-215 GROUND FLOOR DADA CHATRI WALA MARG RAJ NAGAR PALAM 

COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3992 PAVILION-75 WELCON HOTEL ( 150 SEATS) FIRST FLOOR LEBUA HOTEL PLOT NO-3 SEC-10 DWARKA DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3993 DS BIRYANI CORNER (26) 203 AGGARWAL MALL PLOT NO 3 SF SEC 5 DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3994 DVAR (140 SEATS) IST FLOOR PLOT NO 4, SEC.13, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3995 ZEPPELIN IST FLOOR PLOT NO 4 SEC. 13 DWARKA NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3996 THYME

UMRAO HOTELS AND RESORTS VILL SAMALKHA NH-8 RAUOKRI CROSSING N 

DELHI  KH. NO 32/22/1, 38/1/2, 38/2, SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3997 WAFFLE

UMRAO HOTELS AND RESORTS GROUND FLOOR  VILL SAMALKHA NH-8 

RAJOKRI CROSSING N DELHI 110037 KH. NO. 32 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3998 FUSION CAFE ( A UNIT OF SPICE COURT) GROUND FLOOR 6 COMMUNITY CENTRE NARAINA IND AREA PH-1 NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

3999 M/S PATIALA CHICKEN CORNER 9/4 OM VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4000 SHREE RADHA KI RASOI GROUND FLOOR B-171,SEC.-7, DWARKA RAMPHAL CHOWK NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4001 GIANIS ICE CREAM PARLOUR (JAY DELIGHT) C-159, PHASE-I, NARIANA INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI-110028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4002 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURENT (111 SEAT)

EROS METRO MALL, UNIT NO. 01,02,25 TO 31,49,50, GROUND FLOOR, PLOT 

NO. 8, CITY CENTRER SECTOR-14, DW SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4003 GARDEN CHIEF

GROUND FLOOR PREMISES NO.-G-73,GF VARDHMAN TAR CITY MALL LSC-3 SEC.-

7 DWARKA NEW DELHI-75.DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4004 GARDEN CHIEF

GROUND FLOOR PREMISES NO.-G-73,GF VARDHMAN TAR CITY MALL LSC-3 SEC.-

7 DWARKA NEW DELHI-75.DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4005 3 H HAVELI FF-1640-A, THANA ROAD,IST FLOOR NAJAFGARH DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4006 MEGA BAR

GROND FLOOR RZ-7,GROUND FLOOR INDIRA PARK UTTAM NAGER NEW DELHI-

59. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4007 IAH RESTAURENT

GROUND FLOOR KH.18/11,18/12,18/13,18/14,NH-8 SAMALKHA NEW DELHI.-

73. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4008 M/S EVERGREEN SWEET HOUSE & RESTAURANT (A UNIT OFGROUND FLOOR PLOT NO.3, GF, SEC-10 DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4009 GREEN HOUSE & HESTOFT FOOD PVT LTD.( SLICE OF ITAL

FIRST FLOOR SHOP NO.6&7 FF HL PLAZA PLOT NO.9,SEC.-12 DWARKA NEW 

DELHI-75. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4010 TNC FOODS (P) LTD, SUBWAY SHOP NO. 1, PVR COMPLEX NARAINA, NEW DELHI-110028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4011 GATEWAY

SECOND FLOOR WELCOME HOTEL DWARKA PLOT NO.-3, DISTRICT CENTRE 

SECTOR-10,DWARKA NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4012 KEBABS & KURRIES

FIRST FLOOR WELCOMHOTEL, DWARKA PLOT NO.3, DISTRICT CENTRE, SECTOR-

10, DWARKA NEW DELH. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4013 HYPE (A UNIT OF ENRICHED REALITY DVPT.) 80 SEAT

FIRST FLOOR WELCOME HOTEL PLOT NO.3, DISTRICT CENRE, SECTOR-10, 

DWARKA NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4014 VICEROY 2

SECOND FLOOR WELCOMHOTEL DWARKA PLOT NO.3, DISTRICT 

CENTRE,SECTOR-10 DWARKS NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4015 VICEROY 1

SECOND FLOOR WELCOMHOTEL DWARKA PLOT NO.-3,DISTRICT CENTRE, 

SECTOR-10,DWARKS NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4016 SHANGHAI CLUB

SECOND FLOOR WELCOMHOTEL DWARKA PLOT NO.-3, DISTRICT CENTRE, 

SECTOR-10,DWARKS NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4017 JAGAT DHABA UZ-273A, INDER PURI, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4018 BENGALI SWEET SHOP SHOP NO.3, COMMUNITY CENTRE, P-1.ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4019 NANDA PASTY AND SWEET SHOP B-497, JJ COLONY, INDER PURI, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4020 GOPAL SWEET CORNER WZ-257/12, INDER PURI, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4021 BORRITOS UPPALS ORCHID

NEAR INDIRA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, OPP. SHIV MURTI, N.H.8, 

VILLAGE SAMALKHA, ND-37 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4022 MILKU SWEET CENTRE WZ-135/A, NARAINA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4023 AGGARWAL SWEETS (NO SEAT) B-1/CC, NARAINA PHASE, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4024 KUMAYUN DHABA WZ-276/16, INDER PURI, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4025 AGGARWAL SWEETS CB-157, RING ROAD, NARAINA, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4026 DAWAT 15/13-15/14, DDA COMPLEX, NAGAL RAYA, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4027 RAJSTHAN SWEETS 5/4A, SHASTRI BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4028 CAPITAL RESTAURANT SHOP NO. DCB/III/1/2, SHASTRI BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4029 VAISHNO DHABA WZ-11B/I, LAJWANTI GARDEN, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4030 SHARMA SWEET CORNER 8/252, MEHRAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4031 TURIHAY POINT RESTAURANT III/1/1/FF. BOWAL D CAFE, GOPI NATH BAZAR, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4032 MANOHAR LAL 1506/16, DELHI BUS STAND ,NAJAF GARH, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4033 SURAJ CINEMA CANTEEN DHANSA ROAD, NAJAF GARH, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4034 LXM RESTAURANT NEAR BHAGWAT MARKET, GAUSHALA ROAD, NAJAF GARH, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4035 RESTAURANT-I FUN N FOOD VILLAGE, OLD GURGOAN ROAD, DELHI-37 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4036 RESTAURANT-II FUN N FOOD VILLAGE, OLD DELHI GURGOAN ROAD, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4037 RESTAURANT -III FUN N FOOD VILLAGE, OLD DELHI GURGOAN ROAD, KAPAS HERA, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4038 KANHIYA LAL GULKANDI RAM AGGARWAL(6 SEATS)SWEET &RIII 4/5 SHAM SINGH BLDG. GOPI NATH BAZAR, D. CANTT SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4039 PRAKASH SWEETS SHOP NO. II/4, SADAR D. CANTT SOUTH WEST DISTRICT



4040 AGGARWAL JAL PAN GRAH 1/157, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4041 JANTA HOTEL SHOP NO II/6, NEW MKT. SADAR BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4042 MILK DAIRY & RESATURANT I-48/49,GOPI NATH BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4043 PUNJAB HOTEL SHOP NO. 2/11, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4044 DOGRA TEA STALL 2/3 NEW MARKET SADAR BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, ND SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4045 KIRTI PAN HOUSE II 63/1, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI CANTT, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4046 CLUB ENTORAGE IIIRD FLOOR, VIKASH SURYA GALAXY, PLOT NO. 9, SEC. 4, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4047 M/S PIZZA HUT ( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LT

FIRST FLOOR, SHOP NO 101 , AGGARWAL METRO MALL, PLOT NO 23, SECTOR 

23, DWARKA , NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4048 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN

SHOP NO.G-49(GF),VARDHMAN STAR CITI MALL,LSC-3,SEC-7,DWARAKA NEW 

DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4049 MITTAL SWEET & RESTAURANT RZ-32, CHHAWLA BUS STAND, NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4050 DILLIE SPICEES F-103-104,FF,KRISHNA PLAZA-2,PLOT NO-3,SEC-12,DWARKA,NEW DELHI-75 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4051 SALWA ( A UNIT OF LUBBSHEEZ CONSULTANT PVT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR G-3 GF MALIK BUILDCON PLAZA-2 PLOT NO-6 PKT-5 DWARKA 

SECT-12 N D -75 DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4052 CHINESE MIRCHI

GROUND FLOOR G-1A, VIKAS SURYA PLAZA P NO-1, SECTOR-4 DWARKA NEW 

DELHI 110075 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4053 RED CHILLI SWEETS

PLOT NO 188, DABRI NASIRPUR ROAD, DURGA PARK, DWARKA, NEW DELHI 

110045 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4054 MEHAK CATTERS

G-17/18, MALIK BUILDING, CON. PVT. LTD. , SEC.12, POCKET-V, PLOT NO 

6,DWARKA, NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4055 M/S PRAKASH SWEETS & CATERERS RZ 520 A/1, SYNDICATE MARKET, RAJ NAGAR I PALAM COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4056 SPICE COURT IIIRD FLOOR, HL SQUARE, PLOT NO-6, SCTOR 5, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4057 MOVEMENT RESTAURANT FUN-N-FOOD VILLAGE,OLD DELHI, GURGAON ROAD, KAPASHERA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4058 M/S RADHIKA SWEETS

RZ-956A, 60 FEET ROAD, SADH NAGAR, NEAR JAAT DHARAM SHALA, PALAM 

COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4059 MC DONALD FAMILY RESTAURANT (46 SEAT) RAJLAKSHNI PLAZA, FF, PLOT NO 15, SECTOR 5, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4060 REAL FOODS B-225, NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

4061 M/S THE ROYAL TURBAN ( UNIT OF ONE AND ONLY HOSPITJ2/6A, FF, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4062 PINCH OF SPICE

GROUND FLOOR , F-90, VISHAL ENCLAVE, DISTRICT CENTER, RAJOURI GARDEN, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4063 M/S AMRITSARI EXPRESS

SHOP NO 35, FOOD COURT, II ND FLOOR, PACIFIC MALL, KHYALA , NAJAFGARH 

ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4064 M/S AMERICAN HOT DOG FACTORY (  UNIT OF GREEN MANGO HOSPITALITIES PVT LTD)SECOND FLOOR, FC NO 012, FOOD COURT, PACIFIC MALL, KHYALA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4065 DATE'S (A UNIT OFAPY HOTELIERS PVT LTD.)

IIND FLOOR, 32-33 RAJINDRA MAHAVIRA TOWER-II, COMMUNITY CENTRE, 

PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4066 MOVIE TIMES CINEPELX

MOVIE TIMES CINEPELX PVT LTD, PLOT NO 4,5,6 WEST GATE MALL, RAJOURI 

GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4067 M/S ASIAN GARDEN ( A UNIT OF BLUE SAPPHIRE LOUNGE

FIRST FLOOR, NO 19-20, RADHA CHAMBER, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX G BLOCK, 

PVR VIKASPURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4068 COLONLS KABAZ SHOP NO. 23, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, SHANTI MKT N. DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4069 GAME OF LEGEND ( UNIT OF M/S APPLE INTERNATIONAL)THIRD FLOOR 02 A, CITY SQUARE MALL, RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4070 M/S CHANGS ( A UNIT OF JAS FOODS) 225, IIND FLOOR, MOMENTS MALL, 67, NAJAFGARH ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4071 M/S GOSSIP(THE HOOKAH CAFE) 16, GROUND FLOOR, AVTAR ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI110063 WEST DISTRICT

4072 M/S KFC ( UNIT OF AN TRADER P.LTD) SECOND FLOOR, FOOD COURT NO 27, PACIFIC MALL, KHYALA , DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4073 LAZIZ RESTAURANT GROUND FLOOR, KHASRA NO. 8/13, MUNDKA, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4074 ICE AGE SKATING CAFE 2ND FLOOR 204 C,MOMENTS MALL,KIRTI NAGAR,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4075 MASALA ART ( A UNIT OF OPTION UNLIMITED) GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 4B/1 TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4076 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD. GF & FF C-1 NEW KRISHNA PARK NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4077 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT. LTD. FF A2/40 MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4078 G A ENTERPRISES (10 SEAT) SHOP NO.1 DDA MARKET A-3,PACHIM VIHAR,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4079 RAJU FRUIT JUICE GROUND FLOOR, F-112, SHOP NO 3, LOK NATH MARG, KIRTIN NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4080 PIZZA HUT- UNIT OF DEVYANI INT.LTD GROUND FLOOR A-25, TAGORE MARKET, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4081 CKAN FOODS GROUND FLOOR A-3/319 CH. BALBIR SINGH MARG DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4082 CHAWLAS E-1/C, GURUNANAK PURA, JAIL ROAD, NEW DEL;HI WEST DISTRICT

4083 TASTE DRIVE FOODS PVT LTD GROUND FLOOR J-93, GF, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4084 M/S AANCH RESTAURANT ( A UNIT OF KARISHMA EVENTS &

FOURTH FLOOR, PLOT NO 10, SHOPPER STOP MALL SHIVAJI PALACE, RAJA 

GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4085 SHIV SWEET SHOP NO. 6, G-22/1, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4086 CAFE COFFEE DAY(42 SEATS) S NO-6-7-8-9-11-12 A-2/40 RAJOURI GARDEN N D GF WEST DISTRICT

4087 CHIRAG FOODS

SECOND FLOOR 67INDUSTRIAL AREA, KIRTI NAGAR, MOMENTS MALL, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT



4088 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER M-1,SHYAM NAGAR,NEW DELHI-18 WEST DISTRICT

4089 SWEET CORNER WZ-15,SHOP NO,MUKH RAM PARK DELHI-18 WEST DISTRICT

4090 QAFE PASHA (A UNIT OOF ONE WORLD HOSPITALITY PVT L

PLOT NO. 1, IST. FLOOR, WEST AVENUE MKT CLLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4091 M/S PIZZA HUT (15 SEAT) (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD)GROUND FLOOR J-13/37, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4092 OVER THE TOP ( A VENTURE OF INFINITY HOSPITALITY)B-1/633 THIRD FLOOR JANAK PURI NAJAFGARH ROAD NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4093 GLOBEL COFEE QUEEN PLOT NO. 2,3 CENTRAL MARKET PUNJABI BAGH WEST, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4094 M/S KAPOOR SWEETS GROUND FLOOR, A-2/40, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4095 JAGEER PALACE RESTAURENT-48 SEATS SHOP NO. C-6/1, MAN SAROVAR GARDEN , MAYAPURI CHOWK, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4096 MOTI MAHAL DELUX( UNIT OF AMAN N TASTE PVT LTD)F-15, JANAK PLACE, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI-58 WEST DISTRICT

4097 RAJU SWEETS & DHABA C-11/4, MANSAROVAR GARDEN, NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4098 BENGAL SWEET CORNER J-137, KIRTI NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4099 PUNJAB SWEET SHOP L-78, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4100 JANAK SWEETS SHOP NO.3, C 4-E MKT. JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4101 ANAND SWEETS & RESTAURANT C3A MARKET, SHOP NO 55A, JANAKPURI, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4102 AGGARWAL SWEETS C-4F-275A, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4103 BEMISAAL RESTAURANT B-5, COMMUNITY CENTRE, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4104 AMBER B-1/636, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4105 KADIMI SWEETS AND RESTAURANTS (48 SEATS) C-5A, MARKET JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4106 SNACK BAR FF JANAK CINEMA, JANAKPURI,ND WEST DISTRICT

4107 SALE OF SWEET AND NAMKEEN B-34A, KIRAN GARDEN, HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD, NAWADA, ND WEST DISTRICT

4108 RAJU SWEET SHOP WZ-62-E, POSANGIPUR MARKET, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4109 GULATI DHABA WZ-62-D, POSSANGI PUR MARKET, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4110 M/S V.K.HOTELS (CHINA FORT) B-8, GF, COMMUNITY CENTRE, JANAKPURI, B BLOCK, ND WEST DISTRICT

4111 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA B-4, 38-39, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4112 COLUMBUS INTERNATIONAL 29, DISTT CENTRE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4113 KALI GHATA MISTHAN BHANDAR F-146, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4114 MC DONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT R-1, JANAK PLACE DISTT. CENTRE, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4115 JANAKPURI CLUB PLOT NO. 17, CULTUREL COMPLEX, DISTT. CENTRE, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4116 SAMPOORNA F-20, DDA BUILDING, DISTT. CENTRE, JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4117 BIKANER SWEETS C-II/C-1, SHOP NO.9, C/2D, MARKET JANAKPURI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4118 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD. 18/27-E, EAST PATEL NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4119 SIALKOTI DHABA L-109-110, SHIVAJI MARKET, RAGHUBIR NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4120 C.L.CORNER A 12/18 MOTI NAGAR NEW MKT NEAR NATRAJ CINEMA WEST DISTRICT

4121 PISHORI CHICKAN SHOP NO.628,63 BG 8 DDA MRKT.PASHCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4122 BERCO RESTAURENT (98 SEAT) R-2 DDA BULDING DISTT.CENTER JANAK PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4123 STAR HOTEL WZ-184, NANGAL RAI, ND WEST DISTRICT

4124 AGGARWAL SWEETS CORNER GH-6 SHOP NO.64 MERA BAGH PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4125 A.P.S.FOODS 28, NORTH WEST AVENUE RD PUNJABI BAGH EXTN, N.DELHI-26 WEST DISTRICT

4126 GOLA BAKERS (RG GROUP)

SHOP NO. 8, GF, PLOT NO. 1/51, ROAD NO. 51, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-

110026 WEST DISTRICT

4127 TITOZ (A UNIT OF RABANI HOSPITALITY)

SHOP NO. 26 & 27, SF, WEST GATE MALL, SHIVAJI PLACE, RAJA GARDEN, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4128 ROUTE 09 (A UNIT OF M/S ACE TRADING COMPANY)

SF, SHOP NO 1 FOOD COURT MOMENTS MALL 67 PATEL ROAD KIRTI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4129 TABLE-A6 A-6, GF VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4130 APSARA EATING HOUSE

A-1/20B, PASCHIM VIHAR, ROHTAK ROAD, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-

110063 WEST DISTRICT

4131 SUPAS RESTAURANT H-31 KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4132 CLAY ONE WZ- 5, A-10, FF KAILASH PRK NAJAFGARH ROAD DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4133 MOTI MAHAL (A UNIT OF A N ENTERPRISES) SECOND FLOOR  SF-34 PACIFIC MALL SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4134 BAWA ENTERPRISES SHOP NO 13-14 & 42 DLF KIRTI NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4135 3 ANT,S RESTAURENT A UNIT OF BHADRAX HOSPITALITY S

SECOND FLOOR J-2/6, 2ND FLOOR B.K. DUTT MARKET RAJORI GARDEN NEW 

DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4136 A ONE  CHICKEN POINT GROUND FLOOR 1/8 SHOP NO.7 WHS KIRTI NAGER NEW DELHI.-15. WEST DISTRICT

4137 METRO FAMILY RASOI SHOP NO.1 BLOCK C-6B CSC MKT JANAK PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4138 QAWALI F-189, GF AND FF, INDUSTRIAL POCKET NEAR VISHAL CINEMA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4139 GIANIS (ADVANCE DETAILS) E-1/C GURU NANAK PURA JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI, GF WEST DISTRICT

4140 ABR FOODS & SNACKS PVT LTD. D-117, FIRST FLOOR, FATEH NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4141 MOTI MAHAL DELUX( A UNIT OF MMD HOS. SER. & P LTD.J-2,/19 B.K.DUTTA MARKET GF.,FF, MAIN ROAD RAJORIGARDEN DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4142 JUBILANT FOODS WORKS LTD.( DUNKIN DONUTS INDIA)GROUND FLOOR J 2/6 A B.K. DUTT MARKET RAJORIGARDEN NEW DELHI-27. WEST DISTRICT

4143 BANNOS BAROLI ( A UNIT OF SULSON FOOD) GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.28,29 GF WESTEND MALL JANAKPURI NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4144 MAHARAJA EATING HOUSE FF, GROUND FLOOR, A-1/20-A, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4145 THE ROYAL TURBAN (UNIT OF FIRE FIGS HOSPITALITY)J-2/6A, 3RD FLOOR, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4146 GROVER SWEET & ICE CREAM ( BASANT GROVER)J-1/162,SHOP NO.4&3, MAIN N G. ROAD RAJORI GARDEN DELHI. WEST DISTRICT



4147 ORIGINAL KAKE DA HOTAL

FIRST FLOOR SHOP NO.-119, PLOT NO.8-9,-10 COMMUNITY CENTRE G-8 RAJORI 

GARDEN  NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4148 TITE KA DHABA GROUND FLOOR B-595,JJ COLONY COLONY RAGHUBIR NAGER NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4149 CALIFORNIA BOULEVA (BRIGHT HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD)

FIRST FLOOR J-2/5,1 & 2ND FLOOR BK DUTT.MARKET RAJORIGARDEN NEW 

DELHI.-27. WEST DISTRICT

4150 SHREE PUNJABI DHABA GROUND FLOOR B-437,RAGHUBIR NAGER NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4151 BASIL TREE (UNIT OF SUYOG HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD.)

SHOP NO-223, IIND FLOOR, MOMENT MALL, 67 PATEL ROAD, MAIN ROAD, 

NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4152 APNI RASOI F-23(GF) SHOPPING CENTRE MASSAROVER GARDEN DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4153 GREEN HOUSE & HESTOFT FOODS PVT LTD (SLICE OF ITALGROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.C-2B/86A, GF, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4154 ANGREZEE DHABA 28, CENTRAL MARKET PUNJABI BAGH WEST, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4155 KWALITY SWEET CORNER GF, C-173 CLOCK TOWER HARI NAGER NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4156 MC DONALD,S FAMILY RESTAURENT (80 SEAT) G-1,GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK-G,PUSHKAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI-WEST DISTRICT

4157 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN(A UNIT OF ALCHIMST FOODS LTD)GROUND FLOOR, KG 1/423 MIG FLATS VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4158 DELHI DINER(UNIT OF PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT C9R09RAT89

THIRD FLOOR PACIFIC METRO MALL KHYALA NEAR SUBASH NAGAR METRO 

STATION NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4159 M/S MOTI MAHAL EXPRESS GF, SHOP NO. 10, DDA MARKET, JAIL ROAD, HARI NAGA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4160 FRANKY CHICKEN ROLL G.F., SHOP NO9 DDA MARKET JAIL ROAD JANAK PUURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4161 DELLI  EIGHTY EIGHT

GROUND FLOOR D-1 VEDIC MARG JAIL ROAD FATEH NAGAR OPP SUKHO 

KHALSA SCHOOL NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4162 SATYAM CINEPLEX LTD. CANTEEN PLOT NO 19 DISTT. CENTRE JANAK PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4163 FREEZE LAUNGE (A UNIT OF RATNA VACATIONS)

UG-06A, 1ST FLOOR CITY SQUARE MALL MAIN RING ROAD, RAJA GARDEN, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4164 WEST VIEW RESTAURANT

C-1, SF, NEW KRISHNA PARK, NEAR JANAKPURI WEST METRO STATION VIKAS 

PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4165 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (UNIT OF M/S CONNAUGH

NO.30/4 & 30/4A, GF & FF, DOUBLE STOREY, TIHAR-II, ASHOK NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4166 COPPER RESTRO BAR (A UNIT OF FRIENDS HOSPITALITIES

GROUND FLOOR F-37, GF & FF, CENTRAL MKT KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-

110015 WEST DISTRICT

4167 TIKKA JUNCTION N-40, DEVENDER MARKET, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4168 SPICE ROOT G-21 GARG PLAZA LSC MARKET BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4169 M/S BLUE WATER GRILLE (UNIT OF SINGH HOSPITALITIES

GROUND FLOOR, FIRST FLOOR, J-2/12 B.K. DUTT MARKET RAJOURI GARDEN, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4170 PUL BANGASHWALA STALL NO.B CSC MARKET SHIV NAGER JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4171 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS)

S.NO. 5 C, GF PLAT NO. 5, NORTH WEST AVENUE ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4172 PARAM DI HATTI SHOP NO. 3, J-1/162, GF, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4173 THE BREW MASTER(A UNIT OF HUMBLE HOSPITALITY DELHI

SECOND FLOOR, SHOP NO 205 MOMENTS MALL 67 PATEL ROAD KIRTI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4174 NIZAMS KATHI KABAB 2ND FLOOR SHOP NO.222,67,MOMENT MALL,PATEL NAGR,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4175 LE PACIFIC (200 SEATS) 1ST&2ND FLOOR,MAIN ROHTAK ROAD,WEST PUNJABI  BAGH,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4176 M/S OM VAISHNO DHABA GROUND FLOOR WZ-524 B 1607 SHOP NO 18, SUDHARSHAN PARK, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4177 M/S HUB RESTAURANT

GROUND FLOOR 59/13, 59/23, 59/18, 63/3/1, VILLA MUNDKA NH-10, MAIN 

ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI 110041 WEST DISTRICT

4178 CHICKEN FISH CORNER F-112 SHOP NO 6, KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4179 M/S CAFE LA KASA A UNIT OF M/S MILAP HOSPITALITYGROUND FLOOR, 02 & UGF 02, TDI MALL, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4180 PIZZA HUT( 12 SEATS) GF,19-NWA ADAESH BHAWAN CLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH WEST,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4181 THE DELUX TAKE AWAY 11/81,CLUB ROAD WEST PANJABI BAGH,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4182 THE BEER CAFE 218-219, IIND FLOOR MOMENTS MALL KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4183 M/S PIZZA HUT ( A UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD)

GROUND FLOOR G-8, B-1, B2 & B3, PVR SONIA COMPLEX VIKASPURI, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4184 CINEMAX INDIA LTD CANTEEN PACIFIC MALL THIRD FLOOR METRO STN KHAYALA NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4185 BLACK PEPPER ( A UNIT OF YKS HOSPITALITY) GN - 1 GROUND FLOOR SHIVAJI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4186 PARMESAR ICE CREAM SHOP NO 7, 9, A-2 DDA MKT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4187 PURANI PREM DI HATTI J-1/162 SHOP NO 6 RAJOURI GARDEN ND GF WEST DISTRICT

4188 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD ( 40 SEATS) GF,SHOP NO-6,7&51,D MALL PASCHIM VIHAR,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4189 DOMINOS PIZZA ( A UNIT OF JUBILANT FOOD ( 35 SEATBF-4 GF  JANAKPURI JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI 110058 WEST DISTRICT

4190 A S ENTERPRISES (NO SEAT) SHOP NO 1 F-83 GROUND FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4191 ESSENCE (UNIT OF ESSENCE BAR & RESTAURANT)GF, FF, SF  A-13 VISHAL ENCLAVE MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4192 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT LTD

2ND FLOOR FOOD COURT MOMENTS MALL,67,PATEL ROAD,KIRTI NAGAR,NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4193 NEW CHAWLA CHICKEN CORNER WZ 93/1 GF TITAR PUR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4194 EAGAL BOYS PIZZA ( A UNIT OF EXOTIC EATS PVT LTD)J 2/5 GF B K DUTT MARKET RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4195 ORIGINAL KAKE DA HOTEL

GROUND FLOOR 21,22,23 BLOCK J, COMMUNITY CENTRE, RAJOURI GARDEN, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4196 PUNNUS BIRIYANI SHOP NO.3,DDA LIG MKT RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI-27 WEST DISTRICT



4197 M/S ZOOM IN HOSPITALITY SHOP NO.14, LIG DDA MKT, RAJOURI  GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4198 MILKY WAY RESTAURANT THIRD FLOOR B-40 VISHAL ENCLAVE WEST DISTRICT

4199 ENGLISH TADKA(A UNIT OF TS VENTURES) FF 19,20 & 21 TDI PARAGON MALL RAJORI GARDEN NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4200 RAIN TREE  GRILL (A UNIT OF DREAM HOSPITALITY)GF-A-7 & A-8  NF  COMMERCIAL ROAD KAILASH PARK NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4201 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN SHOP NO 2, PLOT NO 1, BLOCK B2B,  JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4202 HAZE ( A UNIT OF SHRI SAI ENTERTAINMENTS)

2ND FLOOR,22-01 TO 22-06,WEST GATEMALL,SHIVAJI PLACE,RAJA 

GARDEN,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4203 SUB WAY ( AAR BEE INTERNATIONAL ) SHOP NO-10,2ND FLOOR MOMENTS MALL,KIRTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4204 KHAIRATI SWEET&NAMKEEN SHOP GF ,C-142,TAGORE GARDEN,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4205 M/S AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER GROUND FLOOR, 2/51, SUBASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4206 VAANGO ( UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD ) 2ND FLOOR 67,PATEL  ROAD MOMENTS MALL ,KIRTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4207 HADIPPA ( A UNIT OFDNJ HOSPITALITY PVT LTD) 1ST FLOOR J-2/6B,BK DUTT MARKET RAJOURI GARDEN,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4208 DESEE DAKSHIN FIRST FLOOR J-2/11,F FLOOR B.K.DUTT MARKET RAJORI GARDEN NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4209 M/S SHYAM JI PAN CORNER (TEA & SNACKS & COFFEE)SHOP NO.5A 5B C2 BUS STAND JANAK PURI, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4210 ABOVE & BEYOND RESTAURANT(UNIT OF CHAWLA CATERERS)

A-22 & 23, FIRST FLOOR, TAGORE MARKET, NAJAFGARH ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4211 BRIGHT HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD. (AM PM CAFE BAR)

THIRD FLOOR J-2/5 3RD FLOOR & TERRACE BK DUTT MARKET RAJORIGARDEN 

NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4212 FREEZE LOUNGE (A UNIT OF DEJA VU CREATION PVT. LTD

UG-06A, FF, CITY SQUARE MALL, MAIN RING ROAD, RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI-

110027 WEST DISTRICT

4213 PAPPI CHICKEN & FISH J-41,D,RAMESH NAGER MAIN NGROAD NEW DELHI-15. WEST DISTRICT

4214 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD.( DOMINOSS PIZZA INDIA)

SECOND FLOOR SF-07.A SF PACIFIC MALL,SUBHASH NAGER NAJAFGARH ROAD 

NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4215 KHOTI MEM GN-4, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4216 GROVER SWEETS

GROUND FLOOR WZ-40/2, GROUND FLOOR MEENAKSHI GARDEN NEW DELHI-

18. WEST DISTRICT

4217 GROVER SWEETS

GROUND FLOOR WZ-40/2, GROUND FLOOR MEENAKSHI GARDEN NEW DELHI-

18. WEST DISTRICT

4218 STARBUCKS COFFEE-A TATA ALLIANCE (A UNIT OF TATA S

GF, 1/83, WEST PUNKABI BAGH, CLUB ROAD, NEW DELHI, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4219 FIVE STAR DHABA

GROUND FLOOR SOP NO.5, EA BLOCK MINI SHOPPING CENTRE,CSC G-8, RAJORI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4220 HOLLYWOOD CHICKEN A5C/32-A, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI-110058 WEST DISTRICT

4221 KEEVA LOUNGE (A UNIT OF SAI RAM ENTERTAINMENT)FF-23,24, FIRST FLOOR, WEST GATE MALL, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4222 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD. (DUNKIN DONUTS) 00 SEATS

KIOSK NO-16, PLOT NO. 67, PATEL ROAD, MOMENTS MALL,NEAR KIRTI NAGAR 

METRO STATION NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4223 BUZZ ADDITIONAL( NEXT LEVEL FOOD & BEVERAGES PVT.LTHIRD FLOOR 1/83 3RD FLOOR CLUB ROAD WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4224 BUZZ( NEXT LEVEL FOOD & BEVERAGES PVT.LTD.)

SECOND FLOOR 1/83,  2ND FLOOR CLUB ROAD WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW 

DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4225 KASHVI SWEETS SHOP NO.12 OLD MARKET GOLE CHAKKAR RAMESH NAGER NEW DELHI-15. WEST DISTRICT

4226 AGGARWAL SWEETS & PASTRY SHOP

GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO.1& 2,J-41, MILAP MARKET BERIWALA BAGH NEW 

DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4227 DRS CLUB (DELHI RECREATION SOCIETY REGD,) A-6, 1ST FLOOR, SUBHAM ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT

4228 DRS CLUB (48 SEATS) A-6, GF, SUBHAM ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT

4229 AQUA ( A UNIT OF Y.K.S HOSPITALITY) SHOP NO-GN-1, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4230 DILLI DARBAR TANDOORI XPRESS

GROUND FLOOR, B2/19 GF B2-46, FF, DDA MARKET PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI-110085 WEST DISTRICT

4231 PIND BALLUCHI GRILLS ND PLATTERS (86 SEAT)

R-1, S-1, S-2, WEST END CONVENTION POINT, PLOT NO. 15-16, DISTRICT 

CENTRE, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4232 KEBAB EXPRESS (A UNIT OF ROSSELL HOSPITALITY)

SHOP NO. 11, FOOD COURT, SF, PLOT NO. 67, NAJAFGARH ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR, 

MOMENTS MALL, NEW DELHI-11001 WEST DISTRICT

4233 KHAZANA(A UNIT OF GALAXY FOOD & HOSPITALITIES)FIRST FLOOR C-13, F FLOOR VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4234 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD( DOMINOS PIZZA) GROUND FLOOR C1/5RAMA PARK UTTAM NAGER DWARKA MOD NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4235 36 RED (A UNIT OF RB INTERNATIONAL) (48 SEATS)

18/1 A, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, DOUBLE STOREY, PREM NAGAR, TILAK NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4236 SHANI FISH CORNER (NO SEATS) GF, B-2/1, SHOP NO-1, DOUBLE STORY, RAMESH NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110015 WEST DISTRICT

4237 PARAMJEET MACHHIWALA GF,WZ-1,NAJAFGARH ROAD BASAIDARRAPUR MOTI NAGER NEW DELHI-15. WEST DISTRICT

4238 TANDOORI TADKA

S.NO.G-30A, G-31A, G-28, GF, A-2 BL DDA RAJINDRA MAHAVIRA PASCHIM 

VIHAR, NEW DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT

4239 HOTEL AAVAA SURYA CONTINENTAL(SURYA CONST.P LTD)FIRST FLOOR J-14, COMMUNITY CENTRE RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4240 HAMMER (A UNIT OF FLORIAN HOSPITALITY) SHOP NO-2 TO 6, 2ND FLOOR WEST GATE MALL, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4241 CASONOVA (A UNIT OF OBERAI ENTERPRISES) J-2/11, IIII RD FLOOR, B.K. DUTT. MARKET RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT



4242 PUNJABI HAVELI (124 SEATS)

SECOND FLOOR HL-1&2,IST FLOOR & 2ND FLOOR ANAND VIHAR HARI NAGER 

NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4243 THE BACKYARD (A UNIT OF SLURP HOSPITALITY)

GROUND FLOOR 49 GF NORTH WEST  AVENUE PUNJABI BAGH EXTN NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4244 TALAB RESTAURENT( UNIT OF GLOBAL QUEEN INDIA)

GF C-4,GF & MF COMMUNITY CENTRE NEAR JANAK  CINEMA JANAKPURI NEW 

DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4245 HOT CURRIES STALL NO.3,C-4,F DDA MARKET JANAKPURI NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4246 DE FORBIDDEN RESTAURANT & DISCOTHEQUE( UNIT OF DE

FIRST FLOOR NO.108 TO 112(FIRST FLOOR) WESTEND MALL DISTRICT CENTRE 

JANAKPURI NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4247 WHITE WALKERS ( A UNIT OF BULAND BAR & RESTAURANTS

LABLE 2 FIRST FLOOR, SHOP NO. 6 & 7, WEST GATE MALL, RAJOURI GARDEN, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4248 VINOD JUICE BHANDAR C-3/445A, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI O FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4249 M/S TANDOORI HUT

GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO.1&2, PLOT NO.7, DDA COMPONENT HOUSE, 

NANGAL RAYA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4250 M/S PUNJABI AFFAIRS

SHOP NO.1, SHANTI STORE MARKET CLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH WEST, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4251 HARYANA WALA SWEET CORNER GROUND FLOOR, GH-14/1197, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4252 M/S VIVAH (48 SEATS) GF, 25, BHERA ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4253 M/S KEBAB XPRESS (A UNIT OF ROSSELL INDIA LTD)

SHOP NO.K-9 & K-10, GF, PACIFIC MALL, SUBHASH NAGAR, KHAYALA, NEW 

DELHI-27 WEST DISTRICT

4254 M/S BILLA DA DHABA FB-127 GF, MANSAROVER GARDEN NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4255 TRUE BLUE RESTAURANT & BAR G-8A, GF,SONIA PVR, COMMUNITY CENTRE, VIKAS PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4256 SAI RAM SWEET B-371 GF LEFT SIDE MEERA BAGH PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4257 TOURNIETE PVT. LTD J 13/12 SHOP NO.2 PATEL MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4258 KHLASA PARIVAR RESTAURANT GF, G-1, G-2, G-3, 12 DDA FACILITY CENTRE MAYAPURI PHASE-II, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4259 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS)SHOP C-6, C-7 AND 7A, VILLAGE TIHAR, FATEH NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4260 D' CASA ( A UNIT OF MRH. ENTERPRISES A-3 KAILASH PARK KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI-110015 WEST DISTRICT

4261 DISHA (A FAMILY RESTAURNT) I-7,GF&FF UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI-59 WEST DISTRICT

4262 RED RECIPEE RESTAURENT 70, GF, SHAKTI VIHAR, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-34 WEST DISTRICT

4263 M/S CHANGEZI CHICKEN (45 SEATS) GF DE -85 TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4264 BALJEET SPECIAL AMRITSARI DHABA PREMISES NO- D-2, GF, SHUBHAM ENC. PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT

4265 DCK ( AUNIT OF M/S VRINDA FOODS & HOSPITALITY (P) LTD.PLOT NO.19, GF NWA CLUB ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH EXTN., NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4266 SAI CORPORATES HL-4, GF, JAIL ROAD, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4267 PUNJABI BY NATURE (A UNIT OF A.R FISHERIES PVT LTD)GROUND FLOOR 39, N.W.A CLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4268 PIZZA HUT ( UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD)

PLOT NO. 6&7, MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD, MOHAN BHAGVATI GARDEN 

COMPLEX, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4269 M/S HOT & SWEET 12/2A G.F. TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4270 SEHYOG ALPAHAR (36 SEAT) 4/49,  DOUBLE STOREY , TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4271 CABANA'S KEBABS & CURRY'S SHOP NO-5 & 6, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4272 MELLT KULFIANO SHOP NO-10, GROUND FLOOR DDA MARKET JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4273 FABU LA BAR & RESTAURENT (A UNIT OF SHUBHAM HOSPITALITY) 48 SEATS

PREMISES NO-RR-9, UGF, MIYANWALI NAGAR, PASCHIM VIHAR, ROHTAK 

ROAD, NEW DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT

4274 PAHUJA SNACKS CORNER F-147, SHOP NO-1, GF MANSAROVER GARDEN NEW DELHI-110015 WEST DISTRICT

4275 M/S KHAN  CHACHA ( A UNIT OF GUPTA & GUPTA PVT LTD.)47, GROUND FLOOR, NORTH AVENUE ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4276 M/S KHAN  CHACHA ( A UNIT OF GUPTA & GUPTA PVT LTD.)47, GROUND FLOOR, NORTH AVENUE ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4277 M/S  MUSKAN RESTAURANT

WZ-197, PLOT NO-44A & B FF NEAR UTTAM NAGAR METRO STATION, PILLAR 

NO 649, NEW DELHI-110059 WEST DISTRICT

4278 M/S RAMU THE DHABA SHOP NO -15 DDA SLUM MARKET TAGORE GARDEN EXTN. NEW DELHI-110027 WEST DISTRICT

4279 SURAVIE (A UNIT OF HOLY SHRINE HOTELS PVT LTD)2/85, FF, PUNJABI BAGH (WEST) CLUB ROAD, NEW DELHI-26 WEST DISTRICT

4280 NEW DURGA CORNER A5-B, SHOP NO.3, DDA  MKT, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4281 DHABA (TAKE AWAY)

SHOP NO-46,  PLOT NO-8, 9, 10, J BLOCK, DDA MARKET, RAJAURI GARDEN, 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4282 WAH JI WAH (A UNIT OF ZETA HOSPATILITY LTD) (10 SEATS)WZ-B/39, GF, NAJAFGARH ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4283 CAFE DOLCE AMANTE SHOP NO-J-2/6-B (GF), B.K. DUTT, MATKET, RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4284 M/S MINI (A UNIT OF RED ONIONS INC) GF, 47, NORTH AVENUE ROAD, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4285 MASP KITCHEN & LOUNGE (UNIT OF MSTI HOSPITALITGF, 20, ARIHANT NAGAR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4286 M/S CHICAGO PIZZA ( A UNIT OF BEST FOODS)

PLOT NO. 67, PATEL ROAD, KIOSK NO.31, MOMENT MALL, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4287 COCOBERRY (A UNIT OF COCOBERRY RESTAURENTS & DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD))A2/40 MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD, RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4288 KARIM'S DELHI-6 (UPTO 20 SEATS)

SHOP NO-2, SF, FOOD COURT, 67 PATEL ROAD, KIRTI NAGAR, MOMENTS MALL, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4289 M/S MRINALINI ENTERPRISES 31, CENTRAL MARKET, PUNJABI BAGH WEST, NEW DELHI-26 WEST DISTRICT

4290 M/S GULLU'S UNIT NO-14, PLOT NO. 15-16, G. F DISTRICT CENTRE JANAKPURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4291 M/S CAFE BAR CODE A-4/37, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-63 WEST DISTRICT



4292 BEST FOODS (BRAND NAME CHICAGO PIZZA )

2ND FLOOR FCC-12, FOOD COURT PACIFIC METRO MALL, KHAYLA SUBHASH 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4293 EATING HOUSE SHOP NO-J/52 & 53, DDA SHOPPING CENTRE RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4294 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD. A-6/7, CHAUDHARY BALBIR SINGH MARG, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4295 BABU BAR BE QUE SHOP NO. 20, LIG DDA MKT, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4296 KFC (76 SEAT) (UNIT OF UM RESTAURANT ) GF, C1/133, LAL SAI MANDIR JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4297 M/S URBAN DERA (90 SEATS) GF, GN-4, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110063 WEST DISTRICT

4298 M/S MURAQQA ( A UNIT OF CKS MOTELS & RESORTS PVT LTD)C-8, 2ND FLOOR, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4299 SAGAR RATNA RESTAURANT PVT LTD C-1, NEW KRISHNA PARK, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4300 M/S MAD BAR TF-03, III RD FLOOR, CITY SQUARE MALL, RAJA GARDEN, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4301 MOTI MAHAL DELUX RESTAURANT 37, CENTRAL MARKET, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4302 TRIP TO BEJING A-13, FF VISHAL ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110027 WEST DISTRICT

4303 NEW KAKA CHICKEN SHOP Z-39, WEST PATEL NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4304 SHARMA TEA STALL S-1/3, COMMERCIAL MARKET, SHIVAJI PARK, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4305 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

GF, SHOP NO. 6, 7 & 8, FF, SHOP NO. 106, ARSS MALL, PLOT NO. 40, BLOCK-A, 

PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4306 TRAFALGAR (A UNIT OF SPIZE HOSPITALITY)

GROUND FLOOR, 23, NORTH WEST AVENUE ROAD, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4307 HIGH STREET CAFE (HSC)A UNIT OF BLUE OCEAN GROUPSECOND FLOOR, J-2/6A BK DUTT MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4308 SWANK

GROUND FLOOR, FIRST FLOOR, SECOND FLOOR, F-89, VISHAL ENCLAVE, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4309 M/S LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION ( A UNIT OF FRIENDS HOSPITALITY)

THIRD FLOOR J-2/6 B, B.K DUTTA MARKET MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD, RAJOURI 

GARDEN, NEW DELHI-27 WEST DISTRICT

4310 M/S THE CLUB ROAD CAFE ( A UNIT OF WITTY HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD. )

THIRD FLOOR, PREMISES NO. 5 C NWA CLUB ROAD PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-

110026 WEST DISTRICT

4311 SOFTLINE BAR AND RESTAURANT (TAQUILA EXPRESS)

G-19, 20, RADHA CHAMBERS, FIRST FLOOR, COMMUNITY CENTRE, VIKASPURI, 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4312 MUGHLAAI DAAWAT  (8 SEATS) H-2, BALI NAGAR, GF, NEW DELHI-18 WEST DISTRICT

4313 M/S THE BOTTOMS UP GASTRO PUB (A UNIT OF LITE BITE FOODS (P) LTD50 NORTH WEST AVENUE PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4314 THE POST OFFICE CAFE (UNIT OF SMILE HOSPITALITY)J2/5, GF, B.K. DUTT MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4315 M/S PIZZA HUT (UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD. SHOP NO. 16/4, PREM NAGAR, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4316 GLOBAL FOOD FACTORY (A UNIT OF ASG FOODS)A-15, GF, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4317 M/S CANTON SPICE A UNIT CANTON SPICE CO. PVT. LTD.FF, CLUB ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4318 M/S PUNJAB GRILL (UNIT OF LITE BITE FOODS) 90 SEAT

TDI 3RD FLOOR, PACIFIC METRO MALL, KHAYALA NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4319 ALIMENTOS KITCHEN & BAR FIRST FLOOR, 5C NWA, CLUB ROAD, PUBJABI BAGH, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4320 LONDON BRICK 22, FF, NWA ROAD, PUBJABI BAGH, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4321 M/S OWC, OLD WORLDS CHARM, (A UNITOF WORK IN HOTE49, NWA, 3RD FLOOR, CLUB ROAD, WEST PUBJABI BAGH, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4322 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA ) WZ-154, BLOCK- G1, GF, NAGAFGARH ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4323 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DUNKIN DONUTS )A-4/44, GF, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4324 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. THIRD FLOOR, PACIFIC METRO MALL, SUBHASH NAGAR, KHYALA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4325 CHUG IT RESTAURANT

PLOT NO. 1, 2ND FLOOR, NWA, ADARSH BHAWAN, CHBS LTD, CLUB ROAD, 

PUNJABI BAGH, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4326 KEBAB XPRESS ( A UNIT OF ROSSELL HOSPITALITY) 80 SEAT

PREMISES NO-33, GF, NORTH WEST AVENUE, CLUB ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, 

NEW DELHI-27 WEST DISTRICT

4327 NOODLE TOWN J-108A, MAIN MARKET, RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4328 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 4B/16, TILAK NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4329 BLU WAVS SF, 28, 29, 30, WEST GATE MALL, RAJA GARDEN, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4330 HALDIRAM PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. 4B/16,FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4331 THE SKY BAR SF AND THIRD FLOOR, A-7, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4332 PIPPERS GRILL RESTAURANT THIRD FLOOR, J-2/21(TF)B K DUTT MKT. RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

4333 MASABBA THE TREASURY

37, II AND IIIRD FLOOR, NORTH WEST AVENUE, PUNJABI BAGH, CLUB ROAD, 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4334 SUFIAANA (A UNIT OF MDS HOSPITALITY LLP) A-37 VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJAURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4335 LONDON KITCHEN CO.

GF, FF, J-2/6 BK DUTT MARKET MAIN NAJAFGARH ROAD, RAJAURI GARDEN 

NEW DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4336 KEBAB-E- QUE G-7A JANAK PLACE JANAK PURI DISTRICT CENTER DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4337 BREAD&MORE BAKERY & CONFECTIONARY 30 CENTRAL MARKET PUNJABI BAGH WEST NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4338 DEEPAK VAISHNU DHABA STALL NO. A+E, DDA MARKET CSC JANAKPURI JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI-58 WEST DISTRICT

4339 MANJEET CHICKEN CORNER DHABA SHOP NO.4 DDA MARKET JAIL ROAD N.D.-18 WEST DISTRICT

4340 CHANSON MELA REST. (48 SEAT) UNIT OF CHASON HOSP.G-6, GF, COMMUNITY CENTER, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-18 WEST DISTRICT

4341 KOHLI DHABA SHOP NO.3, GF BLOCK-B, CSC, MKT. JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4342 GROVER SWEET SHOP A 11/121 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4343 M/S EVERGREEN SWEET/BAKERY LOGO NAME METROWZ-246 B/9 MAIN NAJAF GARH ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4344 SANASKIRTI F 8 JANAK  PLACEDISTT CENTER JANAKPUR NEW DELHII WEST DISTRICT

4345 DOLPHINS KG I /1 PVR ROAD VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT



4346 LUCKY FRUIT JUICE & SNAKES C-2/16 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4347 WESTEND CLUB KHASRA NO 47/9812 VILL RANGHOLLA MAIN NANGLOI ROAD WEST DISTRICT

4348 PASCHIM VIHAR CLUB SHOP NO. 51 FIRST FLOOR GH-9 WEST DISTRICT

4349 KIRTI CLUB 39 DLF IND. AREA WEST DISTRICT

4350 BRIGHT HOSPITALITY PVT.LTD J-2/1GF B.K DUTT.MARKET MAIN N.G ROAD RAJOURI GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4351 THE TANDOOR (20 SEATS) 34,35,36 & 58,DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX, RAJOURI GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4352 STANDARD SNACKS AND REST. B-10/12, RAJOURI GARDEN, WEST DISTRICT

4353 BHARDWAJ SWEET SHOP WZ-217, NANGAL RAI , DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4354 D.K.PLAZA A-12, PKT B&C, VISHAL ENCLAVE, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4355 KING N QUEEN ( 48 SEATS) WZ-40B, MEENAKSHI GARDEN MAIN NAJAFGARH RD,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4356 PULSE RESTAURNAT A-5, IIND FLOOR, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4357 PIZZA HUT,DIVYAM INT. PVT. LTD. GF-1, GF-A, GF-2, GF,2-A SATYAM COMPLEX WEST DISTRICT

4358 BOOM INN CLUB SOCIEITY G.F. H-24, BALI NAGAR, MOTI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4359 GROVER SWEETS 7 ICE CREAMS J-1/162, RAJOURI GARDEN, NAJAFGARH ROAD, DELHI  WEST DISTRICT

4360 LIFE BITE FOODS PVT. LTD. SHOP NO. 11, G.F.SATYAM CINEPLEX, JANAK PLACE, J.PURI WEST DISTRICT

4361 EATING HOUSE (K-BANQUETS) 45 SEATS A-9, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4362 AMRIT FAMILY RASOI BG-6, DDA MARKET, SHOP NO.2, PASCHIM VIHAR WEST DISTRICT

4363 YO CHINA 5&7, SATYAM CINEMA COMPLEX, JANAK PLACE, JANAKPURI WEST DISTRICT

4364 REFUEL (A UNIT OF ASTHA REST.) 107 H BLOCK DDA MARKET VIKASPURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4365 BAKE BIKANER WALA C-I/I JANAKPURI, PANKHA ROAD, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4366 PASSAGE TO INDIA A-13VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4367 M/S JMD HOTELS (P) LTD. G-6 JANAK PALACE DISTT CENTER NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4368 SAGAR RATNA A-2/40 RAJORI GARDEN N. DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4369 NEW GAZEBO RESTAURANT B-21GF SHOPPING CENTER TAGORE GARDEN DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4370 BALAJI SNAEKS WZ-192 NANGAL RAYA NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4371 BOLLY WOOD BLUES A UNIT OF GURU RAKHA CYNDICATE118-120 DDA MARKET BG8 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4372 RUBY TUESDAY

GF 8&9SATYAM CINAPLEX JANAK PALACE DISTT CENTER JANAK PURI NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4373 SATYAM CINEPLEXES LTD. (CANTEEN) GF SATYAM CINEMA BUILDING PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4374 NEW CHAWLA CHICKEN D - 1 FATEH NAGAR TILAK NAGR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4375 GUPTA CHAT CORNER

G - 1 VARDHMAN WESTERN PLAZA L.S.C. MKT BEHRAENCLNE PASCHIM VIHAR 

N.D. WEST DISTRICT

4376 CAFE COFFEE DAY

GROUND FLOOR WET GATEMALL PLOT NO - 4,5 & 6 SHIVAJI PLACE RAJOURI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4377 PARKASH BAKERS H - 4 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4378 PIRATES OF GRILL (A UNIT OF MORE BITE N FOODS PVT)C-12 VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4379 M/S SARDAR JI PUNJAB DHABA G-32, SUNEJA TOWER, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4380 MAYA TANDOORI J2/3, FF & SF, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4381 M/S TAMBA INDIAN CUISINE RESTAURANT GF, J2/6, B.K.DUTTA MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4382 BLUE WATER GRILL (4 SEAT) SHOP NO 13, DDA MARKET, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4383 M/S KWALITY DHABA WZ-38, UGGERSAIN MARKET, ASHOK NAGAR, TILAK NAGAR WEST DISTRICT

4384 M/S AQUA48 SEATS) GN-1, FF, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE RAJOURI GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4385 M/S MERCURRIES GN-1, GF, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4386 M/S R A ENTERPRISES (ICE CREAM PARLOUR) A-13 VISHAL ENCLAVE ND WEST DISTRICT

4387 BATRA BROS (DELHI HEIGHTS-1)

SHOP- 33,59-61,125,127-129,131,151-153, J BLOCK, G-8,9,10 COMUNITY 

CENTER, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-27 WEST DISTRICT

4388 DELHI; 15 N - 46 COMMERIAL PLOT  KIRTI NAGAR N.D. WEST DISTRICT

4389 CAFE COFFEE DAY C - 1/13 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4390 CAFE COFFEE DAY C-6,C-7,FF  FATEH NAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4391 CURRIES N MORE STALL NO 17, CENTRAL MARKET, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4392 SPECIALITY RESTAURANT C-7, GF,FF,SF, VISHAL ENCLAVE MAIN NG ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4393 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD SHOP NO 1-2-3, ALLIED CHAMBER, B-52, C JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4394 DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD J-2/20, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4395 AUTHENIC RECEIPES A-3/233, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4396 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY B-2/84, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4397 M/S JAGGI CHAWLA CHICKEN SHOP NO 1, DDA MARKET, B-1, CSC JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4398 PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ( 42 SEATS) GROUND FLOOR, RING ROAD CLUB ROAD, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4399 YADAV SWEETS SHOP NO. 2, ZAKHIRA, CHARA MANDI, NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW DELHI-110015. WEST DISTRICT

4400 M/S BIRYANI CORNER( 10 SEATS) G-21, VISHAL TOWER, DISTRICT CENTER, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4401 CAFE COFFEE DAY SHOP NO -2,5,-J13/12 PATEL MARKET  RAJOURI  GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4402 M/S PLAY CAFE & BAR LOUNGE FF, VISHAL CINEMA BUILDING, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4403 HALDIRAM PRODUCT PVT. LTD. 19-A, SHIVAGI MARG, NAZAFGARH ROAD MOTI NAGAR N.DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4404 DOMINOS PIZZA (JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD) A-5/B PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI O FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4405 SBARRO RESTAURANT INDIA  LTD. SHOP NO.5 TDI MALL RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4406 CAFE COFFEE DAY

SHOP NO.6, PLOT NO.6 SEC-4 MARKET, N/WEST AVENUE CLUB ROAD PUNJABI 

BAGH NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4407 M/S DOMINOS PIZZA INDIA LTD FF, D&e, AEZ SQUARE COMMUNITY CENTRE VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4408 M/S 13, WEST ( A UNIT OF PAN ASIAN HOSPITALITY)D-44,RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI, WEST DISTRICT



4409 M/S BRIO ( A UNIT OF SHOPPERS STOP LTD) GF STOPPERS STOP MALL, SHIVAJI PLACE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4410 M/S DESI CAFE

IV TH FLOOR, SHOPPERS STOP MALL SHIVAJI PLACE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4411 NEW CORNER SWEETS & REST. SHOP NO.2&3,MUNICIPAL MKT.,RAMESH NAGAR,DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

4412 M/S MAHA CATERERS PVT. LTD.(20 SEATS) G-2,SHIVLOK HOUSE-II,KARAM PURA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,ND WEST DISTRICT

4413 COFE CAFFEE DAY A-3/320 PASCHIM VIHAR WEST DISTRICT

4414 M/S TERRACE GARDEN (A UNIT OF TRIO HOSPITALITY PFC-2,TDI MALL SHIVAJI PLACE RAJAURI GARDEN DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4415 M/S KHAJA CHOWK ( (65 SEATS) TF-03, CITY SQUIRE MALL PLOT NO. 7 RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4416 TANDOOR C-2/16, SHOP NO. 3, JANAK PURI WEST DISTRICT

4417 SHETHIS SNACKS SHOP NO. 9- DDA MARK. J-BLOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE RAJUARI GA WEST DISTRICT

4418 M/S BARBE-QUE-NATION B-1/623, GF, IST FLOOR JANAKPURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4419 PAHUJA SWEETS CORNER B-1, MINI MARKET SHOP NO. 15, 16 JANAK PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4420 A.B MOVIES PVT. LTD. PLOT NO. 02, SHIVAJI PLAZA TDI, PARAGON MALL, RAJA GARDEN ND VIHAR WEST DISTRICT

4421 M/S J.S.D. ENTERPRISES 1/10, WHS KIRTI NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4422 PIZZA HUT(AUNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LEVEL-3FOOD COURT AREA,FCOU RAJA GARDEN CITY SQUARE MALL  WEST DISTRICT

4423 PIZZA HUT (A UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. (48 SEAT) SHOP NO.G24825(GF) SHOP NO-21-22(FF)TDI MALL RAJA Garden WEST DISTRICT

4424 COLONEL,S KABABZ FOOD COURT NO.4TH FLOOR CITY SCARE MARKET RAJA GARDEN ND WEST DISTRICT

4425 INDUS GRILL

SHOP NO.5 AND 6 T.D.I MALL SHIVAJI PLACE DISTT. CENTRE RAJOURI GARDEN 

N.D WEST DISTRICT

4426 KADIMI,S SHOP NO.4AND 6 SATYAM CINEPLEX DISTRICT CENTRE WEST DISTRICT

4427 VERITY CHIC CORNEY SHOP NO.1-D-B BLOCK MKT.G-8 AREA HARI NAGAR WEST DISTRICT

4428 EATING HOUSE INSIDE THE VIKASH PURI CLUB F-BLOCK VIKASH PURI WEST DISTRICT

4429 EATING TAKE AWAY SHOP NO.C-13 LSE MARK. VIKASH PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4430 KHALSA PARIVAR RESTAURENT 12-DDA FACILITY CENTRE PH-II I/F MAYA PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4431 KP,S VEG-HUT PLOT NO-38-39/17 G BLOCK VIKASH PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4432 FUN CINEMAS SNACK BAR COUNTER- IIND FLOOR OLD NATRAJ CINEMA MOTI NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4433 CAFE COFFEE DAY GF ATRIUM CITY SQURE MALL SHIVAJI PLACE RAJA GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4434 RED CORAL

SHOP NO-4 TE CITY SQURE MALL PLOT NO.7&8 DISTT.CENTRE SHIVAJI PLACE 

RAJA GARDEN ND WEST DISTRICT

4435 KABAB HUT

SHOP NO-48 SUNDER PLAZA MARK. GH-10 OUTER RING ROAD PASCHIM VIHAR 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4436 M/S TOAST BAR RESTAURANT SHOP NO43-44, IIND FLOOR SHVAJI PLACE RAJA GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4437 GO BANANAS F-37, CENTRAL MARKET, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4438 M/S FUSSION ENTERPRISES G-15, DISTRICT CENTRE JANAK PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4439 M/S YO CHINA 5-CITY SQUIRE MALL RAJAURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4440 M/S SUBWAY SHOP NO. UG-17 TDI MALL SHIVAJI ENCLAVE RAJAURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4441 FUSION RESTAURENT (148 SEATS) D-11 UDYOG VIHAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4442 BALJEET SAINI SPL AMRITSARI CHOLE KULCHE BG-8 SHOP NO-13 DDA MRK. PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4443 MEENU DHABA STALL NO. 1-C 4-F MARKET JANAK PURI DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4444 RICE BOWL RESTAURANT 18/31,EAST PATEL NAGAR ND WEST DISTRICT

4445 M/S THE GOLDEN DRAGON SF-47,WEST GATE, MALL SHIVAJI PLACE RAJA GARDRN ND WEST DISTRICT

4446 BARISTA COFFEE COY. PVT. LTD. LEVEL 3RD TDI MALL SHIVAJI PLACE FOOD COURT RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4447 ANANDAM COUNTER NO-9-IV FLOOR CITY SQUIRE MALL RAJA GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4448 PUNJABI BY NATURE TF-06 3RD FLOOR CITY SQUIRE RAJAURI GARDEN ND WEST DISTRICT

4449 M/S D.D. SNACKS BAR A-12/16,17 MOTI NAGAR COMMERCIAL MARKET NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4450 M/S COCOA BY BELGIQUE GF-007 & 008, PACIFIC MALL, KHAYLA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4451 M/S SPAGHETI KITCHEN (100 SEATS) ( UNIT OF PAN (i)

IIND FLOOR SHOP NO 8 & 9, PACIFIC MALL, KHAYALA, COMMUNITY CENTRE, 

NAJAFGARH ROAD, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4452 M/S D.G.ESTATES PVT LTD RESTAURANT GF, PLOT 1B, SUB DISTRICT CENTRE, HARI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4453 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN (UNIT OF ALCHEMIST FOOD)1/51, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4454 M/S BITE & BOWL (ABS FOODS & ENTERTAINMENT  CO)

PLOT NO 4,5,6 DISTT CENTRE RAJOURI GARDEN WEST GATE MALL NEW DELHI 

4TH FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4455 M/S TAWA TANDOOR A-151 GF GANESH NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4456 CANTEEN/MESS (HOME GUARD & CIVIL DEFENCE OFFICERS)CTI COMPLEX RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI 27 GF WEST DISTRICT

4457 M/S BONAFIDE RESTAURANT PVT LTD COUNTER NO 11, SECOND FLOOR, PACIFIC MALL, KHAYALA NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4458 M/S MAMAGOTA RESTAURANT II ND FLOOR, SF, 11 PACIFIC MALL, KHAYALA NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4459 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT (140 SEAT) GF, VISHAL CINEMA COMPLEX,RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4460 M/S RAJOURI GARDEN RESIDENTS CLUB, EATING HOUSEFF, POLOT 3, COMMERCIAL TILAK NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4461 M/S CHOUPAL RESTAURANT FF 44, WEST GATE MALL, SHIVAJI PLACE, RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4462 HINGLISH- THE COLONIAL CAFE (UNIT OF LEGION ENTERTGF-039, PACIFIC MALL NAJAFGARH ROAD, KHYALA, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4463 MOON WALK HL-1 & HL-2, GF,Ist. FF, ANAND VIHAR, JAIL ROAD, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELLHI. WEST DISTRICT

4464 NEW RAJA SWEETS A-140, GANDHI MARKET HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4465 M/S CHOKOLA ( A UNIT OF COSMIC KITHCEN PVT LTD)SHOP NO 023B, FF, PACIFIC MALL, KHAYALA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4466 FOODIES BRAND OF MAX HYPER MARKET (INDIA)PVT LTD

GF & LGF, PACIFIC MALL, KHYALA COMMUNITY CENTRE, SUBASH NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT



4467 M/S HIHMESH FOODS PVT LTD

SHOP NO 18 BM SECOND FLOOR, PACIFIC MALL, SUBASH NAGAR, KHYALA, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4468 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY PLOT NO 10, SHOPPER STOP MALL, SHIVAJI PLACE, RAJA GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4469 APPOINTMENT ( A UNIT OF AFP MFG.CO.LTD) FIRST FLOOR, A-1/22, JANAKPURI, NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4470 A N ENTERPRISES(BIKANO CHAT CAFE) SF 1-5, PACIFIC MALL KHYALA NEAR METRO STATION NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4471 EXECUTIVE LOUNGE ( CANTEEN AND REFRESHMENT ROOM)

PLOT NO D, 12TH FLOOR, DISTRICT CENTER, PASHCIM VIHAR, OUTER RING 

ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4472 BAWARCHI INDIAN RESTAURANT Ist FLOOR, 22, NWA, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4473 DESTINATION FOODS

SF 29,30&31, FOOD COURT, PACIFIC MALL, KHYALA, NR SUBASH NAGAR 

METRO STATION WEST DISTRICT

4474 RADHA RASOI B-1, MARKET, PASCHIM  VIHAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4475 BALAJI SPECIAL AMRITSARI DHABA GH/14/5, SHOP NO. 2, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4476 SAGAR RATNA A-6/7, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4477 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER

SHOP NO. 1&2, BALBIR SINGH PALACE, JAWALA HERI MARKET, PASCHIM 

VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4478 SHAHIB-E-ALAM SHOP NO. 34, SUNDER PLAZA MKT. GH10 & RINGROAD, PASCHIM VIHAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4479 AGGARWAL SWEET CENTRE SHOP NO.29 A5 DDA MKT, PASCHIM VIHAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4480 KISHORJI SWEETS & RESTAURANT RR-II, MIANWALI NAGAR, ROHTAK ROAD, ND WEST DISTRICT

4481 M/S TRUE BLUE RESTAURANT ( AUNIT OF NANKI FOOD & R140, AVTAR ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4482 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER GH6, SHOP NO.64, MEERA BAGH, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4483 DHABA SHOP NO. F-23, MANSAROWAR GARDEN,SHOPING CENTER, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4484 TARA CHAND SWEETS(20 SEATS) WZ-52-C SHARDA PURI, NEAR RAMESH NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4485 DHABA (30 SEATS) A-12/12-13, NEW MARKET, MOTI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4486 HALWAI SHOP 4/8, MOTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4487 SWEET SHOP A12/2, NEW MKT. MOTI BAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4488 STANDARD SWEET & RESTAURANT B-10/12A RAJOURI GARDEN, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4489 MILAN ENTERPRISES MILAN RESTAURANT WEST DISTRICT

4490 RAMESH SWEET SHOP F-147, MAN SAROVER GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4491 RAJA SNACK BAR SHOP NO. A1/G-10, HARSHA HOUSE COMPLEX, KARAM PURA, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4492 YADAV SWEET HOUSE (SALE OF SWEETS) 1-2, SD MANDIR, BALI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4493 MAHARANI PALACE RESTAURANT F-97, BALI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4494 NOOR MAHAL RESTAURANT F-96, IST FLOOR, BALI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4495 MILAN CINEMA CANTEEN MILAN CINEMA BALCONY, NAJAFGARH ROAD, KARAMPURA, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4496 MILAN CINEMA G.F. MILAN CINEMA, UPPERS STALL, MILAN CINEMA, KARAMPURA, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4497 SUDH VAISHNO DHABA SHOP NO. 6/531, NANGLOI, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4498 INDIA SWEET SHOP WZ-268, SHIV NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4499 HIMALAYA SWEET SHOP 15/28A, TILAK NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4500 KAMAL SWEET SHOP NO.A-13, SHYAM NAGAR,KHYALA ROAD, ND WEST DISTRICT

4501 AMAR SWEE CORNER SHOP NO. WZ-72, SHIV NAGAR, SHIV MANDIR ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4502 RAJDHANI SWEE SHOP SHOP NO. WZ-176. SHIV NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, ND WEST DISTRICT

4503 VISHAL SWEET SHOP SHOP NO.E-170, TAGORE GARDEN, (80 GAJ), NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4504 HIMACHAL SWEET SHOP J-36, MILAP MKT., BERIWALA BAGH, HARI NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4505 BHUTANI STANDARD SWEET(35 SEATS) & RESTAURANT41, NEW MARKET, TILAK NAGAR,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4506 MONGA SWEET HOUSE 35/B, ASHOK NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4507 SARPAL EATING HOUSE C-123A, HARI NAGAR,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4508 SETHI RESTAURANT A-64, SHAM NAGAR PUNJABI MARKET, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4509 RAJ DHABA WZ-294, BLOCK-G, KARI NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4510 RATTAN SWEET SHOP J-69, MILAP MKT., SUBHASH NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4511 GOLA WESTEND an unit of m/s bangal  sweet houseJ-2/18, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4512 LAHORI SWEETS CORNER SHOP NO. WZ-139 B/5, NEW MAHABIR NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4513 SUSHIL PUNJABI VAISHNO DHABA 4, AJAY ENCLAVE, AJANTA CINEMA, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4514 HARI KISHAN HOTELS (P) LTD. 31/4 DOUBLE STOREY, ASHOK NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4515 PAPU SWEET SHOP S-12 JANTA MARKET RALOURI GARDENI   NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4516 HALWAI SHOP WZ19/20, VASHIST PARK, PANKHA ROAD, ND WEST DISTRICT

4517 NEW PUNJAB SWEAT SHOP B-3, SHOPING CENTRE,TAGORE GARDSEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4518 TAJ RESTAURANT A-38 VISHAL ENCLAVE OPP. VISHAL CINEMA, DSELHI WEST DISTRICT

4519 SAWAN SWEAT F-83, RAJOURI GARDSEN DSELHI WEST DISTRICT

4520 MAZDOOR DHABA J-1/101, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4521 QWALITY ICE CREAM IST FLOOR VISHAL CINEMA RAJOURI GARDSEN DESLHI WEST DISTRICT

4522 PRINCE BHOJNALAYA 36/9, ASHOK NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4523 M/S JAI RAJASTHAN SWEET E-94/B, VISHNU GARDEN, GF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4524 SHARMA SWET SHOP E-28, SHIVAJI MARKET RAGHBIR NAGAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4525 M/S KYAS BAR BE QUE A-23, VISHAL ENCALVE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4526 HOTEL SURYA CONTINENTAL 14-J, COMMUNITY CENTRE RAJOURI GARDSEN DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4527 DHABA RESTATURANT A-5, VISHAL ENCALVE, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4528 MADAN SWEET CORNER SHOP NO. 6 & 7, SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4529 GROVER SWEET HOUSE 190, SHIVAJI MARKET TAGORE GARDEN EXTN. NEW DSELHI WEST DISTRICT



4530 CANTEN VISHAL CINEMA CANTEEN, FIRST FLOOR, RAJOURI GARDEN DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4531 VISHAL CINEMA CANTEEN 2ND FLOOR, VISHAL CINEMA, RAJAURI GARDEN, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4532 PYARA CHICKEN CORNER ( 10 SEATS) G-1,VARDHMAN PLAZA, J-BLK. COMMUNITY CENTRERAJOURI GARDSEN DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4533 LALJI FOOD A-2/43, GF, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4534 LALJI FOOD BIKANERWALA A2/43,FF, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4535 SALE OF TEA SNACKS & NAMKEEN C-23, SHIVAJI PARK, PUNJABI BAGH, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4536 GEETA SWEETS WZ-24, CAPT SATISH MARG,  RISHI NAGAR, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4537 NEW SHARMA SWEETS 1566 A, SANT NAGAR, RANI BAGH, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4538 PREM KUMAR C-7, SHIVAJI PARK, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4539 DHABA DELUXE RESTAURANT 11/81, WEST PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ROAD MARKET, NE DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4540 M/S WOK IN THE CLOUD 3, NWA CLUB ROAD MKT., PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4541 TEQUILA RESTAURANT EXPRESS PLOT NO. 19,20, 1ST FLOOR, COMMUNITY CNETRE VIKASPURI, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4542 MONIKA CAFE GG-I/142A, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4543 AGGARWAL EXCLUSIVE SWEET CORNER D-121, IIND, FLOOR, VIKASPURI, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4544 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 6A-6B, SONIA CINEMA COMPLEX, VIKASPURI, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4545 HASTY TASTY SHOP NO. 11, E BLOCK, DDA MKT. VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI-18. WEST DISTRICT

4546 AANGAN RESTAURANT 27, FF DDA JUPITER MARKET, C BLOCK, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4547 GURBAKSH PLOT 1 TO 5 L.S.C. KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4548 ISHWAR SWEETS KG-1/411, VIKASPURI, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4549 AGGARWAL SWEETS KG-I/88, VIKASPURI, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4550 CARARA CHICKENS & CHINESE SHOP NO. 19&20, G-BLOCK, COMMUNITY CENTRE, VIKASPURI, DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4551 M/S WAH JI WAH GF, B-6/1, DOUBLE STOREY, RAMESH NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4552 M/S CINNABON ( A UNIT OF DISH HOSPITALITY PVT LTD)

FF-024, PACIFIC MALL, SUBASH NAGAR, METRO STATION, KHAYALA, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4553 REPUBLIC OF CHICKEN 4-1/4, BALI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4554 M/S DELHI KITCHEN KEY ( JINDAL FOOD & BEVERAGE)

II FLOOR SF 34, FOOD COURT PACIFIC MALL KHYALA NEAR METRO STATION, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4555 Spinns Restaurant (80 SATS) G-2A & G-2B. GF, Sonia PVR Complex, Vikas Puri, New Delhi WEST DISTRICT

4556 AGGARWAL SWEET CENTRE C-5/D/9A, JANAPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4557 M/S DILKHUSH RESTAURANT SHOP NO 4, BLOCK A-3, DDA MARKET, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4558 M/S SHARMA NAMKEEN BHANDAR S-1/3, SHIVAJI PARK (W) PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4559 M/S BIKARNER CORNER WALA GROUND FLOOR, 457, BHERA ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4560 SUBWAY ( A UNIT OF AARBEE INTERNATIONAL) SF 038, FOOD COURT, PACIFIC MALL, SUBHASH NAGAR, KHAYALA WEST DISTRICT

4561 M/S SATYAM CINEPLEXES LTD PLOT NO 19, FF, DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4562 TERRACE VATIKA RESTAURANT(JAYPEE HOTEL) HOTEL SIDHARTHA 3 RAJENDRA PLACE DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4563 SERVICE CANTEEN AT PVR C-3 VIKAS PURI COMMUNITY CENTRE,VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4564 KHATIR RESTAURANT SHOP NO.5,D.D.A.MARKET MAIN ROHTAK ROAD PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4565 MCDONALDS FAMILY RESTAURANT 23, CENTRAL MARKET, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4566 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD (DOMINOS PIZZA) STALL NO. 27-28, CENTRAL MARKET, PUNJABI BAGH,DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4567 MUGHAL DARBAR (48 SEATS) 21 NWA CLUB ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4568 DILLIS CHAWLA CHICK-INN (48 SEAT) 2/81, CLUB ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4569 UNITED WESTEND UNIT OF DIVYA REST & HOTEL P LTD29, CENTRAL MARKET, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

4570 SALE OF CHOLE BHATURE 37, COTTAGE,WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4571 AGGARWAL SWEETS INDIA D-7, SANT GARH, SHAHA PURA, ND WEST DISTRICT

4572 HOTEL MUGAL PLACE A-5, VISHAL ENCLAVE IST FLOOR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4573 HANDI RESTAURANT 30/4, D.S. ASHOK NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4574 KUMAR DHABA(4 SEATS) A-1, LOCAL SHOPPING CENTRE, RAGHUBIR NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4575 AGGARWAL BIKANERI SWEET CORNER WZ,3/1, PLOT NO 18, VISHNU GARDEN TILAK NAGAR,ND WEST DISTRICT

4576 O.P.DHBA SHOP NO-177,-178, SHIVAJI MARKET TAGORE GARDEN NEW DSELHI WEST DISTRICT

4577 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA I-A LIG FLAT RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4578 K.T.G.GOTEL AND RESTAURANT J-2/13, B.K.DUTT MARKET RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4579 AGGARWAL SWEET CENTRE AV-B/239, VARENDER NAGAR, HARI NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4580 AHUJA SWEETS (HALWAI SHOP) 122, SHIVAJI MARKET, RAGHUBIR NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4581 MAHA LAXMI SWEET SHOP WZ-7/1, KRISHNA PARK, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4582 AGGARWAL SWEET INDIA E-686, SHIV NAGAR, SHOP NO.7, MAIN JAIL ROAD, ND WEST DISTRICT

4583 NARPAT SWEET SHOP WZ-170, G BLOCK, JAIL ROAD, HARI NAGAR, ND WEST DISTRICT

4584 HAPPY DHABA WZ-298, GALI NO. 16, SHIV NAGAR, HARI NAGAR,ND WEST DISTRICT

4585 MEHPHIL RESTAURANT ( 86 SEATS) WZ-40/S-1, & WZ-41/S-3, MEENASHI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4586 SALNI BHOJNALYA BHANDAR 2157/B-2, GURU ARJUN NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4587 MALTI SHARMA SWEETS SHOP X-95, GF, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4588 M/S PAATRA RESTAURANT 3, RAJENDRA PLACE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4589 EGGSPECTATON COFFEE SHOP ( A DIVISION OF JAIPRAKA3, RAJENDRA PLACE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4590 KARUNA VISHNU DHABA 2632/6, MAIN PATEL RD. SHADI PUR DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4591 HIMALAYA SAGAR FAST FOOD & RESTARENT A-1,MILAP NAGAR,UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4592 AAO JEE PASTRY SHOP T-562/A3B, BALJIT NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4593 AAO JEE PASTRY SHOP T-562 A/2 B, BALJIT NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4594 M/S RUBY RED FAMILY RESTRO ( A UNIT OF COLOURS FOOSHOP NO 25 & 49, B-1, MARKET, GF, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4595 PIZZA HUT- UNIT OF DEVYANI INT LTD. FOOD COURT 32 & 33 SF PACIFIC MALL KHALAYA DELHI  WEST DISTRICT

4596 COSTA FOFFEE - UNIT OF DEVYANI INT. LTD FOOD COURT 006 & 007 SF PACIFIC MALL KHALAYA DELHI  WEST DISTRICT



4597 MAYA TANDOOR (198 SEATS) J-2/3 GF FF SF B.K.DUTT MARKET RAJOURI GARDEN ND WEST DISTRICT

4598 OM SWEET PVT LTD GL-23 SBS MARG JAIL ROAD HARI NAGAR ND WEST DISTRICT

4599 AT HOME G-4 6&7 KANCHAN HOUSE COMMERCIAL COMPLEX KARAMPURA ND WEST DISTRICT

4600 DEVENDER CHICKEN CENTRE (CHAWLA) SHOP NO. G-3,4,8,12,13, VARDHMAN  PLAZA RAJOURI GARDEN ND-27 WEST DISTRICT

4601 M/S THE DESTINATION ( A UNIT OF VVS ENTERPRISES)10 GF, B BLOCK DISTRICT CENTER JANAKPURI NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4602 M/S GLORIA JEANS COFFEE O-12 & O-13 PACIFIC MALL COMMUNITY CENTRE NAJAFGARH ROAD DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4603 M/S. K.T.G.HOSPITALITYES GF,FF,J-2/12,B.K.DUTT MARKET,RAJOURI GARDEN,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4604 CAFE CRUISE

UG-16 &17,CITY SQURE MALL,SHIVAJI PLACE,RAJA GARDEN,1ST FLOOR,NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4605 M/S ALKAKORI (MUGHLAI FOOD) 10, CROSSING N.H.ROAD, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, GF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4606 KADIMI FOODS PVT LTD A-31,VISHAL ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4607 NAVEEN BHOJNALYA, WZ-409-D,JANAK PARK,GF,HARI NAGAR,DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4608 AGGARWAL SWEET CENTRE C5C/33A, GF, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4609 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY(41 SEATS) F-226, MANSAROVER GARDEN, GF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4610 M/S SLICE OF ITALY J-2/6A, B.K.DUTT MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4611 YUM RESTAURANT(I) PVT LTD

SHOP NO.8-11,PLOT NO.19 (SATYAM COMPLEX)DISTT.CENTER,JANAKPURI,NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4612 M/S INDIAN FOOD FACTORY C-3/10, GROUND FLOOR, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4613 M/S PWG FRIENDS RESTAURANTS & HOTELS FC 10, FOURTH FLOOR, CITY SQUARE MALL RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4614 M/S JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LTD ( DOMINOS PIZZA  INDIAA 22 & 23, TAGORE MARKET, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4615 M/S SHREE MAKHAN ( A UNIT OF AFP MFG CO.PVT LTD)A-1/22, NAJAFGARH ROAD, GF, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4616 M/S S.K. & COMPANY (SALE OF ICE CREAM) A-23, VISHAL ENCLAVE, NAJAFGARH ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4617 KHALSA TANDOOR PLOT NO 4 GALI NO 11 KRISHNA PARK N D WEST DISTRICT

4618 M/S MAN BHAWAN TEA STALL(24 SEATS) A-10, GF, JANAKPARK, OPPOSITE DDU HOSPITAL, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4619 PARK BALLUCHI (SIGNATURE GRAND)(72 SEAT) IN SIDE HOTEL SIGNATURE GRAND 1-A DISTRICT CENTRE HARI NAGAR DEL WEST DISTRICT

4620 TULIP IN WEST DELHI 1C UB, GF, DISTRICT CENTRE HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4621 SPECIALITY INDIAN RESTAURANT (90 SEATS) PLOT NO. D, DISTT CENTRE, OUTER RING ROAD, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4622 COFFEE SHOP (90 SEATS) PLOT NO. D, DISTT, CENTRE OUTER RING ROAD, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4623 BAR LOUNGE RESTAURANT (45 SEATS) PLOT NO. D, DISTT., CENTRE, OUTER RING RD, PASCHIM VIHAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4624 M/S CAFE COFFEE DAY S NO 6,7,8,9,11, A-2/40 RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4625 M/S B.T.W. INDIA PVT LTD G-1 & 2, WESTEND MALL, DISTRICT CENTRE GF, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4626 LAXMI SWEET CORNER 11/53B, GF, TILAK NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4627 LENEST 2/81,WEST PANJABI BAGH,CLUB ROAD GF,FF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4628 24 CARAT

TF-01, CITY SQUARE MALL, FLAT NO 7-8 DISTT. CENTRE SHIVAJI PLACE RAJA 

GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4629 M/S PUNJAB SWEET SHOP(10 SEATS C-27, KIRTI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4630 M/S GOLA SIZZLER ( AUNIT OF KESARI HOSPITALITYJ-2/14 B.K.DUTT MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN GF, FF, SF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4631 M/S AGGARWAL STANDARD SWEETS SHOP NO 13, F BLOCK DDA MARKET, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4632 M/S AGGARWAL SWEETS 487/11 ROHTAK ROAD PEERA GARHI CHOWK NEW DELHI 0 FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4633 M/S APNA DHABA BE-335A, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4634 M/S SUNNY SNACK B-1/625 GF MAIN  ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHIO FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4635 M/S HIM FOODS G-8 WEST END MALL JANAKPURI ND O FLOOR WEST DISTRICT

4636 YUMMY YOKES UNIT OF M/S FOOD UNLIMITED FC-I CITY SQURE MALL RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4637 M/S Pakwan (48 SEATS) 1/30 Mall Road, Tilak Nagar, GF, New Delhi WEST DISTRICT

4638 AGGARWAL STANDARD SWEET KG-1/373, GF, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4639 M/S KOTHI MEM ( A UNIT OF VINAYAK ENTERPRISES)GN-4, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE, VISHAL ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4640 M/S HALWAI SHOP SHOP NO S-35, JANTA MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4641 PAMODORA RESTAURANT 2ND FLOOR, DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4642 RESTAURANT ZUNE DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4643 CHYNNA GOLD RESTAURANT DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI WEST DISTRICT

4644 TWENTY -9 RESTAURANT

HILTON HOTEL ( A UNIT OF PICCADILY HOTELS PVT LTD, DISTT CENTRE, 

JANAKPURI, IIND FLOOR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4645 MALT & CO. BAR IST FLOOR DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI WEST NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4646 FREEZ 10 LOUNGE ( A UNIT OF RATNA VACATIONS

SF-23,24 IST FLOOR, WEST GATE, MALL PLOT NO 4, 5,6, SHIVAJI PLACE, 

RAJAGARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4647 M/S KOHLI FAST FOOD

WZ-44, SHOP NO 7-10, UGGARSAIN MARKET, SANTPURA, TILAK NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4648 M/S BERCOS (45 SEATS) S-26, JANTA MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4649 M/S SAGAR CHHOLE BHATURE WZ-14 B, PUNJABI MARKET PART I, VISHNU GARDEN, GF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4650 M/S PUNJABI TADKA SHOP NO 25, DDA MARKET, CHOUKHADNI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4651 M/S SAGAR CAFE & TEA STALL WZ-14B PART I, PUNJABI MARKET, VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4652 M/S AMBROSIA ( A UNIT OF SVBG PROMOTERS & DEVELOPE

UNIT NO 45-46, II ND FLOOR, WEST GAE, MALL SHIVAJI PALACE, DISTT CENTRE, 

RAJA GARDEN WEST DISTRICT

4653 M/S DRS TAKE AWAY RZ-N-128A GF, PEERA GARHI, GF, FF, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4654 M/S EATERY ROYALE

SHOP NO 9, MUSICAL FOUNTAIN COMPLEX, DISTRICT PARK, B-3 JANAKPURI, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT



4655 EATERLY ROYALE

SHOP NO 8, MUSICAL FOUNTAIN COMPLEX, DISTRICT PARK, B-3, JANAKPURI, 

NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4656 GROVER SWEETS BA-152A JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4657 M/S PAPPU MILANSAR FAMILY RESTAURANT GH-5&7 PKT. G-17 UNIT NO. 44 FF PASCHIM VIHAR ND WEST DISTRICT

4658 M/S NEW PUNJABI SPICE 19/1, D/S PREM NAGAR, JAIL ROAD, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4659 M/S ETAL 18 19&20 IInd FLOOR CITY SQUAR MALL RAJOURI GARDEN ND WEST DISTRICT

4660 MRIDULA RESTAURANT 31 DLF MOTI NAGAR OPP METRO PILLOR NO. 314 MOTI NAGAR 15 WEST DISTRICT

4661 M/S GANESH CHAT BHANDAR MUSICAL FOUNTAIN COMPLEX, DISTRICT PARK, B-3, JANAKPURI WEST DISTRICT

4662 LOKESH CINEMA CANTEEN KHASRA NO 35/16, 35, VILLAGE NANGLOI, ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4663 GUPTA SWEET & NAMKEEN SHOP NO. 8, WEST PUNJABI BAGH, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

4664 GREAT DINNING RESTAURANT A-29 VISHAL ENCLAVE ND WEST DISTRICT

4665 EATERY ROYALE SHOP NO. 7 MUSICAL FOUNTAIN COMPLEX DISTRICT PARK B-3 JANAKPURI ND WEST DISTRICT

4666 ENTERY ROYALE MUSICAL FOUNTAIN COMPLEX DISTRICT PARK B-3 JANAKPURI ND WEST DISTRICT

4667 WAH JI WAH (TAKE AWAY) SHOP NO. 11 A-2 D.D.A MARKET PASCHIM VIHAR ND WEST DISTRICT

4668 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER PVT.(48 SEATS) LTD 3/34 FF TILAK NAGAR NAJAFGARH ROAD ND 18  WEST DISTRICT

4669 AGGARWAL SWEET CORNER PVT. LTD. 3/33 & 3/35 GROUND FLOOR TILAK NAGAR NAJAFGARH ROAD ND 18 WEST DISTRICT

4670 RED CHILLI F & B SERVICE(48 SEATS) G-12 PUSHKAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR ND WEST DISTRICT

4671 MOHAN FAST FOOD 3/39 DOUBLE STORY TILAK NAGAR WEST DISTRICT

4672 COSTA COFFEE G-19 TDJ PARAGON MALL RAJOURI GARDEN ND  WEST DISTRICT

4673 ADYAR ANANDA BHAVAN SWEETS& SNACKS AND A2B RESTAUC-177 FATEH NAGAR JAIL ROAD ND WEST DISTRICT

4674 BARISTA COFFEE CO. (34 SEAT) G-2A JANAK BLACK  DISTCONHE JANAK PURI ND WEST DISTRICT


